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Lot Title

1 Old Vintage Gas Station Quaker State Hand
Crank Oil Pump Dispenser With Original Top
Sign, Very Rare Topper Sign, Some Cleaning
Needed, Rare!

10 Hanging Gold Black Plastic Wall Clock, Not
Working 14"W x 34"H With Matching Candle
Holders, 9"W x 4"D x 18"H, All in Good
Condition

100 Ice Fishing Gear, One Metal Ice Strainer To
Clean Hole, One Jig Pole 24", Two Tip Ups,
Wood 20"L, All in Good Condition

1000 Attention Little Dog Lovers! The Danbury Mint
Yorkie Stained Glass Tiffany Style Lamp, Rare
Hard To Find, Sold Out, Two Bulb and Two
Pull Chains, Very Good Condition, 20"H, Very
Good Condition, Shade is 14" x 14", Marked on
Bottom

1001 1878 S Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition,
Beautiful Coin

1002 Stamped 925 Stunning Rainbow Mystic Topaz
Ring, Beautiful Oval Stone In Center, Two
Amethyst Color Heart Stones on Side As Well
As White Topaz Surrounding, Very Good
Condition, Size 10

1003 1930S, 1971S, 1982S, 1984S, 1987S, Proof
State Quarters

1004 Lovely Sterling Crystal Cross Style Necklace
Stamped Sterling Silver on Back, Has Five
Larger Clear Baguette Stones and Eight Round
Clear Stone And Red Center Stone Signifying
The Blood of Christ, 14"L With Box, Very
Good Condition

1005 1898 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Great Collectible
Coin

1006 New Silver Plated Necklace White Fire Opal
and Amethyst Butterfly, With White Sapphires
on WIng Tips, Exceptionally Pretty, 18" Chain,
Lobster Claw Clasp

1007 Two Seated Liberty Dimes, 1882 and 1883 VG

Lot Title

1008 New Necklace Teardrop Ruby Gem and White
Sapphire Pretty, 18" Chain, Lobster Claw
Clasp, Gold Plated

1009 Ten Circulated Kennedy Half Dollars, 40%
Silver, 1965, Three 1967, Four 1968, Two 1971

101 Ten Wood Dollhouse Furniture Pieces, Nine
New in Package, Good Condition, Piano,
Bench, Desk, Etc. Various Sizes, 1" to 4"W

1010 Get Ready For St. Patrick's Day With This Pair
of Sterling Silver, Four Leaf Clover Pins,
Marked Sterling NYE, 13/16 of Inch Square,
Very Good Condition, 3/4"D

1011 Two 50 Cent Centavos Coins Estados Unidos
Mexicanos, British Bahamas 1966, Ten Cents
Queen Elizabeth II, Four Opa Red Point Ratio
Tokens, Letter Combinations, UX, UT, VU, VY

1012 Very Nice Silvertone With Simulated Turquoise
Bracelet, 8"L, Very Good Condition

1013 1891 S Seated Liberty Dime, Nice Coins

1014 Vintage Look Avon Silvertone Amethyst
Diamond Shape Center Stone, Light Pink White
Stones Around, Antique Finish, Size 6 1/4

1015 1882 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Very Nice
Overall Condition

1016 Gold Tone Amethyst Color Square Cut Center,
Large Amethyst Color Topaz Color On Both
Sides of The Band, Very Good Condition, Size
8 1/2

1017 1942 Walking Liberty Half Dollar 90% Silver,
Coin in Good Condition, Nice Toning

1018 Gorgeous Emerald Tone Round Center With
White Stones Around and On Band, .925
Sterling Silver Plated, Very Good Condition,
Size 6 1/2

1019 1890 Seated Liberty Dime, Very Good
Condition

102 Ten Lois Wyse "American Greetings" Series
Hardcover Books, Real Good Condition
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1020 **SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER** Two
Solid 14KT Men's Rings, Wide Band With
Slight Kink in One Side Size 12 1/2, Still Very
Wearable And Cross With Five Diamonds
Flanking Each Side for Stunning Look, Ten
Diamonds Total, Size 10 1/2, Very Good
Condition, Gold Price Alone Is Awesome Find,
Tested 14KT <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

1021 Six Coin Lot- Three Silver Dollars, 1921, 1971,
1972, Two Quarters Well Worn, Unknown
Date, Buffalo Head Nickel, Well Worn,
Unknown Date

1022 Nice Wedding Or Engagement Ring Marked
S925, Size 7, Small Nick in Back of Band, Still
Good Condition

1023 1891 Seated Liberty Dime, Nice Coin

1024 Lovely Oval Cut Abalone Ring Size 7 1/2,
Abalone Is Shell/Gemstone Of Serenity and
Strength, Lot of Sheen in This Stone, Set in
Rope and Petal Setting, That is Unmarked But
Tested Silver .925, Vintage Piece

1025 (21) Roosevelt 90% Silver Dimes, Various
Years Ranging From VG to XF

1026 .925 Silver Tribal Pattern Ring Size 8, Stamped
Mexico 925 Inside, Has Another Stamp I Can't
Make Out Above The Mexico 925 Looks Like
It May Have Been Sized At Some Point, Heavy
Ring, Unsure How Much It Weighs

1027 1943 EF40 Walking Liberty 90% Silver, Great
Addition To Your Collection, Awesome Coin

1028 Emerald Cut Sterling Silver Plated White Stone
With Side Stones, Size 7, Very Good Condition

1029 2020 American Silver Eagle NGC MS70 Early
Release .999 Fine SIlver, 1 Troy Oz.

103 Five Tier Metal Shelving Rack, Heavy Duty,
Good Condition, 36"W x 18"D x 87"H

1030 .925 Sterling Tribal Enamel Ring Size 6,
Stamped "Siam .925 Sterling" On Inside, Cute
Floral Pattern Tribal Style, Primary Colors, All
Around The Ring, Very Different, With Box

1031 1995 American Silver Eagle One Of The Most
Desirable Years For Collectors, .999 Fine Silver
1 Troy Oz.

1032 New Silver Plated Ring, Three Stone
Aquamarine Beautiful Side Setting, Size 8

1033 1886 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Great Details,
Very Nice Condition

1034 Silvertone Ring Size 8, Found in Estate Box,
10, J, Q, K, A of Spades Ring, It's Cool, Good
Condition

Lot Title

1035 Eight Assorted Year Walking Liberty Half
Dollar Coins, 90% Silver, 1947D, 1944S, 1943,
1942, 1939, 1938, 1936, 1934

1036 Gorgeous Aquamarine And White Spinel
Necklace, Light Blue Oval Aquamarine Stone is
Flanked on Each Side by Two White Spinel
Rounds, Set in Flashy Curved Tube Style
Setting, On Goldtone S Link Necklace Chain,
18"L

1037 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar, Coin Has Worn
Well For It's Age, XF

1038 Beautiful Sterling Silver Plated and White
Stone Ring, Size 6, Very Good Condition

1039 1865 Two Cent Coin, Last Year of The Civil
War

104 Heavy Duty Steel Bolt Bin, 36"W x 12"D x
42"H, Misc. Nuts, Bolts, Washers, Mostly New,
72 lb. Compartments, Misc. Pail of Nuts, Bolts,
Washers, Good Condition

1040 Gorgeous Large Tiger Eye Ring Size 7,
Measures 1 1/4"L, Has Hallmark With Initials
"BVL" Inside But No Precious Metal Stamp
Although It Tested .925 Silver, Has Setting
Design Of Leaf and Berry, Stone Has Beautiful
Chatoyancy That Will Make You Want to
Move Your Finger to View It

1041 2013 American Silver Eagle in Very Good
Condition

1042 New Black Rhodium Plated Ring, Size 10,
Gorgeous Marquise Cut Amethyst, With White
Sapphires

1043 1887 O Morgan Silver Dollar In Worn
Condition, As Pictured

1044 Absolutely Extraordinary Pink Ice Ring Size 8,
New Silver Plated, This Speaks For Itself, It's
Gorgeous!

1045 Ten Franklin 90% Silver Half Dollar Coins,
Various Years All From 1950's

1046 New Size 7 Silver Plated Ring, Absolutely
Gorgeous Large Amethyst, Silver Heart Side
Design, With White Sapphires, Exquisite

1047 2016 $1.00 Elizabeth II 1 Oz. Silver .9999 MS
69

1048 New Black Gold Plated Princess Cut Dark Blue
Sapphire, Stunning, Size 7 Ring!

1049 1994 American Silver Eagle .999 Fine Silver 1
Troy Oz.

105 Kobalt 7" Wet Tile Stone Saw, With Folding
Metal Stand, Angles, Bevels, Has Laser Guide,
Used For One Job, Very Good Condition, 18"W
x 25"D x 50"H
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1050 New Stamped 925 Silver Ring, Heart Cut
Amethyst With White Sapphires Pretty Size 10

1051 2017 $5. Elizabeth II 1 Oz. Fine Silver .9999

1052 Beautiful Sapphire Stone Blue Oval Shape With
White Topaz Stones on Band, Surrounding
Center Blue Stone, Size 7, Very Good
Condition, Stamped 925

1053 1903 Barber Silver Dime, XF+ Condition, Very
Nice Overall

1054 Bronze Tone Viking Skull With Horns Ring
Size 9, Good Condition

1055 1899 O Morgan Silver Dollars, Great Detail XF
Coin

1056 New Sterling Plated Ring Size 9, Exceptionally
Beautiful Three Emerald Cut Pink CZ White
Sapphires Very Very Elegant, Good Quality
Ring

1057 1899 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Toning,
Great Details

1058 1880 S Morgan Dollar, San Fran Mint, 90%
Silver

1059 Unique Vintage Blue Heart Stone Ring, Band is
Like Gunmetal Tone, .925 Sterling Silver
Plated Size 6 1/4, Very Good Condition

106 Large Oak Folding Door Computer Armoire
With Three Drawers And Roll Out Keyboard
Tray, Good Condition, 46"W x 25"D x 60"H

1060 1864 2 Cent Coin, Civil War Era 156 Years Old

1061 New With Tag Ring Size 10 Sterling Silver
Stamped 925 Round Cut Amethyst With Mini
White Sapphires, Stunning

1062 1979 P Susan B. Anthony $1. BU

1063 Size 5 Ring Heart Cut Ruby Gemstone, Black
Rhodium Plated Really Pretty Ring

1064 2019 American Silver Eagle .999 Fine Silver 1
Troy Oz. BU

1065 Ring Size 9 3/4 Simulated Amethyst Oval With
Frame of Small Stones, Band Accented With
Small Stones, Stamped 925, Very Good
Condition

1066 1793 OVC Nickel Coin Lion in Shield, VG

1067 Gorgeous Large Rainbow Mystic Topaz Ring
Rectangle Cut With White Topaz Around
Center Stone, Sterling Silver Plated, Very Good
Condition, Size 7 1/2

1068 2020 American Silver Eagle .999 Fine Silver 1
Troy Oz. BU

1069 Double Skull and Rose Ring Size 9 1/2, Very
Unique Style, New in Box Stamped 925

Lot Title

107 Framed Print of Country Farm on Hardboard,
Schultz 65, Measures 44"W x 32"H, Good
Condition

1070 1921 Morgan Silver Dollar Very Good
Condition, Nice Coin, From PCS Stamps and
Coins

1071 Absolutely Gorgeous Ring Large Size 8,
Rainbow Mystic Topaz With Beautiful White
Topaz Stones Surrounding Flower Like Sterling
Silver Plated, Very Good Condition

1072 2019 American Silver Eagle .999 Fine Silver 1
Troy Oz. BU

1073 New Silver Plated Ring, Simply Majestic
Moonstone And Ruby Gem, Size 7

1074 1894 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Low Low
Mintage, Very Nice, Very Readable Coin

1075 New Size 8 Betsey Johnson Emerald Cut Pink
Ice Black Rhodium Plated Magnificent Ring!

1076 1886 O Morgan Dollar 90% Silver, New
Orleans Mint

1077 New Ring Size 8, Three Round CZ's Makeup
This Rose Gold Plated Super Unique, Exquisite

1078 2017 American Silver Eagle, Great Year To
Add To Your Collection

1079 New Gold Plated Ring Size 9, Sapphire
Covered Heart Blue Bird Ring, Absolutely
Beautiful

108 Wood One Piece Two Door Lighted Tall
Display Cabinet Missing Shelves, Needs New
Bulb or Repair, Good Condition, 41"W x 14"D
x 75"H

1080 1945 D Walking Liberty, Very Good Condition,
90% Silver Nice Toning

1081 New Silver Plated Ring Size 10, Exquisite
Amethyst With White Sapphires

1082 1926 S Peace Silver Dollar, Very Desirable
Year Mint, Great Looking Coin

1083 New Stamped 925 Sterling Ring, Beautiful
Princess Cut CZ With Trilliant Cut Blue
Sapphires, Absolutely Stunning Size 10

1084 1900 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Beautiful Coin

1085 New Rose Gold Plated Ring, White Sapphire
Charm Style, Dazzling, Size 7

1086 2020 American Silver Eagle .999 Fine Silver 1
Troy Oz. BU

1087 New Stamped 925 Sterling Ring Beautiful Rose
Gold And CZ, Gorgeous Unique Leaf Band
Size 10
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1088 1889 S Morgan Dollar, Very Good, Rare
Sought After Key Date, San Francisco Mint
700,000 Minted, Tough Date to Find in Any
Grade

1089 New Stamped 925 Sterling Silver Plated Ring
Size 7, Double Heart CZ and Black Sapphire,
Stunning

109 Three John Grisham Hardcover Books, The
Chamber, The Confession, The Testament,
Very Good Condition

1090 1899 O Morgan Silver Dollar, With Some
Wear, As Shown, Still Nice Coin

1091 New Jennifer Lopez Brown With Crystals,
Goldtone Stud Pierced Earrings, Retail For $18.
Measures 3/4"Diam

1092 1942 Walking LIberty Half Dollar, VF
Condition, Very Nice Coin

1093 21" Black Metal Molded Necklace, Pierced
Dangle Earrings, Very Good Condition

1094 2010 American Silver Eagle BU Condition

1095 Vintage Look Antique Aurora Borealis
Necklace And Pierced Earrings, Beautiful Set,
Very Good Condition, 18"L

1096 1894 O Morgan Dollar, 90% Silver, New
Orleans Mint, Good Condition

1097 Gorgeous Silvertone Pearl and White Topaz
Necklace Adjustable With Matching Pierced
Earrings, Originally Paid $150. Never Worn,
Great For Wedding or Other Special Occasions,
Really Nice Set, 20"L

1098 1887 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Beautiful AU
Coin

1099 Absolutely Gorgeous Simulated Pearl And
Gemstone Necklace With Earrings, No Backs,
Great For Wedding or School Dance, Originally
Paid $175. Tag Still on Box, 18"L

11 Antique Wood Milk Crate JR Spelman Co. Has
Great Weathered Look, Good Condition For
Age, 15"W x 18"L x 7"H

110 Decorative Miniature Metal Rolling Garden
Cart, With Planted Vegetables, 6"W x 10"L x
12"H, Very Good Condition

1100 New In The Box! Car Cover For A Midsize
Truck With A Standard Bed, Never Used,
Leader Accessories, 10301104, 13"W x 12"D x
17 1/2"H Box

1101 Igloo Beverage Cooler, 5-Gallon Capacity,
Very Clean, No Cup Holder, Looks In Good
Condition, Approx. 12"Dia. x 19"H

1102 New! Women's Size L Jockey Brand, Slimming
Tank, Black Color, Microfiber Stretch

Lot Title

1103 New! Mobile Cell Phone Game Pad, Hold Your
Cell Phone Like A Controller, 5 3/4"L Box

1104 Brand New Box Of Memorex CD-R Discs,
Quantity Is (50)

1105 HP La1951g Monitor, 19", Very Flexible Stand,
Moves All Directions, Plastic And Metal
Material, Working And In Good Condition,
16"W x 16 1/2"H And Extended It Is 21"H

1106 Like New! "Innovate" The Book By Koen Van
Damme, Full Of Amazing And Beautiful
Architecture

1107 New! Package Of (25+) Outlet Covers, Keeps
Children From Putting Things In The Electrical
Outlet, 1 1/8"Dia.

1108 HP Computer, Hard Drive Has Been Removed,
Metal And Plastic Materials, Working And In
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D x 15"H

1109 New! Three iPhone Cables, 5"L

111 Three Quilting And Sewing Hardcover Books,
Needlepoint, Sewing Made Easy, Creative
Hands

1110 New Old Stock! Waylon And Willie WWII
Album On CD

1111 Used Kenwood Amp, #KAC 5206, 400 Watt,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
9"W x 7"D x 2 1/4"H

1112 RCA Amplified Indoor HDTV Antenna, 40+
Mile Range, In Good Condition, 8 1/4"H Box

1113 Dell Dimension E-521, AMD Dual-Core 1.9
GHz, 4GB RAM, 80GB Hard Drive, DVD
Burner, Multi-Card Reader, 19"LCD Monitor,
Mouse, Keyboard, Windows 10, 64-Bit,
Version 1909, Office 2016 Suite, Etc., Turns
On, Sold As Is, Good For Nana, 4" Mouse To
17"L

1114 New! Two Retractable Cell Phone Cords,
Works With iPhone, Micro USB, And C, 6
3/4"L Package

1115 New And Sealed! DVD "Still Mine" Based On
A True Story, Love Is The Ultimate Triumph

1116 (23) Clear Plastic Vinyl Record Protectors, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 12
3/4"W x 12 3/4"H

1117 Escort 9500I Passport Radar Detector, 12 Volt,
Tested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 5
1/2"L

1118 Binder, Many Pockets, Pull Out Pockets, In
Good Condition, 12"W x 2"Thick x 14"H
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1119 Small Drafting Lot, Includes Two Triangles
And Two Rulers, All Are In Good Condition,
The Triangles Are 11"L And The Rulers Are
18"L

112 Stylish Metal and Canvas Folding Travel
Basket, Missing Feet on Bottom, Exposing
Screw Points, Fair Condition, As Is, 10"W x
15"L x 15"H

1120 **NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $80 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** Like New Or
New! Janome Embroidery Memory Cards, A
Lot Of (16) Cards, These Are For The MC8000
From The 1900's, Hard To Find For The Older
Machine, Never Used, Includes #110
Christmas, #126 Leaf, #129-K-Lace, #1
Memory Card Initials And Monograms, Two,
Not In Case, #6 Floral, Nancy Zieman Designer
Series, #14 Motorsports Series, #113 Wildlife
And Fishing, #112 Farm Designs, New Zealand
Series, Design Series, Variety Series, #131
Cross Stitch Border, #121 Floral, #102 Floral,
The Original Cost Is Approx. $500
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***</B>

1121 Breg Polar Care Cube Medical Lee/Cooling
Machine, Fill With Ice And Water, Place Pad
Over Inflamed Area, Great For AFter Surgery
Or Sports Injuries, Tested And Working, DO
NOT Turn On Without Water In It! Looks In
Good Condition, 10 1/2"H

1122 New In Box! Chrome Polished Toilet Paper
Holder, Rizugs Brand, 7"L Box

1123 New! Two-In-One Wireless Audio Transmitter
And Receiver, Bluetooth, 5 1/2"W Box

1124 Champion Lamp, Great For Desk Or Work
Bench, Clean And Tested, In Good Condition, 4
1/2"Dia. x 19"H

1125 HP Computer, Hard Drive Has Been Removed,
Metal And Plastic Materials, Working And In
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D x 15"H

1126 HP Computer, Hard Drive Has Been Removed,
Metal And Plastic Materials, Working And In
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D x 15"H

1127 Olfa Rotary Cutting Lot Including A 23"W x
17"D Mat With Grids, Small Damaged Corner,
Two Rotary Cutters And One Lip Edge Ruler,
All Are Usable And In Good Condition

1128 New In Box! HP Deskjet
Printer/Copier/Scanner F2430, 18 3/4"L Box

1129 Two Bose Brand Media Mate Desktop
Speakers, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
8"H

Lot Title

113 Press Wood Abstract Modern Sofa Table,
Shows Wear, Fair Condition, 60"W x 16"D x
27"H, As Is

1130 Like New Condition! Life Source Blood
Pressure Monitor With Large Cuff, It Works
Great! 8"L Bag

1131 New HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, High
Gloss, (100) Sheets, Never Opened, The
Original Price Was $34.99, 4"W x 6"L

1132 New! Magni Set, Magnification Sheets, Full
Page, Plus Other Smaller Ones 10 1/4"L
Package

1133 Camera Bag And Droid Turbo Phone Case, In
Very Good Condition To New, 7" To 8"H

1134 Vintage 1989 Napa Valley Box, 100 Cassette
Tape Rack With Original Packaging, The
Packaging Has Wear But The Rack Is In
Amazing Condition, Natural Pine Hardwood,
Walnut Finish, 24"W x 18"D x 3"H

1135 Like New! Sharp Printing Calculator EL-1801C
With Charger And Paper, Works Great! Comes
With User Manual, Extra Paper, 7"W x 9"L x
2"H

1136 New! Adapter For Micro SD And SD, 3 1/2"L

1137 New! Lightning 2-In-1 Audio Adaptor For
iPhone, Charging 2A, Approx. 5"L

1138 New Unused Product, Keyless Ceiling
Lampholder By Cooper Wiring Devices, Rated
660W, 250 V, For Use With 3 1/4"Dia. x 4"H
Box

1139 New! Sharp Scientific Calculators With
Directions, Three Model #531X And Three
Model #520X Solar Power, 6 1/4"L

114 Brass Plated Floor Lamp, Works, 6'H x 12
1/2"Diam, Good Condition

1140 L.L. Bean Pink Weather Radio, It Works Great!
Model FR-200, AM/FM, SW1, 2 World
Receiver, Uses Three "AA" Batteries Or DC
4.5V Adaptor For Power, It Has Lights, Power
Generator, Comes With A Handle, In Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 2"D x 6"H

1141 A Samsung Blu Ray Player, It Works, Sold As
Is, In Good Condition, 14"W x 7 1/2"D x 1
1/2"H

1142 Rare Collection Of The World's Greatest Old-
Time Radio Shows On CD, Eight Total,
Includes Abbott And Costello, Sherlock
Holmes, The Lone Ranger, The Shadow, The
War Of The Worlds, Bob Hope, Suspense, The
Jack Benny Program, Looks In Good Condition

1143 New! Adapter For SD Micro SD, 3 1/2"L
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1144 Like New Condition! Sun System Sun Blaze T5
High Output Fluorescent Fixture With
Aluminum Reflector, Excellent Light Source
For Growing Plants, Includes Lamp, Power
Cord, 4" Jumper And Mounting Hardware, 23
3/4"W x 3 1/2"D x 2"H

1145 Panasonic Rechargeable 6-Hour Charger, It
Charges Up To Four Rechargeable Nickel-
Cadmium Batteries, DC, AA, AAA, In 6 Hours,
9 Volt Takes 14-16 Hours, In Great Condition,
9 1/2"L Box

1146 New In Packaging! Pink Breast Cancer
Awareness Lamp! Home Decor, Requires One
A19 Bulb, 60 Watt, 7 1/4"W x 12"H

1147 HP Computer, Hard Drive Has Been Removed,
Metal And Plastic Materials, Working And In
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D x 15"H

1148 Brand New In The Box! Simkar Decorative
Troffer, ALC220P240 TT SEUL, 2' x 2', 120V
To 277V, A Quantity Of Four, They Can Be
Retrofitted To LED Very Easily

1149 Electrical Connection Boxes, Plastic Material,
Five Double, Nine Single, In Very Good
Condition, 4" To 6 1/2"H

115 Antique Three Drawer Wood Cabinet With
Glass Display Doors, Has Damage, Could Use
Refurbishing, Fair Condition, As Is, Missing
Fold Down Writing Surface, 32"W x 19"D x
82"H

1150 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Box Lot Of Kitchen Items Including: Candles,
Jars, Shampoo, Etc., Sold As Is, They Range In
Size From 2" To 8 3/4" Long/Tall

1151 Two Boxes Of Assorted VHS Tapes, The
Prince Of Egypt, The Sound Of Music,
Aladdin, Pinocchio, And More, They Look In
Good Condition

1152 Egg Cartons, (45) Foam Dozen Size, Two
Dozen Cardboard, One 2 1/2 Dozen Cardboard,
These Are Good For Eggs Or Crafts, In Very
Good Condition, 11 1/2" To 12"L

1153 Box Of Over (30) Paperback And Hardcover
Books Including Authors Grisham, Patterson,
Steel, Michael, Meyer, Michener, Grafton,
Brown, Martin, Coonts, King, Clancey, And
More, A Nice Variety, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1154 A Box Of Hypnosis Books, Textbook,
Evaluation, Memory Recovery, Etc., A
Combination Of Paperback And Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

1155 Brand New In The Box! Simkar Decorative
Troffers, Lay-In Fluorescent, A Quantity Of
Five, Ty242-232U - B11 - UNV - 6", 120V To
277V, The Can Be Retrofitted To LED Very
Easily, 2'W x 2'D

1156 Mystery Box Full Of Some Very Nice Items,
Excellent Value In This Box! 12"W x 16"D x 5
1/2"H

1157 Nine Items! Baby Clothes New And Old! New
With Tags Kegels Socks 0-12 Month, Three
PJ's, Two Zip And One Button, Brands Like
Nike And Carter's, 3-Month Size, Four Shirts,
One With Tags, One Unused Bib For Beautiful
Baby, All Are In Good Condition To New

1158 Fantastic Assortment Of Children's Books!
Sonic, Pound Puppies, Clifford, And More!
(35+) Assortment Of Paperback And Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1159 Ten Metal And Plastic Computer Stands,
Various Sizes, In Good Condition, They
Average 15"H

116 1966 Walt Disney Presents Bambi Authorized
Whitman Edition, Coming Apart, Fair Condition

1160 New With Tags! Leather Chaps, Raider Brand,
Men's? Size L

1161 Two Handi-Foil Aluminum Poultry Pans And
Lids, Also Three Muffin Pans With (18) Bake
Cups, N.V.P., CLean And Use, Good
Condition, The Poultry Pans Are 9 3/8"W x 9
3/8"D x 2 3/8"H And The Muffin Pans Are 9
5/8"W x 6 3/8"D x 1 5/16"H

1162 Box Lot, Everything In This Lot Is New!
Included Are: Two Yellow Fidget Spinners At 2
7/8"Sq.; Rolodex 411 Pocket Directory At 4
1/2"L x 2 3/4"H; Six Designer Coasters At 4
1/2"L x 3 3/4"H; Four Old Poodle Dog Cafe
Mirror Coasters At 4"Sq.; Vermin-X Electronic
Pest Repeller At 2 1/2"W x 5"H; Oven Liner At
16 1/4"W x 23"L; Trip-It The Ultimate LED
Party Light At 6 1/4"L x 2"H; A Set Of Closet
Space Builder And Verizon Anti-Glare Display
Protectors, A Three Pack; All Come In A
Meijer Reusable Shopping Bag

1163 New And Still Sealed! Two Bottles Of 110 Soft
Gel Extra-Strength Magnesium, 400 MG,
Expires July 2021, 5 1/4"H

1164 New! (20) Makeup Brushes, Each Is Unique,
No Duplicates, Liner, Shadow, Brows,
Concealer, And Blush Brushes, They Average 7
1/2"L
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1165 Howard Johnson's Presents Old Time Ice
Cream Soda Fountain Recipes, Spiral Bound
Book, In Good Condition

1166 Two Berndes Made In Germany Pans, One
Large Saucepan And One Commercial
Aluminum Cookware Deep Fry Kettle With A
Very Nice Pyrex Lid, Clean And Use, Approx.
8 1/4"Dia. x 5 1/2"H To 8 1/4"Dia. x 3 1/2"H

1167 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Basket Of Sewing Equipment Including: (40)
Spools Of Thread, Pin Cushion, Needles, Tape
Measure, Elastic Band, Binding, Assorted
Needles, Other Misc., The Items Range In Size
From 1 1/2" To 13 3/4" Long/Tall

1168 Three Brand New Sets Of Standard Size
Pillowcases, By Mainstays And Sleep Well, All
Blue Colors, 20"W x 30"L

1169 Kitchen Gadgets, Used For Moving Powders Or
Small Ingredients From Place To Place,
Silicone Spatulas, The Items Range In Size
From 6 3/4"W x 12 1/2"L To 8 3/4"W x 14
1/2"L

117 1913 Hardcover Book "The Boy Mechanic" 700
Things For Boys to Do, Worn/Torn, Fair
Condition

1170 C.E. Commercial Electric Hot Dog Maker, It
Has Seven Rollers And It Will Cook (18) Hot
Dogs At One Time, It Works Great! Perfect For
Fundraising! In Very Good Condition,
Measures 23"W x 13"D x 7"H

1171 Three Aluminum Mini Muffin Pans, Two By
Wear Ever And One Mirror, All Clean And In
Great Condition, 8"W x 10"L x 1"H

1172 Three New Packages That Are Still Sealed! One
Jiffy Grip Plus, And Two Packages Of Safe
Treds, Limitless Uses, Bottoms Of Pajama Feet,
Back Of Rugs, Lamp Bases, And More! The
Jiffy Grip Is 11 1/4"W x 24"L And The Safe
Treds Are 12"W x 36"L

1173 Two New Vintage Fairway Stamped Pillowcase
Embroidery Kits, Dancing Lady, Two
Pillowcases In Each, Four Pillow Cases Total,
Ready To Complete, 13"L

1174 Great Group Of Plastic Kitchen Storage
Containers, Also Includes Three Small
Tupperware Containers, All Are In Good
Condition, The Bowl Is 9"W x 9"D x 5"H And
The Tupperware Are From 2 1/2" To 3 1/2"Dia.

1175 Whirlpool Microwave With Stainless Door, It
Works Well And It Is In Good Condition,
Approx. 24"W x 18 1/2"D x 13"H

1176 Like New! Food Network DVD, Ace Of Cakes,
Complete 5th Season

Lot Title

1177 New! Women's Size L Jockey Brand Full Slip,
Beige Color, Microfiber Stretch!

1178 New! Four Plastic BPA-Free Cutting Mats,
Dishwasher Safe, Labeled For meats, Seafood,
Vegetables, And Bread, Fantastic For Camping
And Outside Picnics, Heavy Plastic Material,
15"W x 12"D

1179 An "As Seen On TV" Electric Food Dehydrator
By Ronco, It Turns On, Comes In Original Box,
Sold As Is, In Good Condition, Measures 13
1/4"W x 11"D x 13 1/2"H

118 Huge Plywood Bookcase With Rails For
Adjustable Shelves, Fixed Shelf With Six
Adjustable (Not All Shelves Fit- Too Large or
Too Small) 39"W x 12"D x 91"H, Fair
Condition, As Is

1180 Waterpik Dental Floss, You'll Have A Nice
Clean Shade In No Time! It Is Clean And It
Works Great, Only Used A Handful Of Times,
9 1/2"H

1181 New! Pack Of Three Peelers, They Do More
Than That Too, Directions Included, 4"L

1182 New! Six Anti-Slip rug Grips, 8"L

1183 New! Multi-Function Kitchen Scissors, You
Get Two Heavy Duty Scissors With A Built-In
Cutting Board, Peeler, And Bottle Opener, It
Chops And Slices Food In Seconds, Dishwasher
Safe, Household Trends, 10"L Box

1184 New In Box! Three Sets Of Cactus Beverage
Mugs With Tin Lid And Straw, Two Mugs Per
Set For A Total Of Six Mugs, In A Very Nice
Gift Box, 13-Oz. Size, 6"H Box

1185 New! This Lot Is A Cuisinart Electric Chopper
With No Box, The Chopper Has Two
Containers For Chopping Blade, A Spatula,
And The Base, The Base Is Cobalt Blue, It
Would Be Awesome For the Tedious Chopping
That Many Recipes Call For, The Chopper
Measures 8"H With The Container And Blade,
6 1/2"D x 4 1/2"W

1186 Very Nice Set Of Doric Stainless Flatware,
Includes Storage Caddy, In Good Condition,
Measures 8 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 2"H

1187 Four Tupperware Trays, Off-White Color, In
Great Condition, 15"W x 9"D

1188 New In Box! Two Quick Whisks, As Seen On
TV, Push Down And The Force Twist Rotates
For Easy Mixing, One Stainless Handle And
One Blank Handle, 13"L

1189 Get Your Healthy On With This Presto Poplite
Hot Air Popcorn Popper, Clean, And In Good
Condition, 7"Dia. x 14"H
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Lot Title

119 Little Tikes Chalkboard With Stand, Includes
Chalk Trays, Clip to Hold Artwork, Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 45"H

1190 New! Pampered Chef Deluxe Cheese Grater, It
Grates Cheese, Chocolate, Nuts, Carrots, And
More, It has Bi-Directional Blades With A
Wide Drum To Prevent Clogging, In Excellent
Condition, 7"H Box

1191 Two Fondue Sets, Made Of Stainless Steel,
They Come With (18) Fondue Forks And
Fondue Drip Trays, All Are In Very Good
Condition, 6"Dia.

1192 New In Package! Birthday Pack, Balloons Gift
Bags, The Bags Are 6 1/4"W x 8 3/4"H

1193 Awesome Wilton Christmas Tree Baking Pan,
It Is In Very Good Condition, Measures 12"W x
13"L

1194 New! Mini Food Chopper, It Works Great!
Chops, Dices, Minces, And Shreds! 5 3/4"H Box

1195 New! Breck Collection (20) Piece Flatware Set,
10 1/4"L Box

1196 New In Box! Two-Piece Cookie Press By
Trends, (20) Pieces, Also A Five-Piece Multi-
Purpose Slicer, 10 1/2"L Box

1197 Useful Barely Used Black & Decker Handy
Chopper Plus, It Works Perfectly, In Very Good
Condition, It Measures 5"H

1198 New! Reusable K-Cup Carafe, It Works With
Keurig 2.0, K200, K300, K400, And K500, 5
1/4"H Box

1199 Really Nice Set Of Three Baking Sheets, Each
Sheet Is Teflon Coated, All Are In Very Good
Condition, They Range In Size From 10"W x
14 1/2"L To 12"W x 19"L

12 Antique Clayton & Lambert Brass Blow Torch,
Has Original Sticker Still Attached, Some Wear
But Still Looks Great, Stands 11"H, Good
Condition

120 Fantastic Collection Of Photography From
Around The World! Many Look Like Scotland
With Several Pictures Of Different Castles, Etc.
Good Condition, 20 Plus Pieces, 8" x 10" to 12"
x 8"

1200 Two Very Nice Plastic Luncheon Style Storage
Containers, In Very Good Condition, They
Measure 7 1/2"W x 11"L x 2"H

1201 Retro Crock Pot In Good Working Condition,
Missing The Control Knob! Sold As Is,
Measures 12"Dia. x 9"H Not Counting The Lid

Lot Title

1202 Flat Fold Colander, Plastic Material, For
Camping Or RVers, Large Capacity, Usable
And In Great Condition, Closed It Measures 12
1/2"W x 11"L x 1" Thick, And Open It
Measures 13"W x 12"D x 9"H

1203 Large Tens In A Carrying Case, From Storage,
Unknown If Complete, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 42"L Bag

1204 Oreck XL Extended Life Lightweight Vacuum,
It Works Well And It Is In Good Condition,
Measures 45"H

1205 Mannequin Torso, Plastic Form With Metal
Stand, N/A, In Very Good Condition, 16"W x
Up To 60"H On Adjustable Base

1206 Embark Four-Person Tent In A Bag, Everything
Is There, Get Ready For Camping! Looks In
Good Condition, 26"L Bag

1207 Big Jack-O'-Lantern Blow Mold With Light,
Plug It In And Enjoy! Light Fading, It Works
As It Should, In Great Condition, 21"W x 16"D
x 2'H

1208 Women's Size XL Sweater, Hand Knit From
Bolivia, 100% Alpaca

1209 New Steel Storage Cabinet, Originally For Stair
Chair, Many Uses, They Retail At $400, 30"W
x 19"D x 50 1/2"H

121 National Potteries Glass Division Cleveland
Ohio Six Pipe Wood Rack Glass Humidor, 5"W
x 10"L x 6"H, One Tiny Chip in Green Bowl,
Good Condition

1210 New And Uncut, (15) Craft/Sewing/Quilting
Patterns, These Are Out Of Print Patterns,
Includes: Santas, Cross Stitch, Appliques,
Pieces From The Heart, Down Memory Lane,
Vest, Bunny, Through The Years, Toothbrush
Rugs, And More, 9 1/2"H

1211 Holiday Projector With Motion, Includes (25)
Motion Slides For Every Celebration, It Works
And It Is In Good Condition, The Box Is 15"W
x 8"H

1212 New! Christmas Themed Dog Coat, Size L

1213 Tin Metal Snowman Thermos With Handle,
Clean And In Good Condition, 13"H

1214 Two Coca Cola (Coke) Polar Bears That Are
Brand New! Four Pairs Of Sunglasses In Good
Condition, One Coca Cola Christmas Truck
Garage That Is Brand New, They Range In Size
Approx. 6 1/2"W x To 7 1/2"H

1215 Vintage Santa Snow Globe, Refillable From
Under Feet, 1960's, Holding Reindeer Over The
Shoulders, In Good Condition, 6"H
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Lot Title

1216 Italian Kitchen Set With Ten Items Including:
Three Wall Plaques At 6 1/2"W x 8 1/2"H; Two
Long Wall Plaques At 3 1/4"W x 9 1/2"H; Two
Oven Mitts; One Unused Dish Rag; Bon
Appetit Sign Approx. 9"W x 7"H; Merlot Tier
And Valance Set, The Valance Is 58"W x 4"L,
The Tiers Are 29"W x 36"L; All Items Are In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

1217 This Multi-Purpose Planter Round Leaf Basket
Is New And By Cobraco., It Measures 10"Dia.
x 6 1/4"H

1218 Like New! Women's Size M Fuzzy Slippers,
Comfy And Warm

1219 New With Tags! Men's Warm Bomber Hat,
Size L/XL, Outdoor Life, Faux Leather, Warm
And Comfortable

122 1956 Michigan State University "Wolverine"
Hardcover Book, Very Good Condition

1220 Two Dooney And Bourke Purses, All Weather
Leather, One Is Red With One Interior Pocket
And The Other Is Black With Colorful Dooney
And Bourke Lettering, Both Are In Great
Condition, They Are A Smaller Size And
Measure 6"W x 6"H And 7"W x 6"H

1221 New In Package! Gumeez, Boho Chic Teething
Item, Natural, Sage And Sand, One Size

1222 New To Very Good Condition On The Goods
In This Beautiful Basket Filled With Sewing
Items, Included Are: Fabric, Book, Placemats,
Buttons, And More, Layer Cake (44) 10"
Squares, Charm Squares, (118) 5" Squares, Jell
Roll (42) 2 1/2" Strips, Package Of Ten Fat
Quarters At 18"W x 22"L, Decorative Tin With
Vintage Buttons, Four Placemats, And Great
American Quilt Book, The Basket Measures
Approx. 12"W x 24"L

1223 (12) Items Kitchen Set, Some With Tags, Some
Not All In Great Condition, Included Are: One
Coffee Washcloth, Two Kitchen Towels, Two
Coffee, Pot Holders, Two More Pot Holders
With Tags, Pioneer Woman Kitchen Set, Six
Pieces Michael's Coasters That Have Never
Been Opened! A Tray At 4D x 17"W, A Family
Plate That Is About 20"W x 8"D, "Love" Sign
That Is About 11" x 11", Coffee Sign That Is
About 8" x 6 1/2"

1224 A Pair Of Lovely Matching Vases, Nice Off-
White/Cream Color With Floral Accents, In
Very Good Condition, Just Shy Of 5 1/2"Dia. x
11"H

Lot Title

1225 Home Decor Seven Wall Pictures And A
Display Dish, Two Dark Brown Flower Pictures
11"W x 14"H, Three Chinese Pics About 9
1/2"W x 12"H, Sayings At 8"W x 8"H, Display
Bowl About 15 1/2"Dia. x 9 1/2"H, These Are
All Beautiful Pieces! They Are All In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1226 Lot Of Four Purses Including: Christian Siriano
Brand Beige With Gold Chain Strap, Navy Blue
And White Pin Stripe Inside; Christian Siriano
Large Taupe Bag, Navy Blue And White Pin
Stripe Inside, Lots Of Space; Kellie And Katie
Taupe Handbag, Medium Size, New Longer
Strap Inside; Vera Wang Lilac Color Purse That
Is Very Nice! They Range In Size From 11"W x
8"H To 14"W x 9"H

1227 Hanging Wooden Planter, Very Unique, Filled
With Purple Flowers, You Can Change The
Flowers Out too! It Is In Very Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 26"H

1228 Wonder Woman DC Comics Wall Hanging,
Plaque Style, Measures 7"W x 10"H

1229 California Ringneck Ducks Collector's Stamp,
Matted In A Wood Frame With Glass, #6,166
Of 300,000, Measures 9"W x 12"H

123 Antique Rusty Milk Can, Barn Find, 24"H x
15"Diam, Good Condition

1230 Nevada Canada Geese Collector's Stamps,
Matted In A Wood Frame With Glass, #21,513
Of 25,000, From 1985, Measures 13"W x 16"H

1231 Beware Of The Dog Older Metal Tin Sign, It
Was Made In Ohio, Needs Cleaning Otherwise
In Good Condition, Measures 14"W x 10"H

1232 God Bless America Large Corrugated Sign, It
Has A Small Stake For The Yard, Although It
Could Be Hung On A Wall, In Good Condition,
19 1/2"W x 40 1/2"H

1233 Awesome Commercial Dip Well, From Erie,
PA, Great For An Ice Cream Parlor, In
Awesome Condition, Measures 10"W x 3"D x 4
1/2"H

1234 Framed Tigers Verlander Newspaper, In
Formed Frame With Plexi, In Good Condition,
Measures 12 3/4"W x 21 1/2"H

1235 Six Folding Chairs, Three Different Styles, All
Are Usable, Sold As Is, Fair to Good Condition
Due To Wear, They Are 15 1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x
31"H And Larger

1236 The Red Hook Ale Brewery, Seattle,
Washington, Paper Sign, In Wood Frame,
Warped Paper Otherwise In Good Condition,
Measures 29 1/2"W x 21 1/2"H
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Lot Title

1237 Vintage Tool Display Board Made Of Wood
And Metal, By Proto, All Pegs Are In Place,
Four Drill Holes In The Corners Where It Was
Hung, Sold As Is, The Wood Shows Some
Wear, 24"W x 24"H

1238 One Shelf Made Of Formed Wood, It Could
Use A Painting, It Shows Wear, Sold As Is,
Please See The Pictures, Fair Condition,
Measures 2'W x 7"D x 8"H

1239 Awesome Framed Three-Panel Black, Grey,
And White Painting By G. Gavit, Wood Frame
With Wood Panels, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 60"W x 21"H

124 Brass Bell Has Minor Tarnishing, Good
Condition Overall, 4"Diam x 11"L

1240 New In Package! Mark McGwire Plaque,
Bonus Back Has Sammy Sosa, The Plastic Is
Torn But It Is In Good Condition, 13 1/4"W x
10 1/2"H

1241 Wine Themed Picture From Kohl's, Wood
Look Frame With Glass, In Very Good
Condition, 15 1/2"W x 18 1/2"H

1242 Marilyn Monroe Picture, Plastic With Glass (I
Think, It Is Hard To Tell), In Good Condition,
Measures 16"W x 20"H

1243 A Floor Lamp With Shade, Works, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 58"H

1244 Set Of Two Jugs, Whiskey Crock Style, No
Markings, In Great Condition, They Measure 10
1/2"H And 15"H

1245 Women's Size 8 Jessica Cline Brand Over-The-
Ankle Brown Leather Boots, They Feature Zip-
Up Sides, Some Wear But Still In Good
Condition

1246 Cute Little Ceramic Pig, He Could Use A Wipe-
Down But He Is In Good Condition, 12"L

1247 New! Florida Bamboo Cutting And Serving
Board, It Can Also Hang On Your Wall!
Measures 12 1/4"W x 13 1/2"H

1248 Four Adorable Dachshunds In A Nice Basket,
They Are Made Of Resin And Ceramic
Materials, In Very Good Condition, The Dogs
Range In Size From 2" To 8"L And The Basket
It 11 1/2"Dia.

1249 (15) Time Life Hardcover Books, The Old
West, The Gamblers, Railroaders, Express Men,
Women, And More, In Very Good Condition

125 "Whitetail Wisdom" And 1990 Outdoor Life
Deer Hunters Yearbook, Real Good Condition,
Both Hardcovers

Lot Title

1250 Two Beautiful Wood And Glass Dessert/Cheese
Plates, Clean And Use, In Good Condition, 5
3/4" And 7 1/2"Dia.

1251 "A Vision, A Voice, A Presence, A History Of
The First Forty Years Of The Michigan
Catholic conference" Hardcover Book With
Dust Jacket, In Very Good Condition

1252 "Through The Years In Genesee" An Illustrated
History, Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, In
Good Condition

1253 New! Harvest Fabric Tablecloth, It Features A
Beautiful Leaf Design! Measures 60"W x 120"L

1254 All New Fabric! Included Are: Ten Fat Quarters
At 18" x 22", One Jelly Roll, (44) Strips At 2
1/2" x 45", One Layer Cake, (44) 10"Sq., From
A Smoke-Free And Pet-Free Home!

1255 Cute Small Solid Wood Step Stool, Very Old,
In Good Condition, Measures 12"W x 9"D x
7"H

1256 Artistic Interiors Oil Painting On Canvas, 1981,
Signed? In A Nice Vintage Wooden Frame,
Measures 20"W x 24"H

1257 Beautiful Lighthouse Window Sun Catcher,
Stained Glass In Frame, Looks Very Nice
Under The Light Of The Window, In Good
Condition, 7"W x 13"H

1258 Metal And Glass Framed Pheasant And Corn
On The Background, It Looks Real Neat! In
Good Condition, Measures 10"W x 8"H

1259 2008 Pabst Blue Ribbon Beer Sign, There Are
A Few Small Bends On The Corner, But It Is In
Very Good Condition Overall, Measures 39
3/4"W x 15"H

126 Cedar Box, Great For Jewelry or Keepsakes,
Very Good Condition, (No Key) 9"W x 5"D x
3"H

1260 "Our Family Is A Circle Of Love" Small Sign
On Canvas Rolled Over Frame, It Measures 7
1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

1261 Rainier Draft Beer Tin Sign, It Has A Few
Small Dents And Bends But It Is Still In Good
Condition, Measures 21"W x 35 1/2"H

1262 Antique Hickory Handle Golf Club Driver With
Fantastic Look And Patina, Perfect Wall
Hanger For The Golfing Addict, In Good
Condition, Measures 44"L

1263 Red Tin Star Wall Hanging, In Very Good
Condition, It Measures 17 1/2"Dia.

1264 Antique Horse Picture In Wooden Frame With
Open Face, Some Wear Otherwise In Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H
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Lot Title

1265 Lot Of Six Purses And Wallets, Included Are:
Love Wallet, Taupe And Black Paisley Pattern,
In Fair Condition; Purple And Gold Wallet That
Is New! Black And Silver Clutch Style Wallet,
It Has A Bit Of Damage Inside, In Fair
Condition; Silver Clutch Style Wallet In Fair
Condition; Large Two-Tone Brown Purse, Lots
Of Room, This Is A Nice Purse That Is In Good
Condition; Burgundy Medium Sized Bag In
Good Condition; They Range In Size From 7"
To 15"W Approx.

1266 New! Resin Bridge For Aquatic Pets, Turtles,
Frogs, Etc., Suction Cup To The Side Of the
Tank, Never Used, Solid, Measures 4"W x 16"L
x 3"H

1267 Vintage Leather Nine West Brand Over-The-
Shoulder Bag With Many Compartments, It Has
Some Wear But It Is Still In Good Condition,
Measures 5 1/2"W x 7"H

1268 Brass Trivet Featuring United Kingdom Coat
Of Arms, "Dieu Et Mon Droit" That Translates
To "God And My Right", In Good Condition,
Measures 7 1/4"W x 6 1/4"D x 1/2"H

1269 U.S. Naval Hospital Houston, Texas, Amazing
Vintage Architecture Book, Spiral Bound
Paperback, In Very Good Condition

127 Shoe Shine Box Full With Conditioner, Brush,
Waxes, Etc. Good Condition, 8"W x 11"L x 9"H

1270 Ceramic Music Box That Plays "Somewhere
My Love", No Chips, And In Great Condition,
Measures 3"Dia. x 3 1/2"H

1271 Beautiful Vintage Lamp, Glass With Glass
Flowers, Works, Some Wear Otherwise It
Looks To Be In Good Condition, 27 1/2"H

1272 Two Small Display Boxes, Three Levels Each,
Hang On The Wall Or Set On A Shelf, A Little
Wear On The Insides But They Are Still In
Good Condition, Both Measure 6"W x 2"D x
8"H

1273 New Maze Women's Super Soft Brown Leather
Cross Body Bag, Measures 8"W x 10 1/2"H

1274 Wooden Victrola Unit, VV-110-18506, The
Key Is In The 1bid.us Office, In Good
Condition To Fix Or Repair, Sold As Is,
Measures Approx.20"W x 23"D x 45 1/2"H

1275 Selling As A Lot Including: 4" Craftsman
Jointer, It Needs A New Motor, Sold As Is, And
An Atlas Table Saw, Sold As Is, Fair To Good
Condition To Fix Or For Parts, 42"L

1276 Lot Of (32) Concert T-Shirts And Band Shirts,
Rolling Stones, Run DMC, Grim Reefer, Pink
Floyd, And Many Others, Sizes S/M/XL, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1277 Aluminum Step Ladder, Sturdy, No Issues, In
Good Condition, 6'H

1278 Restaurant Style Trash Can, It Came Out Of
Culver's After A Remodel, In Very Good
Condition, 25"W x 25"D x 52"H

1279 "The Making Of The University Of Michigan"
And "The Second Jacobean Journal" Published
by The University Of Michigan, Both Are
Hardcover Editions And They Are Both In
Good Condition

128 Very Nicely Colored Poster Of Duck Hunters
By Winchester, Matted, Framed Under Glass,
24"W x 29 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

1280 Formica Top Table With Metal Base, It Comes
With Two Chairs, Vinyl Seat And Back With
Metal Frame, They Are All In Good Condition,
The Chairs Are 17 1/2"W x 18"D x 34"H And
The Table Is 30"W x 24"D x 30"H

1281 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Very Nice Lot Of Cross Stitch Books And
Pattern Books, Includes Flowers, Doll House
Furniture Designs, Fruits, And Country
Patterns, A Total Of (25)! A Combination Of
Paperback And Hardcover Editions

1282 Three-Drawer Wood And Veneer Dresser By
Huntley Furniture, The Drawers Slide Well, It
Shows Wear, But Otherwise It Is In Good
Condition, Measures 44"W x 20"D x 34"H

1283 A Grand Profession, A Grand Tradition, A
History Of The Grand Rapids, Bar, Hardcover
Book, Some Wear Otherwise In Good Condition

1284 A Fishing Rod Lot Including: 5' 6" Zebco Two-
Piece; 8' Ocean Fishing Two-Piece With Reel;
6' 6" Medium Action Two-Piece; 6' 6" Medium
Action Two-Piece; Two Fiberglass Ice Rods;
And Two Bamboo Ice Rods; Some Are Worn,
There Are Some Bent Eyes, Sold As Is, From
Fair Condition To Good Condition

1285 Eight-Piece Bath Set, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, Included Are: Tank
Topper At 24"W x 10"D x 31"H; Cabinet At
30"W x 19"D x 31"H; Sink With DeHa Faucet
At 32"W x 19"D x 5"H; Mirror At 30" x 30";
Light With Four 60 Watt Sockets At 30"W x
4"D x 8"H; A 2'L Towel Hanger; A Ring
Towel Hanger; And A Toilet Paper Holder

1286 Seven "The Scarlet Letter" Paperback Books, In
Good Condition

1287 Stainless Commercial Coffee Bean Grinder, It
Works Well, There Is Wear From Use But It Is
Still In Good Condition, Measures 8"W x 13
1/2"D x 20"H
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Lot Title

1288 Olive Green Wool Blanket, Great For Camping
Or As An Extra! Approx. 50"W x 60"L

1289 Office Chair On Wheels, It Is Adjustable, Made
Of Fabric And Metal, In Needs A Cleaning,
Fair Condition, Measures 29"W x 24"D x 42"H

129 Hoyt's German Cologne Advertising Metal
Sign, 16"W x 10"H, Girl With Dog, Very Good
Condition

1290 Wooden Chair With Cloth Seat, It Needs
Tightening Otherwise It Is In Good Condition,
Measures 19 1/2"W x 19"D x 44"H

1291 Wood And Metal Stylish Conference Chair, In
Good Condition, Measures 17 1/2"W x 17"D x
32"H

1292 Two Hardcover Cat Books, Understanding
Your Cat, The New Natural Cat, And
Paperback Chicken Soup For The Cat Lover's
Soul

1293 Box Filled With Wooden Decorative Pieces
And A Wooden Cruit, Great For Crafts! Sold
As Is, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, Measures 2" To 17"L

1294 Large Dog Crate, Plastic With Metal Gate, In
Excellent Condition, Measures 27"W x 40"L x
29 1/2"H

1295 Lot Of Five Darton Compound Bows, Untested,
Sold As Is, All Look In Good Condition, They
Range In Size From 36" To 44"H

1296 Four Large Prints, Poster Boards, And Decor!
Two Wood Gold Framed Florals At 19 1/2"W x
23 3/4"H, One Metal Floral At 19"W x 19"H
And Poster Frame Of Formed Wood With Glass
At 23"W x 35"H, They Are All In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1297 The Trump's Three Generations That Built An
Empire, By Gwenda Blair, Hardcover Edition,
Some Wear Otherwise In Good Condition

1298 Particle Wood And Veneer Vintage Cabinet
With Large Sliding Doors, The Doors Are
Stuck And I Can't Get At What's Inside, Great
Refurbish Piece And Mystery Of What's Inside,
It Shows Wear And Some Wood Damage, Fair
Condition, Measures 51"W x 20"D x 32"H

1299 Disney Cars Comforter, Twin Size, Some Wear
And Fading, Sold As Is, Overall In Good
Condition

13 Vintage Pipe Heavy Duty, Turns Freely, Good
Condition For Age, Will Cut 1 1/2" Pipe or
Smaller, Measures 15"L End to End, Good
Condition

Lot Title

130 General Tire Sign, Beautiful Performance Pin
Up Girl Ice Skater Metal Advertising, 12 1/2"W
x 17"H, Some Scuffs and Dents On Front, Tape
Residue On Back, Good Condition Overall

1300 Four Vintage Hardcover Books, Titles Include:
The Life And Times Of Tutankhamun, Twelve
Days By V. Sackville West, Lord Vanity, And
Naked Came I, All Are In Good Condition, Just
Missing Dust Jacket, Some Are 1st Editions

1301 Huntingburg Furniture Of Indiana Solid Wood,
Five-Drawer Dresser, The Veneer On Top Is
Coming Off, The Wood Is Warped, There Are
Water Stains Down The Front, It Needs
Cleaning, In Fair Condition, Measures 33"W x
17 1/2"D x 54"H

1302 Box Of Scrapbooking Magazines, Lots Of Ideas
In This Lot! Included Are Stamping, Digital
Designs, Paper Making, Simple Life, And
More, Over (50) Total! Paperback Books In
Good Condition

1303 HON Plastic And Metal Stationary Chair, It Is
In Good Condition, Measures 18"W x 19"D x
23"H

1304 Brand New In The Box! 2'W x 4'L Lay-In
Troffer Light Fixture, Ty244-332-B11-3L-
UWV, 120V To 277V, It Can Be Retrofitted To
LED Very Easily

1305 Three Metal Frame Racks, In Good Condition
To Reuse/Repurpose, 16"W x 36 1/2"H

1306 Craftsman Snow Thrower With Briggs And
Stratton Engine, Regular Unleaded Gas, Ten-
Years-Old, It Ran Last Winter, Currently
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 23"W x 28"D x 43"H

1307 Nice Vintage Teknika Stereo System With
Tuner, Turntable, Tape Deck, And Power Amp,
It Powers On But Untested Further, Looks In
Good Condition, Needs Some Cleaning,
Measures 19 1/2"W x 18 1/2"D x 41"H

1308 Antique Humpback Chest, Metal Covered
Wood, Rare High Dome Top, It Is Hard To
Find Like This, It Does Need Some Repairs, It
Is Missing Some Metal, Handles, Etc., Still In
Good Condition For Display, Measures 36"W x
22"D x 28"H
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1309 Very Cool Vintage Welsbach Style Boulevard
Street Lamp, (Slight Crack in Lense) Made of
Zinc or Aluminum, Thick Plastic Lucite Globe,
110V Electrical Service, Came From Historical
Central MI Town, Working When Taken Down,
Lamp Pole Opening is 3"Diam, Light 52"H x
17"W, Some Small Dents From Storage, Needs
Cleaning, Polish on Globe, Original Paint in
Good Condition For Age, Hammered Green
Frame and Large Mercury Bulb, No Cord
Included, Needs Hard Wiring Not Hard To
Hook Up, Takes A Minute to Fully Light Up
But Very Bright Once It Does, Good Condition

131 Two Antique Shadow Box Picture Frames,
Wood With Plate Glass, Good Condition, 11
1/2"W x 13 1/2"L Outside Frame, Holds 8" x
10" Pictures

1310 Large Container Of Books, A Great Variety Of
Romance, Self Help, Novels, Children's,
Cookbooks, And So Much More! Could Find A
Treasure In This Lot, Both Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 43"W x 48"D x 41"H

1311 Liberty Pumps Sump Pump, $189.99 Sticker
On It, Model 101, 1/3HP, Some Rust, Looks To
Be In Very Good Condition, 13"W x 8"D x
35"H  Tested And Motor Hums, Doesn't
Seem Impeller Is Spinning, May Need
Primed. Sold As Is

1312 Vintage Wood And Veneer Tall Five-Drawer
Dresser By Harmony House, It Features Nice
Carved Details, One Drawer Sticks, It Shows
Wear But It Is In Good Condition Overall,
Measures 38"W x 20"D x 46"H

1313 Sound Source Complete Drum Set With Nice
Sounds, Included Are: Bass, Cymbals, Snare,
Stool, And Six Pairs Of Drum Sticks, Some
Wear But In Overall Good Condition,
Approx. 50"W x 29"D x 39"H Overall

1314 "The Complete Cat Encyclopedia" Edited
By Grace Pond, 385 Pages, Hardcover
Edition, The Spine Has Damage Otherwise It
Is In Good Condition

1315 Like New Condition! The Illustrated "A
Brief History Of Time" Hardcover Book By
Stephen Hawking, Updated And Expanded
Edition, 248 Pages

1316 1924 "American Homes Of Today" By
Augusta Owen Patterson, Hardcover Book,
Approx. 400 Pages With Lots Of
Photographs, Some Water Stains And
Damaged Spine, Still In Good Condition For
The Age

Lot Title

1317 Solid Wood Long Antique Buffet/Sideboard
Cabinet, Needs Repair, The Drawers Stick, A
Great DIY Project, Overall Good Condition
To Use Or Repurpose, 60"W x 21"D x 37"H

1318 Four Brand New In The Box Simkar 36"L
Strip Light Fixtures, CH225-B11-UNV, Can
Be Retrofitted To LED Very Easily,
Measures 5"W

1319 Brand New In The Box! Two Simkar
Hanging Light Fixtures, Sy920-417-B11-4L-
UNV, The Can Be Retrofitted To LED Very
Easily, 14"W x 24"L

132 Seerite Picture Projector, Model 6 x 6
Opaque Projector, Good Condition, 13"W x
14"D x 6"H

1320 Over (200) Metal Peg Hooks, Single, Curved
End, The Metal Finish Is Aged, In Good
Condition, 3"L

1321 Huge Lot of (114) Like New Concrete Blocks,
Never Used in Construction, No Mortar
Residue, 8" Standard Size, Actual Size 7
1/2"W x 15 1/2"L x 7 1/2"H

1322 Trak Nowax Tremblant Cross Country Skis
With Poles, Light Wear, In Very Good
Condition, 2"W x 77"L Skis And 53 1/2"L
Poles

1323 Everlast Punching Bag Set On A Floor
Stand, Heavy Bag And Speed Bag, Heavy
Metal And Wood Materials, Some Rust But
Still In Good Condition, Approx. 60"W x
86"H Adjustable

1324 Super Cute Plush Soft Polyester Faux Bear
Rug, In Very Good Condition, 24"W x 40"L

1325 Modern Dining Chair, Vinyl Upholstered On
Wood Frame, Use As A Kitchen Or Dining
Room Chair, Loose Thread On The Side
Otherwise In Very Good Condition,
Measures 18"W x 19"D x 16"H

1326 Blue-Point Battery Charger, 120V AC
Charger On Wheels, It Charges 12V And 6V,
EEBC501A, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 10"W x 10"D x 18"H  <B>
Update, Tested Without Battery, Seems to
Power On.

1327 Early 1970's Suede Leather Jacket Pullover
With Fringe And Belt, Very Unique And
Hippie Looking, Unknown Size, Small Hole
In One Shoulder, Sells As Is, Looks To Be A
Men's Size S, In Good Condition For
Costume Or Display
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Lot Title

1328 Great Assortment Of Math Textbooks,
Mostly Algebra, Ten Total, Hardcover And
Paperback Editions, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1329 Like New Condition! Attention
Homeschoolers! Ten Water And Atmosphere
Interactive Science Workbooks By Pearson,
Paperback Editions

133 Haitian Carving of Man Drinking From Jug,
Bought From Haiti Native on Church
Mission 2004, Very Good Condition, 6"L x
8"H

1330 Four Stackable Metal File Cabinet Boxes
With Metal Dividers, Use Apart Or
Together, Lots Of Storage, It Has Metal
Tabs To Lock The Backs Together, Solid
And In Good Condition, 31"W x 19"D x
17"H Each

1331 (11) "The American Nation In The
Twentieth Century" Educational Books By
Holt, Rinehart, And Wilson, Hardcover
Editions, In Very Good Condition

1332 HO Scale Track And Accessories Including:
(25) Curved Pieces, (12) Straight Pieces, One
Intersection, Two Turnouts, One Terminal
Track, (28) Fire Fighters, One Trestle
Bridge, One Train Station For Plasticville,
Telephone Poles, Signs, People, And One
Pack Of Track Connectors, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition,
Measures Approx. 3/4" To 12"L

1333 Case Of Six New Aromatic Jar Candles,
Hanna's At Home, 15-Oz. Size, Soy Material,
USA Made, Fireside Scent, 3 1/2"Dia. x 4"H

1334 Vintage Children's Book Collection, Charlie
Brown, Disney, Games, Golden Book And
More, (20+) Total, Paperback And
Hardcover Edition, Some Wear, In Good
Condition Overall

1335 Two Vintage Hardcover Books, "Gus The
Bus And Evelyn" By Jack Lait, And "The
Breakfast Of The Birds" By J. Steinberg
And E. Solis-Cohen, In Good Condition To
Display Or Read

1336 One Vintage Victor Wolf Trap, Oneida #4
With Teeth, And One Unmarked Vintage
Beaver Trap With Teeth, In Good Condition,
6" To 8"L

1337 Nine Vintage Wood Drill Bits In A Wooden
Case, Sizes 5/16" To 1"Dia., They Are In
Very Good Condition, 5"W x 13"L x 2"H

Lot Title

1338 1/2 Peck Bushel Basket Of Old Bottles, Many
Different Bottles, Green, Bown, Clear, Etc.,
Some Chips But They Are In Overall Good
Condition, 4 1/2" To 11"H

1339 Vintage Metal Milk Can, A Barn Find, Some
Rust, In Good Condition To Repurpose Or
Decorate With, Measures 15"Dia. x 24"H

134 Two Good Old Days Hardcover Books
"Saturdays in The Good Old Days" And
"We Made This Country Great" Very Good
Condition

1340 Vintage M&S Beverage Wood Crate With A
Mix Of Vintage Glass Bottles, Includes:
Pepsi (Cola), Vernors, Roman Cleanser, And
More, Some Edge Damage On The Crate But
In Overall Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, The Bottles Range In Size From
8" To 12"H And The Crate Is 16"W x 12"D
x 12"H

1341 Western Small Arms Ammo Wood Box With
(40) 1947 Michigan County Maps From
Department Of Conservation, Hunting And
Fishing Stats For Each County On Front Of
The Map, Some Duplicate Counties, In Good
Condition, In 6"W x 15"L x 6"H

1342 Herc-Alloy Forged US Lifting-Pulling Hook,
In Good Condition, 2"W x 8"L x 12"H

1343 Heavy Lodge Cast Iron Skillet #2 With
Double Pour Spouts, 105K, Barely Used,
12"Dia. x 2"H

1344 "The University Of Michigan College Of
Engineering" A Photographic History
Celebrating 150 Years, By Anne Duderstadt,
Lots Of Great Photographs, 103 Pages,
Paperback Edition, In Very Good Condition

1345 1918 History Of Saginaw County Michigan
By James Cooke Mills, Hardcover Edition,
791 Pages, Filled With Cool Photographs
And Information, The Cover Page Is Torn
Otherwise It Is In Good Condition

1346 Vintage Michelob Light Beer Can And Bosch
Beer Bottle, Some Wear On Each But Still In
Good Condition, 5" To 6"H

1347 Two Vintage Coleman Model 275 Kerosene
Lanterns, One Needs Glass Globe And
Mantles, Untested, Sold As Is, They Look To
Be In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, Measures 8"Dia. x 13"H

1348 Antique/Vintage Kitchen Items, Metal Salt
And Pepper Shakers, Dough Mender, And A
Stove Top Popcorn Pan, In Fair To Good
Condition For The Age, They Range In Size
From 4" To 7"H
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Lot Title

1349 Very Nice Vintage Spearmint Anchor
Hocking Green Glass Chip And Dip Set, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition, 4
1/4" And 8"Dia.

135 Gotham Steel Brand Copper Non Stick
Frying Pans, 9 1/2" and 11", Both Very
Good Condition, Need Cleaning

1350 Eight Michigan License Plates, These Are
Nice For Display! They Years Are 1976 To
1999, Some Wear But Still In Good
Condition, They Measure 12"W x 6"H

1351 "Ohio - From It's Glorious Past To The
Present" 1963 Hardcover Book From The
Enchantment Of America Series, 93 Pages
Of Information, In Good Condition

1352 Antique Sewing Machine Instruction Book,
Can't Find A Date, Very Interesting, In Fair
Condition, And Two Boxes Of Antique
Singer Attachments, One Has A Ruffler That
Will Fit Low Shank Sewing Machine, In
Good Condition, Measures 5" To 8"L

1353 Steel Log Splitting Wedge, Marks Look To
Say AFF56164, It Looks In Good Condition,
Just Some Minor Surface Rust And Wear,
2"W x 8"L

1354 1961 "The Deer Slayer" Hardcover Book By
James Fenimore Cooper, Comes In A
Storage Box, Some Edge Wear, In Very
Good Condition Overall, Some Edge Wear,
In Very Good Condition Overall

1355 Three Old Cow Bells With Broken Handle,
Has A Dinger, They Measure 5"W x 7"H,
4"W x 6"H All Original, And 2 3/4"W x 4"H
All Original, Plus One McLaughlin Flour
Sifter At 5"Dia., And One Wall Horseshoe
Bell, Cute For Outside By The Door At
6"Dia., Fair To Good Condition, 3731

1356 Vintage Better Homes And Gardens
Cookbook, "New" Edition, 1953, Binder
Style, 414 Pages, Some Wear, In Good
Condition

1357 1999 Pelouze Model D5 Postal Scale, Minor
Wear From Use But Still In Very Good
Condition, Plastic and Metal Construction, 4
1/2"W x 4 1/4"D x 6"H

1358 Collection Of Travel Memorabilia From The
1960's And 1970's, Includes A Shell Travel
Guide, Standard Oil Travel Pack, Farm
Bureau Coasters, And Many Tourist
Brochures From Michigan, Over (20) Pieces!
In Good Condition, 4 1/2" Tall/Long

Lot Title

1359 Nine Vintage Historical Paperback
Pamphlets Presented By John Hancock
Mutual Life Insurance Company, Flags,
Indians, Pilgrims, And More, In Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 6"H

136 Large Made in India Brass Candle Holder,
Nice O Ring Handle, Appears Vintage Could
Use a Polishing, 7 1/4"Diam x 5"H, Very
Good Condition, 1 1/4"Diam Candle

1360 Vintage Amature Cinema League "A Guide
To Making Better Movies" Paperback Book,
Neat Book Filled With Hints And Tips For
vintage Film Making, Some Wear, In Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 8"H

1361 MGM Grand Goodyear Dragster, 1:18 Scale
Diecast Car, Dusty But In Good Condition, It
Is Missing A Piece From The Front Hood,
Measures 15 1/2"L

1362 Detroit Free Press "The Detroit Almanac"
300 Years Of Life In The Motor City, 264
Pages, Paperback Book, In Good Condition

1363 Vintage Company Advertising Cookbooks,
Henkel's Flour, Sear Roebuck, Calumet
Baking Powder, And The Robert Shaw
Automaticook Pressure Canning, All Are
Paperback Editions, Some Wear, In Good
Condition Overall

1364 Four Collectible "Acid" Wooden Cigar
Boxes With Box Joint corners, By Drew
Estate, Kong Cameroon, Made In Nicaragua,
Nice To Use Or Repurpose, In Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 6 1/2"D x 3"H

1365 Vintage Plastic Coca Cola (Coke) Crate Full
Of Vintage Bottles, Coke, Welch's Grape
Juice, And Armour Bottles, All Need A
Washing, In Good Condition, 18"W x 12"D
x 4"H

1366 Three Vintage Washboards, Wood And
Metal Construction, All Are In Good
Condition, They Are: National Washboard
At 12 1/2"W x 24"H, National Washboard
Co. At 13"W x 24"H And Red Lingerie
Washboard National At 8 1/2"W x 18"H

1367 Two Blue Metal Dietz Lanterns, Very Nice!
Used Once In An Ice Storm, In Very Good
Condition, 13" And 15 1/2"H

1368 Big Blue Vintage Flour Tin, Schust Baking
Company Confectionery, Saginaw, MI, A
Little Rust, Couple Of Dents In The Side,
Two Little Holes In The Top, Overall Good
Condition For The Age, 15"Dia. x 26"H
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Lot Title

1369 Vintage Sperti Sun Tanning Lamp Model P-
163, A Vintage Ultraviolet Sun Lamp From
The 1960's, It Works Great! Gets You Tan!
In Good Condition, Measures 12"W x 8"D x
7"H

137 Adorable 19"H Wood Dinosaur Bank, Put
The Coin In His Mouth and Watch It Roll
Down to The Container At His Feet, Good
Condition

1370 Lot Of Ten Collectible Cars, All Different
Companies And Ages, Made Of Metal And
Plastic, Great For Display! In Good
Condition, They Range In Size From 1
1/4"W x 3"L To 2 1/2"W x 5"L

1371 (16) 45-RPM Records, Country Artist Willie
Nelson, Hank Williams Jr., Crystal Gail And
More, In Good Condition, 7"Dia.

1372 1976 "The Keweenawan" Michigan Tech
University Yearbook, 320 Pages, Clean And
In Very Good Condition, Hardcover Edition

1373 1980 "Solar Greenhouse Design,
Construction And Operation" By Bill Vanda
And Rick Fisher, Lots Of Good Ideas,
Paperback Book In Good Condition

1374 Vintage Car And Truck Handbooks, 1971
Bronco, 19770 Buick, 1971 Ford Trucks, And
More, All Paperback Books, In Good
Condition

1375 New! 20-Lb. Blue Rhino Propane Tank, Full!
Factory Sealed! Great For Many Outdoor
Uses, Including That New Grill That Does
Not Come With A Tank!

1376 Two Restaurant Hot Boxes, Both Heat Up,
Untested Further, They Measure 14 1/2"W x
22"D x 10"H, And Also A Two-Piece Fryer
That Works Well, It Is 11"W x 15"D x 7"H,
They Look In Fair To Good Condition

1377 Long Box Of Mixed Comics, Batman,
Spiderman, X-Men, Long Run Of Fire
Storm, Those Wonder Women, Daredevil,
They Range From 2.0 To 9.6, The Box Is 3/4
Full, It Measures 8"W x 26"L x 11"H

1378 Reese Hitch Heavy Duty For Equalizing Set
Up, Marked PN113802 Rev. C, Looks To Be
A 2 1/4", 12,000-Lb. Ball, Light Rust, In
Good Condition, 9"W x 16"L x 10"H

1379 Vintage/Antique (15) Book Set Of Hardcover
Dickens Books, From The F.M. Lupton
Publishing Co., Cannot Find A Date Inside,
Includes: Great Expectations, Our Mutual
Friend, David Copperfield, And More, Some
Wear, In Good Condition For The Age

Lot Title

138 Chicken Cookie Jar, Chips Around Bottom
of Lid, 6 1/2"W x 9"L x 8"H, Fair Condition,
Minor Chips

1380 Reddy Heater 35, Kerosene Fuel, 120V AC
Blower, 35,000 BTU,, Looks In Good
Condition, 11"W x 30"L x 14"H   Update,
Tested, Has Fan Bearing Rattle, Sold As Is

1381 New! Ladies' Casmonal Multipurpose Clutch
Organizer, This Is A Great Wallet! 5"W x 7
1/2"L

1382 Beautiful Set Of Four Vaseline Glass Snack
Plates, No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good
Condition, 6"Dia.

1383 200 Years - A Bicentennial Illustrated History
Of The United States, Two Volume Set,
Hardcover Editions, In Storage/Display Box, In
Very Good Condition

1384 Vintage Turquoise Metal Emerson Electric
Floor Fan, Three-Speeds, It Blows In All
Directions, Model 74646 AAA, Cool Design!
Some Paint Wear And Missing Knob But It
Works And It Is In Good Condition Overall,
Measures 15"Dia. x 14 1/2"H

1385 Metal Hummingbird Taper Candle Holder,
Faux Patina, In Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 3"D
x 5"H

1386 Vintage Chinese Hand Carved Vase, Looks To
Be Resin Or Plastic Material, Very Heavy And
In Very Good Condition, Measures 3 3/4"W x 9
1/2"H With A 3"W x 3 1/8"D Base

1387 Beautiful Hand Painted Yellow Glass With
Butterfly Fenton Bell, In Very Good Condition,
3"W x 6 1/2"H

1388 Prince And Princess Of Wales, Charles And
Diana Hardcover Book By Trevor Hull, In
Good Condition

1389 Very Nice Marble Cutting Board With Silver
Metal "Grapes" Handles, In Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 13"L

139 Homemade Chess Board From 1970's, Plastic
Chess Pieces Stored Inside Included, Made of
Walnut and Maple, Very Good Condition,
12"Sq. x 2"H

1390 Vintage Set Of Five Black Metal Trivets With
Tile Centers, All Different Designs, In Good
Condition, 6"W x 8"L

1391 (11) Pieces Of Pyrex Glass Oven Ware, A Mix
Of Colors And Patterns, Some Scrations And
Wear But In Overall Good Condition, Two Are
1 1/2-Qt, One Is 4-Qt., One Set Is 2-Qt., 3-Qt.,
And 4-Qt., And One Is 4 1/2"W x 8 1/2"L x 2
1/2"H
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Lot Title

1392 Beautiful Jim Shore April Angel, Flower:
Daisy, Stone: Diamond, The Tag Is Still
Attached, It Comes In The Original Box, Made
Of Resin Material, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 6"H

1393 1961 Central Michigan University Chippewa
Hardcover Yearbook, Name In The Front Cover
Otherwise In Very Good Condition

1394 Two Pictorial Study Books By Tricia Veasey,
Mallard And Geese, Both Filled With Color
Pictures To Use For Reference, Also Included
Is An Engagement Diary With Color Pictures
On Many Different Birds, In Good Condition,
6"W x 9"H

1395 Two White Porcelain Figurines Of Two Birds
And A White Rose, Wood Base Included For
Both, No Chips, In Good Condition, 2 1/2" To 5
1/2"H

1396 Primary Color Pyrex Mixing Bowl, Yellow
Medium Size At 7"Dia., Light Scratches and
Wear But Good Condition

1397 "The Ethan Allen Treasury Of American
Traditional" 66th Edition, 216 Pages, Paperback
Catalog Of 1960 Furniture, Great To Have For
Reference On Furniture Pieces, Good Condition

1398 New! Ladies' Casmonal Multipurpose Clutch
Wallet Organizer, Very Nice! Army Green
Color, Measures 5"W x 7 1/2"L

1399 Beautiful Set Of Four Vaseline Glass Snack
Plates, Swirled Edge Pattern, No Chips Or
Cracks, In Good Condition, 8"Dia.

14 Three 1943 Cub Scouts of America Hand
Books, Published By Boy Scouts Of America,
Includes Lion, Bear And Wolf Books

140 1950's Vintage Leather Case, Battery Operated
Admiral Radio, Working, Needs Batteries, 10
1/2"W x 3 1/4"D x 9 1/2"H With Handle

1400 Six Coffee Cups/Mugs, Two Grog Mugs, Two
Yellow Fire King Mugs, And Two White Fire
King Mugs, No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good
Condition, 3 1/4" To 3 1/2"H

1401 New In Package! (24) Packs Of Incense With
Three New Burners, Each Pack Has (24) Sticks,
Assorted Scents, 11 3/4"H

1402 Three Gorgeous Glass Serving/Candy Dishes,
One Pink Depression, A Blue Fish And A
Footed Clear Cut Glass, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"Dia. To 10 1/2"L

1403 Table Lamp "Metal Flowers Works", Metal,
Works Great, The Shade Has Repair Otherwise
In Good Condition, 10"Dia. x 17 1/2"H

Lot Title

1404 Glass Top Coffee Table, Metal, Wood, And
Glass Materials, In Good Condition, 39 1/2"W
x 16"D x 13"H

1405 Large Primary Color Green Pyrex Bowl, No
Cracks Or Chips, Some Scratches And Wear
From Use Otherwise In Good Condition, 8
1/2"Dia. x 4"H

1406 Four Glass Furniture Coasters, 3"Dia., Four
Small Tins 8"W x 7"D, Nice Design, One
Bamboo Placemat 18"W x 13"D, All Are In
Good Condition

1407 The Jessie Willcox Smith Poster Book, 24 Of
The Best Jessie Wilcox Smith Pictures, Suitable
for Framing, Glowing Moments Of Childhood
And Classic Scenes From Favorite Children's
Stories! Copyright 1988, In Really Good
Condition

1408 Two Pyrex Promotional Pattern Casserole
Dishes With Lids, One Lid Has A Small Chip,
Dishes Are In Very Good Condition, Town And
Country Pattern, Both Are 7"W x 10 1/2"L x
4"H

1409 Fantastic Hall Pitcher, #633, In Great
Condition, 7"L x 8"H

141 Vintage Vinyl Hard Side Suitcase, Sears
Roebuck With Minor Scuffs, Good Condition,
Latches Work Well, 20"W x 19"D x 9"H

1410 Metal Plant Stand, In Good Condition, Approx.
10"Dia. x 20"H

1411 Beautiful Wall Sconce, Chalk, Gold Tone, In
Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 9 1/2"H

1412 Four Large Mystery Boxes Packed Full Of Fun
And Interesting Items, for You To Sort
Through, The Largest Is 20"W x 14"D x 16"H

1413 All Perfectly New! (90) Beautiful Quilt Quality
Cotton Fat Squares, Approx. 17"W x 22"L

1414 Box Filled With (10+) Vintage Presidential And
American Themed Books, American Freak
Show, Thomas Jefferson, And More, Both
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, Some
Wear, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1415 Resin Bear Themed Bathroom Accessories,
Toothbrush Holder, Soap, Toilet Paper Holder,
And More, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, Approx. 4" To 9" Long/Tall

1416 Wooden Child's Train Set, Track, Cement
Truck, And More, Unknown If Complete,
Otherwise In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 2" To 9"L
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Lot Title

1417 Children's Hardcover Books, (10+), Hester The
Jester, A Child's Garden Of Verses, Small Pig,
And More, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1418 Misc. Lot Of Spanish Learning Books And
More, Espanol DVD/CD's, Hardcover And
Paperback Books, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

1419 End Table, Plastic Wood Look, In Great
Condition, 18"W x 14"D x 21"H

142 Local Artist James Campbell Signed And
Numbered Print of Two Grouse Called
"Challenging The Drummer" Matted and
Framed Under Glass, 18"W x 16 1/2"H, Very
Good Condition

1420 Attention Book Collectors! Incredible Lot Of
Unsorted Books From Store Liquidation, Old
And New, Every Genre, Great Treasure Hunt
And Awesome Resale Potential, Reference,
Novels, Children's Books And So Much More!
Mostly In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 42"W x 48"D x 42"H <B>This Lot
Is Located By The Public Restrooms</B>

1421 Small Blue Night Stand, Solid Wood Painted
Blue, With Mirror, One Drawer That Slides
Well, In Good Condition, 27"W x 16"D x 20"H
Stand, And 24 1/2"W x 20"H Mirror

1422 Very Nice Lot Of Pattern Books, A Total Of
(13) Books And Patterns, Includes Bead Bag,
Bead And Wire Jewelry, Crochet Jewelry,
Button Jewelry, And Jewelry Patterns, All Are
In Excellent Condition

1423 (20) 1957 The Book Of Knowledge, The
Children's Encyclopedia And Encyclopedia
America, Some Wear Otherwise In Good
Condition

1424 Metal Frame Shopping Cart, No Handle, Perfect
For Garage Or Yard Work, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 23"W x 36"D x 38 1/2"H

1425 Nice Lot Of Sewing Books And Patterns,
Includes Patterns For Dolls, Clothes, Bears,
Bridal And A Great Deal More, A Total Of (14)
Books And Patterns, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1426 Pine Table, Chalk Painted Legs, Shabby Chic,
25"W x 23"D x 18"H

1427 Animals And Dragons Made Of Plastic, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 2"
To 9"L

1428 Thane Orbitrek Pro Elliptical Trainer, Needs A
Battery for Instrument Panel Otherwise In Good
Condition, 32"W x 40"D x 52"H

Lot Title

1429 Two Solid Wood Dining Chairs, Light Color
Wood, Some Paint, Spots And Wear Otherwise
In Good Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 36"H

143 1996 Remington Bullet Knife Calendar Framed
Under Glass, Details About The Calendar On
The Front, Larry Duke Is The Artist Depicting
Scenes in Style of 1920's, Very Good
Condition, 32"W x 22"W

1430 Huge Lot of Various Craft Books, Felt Animal,
Iron On, Origami, Paper Craft, Doll, And Many
Other Books With Tons Of Patterns, Older
Books, A Total Of (30) Books! All Are In
Excellent Condition

1431 Restaurant Style Table With Metal Base And
Wood Look Formica Top, Rust On The Bottom
Otherwise In Good Condition, 26"W x 48"L x
30"H

1432 Two Boxes Full Of Paperback Novels From
Authors, Debbie Macomber And Linda Lael
Miller, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1433 Box Of Misc. Tools From The Garage
Including: Sharp Fish Cleaning Board,
Hammer, New Ream Driver, Master Mechanic
Pro-Cut Plane, Level, And Other Items, 1" To
15"L Items

1434 Kolpin Gun Boot, Includes Bracket To Mount
To ATV Rack, Has Protective Lining Inside,
Lockable, In Great Condition, 53"L

1435 Lot Of Eight Toy Guns, Two Kentuckian, Pistol
Made In USA Replicas By Parris, The Rest
Unmarked, In Fair to Good Condition, 11" To
52"L

1436 Solid Wood Cushioned Entrance Bench, The
Seat Flips Up, The Back Has Been Repaired,
Sold As Is, In Overall Good Condition, Approx.
45"W x 18"D x 32"H

1437 Three-Tiered Wooden Shelving Unit Or Baby
Changing Table, Sturdy! Ornate! This Is A
Handy Storage Item, Get Organized! In Very
Good Condition, Measures 36"W x 19 1/2"D x
36"H

1438 New Threshold Super Soft White With Red
Pinstripe, Fleece Throw, 50"W x 60"L

1439 Great Selection Of Vintage And Antique
Children's Hardcover Books, Great For The
Collector! (10+) Including Wild Bill Hickok,
Through The Green Gate, And More, Some
Wear, Good Condition To Very Good Condition

144 Great Man Cave Or She Shed Bingo Clock,
Works Great, New Battery 7 1/2"Diam, Plastic
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Lot Title

1440 (18) Vintage Little Golden Book Collection Of
Disney Stories, Three Little Pigs, Lady And
The Tramp, 101 Dalmations And More, Some
Worn, See The Photographs, In Good Condition

1441 Huge Cross Stitch Pattern Books, Includes
Holiday, Children, Sports, And Many More
Patterns, All Old Stock, New Or In Excellent
Condition

1442 Oak And Oak Look Entertainment Center, Two
Glass Doors, And Shelves, Needs Pegs, Some
Wear Otherwise In Good Condition, 55"W x
21"D x 52 1/4"H

1443 Ranger Landing Net, In Good Condition, 22"W
x 46 1/2"L

1444 Nice Lot Of Historical Books And Pamphlets
From Various Topics, Two Michigan Books
And Twig Making Pattern Book, All Are In
Excellent Condition

1445 Wooden End Table By Hammary, Shows Wear,
One Drawer That Slides Well, Fair Condition,
Approx. 16"W x 25"L x 21"H

1446 Copper Pieces, Switch Box, Light Canisters
And More, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 1" To 5" Long/Tall

1447 Box Packed Full Of Audio Books On Cassette
And CD, (20+) Pieces, The Year Of Fog,
Harmless, The God Delusion, And More, They
Look In Good Condition

1448 Vintage Wood Look With Veneer Top Side
Table, Some Wear Otherwise In Good
Condition, 24"W x 16"D x 16"H

1449 Huge Lot Of Paperback American History
Books, President's Constitution, The Capitol,
Philadelphia, And Several Travel Booklets,
This Is A Great Lot! A Total Of (16) Books,
Including About Cherokee Indians Too! In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

145 New Hummingbird Feeder, Glass and Plastic,
8"H

1450 Vintage Wood Top Side Table With Metal
Legs, In Good Condition, Measures 19 1/2"W x
18 1/2"D x 22 1/2"H

1451 Vintage Orange Vacuum, Hoover Brand, Tested
And It Works, In Good Condition For The Age,
16"Dia.

1452 Bar/Restaurant Style Formica Top Table With
Steel Legs, In Good Condition, Measures 30"W
x 30"D x 30"H

1453 Fishing Lure Assortment, (50+) Lures In All,
They Are All In Good Condition, 1" To 4"L,
Located Behind Showcase

Lot Title

1454 32" Emerson Flat Screen LCD TV With
Remote, It Works Great

1455 Metal Easel, It Folds To Store, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 18"D x 66"H

1456 Heavy Duty Steel Breaker Bar, 1 1/4"D x 23"L

1457 Disney Cars Comforter, Twin Size, Some Wear
From Use, Otherwise Overall In Good
Condition

1458 Office Stationary Chair, In Good Condition,
23"W x 24"D x 33"H

1459 Office Rolling Chair, Cloth And Metal, Clean
Up And Use, Just Wear, In Good Condition,
42" x 26"

146 Two Antique Shadow Box Picture Frames,
Wood With Plate Glass, Good Condition, 11
1/2"W x 13 1/2"L Outside Frame, Holds 8" x
10" Pictures

1460 New With Tags! Throw Pillow, Light Orange
Color, Removable Washable Cover, 16"Sq.

1461 One Brass Floor Lamp, No Shade, Works, Sold
As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 58"H

1462 Five Colored Folding Chairs, Sold As Is, In
Good Condition, 16 1/2"W x 15"D x 31"H

1463 Two New Trailer Towing Mirrors, McKish, The
Finest With Papers, 27"L

1464 New Threshold Tablecloth, Brown And Cream
Plaid, 70" Round

1465 Wooden Chair With White Trim, There Is A
Crack On The Seat, It Needs Tightening, Good
For Display, In Good Condition, 17 1/4"W x
17"D x 36"H

1466 Barbie Golf Set, Includes: Bag With Stand,
Driver, 6/7 Iron, Putter, And Balls, In Good
Condition, 28"H

1467 New Metal Evac Storage Cabinet, No Chair,
Reuse/Repurpose, 30"W x 19"D x 50 1/2"H

1468 Fantastic Collection Of VHS Tapes, Titles Like:
I Love Lucy, Beat The Devil, Groundhog Day,
All In The Family, And Many Others

1469 Box Of Thread And Vintage Rick Rack, (50+)
Spools Of Thread, Assorted Colors, Coats And
Clark, All Purpose, Dual Duty, Quilting Thread,
Etc., Many New And Unopened, Also (22)
Packages Of Vintage Rick Rack, (17) Of Them
Are New And Unopened, Assorted Colors And
Widths, Lots And Lots Of Yards, 1" To 4"
Long/Tall

147 Metal With Granite Accent Table Lamp With
Shade, 25"H, Very Good Condition
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1470 Box Lot Of Beautiful Sewing Ribbon, Trims,
Lace, Bias Tape, Mostly All New, A Couple
Used, A Few Look Handmade, The Box Is
13"W x 19"L

1471 New In Box! Bose Wave Music System IV
With CD Player, With Avanquest Amazon
Echo Input Voucher, Expressor Black Color,
Paid Over $300, Never Opened, Bought May
2019, In A 19"L Box

1472 (28) DVD's, (25) Regular And Three HD New,
Simpsons, Something's Gotta Give, And More,
Good Movies, In Great Condition

1473 Beautiful Vintage Wedding Dress With Veil In
Plastic Sterilite Tote, Size 10/12, Aged But Still
In Good Condition

1474 Two Boxes Of Audubon Nature Encyclopedia
Hardcover Books, (40+), These Are Great
Reference Books! In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

1475 New Women's Leo Rosi Size M "Faith" T-
Shirt, Black Color

1476 New! Kitchen Classics Three-Piece Bake And
Go With Lid, Glass Material, 3-Qt. Size, Comes
With An Insulated Tote, Measures 13"W x 9"D

1477 New And Sealed! Silicone Breast Pump,
Handheld, 5.4-Oz. Capacity

1478 Stainless Steel 30-Qt. Mixer Whip, In Good
Condition, 17 1/2"L

1479 Nature Made Magnesium, 400-Mg., (110) Soft
Gels, Expires July 2021

148 Vintage Square Lamp Light Shade Cover By
Rex Electric, Made of Plastic, 7" x 7", Good
Condition

1480 A Great Set Of Famous Chef Extra Thick
Aluminum Pans For Waterless Cooking, Clean
And In Great Condition, A Few Scratches In
The Fry Pan, 6"Dia. x 3"H To 10"Dia. x 5"H

1481 New In Original Packaging! Nano Titanium By
Babyliss Pro Roller Set, (12) Rollers That Heat
Up Evenly! Roller Size 1 1/2"

1482 Both Brand New! Two Nice Needle Craft Kits,
Great For A Crafter, Various Sizes, 11" To 13"H

1483 Reader's Digest, Foods That Harm, Foods That
Heal, A-Z Guide To Safe And Healthy Eating,
Hardcover Edition, In Good Condition

1484 New! Milestone Backdrop With Stickers, So
Cool! I Sat Up, I Crawled, And More, 3
3/4"Dia. Stickers

Lot Title

1485 George Foreman Grill That Includes Drip Tray,
This Grill Gives You A Healthy Alternative
Way To Prepare Your Foods! Perfect For
Winter Time Indoor Grilling Of Anything From
Burgers To Ribeye Steaks! Enjoy Your Favorite
Foods Without The Fat! Working And In Good
Condition, 9"W x 5"D x 10"L

1486 Atlas Marcato Spaghetti And Noodle Maker,
Two-Piece, Made In Italy, In Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 6"H Box

1487 New! NuWave 2 Induction Cooktop, Bought
And Never used, 12 1/2"W x 14"D

1488 New Old Stock! Mid-Century Plastic Picnic
And Patio Dish And Flatware Set, It Still Has
The Original Price Tag, Comes With Four Each
Of Cups, Plates, Knives, Spoons, And Forks,
And One Each Of Cake Knife And Butter
Knife, The Package Measures 10"W x 11"L

1489 New And Still Sealed! Nature Made
Magnesium, 400-Mg., (110) Capsules, Expires
July 2021

149 Three Hens on Nest Made of Glass, Amber 5
1/2"W x 7"L, White Milk Glass 4 1/2"L x 3
1/2"W, White With Red Cone Milk Glass, 4
1/2"L x 3 1/2"W, All Very Good Condition

1490 New Carpet Rug That Is Gripped And New
Throw Pillow In Package, The Rug Is 8' x 11'
And The Pillow Is 16"W x 16"H

1491 Bath And Body Works Group Of Sprays And
Lotions And One Perfume, Great Scents! New
To Half Full, In Good Condition, 2-Fl. Oz. To 8-
Fl. Oz.

1492 New! 12 To 18 Month Baby Slippers, So Cute!

1493 Nice Group Of Stainless Flatware, In Good
Condition, Approx. 6" To 11"L

1494 New! Black Swimsuit Bottom, Size XXL

1495 George Foreman Toaster Broiler Oven, Heats
Up And Rotisserie Rotates, It Won't Fit In My
New Kitchen, No Cookbook Or Directions,
Model GRV660, Check For Information
Online, Measures 17"W x 10 1/2"D x 12"H

1496 Ten New Barbie Sewing Patterns, Never
Opened, Butterick, McCalls, And More, 8
1/2"H Packages

1497 New! Leo Rosi Women's Black Shirley
Sweater, Size XL, Soft Waffle Knit With
Button Accents

1498 HP Computer, The Hard Drive Has Been
Removed, Metal And Plastic Materials,
Working And In Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D
x 15"H
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1499 Brand New In Box! Utilitech Switch Controlled
Security Floodlight, This Floodlight Has A
Beautiful Aged Bronze Finish And Will Easily
Light Up Your Porch And/Or Front Yard To
Help You Identify Potential Threats To You
And Your Loved Ones! This Floodlight
Provides A Bright 950 Lumens While Only
Consuming 200W!! It Also Has Tool-Free
Adjustable Heads With Twist-Off Covers For
Easy Bulb Replacement! 7"W x 5"D x 7"L

15 Hand Carved Wood Face Mask, Happy Sad,
Collectors Item, Real Good Condition, 6"W x
9"L

150 Brass Pill Box With Lady Wearing Hat, Feather
Boa Rhinestone, Vintage Piece 3"W x 2"D x
1"H, Good Condition

1500 Brand New In Box! Pioneer 6 1/2" Two-Way
Speakers, This Pair Of 4OHM Speakers Is Sure
To Provide Hours Of Listening Enjoyment To
Your Friends And Family Whether You Mount
Them In Your Automobile Or Just Jury-Rig
Them In Your Garage! The Speakers Include
Pioneer Logo Covers To Protect Your Speaker
When Either The Dancing Or The Children Get
A Little Wild! 8"W x 4"D x 15"L

1501 Child's Electronic Keyboard With Microphone,
Worked When Last Played, Needs Batteries,
They Have Been Removed, In Good Condition,
29"W x 11"D

1502 New Four Sewing Rulers And 6" Omnigrid
Template, 17" Sew Thru Ruler That Has A
Little Red Marker On It, Omnigrid Ruler Trio,
Font Porter 1/4 Seam Markers, Clover Triangles
Gauge, 6 1/2" To 18"L

1503 New With Tags! Six Pairs Of Foster Grant
Reading Glasses With Cases, Assorted Styles,
3.25 Strength, They Average 5 1/2"W

1504 Ten DVDs Including The Box, Dark Shadows,
Torture Room, And More, In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

1505 Nice Set Of Gateway PC Speakers, Untested,
Sold As Is, They Look In Good Condition, 9"H

1506 Lot Of (22) Cassette Tapes, A Decent
Collection To Take You Back To Your Hair
Band Days! Rock Out In Style! Artists Ranging
From AC/DC, Alice Cooper, Quiet Riot,
R.E.M., Dokken, And More! They All Work, In
Good Vintage Condition

1507 New To Good Condition On These Nine From
The Author's Desk Video Programs

1508 New In Box! Auraglow Teeth Whitening Light,
It Comes With Pre-Installed Batteries, 4"H Box

Lot Title

1509 New In Package! Two iPhone Cables With
Chargers, 7"H Package

151 "The Story of Roads" By Val Hart 1950
Hardcover Book With Illustrations, This Is For
The Person Who Travels Across The Highways
of The US, How Did They Get Built? How Old
Are They? Covers Roads From The Pilgrims To
the 1950's

1510 The Photographer's Handbook, Third Edition,
Laminated Paperback By John Hedgecoe, In
Good Condition

1511 Like New! Soft Computer Bag, 19"W x 15"H

1512 HP Photosmart A640 Series Printer, Complete
With Charger, Start Up Disc, Case And Manual,
In Working Order And Great Condition, 12"W
x 6"D x 6 1/4"H

1513 Intek Paper Shredder, A Maximum Of Eight
Sheets, In Good Condition, 13"W x 18"H

1514 Wireless Bluetooth Hands Free FM
Transmitter, This Is One Of The Best FM
Transmitters You'll Ever Find, Great Sound
Quality And It Will Not Fade Out, Even When
Set To Powerful Stations Like 102.5, Play
Music In Your Vehicle Via Bluetooth, SD Card,
USB, Or Audio Cable, It Can Be Set To Any
Frequency Between 88.1 To 107.9 MHz, Plugs
Into Lighter Socket, Great For Classic Cars And
Boats, Originally Priced $99.99, 7"H Box

1515 Selfie Stick In Original Box! Looks Like It Was
Never Used, In Very Good Condition, 10"H Box

1516 Seagate 500 6B Internal Hard Drive, It Works
Well, And It Is In Good Condition, 3.5", 5 3/4"L

1517 Two Brand New Back-Up Alarms For A Truck
Or Van, Never used, BU2000C, 4"W

1518 HP Computer, The Hard Drive Has Been
Removed, Metal And Plastic Materials,
Working And In Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D
x 15"H

1519 New! Women's Amaryllis Size XXL Leopard,
Snap Cardigan!

152 Pipe Holder With (7) Pipes, No Tobacco
Holder, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 10"L x 5"H

1520 Two Rubbermaid Sterilite Plastic Storage
Totes, Both Without Lids, But In Very Good
Condition Otherwise, Approx. 27"W x 17"D x
15"H

1521 Large Wire Storage Basket, In Good Condition,
Measures 21"W x 17"D x 7 1/4"H

1522 Soaker Hose, Sold As Is, It Looks To Be In
Good Condition, 50'L?
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1523 It's A Mystery Box Packed Full Of Good
Items! Check It Out! 16"W x 13"D x 12"H

1524 New! Women's Haute Brand Size XXL Ultra
Soft Long-Sleeve Pocketed Pullover, Grey And
Black Colors

1525 Like New! 3/8" Way Foam Pipe Insulator Kit, 3
1/2" To 36 1/2"L Pieces

1526 Wooden Doll House For Restoration, Wood
And Wood Look, Sold As Is, Fair Condition,
Approx. 32"W x 11 3/4"D x 46"H

1527 Fish Fryer Or French Fry Cooker, It Burns
Great, Has Adjustable Regulator To Control
The Heat, Could Also Use To Heat Your
Garage Or Shed, Looks In Good Condition, The
Stand Is 13"Dia. x 12"H And The Pan Is 12
1/2"Dia. x 5"H

1528 New! Women's Haute Brand Size XL Ultra
Soft Long-Sleeve Pocketed Pullover, Grey And
Black Colors

1529 New With Tags! Hybrid And Co. Pull-On
Millennium Pants, Size L, Royal Blue Color

153 Remembers The Distance That Divides Us By
Marcia J. Heringa Mason, Hardcover Book
WIth Dust Cover, Very Good Condition

1530 Never Used! Two Sweater Or Coat Scarves
And Four Pairs Of Gloves, Approx. 7 1/2" To 5'

1531 New! Porcelain Praying Angel Doll, 13"H

1532 New! Two Blue Glass Blocks, Made In
Germany, Excellent New Condition, Size 7
3/4"W x 7 3/4"L x 3"H

1533 Lovely Set Of Floral Pattern Porcelain,
Unmarked, Antique And In Beautiful
Condition, 2" To 8" Across

1534 Vintage Blue Stetson Cabbie/Newsboy Hat,
Size M, No Rips, Holes, Or Stains, In Very
Good Condition

1535 New! Parker Jotter Ballpoint Pen, Medium
Black Ink, Store Theft Recovery, Package Is
Damaged, 5 1/4"H

1536 "Michigan" 2007 Hardcover From
Macmillan/McGraw-Hill, In Good Condition

1537 Glass Paperweight, Controlled Bubbles,
Unmarked, 3 1/2"H

1538 Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers From An
Estate, Dutch Boy And Girl, Ceramic Material,
In Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 4 3/4"H

1539 Nine Paperback Books, Meaning Of The Quran,
Some Are Worn More Than Others, Overall In
Good Condition

Lot Title

154 Nice Antique Glass Kerosene Lamp Base,
Needs Hurricane Lamp Shade, Good Condition,
Small Chip on Base Bottom, 11"H

1540 Michigan FFA, Michigan Legacy Of Great
Lakes Leadership, Hardcover Book, In Very
Good Condition

1541 Women's Size 7 1/2 Navy Blue Michael Kors
High Heels, There Is Slight Damage On The
Inside Of The Left Shoe, In Excellent Condition

1542 Beautiful Set Of Six Pottery Style Goblets, In
Very Good Condition, 3"Dia. x 6"H

1543 Colored Glass Lamp Shade, Tiffany Style, Blue
With Dragonflies, It Needs To Be Wiped
Down, In Good Condition, 8"Dia. x 6"H

1544 Copyright 1989 The Saginaw Hall Of Fame
Hardcover Book, In Very Good Condition

1545 "Angler's Guide To Michigan's Great Lakes" A
Publication Of Michigan Natural Resources
Magazine, Paperback Book, In Good Condition

1546 Large Blue Ceramic Hen On A Nest, She Has
Two Babies Tucked Under Her Wings And One
Under Her Breast, A Light Blue Color With
Split Tail, In Excellent Condition, 7"W x 8
1/2"L x 8"H

1547 New! Dasein USA Sophie Tote With
Crossbody Wristlet, Great Style Purse! 13"W x
9"H

1548 Stunning Two-Tier Serving Plate And Dish
Combo, Beautiful Speckled Robin Egg Blue,
Marked USA, A313 On The Bottom, In Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2"Dia x 10"H

1549 1985 "The University Of Michigan" Amazing
Hardcover Book, In Very Good Condition

155 Antique Brass Pitcher Container, Not Sure
What It's Used For, Has Small Slot in Lid,
Hinged, Stands About 6"H, Good Condition

1550 Brand New! Home Decor, Swarovski Crystal
Snowflake Ornament With Holder, Works
Well, 2"Dia. to 7"H

1551 Two Michael Kors Purses, Leather And Vinyl,
Works Well, In Good Condition, 13" To 16"W

1552 Four Vintage Ashtrays, Two Are Ceramic
Yellow And Have A Maker's Mark, One Is A
Blue Green Swirl Seashell And The Other Is
Blue Plastic, 7 1/2"Dia. To 10"L

1553 Still In The Package! Saganing Eagles Landing
Casino Sealed Glass Cutting Board, Great For
Use Or For The Collector, 9"W x 7"D

1554 D.A. Sander Air Mit, It Works Well And It Is In
Good Condition, 11"L
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1555 Shark Cordless Dust Buster Vacuum With
Attachments, It Works Well And It Is In Good
Condition, 18"L

1556 Brand New In Original Box, Echo Mosquito
Yard Shield Attachment, For Use With Echo
PB-200/201 Blower, 18 1/2"L Box

1557 New Master Pro Hub And Bearing Rear
Assembly For A 2009 Chevy Impala, 513187,
NX1LA, 5 1/2"H Box

1558 0 To 870 PSI Hydraulic Pressure Gauges, New
Equipment Take-Offs, Glycerin Filled To
Dampen Needle Vibration, Stainless Steel
Housing, Glass Lens, Metric Back Mount, The
Mounting Threads Seal Fine In 1/4" Female
NPT Fittings, German Made JRA Brand, A
Quantity Of Six Gauges, Great For Log
Splitters And Other Hydraulic Projects, 2
3/4"Dia.

1559 New Old Stock! Five Hepa HF-9 Vacuum
Cleaner Filters, For Eureka Style HF-9, 4100,
4300-4600, 5180, 5190, SC4180 And SC4500
Uprights, The Original Price Was $16.99 Each,
9 1/2"H Box

156 Charcuterie Boards, Three 11"L x 8"W, 13"Sq.,
12 1/2"L x 8 1/2"W, Good Condition

1560 Makita 12V Impact Driver, This Powerful
Cordless Impact Driver Can Drive In Screws In
The Jiffy With It's 4.0Ah Lithium Ion Battery!
It Includes A Built-In Hook That Attaches To
Your Belt To Provide You With The Use Of
Both Hands While Not In Use! This Works, But
The Charger Is Not Included! 6"W x 3"D x 9"L

1561 Nice Pair Of Jumper Cables, They Look In
Good Condition, Approx. 5'L

1562 New In Box! O.T.C. Four-In-One Seven-Ton
Puller Set, #PA-7, 17"W x 13"D x 2"H

1563 Lot Of Tools Including: Bosch 18 Volt Cordless
Saw With 6 1/2" Blade, Bosch 18 Volt Cordless
Jointer, Battery, Charger, Case For The Jointer,
Tested And Working, In Good Condition, 6" To
14"L

1564 Small Metal Pail With Assorted Clamps, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 3"L
Plastic To 7"H C-Clamp

1565 Homeline Load Center MO-Ing 7D AMP Max
Load, Two 120V Or One 240VAC, Comes
With Two 15V Squared Breakers, In Great
Condition, 5"W x 3 1/2"D x 9 3/4"H

1566 Duluth Trading Company Tool Bag, In Very
Good Condition, 14" x 17"H

1567 18" Bolt Cutters, 450, In Good Condition

Lot Title

1568 0 To 580 PSI Hydraulic Pressure Gauges, New
Equipment Take-Offs, Glycerin Filled To
Dampen Needle Vibration, Stainless Steel
Housing, Glass Lens, Bottom Mount, The
Mounting Threads Seal Fine In 1/4" Female
NPT Fittings, German Made JRA Brand, A
Quantity Of Six Gauges, Great For Log
Splitters And Other Hydraulic Projects, 2
3/4"Dia.

1569 Brand New! A Set Of Four Dual Wheel Swivel
Casters, Bassick Brand, 180-Lb. Capacity, Each
2"Dia. Wheels, The Wheels Are hard
Thermoplastic, Non-Marking Material, Each
Wheel Has Spring Loaded Snap-To-Release
Brake, 1/2" - 13 Threaded Mounting Stem,
Complete With Flat Washer And Nut, Made In
The USA

157 3 1/8"Diam Forstner Bit, Like New in Maple
Wood Box With Plastic Protective Cover

1570 Box Of Three Pipe Wrenches, 6", 7", 8", Two
Chisels, Socket Holders, Three Sockets, Stanley
Yankee Screwdriver, Scraper, Punch, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 1" To 16"L

1571 5-Gallon Gas Can, In Very Good Condition,
19"H At The Tip

1572 Triple Ball Hitch Receiver, 2", 1 7/8, 2 3/16,
Rusty But In Good Condition

1573 Men's New Stafford Shirt, Black Fitted Button-
Up Style, Long-Sleeves, 16 1/2, 32/33

1574 Misc. Action Figure Toys, Two Pirates New In
Box? Otherwise In Good Condition, 3" To 9"H

1575 (10+) Hardcover And Paperback Books,
Business Law, Prescription Drug Reference
Guide, And More! In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

1576 (12) Baseball, Football, Hockey, Or Basketball
Card Storage Boxes, They Are Empty, They
Average 14 1/2"L

1577 HO Slot Car Track, Tyco, Loops, Crossover,
Two Power Supplies, (15) Guard Rails, They
Look In Good Condition, 5" To 13"L

1578 New! (28) Beautiful Flannel Fat Quarters,
Pretty Colors, Quilt Store Quality, Approx. 18
1/2"W x 22"L Each

1579 (26) Children's DVD's, Four Are Blu-Ray,
Nickelodeon, PBS, Marvel, Disney, Dora,
Misc., In Good Condition

158 Antique 4 Masted Model Wood Sailboat, 5"W x
20"L x 13"H, Great Condition
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1580 Large Box Full Of Wonderful Children's
Books, Entertain Children For Weeks, (40+)
Including: Sesame Street, Scholastic, And
More, Both Hardcover And Paperback Books

1581 Box Filled With (20+) Computer Games, Some
Great Classic Titles, Command And Conquer,
King's Quest, Shanghai, And More, They Look
To Be In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1582 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Box Lot Of Misc. Sewing And Crafts Items
Including: Bias Tapes, Lace, Thread, Tulle,
New Clover 5-In-1 Sliding Clover Sewing
Gauge, 1" Thread To 12"L Ruler

1583 Xerox Box Of New Material, Pieces, Several
Yards Total, (15) New Cotton Fat Quarters, The
Rest Of The Box Is Mostly Cottons, A Couple
Of Misc., These Are Very Pretty! All Are In
Great Condition

1584 Eight Pictures With Wood Frames And Glass,
Most Are Signed By The Photographer, They
Are In Good Condition, They Vary In Size
From 9 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H To 18"W x 20 3/4"H

1585 Two Old Lamps, They Could Use New Cords,
Eight Lamp Globes, In Good Condition, The
Lamps Are 11"H

1586 Plastic Hand Basket Full Of Art History Books,
Both Paperback And Hardcover Editions,
Included Are: Karsh The Art Of Portrait, Pierre
Matisse, And More (15+) Books, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1587 A Box Of NASCAR Cards, Mainly Autographs
Obtained At MIS Track, Most Are Uncertified,
A Few Are Certified, In Excellent Condition, 3
3/8" To 11"L

1588 Box Of Vintage Sheet Music, Songs Of
Scotland, Bach, And More, Fair To Good
Condition Due To Wear

1589 New! Size XL T-Shirt, "Don't Make Me Go
Beth Dutton On You" From Yellowstone

159 Small Wood Sewing Table With Three
Drawers, Shows Wear But Sturdy Needs TLC,
17"W x 13"D x 26"H

1590 New! Ladies' Water Shoes, Size 6 1/2, Pink
And Black Colors

1591 New! Men's Back Brace, Posture, Size M/L

1592 New In Package! Compression Socks, Size M,
Black And White Colors, Men's?

1593 New In Package! Dog Flea And Tick Collar,
Eight Month Protection, 3 1/2"Dia. Package

1594 New! Slipper Booties With Grippers, Animal
Design, Super Soft! Women's Size S/M 5/7

Lot Title

1595 Brand New With Tags! Two Kings River Camo
Quad Hunting Stools, These Compact Folding
Stools Have A Durable Steel Frame With A
Weather Resistant Polyester Seat, The Center
Leg Pivot Provides Quick And Noise-Free
Operation, The Weight Capacity Is 225-Lbs.,
Measures Approx. 15"H x 12"W When Open
And 22"L x 4"Dia. When Folded

1596 New! A Ten-Pack Of Luggage Tags Made Of
Metal, 1 1/2"W x 3"L

1597 New In Package! Elastic Ankle Support, Size L

1598 Brand New With Tags! Central Michigan
University Chippewas 16-Can Cooler Tote Bag,
Canvas Outer Shell And A Leak-Proof Heat
Sealed Inner Liner, Perfect For Game Day,
Camping, Or A Picnic, Features A Front
Zippered Pocket For Additional Storage, 6
1/2"W x 10"D x 14 1/2"L

1599 Lot Of Six Boxes Of All 1970's Basketball,
Football, Baseball, And Hockey Cards, I've
Seen Many Star Cards, They Look In Women's
Size S/M 5/7,, 4 1/2" To 14 1/2"L Boxes

16 Four Vintage Metal Boxes, Goodrich Tires 7"L
x 3"W, Prestige Chocolates 6"L x 4"W, Portage
5 Cent Havana 9"L x 5"W, Long Black Box
(No Key) 12"L x 5"W, Fair to Good Condition,
Lots of Wear On Some

160 Early 1900's Bubble Glass Painted Picture of
World War Soldier, Frame in Cast Aluminum
in Very Good Condition, Picture in Very Good
Condition, As Well, "For Liberty" Painted On
Bottom, 15"W x 26"H

1600 (11) DVDs Including The Last Samurai, The
Twilight Saga Eclipse, Batman Begins And
More, Good To Very Good Condition

1601 Quiksilver Size 2T Swim Top Long Sleeve SPF
50 New With Tags, Retail $24.95

1602 New Boots And Barkley Dog Harness Size
Medium

1603 Gardner Bender 15' Fish Snake, Good
Condition, 7"Diam

1604 New Ladies Robe Size XL, Very Nice! Black
Poly

1605 Energizer Professional 500 Lumens Cordless
LED Spotlight, Brand New in Box, Rugged
ABS Plastic With Durable Rubber Overmold
And Shatterproof Lens, Protects The Spotlight
From Drops Up to 23', Adjustable Beam
Output Allows You to Conserve Battery Power
When Full Intensity Isn't Needed, Operates on
Six AA Batteries Included, 9" From Bottom of
Handle To Top, 6" From Lens to Rear and 4"
Thick
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1606 Contigo Leak Proof Twist and Lift Vacuum
Insulated Water Bottle, Brand New In Package,
24 Oz. Stainless Steel Bottle Keeps Liquid Cold
Up to 15 Hours, Lid is Quick And Easy to
Operate, Simply Twist, Lift, Fold Back,
Removable For Easy Cleaning, 9 1/2"H x
3"Diam

1607 Homedics Travel Eye Mask With Vibration
Massage And Built in Headphones, Brand New
in Box, Get Rest and Relaxation You Need
While Traveling, Listen To Your Favorite
Music or Sounds Through Built in Speakers As
Cushioned Fabric Blocks Out Unwanted Light,
Turn On Mild Vibration To Help Sooth
Tension, Operates On CR2032 Battery
Included, Also Includes Audio Cable to
Connect To Your Music Source, 10"L x 4
1/2"W x 2"D

1608 Two Pairs of Nursing Shoes, One Pair Of
Dansko Multi Colored Size 36 Very Good
Condition, One Pair Unbranded Black Size 7
1/2 Brand New

1609 Vintage Rare Advertising New Basic Salt and
Pepper Fish Shakers, Basic Cigarettes, Good
Condition, 2 1/4"H

161 Budweiser Mirror With Wood Frame, 19 1/2"W
x 15 1/2"H, Good Condition

1610 New in Package Posture Corrector Brace For
Back and Neck Pain, 10"H Package

1611 Patriotic Baseball T-Shirt, Size Small, NEW,
Very Soft

1612 Rifle Scope Center Point, Never Used, Missing
The Attachment Pieces, 6"Diam x 10 1/2"L

1613 Bushnell Binoculars, Great For the Field, With
Case 9-7 x 25, Look Good, 5"L

1614 Cargosmart Adjustable Cargo Net For Trucks,
Brand New in Box, Durable Anchoring Hooks
With Quick Adjust Toggle Balls, Allow This
Cargo Net to Fit Any Truck Bed And Makes it
Easy To Adjust For Cargo Size, Box 5 1/2"W x
4"D x 9"H

1615 Contigo Leak Proof Twist and Lift Vacuum
Insulated Water Bottle, Brand New In Package,
24 Oz. Stainless Steel Bottle Keeps Liquid Cold
Up to 15 Hours, Lid is Quick And Easy to
Operate, Simply Twist, Lift, Fold Back,
Removable For Easy Cleaning, 9 1/2"H x
3"Diam

Lot Title

1616 Brand New With Tags, CMU Central Michigan
University 24 Can Capacity Soft Side Cooler,
Inner Lining Is Heat Sealed And Leak Proof,
Includes An Adjustable And Removable
Shoulder Strap, Features Mesh Pockets on Each
End, Large Zippered Storage Pocket On Front
Side, Integrated Bottle Opener, 8 1/2"W x 12"L
x 11"H

1617 American Eagle Outfitters Men's Bootcut Jeans
Size 32 x 32, Great Condition

1618 Girls Skinny Jeans Size 14 Brand is Mudd
Jeans, Both Great Shape, Hardly Worn, From
Smoke Free Home

1619 Queen Size Mink Blanket, New in Package,
Ying Yang Design, Medium Weight, Easy
Wash and Dry, Very Soft, New Regal Comfort

162 Original Vintage SS Nieuw Amsterdam
Nautical Lithograph By Fred Hoertz Holland
America Line Ship, Some Wear And Tear,
Good Condition For Age, 28"W x 22"H

1620 Sterno Consumer Products Group Canned Heat
Cooking Fuel, 3-2 5/8 Oz. 2 34/4" x 2"

1621 Two Pet Grooming Gloves Plus Extra
Grooming, New One Size

1622 As Seen On TV The Sunspot, Glare Reducer
With Static Cling Trim, Removable And
Reusable, New in Package, 12"W x 16"H

1623 Two Bottles Of Zeaxanthin With Lutein
Antioxidant Eye Support, Ten MY 30 Caps,
Each Best By 4/22

1624 Three Pairs of Women's Jeans, Size 5 Long,
Todd Oldbard, Weathervane Great Shape

1625 Arch Support Insoles Ladies Size Trim to Fit,
New

1626 Medicine Case Insulated Holds Two Epipens,
New 3"W x 8"L

1627 Missouri Life Lewis And Clark's Journey
Across America, With Amazing Stories and
Photographs, Paperback in Very Good
Condition

1628 Spring is Almost Here, These Gilmour
Gardening Innovation Splitter, Five Pattern
Aluminum Hose Nozzle Sprayer, Will Be Great
Addition, 5"W x 2"D x 5"L

1629 Very Nice Sunbeam Flexible Heating Pad,
Great Working Condition, 14 1/2"D x 23"W

163 Two Vintage First Edition Hardcovers, The
Scrapbook Of Katherine Mansfield And George
Washington's World, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall

25/132

08/02/25 06:07:12



Lot Title

1630 Five Plastic Storage Organizer Baskets,
Approx. 14 3/4"W x 10"D x 6 1/4"H

1631 Five Helena AR Flea And Tick Collar, Large
Dog Size, Six Months Protection, NEW 3
1/2"Diam Package

1632 50th Anniversary Nascar Flag, 60"L x 34
1/2"H, Flown Once At MIS, Rest of It's Life
It's Been Hanging in Our Garage, Nascar
Emergency Blanket Never Used

1633 Silicone Laces of Tennis Shoes, Light Blue
Adult Size, New 8 1/2"L Package

1634 Travel Kit Eye Shade Ear Plugs, And Inflatable
Neck Pillow New, 6 1/2"H Package

1635 New Grabber For Hot Pans and Pots, 7"L

1636 New in Sealed Package 3' x 5' Flag, Outdoor
Quality Poly Cotton, Fade Resistant Brass
Grommets, Fits on House or Ground, Mounted
Flag Poles, Made in USA

1637 (12) Stick Flags, New, 2'H Flag 8"H x 12"W
Flag

1638 Two Pairs Air Jordan Shoes, Black Pair Size 10
1/2, CMU Colored Pair Size 11, Both In Good
Condition, Still a Lot of Life In Them

1639 (12) Nascar Items New Old Stock, 1992 1/64
Scale Cars, #4, #6, #28, 1994 1/64 Scale Cars
#23, #15, 1992 Daytona 500 Winners Circle
Three Pack, 1st #28, 2nd #21, 3rd #15, 1/84
Scale #1 Jeff Gordon, #28 Matchbox Screaming
Stocks, Wheels Hologram Card 1992 Bill
Elliott, 3" to 7"L

164 Vintage Siamese Cat Glass Bottles, Avon
Empty, Each 1 3/4"W x 2 1/2"D x 6"H, Cats
Eyes Missing Otherwise Good For Display, 6"H

1640 White And Black Size 9 Adidas Women's
Shoes in Great Shape, Hardly Worn

1641 Nu Trendz King Size Signature Cloud Blanket,
Silky Soft Heavy Weight Two Sided Aztec
Print on One Side, Wolf Design on Other,
Reversible Washable and Gorgeous, New in
Package

1642 Space Heater, Approx. 2'W x 22 1/2"H x 2
1/4"Deep, Looks Good.  Update, Tested And
Thermostat Display Works And Begins Heating
Up.

1643 Plastic Folding Doll House, Clean And Use,
Good Condition, 26"W x 13"D x 29"H,
Unknown Brand

1644 Baby Doll Stroller, Plastic and Metal, 14"W x
28"D x 23"H, Looks Good, Unknown Brand

Lot Title

1645 New Women's Beeunique Large Asymmetrical
Hacci Tunic With Buttons, Rich Burgundy
Color

1646 Cute Step 2 Kitchenette, Plastic in Good
Condition, 35"W x 11"D x 38"H

1647 You and Me Baby Doll Cradle, Pink Plastic,
Very Good Condition, 17"W x 20"D x 19 3/4"H

1648 Awesome Mystery Box, Check It Out, Bid!
Bid! Bid! 15 1/2"W x 11"D x 12"H

1649 Wilson's Women's Brand 3/4 Length Leather
Coat, Adjustable Drawstring And Zipper
Closure Size Large, Very Good Condition,
Gray, Pink, White Scarf, 37"W x 69"H,
Charlotte Russe, Good Condition

165 Carved Gourd From Andean Designs, Hand
Crafted By Peruvian Indians, 2 1/2"H x
4"Diam, Good Condition

1650 (40) Comics, Marvel, DC, Valiant Etc. Some
Bagged And Boarded, All Good To Very Good
Condition

1651 Beard Ornaments, New (12) Pieces Colorful
Christmas for Beard, 5 3/4"H x 5 1/4"W Box

1652 (17) Small Little Golden Books Collection-
Hardcovers, No Nap Today, Little Duck, The
New Baby, I Can Fly and More, Good to Very
Good Condition

1653 Bat Cave Toy, Plastic Folds Up to Store, Looks
Good, 20"W x 7"D x 15 1/2"H

1654 Three Small Coffee Mugs, Teacups? For Your
St. Patrick's Day Collection, Very Good
Condition, 2 3/4"D x 3 1/2"H

1655 Knit Tech Gloves, Ladies New Bosstech, One
Size

1656 Two Handle Combs, Conair Hair Ponytail
Holders With Cute Tiny Bag And (23) Goody,
Small No Metal Elastics, One Size and 8 1/2"L,
All New

1657 New in Package Spritz Shamrock LED, Light
Up Necklace One Size Adult Multi Settings

1658 The Art of Hellboy Comics Paperback Book By
Mike Mignola Published By Dark Horse Books,
Water Damage to Top Right Corner, Still Cool
Artwork in Here, Other Than The Damage
Noted Its in Good Condition, 9" x 12"

1659 Three New With Tags Women's St. Patrick's
Day Crew Socks, Shoe Size 4-10 Pug Dog,
Lucky Charm and Green Beer

166 Custom Leathercraft Brand Leather Nail Pouch
Measuring Tape, Hammer Holder, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 11"H
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Lot Title

1660 Hardy Boys Books- New Starter Set Vol 1-6, 3-
1 Book Hardcover, Six Hardcover, One
Paperback, Good Condition

1661 New Melissa And Doug Classic Wood
Geometric Stacking Toy (25) Bright Color
Piece, Great Learning Toy, 11"W x 3 3/4"D x 8
1/2"H

1662 Three Build N Grow Tonka Kits Bulldozer,
Front End Loader, Dump Truck, Free Dinosaur,
Brand New, 7 1/2" to 11 1/4" Package

1663 Five Hardcover Golden Books, A Child's Year,
The Best Nickname, Two Bialosky and The Big
Parade Mystery, Good to Very Good Condition

1664 Three New With Tags, Men's St. Patrick's Day
Socks Size 8-11

1665 (25) Children's DVDs No Cases, Dora, Shark
Tale, Scooby Doo, The Little Rascals, And
Many More, Looks Good to Very Good
Condition

1666 New Hasbro Fantastic Gymnastics Vault
Challenge Game, 10 1/2"L Box

1667 2002 X Men Storm Bust Sculpture, Excellent
Detail And Color, Missing Two Fingers, Stands
8"H, Good Condition

1668 Two PS4 Games in Great Condition, Star Wars
Battlefront 2, Injustice- Gods Among Us

1669 Box of (12) Beard Ornaments, New in Box, 5
3/4"H x 5 1/4"W Box

167 Boys Jeans Lot- Nine Pieces, Five Size 12, Two
Size 10, Two Size 8, Good Condition, Brands
Include Falls Creek, Arizona, Etc.

1670 (14) Hardcover Little Golden Book Sesame
Street Collection, Count All The Way, Big
Birds Red Book, What's Up in The Attic, Good
to Very Good Condition

1671 Two Plush Pillows? Blue and Gray, 14" to
16"H Good Condition, Look Like Pillow Fight
Extreme Pillows

1672 Mickey Mouse Plush Doll Plus Clamp on
Mickey Fan, Both Approx. 18"H, Looks Good,
Fan Untested, As Is

1673 Hardcover The Von Hoffman Bros. Big Damn
Book of Sheer Manliness, 224 Pages

1674 Little People Plastic Playhouse in Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 9"D x 12"H

1675 Avia Enduro Pro Comfort Lite, Athletic Shoes
Size 11, Very Good Condition, Worn Once

1676 Five Plastic Bolt or Tool Organizing Bins,
Average 5 1/2"W x 13"D x 7 1/4"H, Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

1677 Three Children's Training Pants, Diapers, Boys
Meijer Brand, Day and Light Leak Protection,
Easy Open and Close, Wetness Indicators, (25)
Pants Size 2- 3T Up to 34 lbs, (22) Pants Size 3-
4T 32- 40 lbs. (18) Pants Size 38 + lbs, Size 4-
5T, All Brand New, Never Opened

1678 University Of Michigan Wolverines, 16 Can
Cooler Tote Bag, Brand New with Tags,
Canvas Outer Shell And Leak Proof Heat
Sealed Inner Liner, Perfect For Game Day,
Camping, Picnic, Features a Front Zippered
Pocket For Additional Storage, 14 1/2"L x 6
1/2"W x 10"D

1679 Nice Pair of Men's Size 11 1/2 Power Grid
Shoes, Very Good Condition

168 Attention Home Schoolers, Lot of (20)
Hardcover Educational Books, Math in Focus,
Singapore Math By Marshall Cavendish, Very
Good Condition

1680 Brand New With Tags University Of Michigan
24 Can Capacity Soft Side Cooler, Inner Lining
Is Heat Sealed And Leak Proof, Includes
Adjustable, Removable Shoulder Strap,
Features Mesh Pockets, On Each End, Large
Zippered Storage Pocket on Front Side,
Integrated Bottle Opener, 8 1/2"W x 12"L x
11"H

1681 Mizerak Standard Belgian Phenolic Billiard
Ball Set, Brand New In Box, 2 1/4" Standard
Size Premium Grade Phenolic Balls For
Dramatically Improved Performance And
Durability, Colors And Number Are Molded In
For Long Lasting Play, Upgrade Your Pool
Table Today With Deluxe Balls, 10"W x 10"L
x 3"D

1682 Men's Dress Shirt Size XL Button Up Blue and
White New

1683 New Acupressure Insoles, Magnetic, New Cut
to Fit, 11"L

1684 Clymer Honda ATC 250 R Singles 1981- 1984
Paperback, Very Good Condition

1685 New Women's Jvini Fashion Size Large Light
Blue Pull on Jean Jeggings

1686 Great Teaching Tool Alphabet And Word Set,
Plastic Pieces in Drawer Holder That Can Be
Hung On Wall or Set on Shelf, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 6 1/4"D x 8"H
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Lot Title

1687 Scent Killer Supercharged Clothing Spray For
Hunting, Brand New Still Sealed, Includes One
24 Oz. Spray Bottle, One 24 Oz. Refill Bottle
for Total of 48 Oz. Extended Performance
Odorless Formula Remains Effective For 10
Plus Days After Drying, Works Both Wet and
Dry, 7"W x 2"D x 11"H

1688 Kryptek Ford Officially Licensed Hat, Brand
New With Tags, Features Urban Raid Camo
Design, One Size Fits All, Adjustable Velcro
Style Rear Strap

1689 The Gun Digest Book of Sporting Dogs, How
to Bring Out The Best in The Hunter's Best
Friend

169 Christmas Lot- (12) Frosty Ornaments, Pillows,
Mini Trees, Throw Blanket, Knick Knacks, And
More, Good Condition, 4" to 40" x 65"

1690 Embellish Men's Jeans Size 40, Good
Condition I Guess!

1691 Four Holt Science Spectrum Books, One is
Teachers Edition, Hardcover in Very Good
Condition

1692 University of Michigan 48 Can Capacity
Rolling Cooler, Brand New With Tags, Perfect
for Tailgating or Parties, Fill It With Your
Favorite Beverages, Extend The Handle, Let
The Wheels Carry The Load For You, Keep
Beverages Cold Up to 24 Hrs. Heavy Duty
Frame, High Quality Materials Provide
Exceptional Stability And Durability Features A
Front Zippered Pocket, Mesh Side Pockets,
Cushioned Top Carry Handle, Go Blue, 14"W x
11"D x 21"H

1693 New Women's Size Small Markia Chill Tek
Fleece High Waist Pocket Leggings

1694 Ten Attention Resellers Paperback Books,
When Are We Free, Good to Very Good
Condition

1695 Audio Book Lot- 10 Plus How to Win An
Argument, The Davinci Code and More, Look
Good

1696 20 Plus Books- Secret Garden, Robin Hood,
Swiss Family Robinson And More, Hardcover
and Paperbacks, Good to Very Good Condition

1697 Box of Craft Ribbon For Making Wreaths,
Centerpieces, Misc. All New, Clean, 3"Diam
Rolls Plus

1698 Assorted Household Chemicals, Looks in Good
Condition, Insect Fogger, Spray Bottles, And
More, Partial And New, 6" to 11"H

Lot Title

1699 Sports Book Lot- Hardcover and Paperback,
1991, 1992 and More, Indy 500, Jeff Gordon,
And More, Good To Very Good Condition

17 1978 Homer The Odyssey Hardcover Franklin
Library Limited Edition, Good Condition

170 Milk Crate Full of Vintage Old Magazines and
Books, Full of Sheet Music, Piano, Basson, And
More, Fair to Good Condition, Worn, 13"Sq. x
11"H

1700 Two Plastic Tubs Packed Full of Misc. VHS
Tapes- This is Branson, Drivetown, A Victorian
Christmas in Song and More, Look Good

1701 Large Box of Vintage Sheet Music, Halloween
Hoedown, Brahms Symphony #1, Beethoven
Symphony #6, Franck And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Very Hard to Find!

1702 (40) Men's T-Shirts, Several Sizes Small to
3XL, Good To New, Free Shrugs,
Transformers, And More

1703 Complete Set of My First Steps To Learning,
Hardcovers, (24) Alphabet Books, Ten Number
Books, My First Book, My First Workbook,
Parents Guide, Set 1-24 Cards, Set 2-26 Cards,
Set 3-20 Cards, No Poster, 107 Pieces Total,
New Condition

1704 Huge Box of Assorted Crafts, Paints, Pencils,
Stamps, Unsearched, Storage Find, Pencil
Sharpener, And Shredder, Untested, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, 2" to 10"L or Wide

1705 Large Tote Full of Tons of Books, Unsearched
Storage Find, Hardcover and Paperbacks, Close
Your Eyes, Hold Hands, The Leavers, Milk
Glass Moon and More, Fair to Good Condition
Due To Wear, 20 Plus

1706 Box of Children's Toys, Balls, Trucks, Etc.
Football, Soccerball, Size 30/30 Men's Carbon
Jeans, Fair to Good Condition, As Is

1707 New Women's Size 2XL Grey Sleep Night
Wear By Stars Above

1708 Men's Slippers New Size 10, Hard Sole, Nice
And Warm

1709 Two Pairs of Carhartt Cold Weather Full
Cushion Boot Socks Size L, Brand New With
Tags, Fits Shoe Size 6-12, Moisture Wicking
Technology, Keeps Your Feet Dry and Warm,
Heel and Two Are Reinforced With Cordura
Fibers For Extra Durability, Made in USA
From Acrylic, Wool, Nylon, Lycra Blend Of
Materials

171 (70) Assorted Music CD's, Pete Townshend,
The Smithereens, Piano Music and More, Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1710 Three Paperback Collections From Popular
Authors Like Agatha Christie, Dick Francis,
And Tony Hillerman, Good To Very Good
Condition

1711 A&W Mugs, Two Different Sizes, 3 1/4" All
American and 4 1/2" Arrow Food Logo

1712 New With Tags Jvini Women's Pleated Sides
Skinny Stretch Pull on Khaki Jeggings, Size
Large

1713 New Ladies Flip Flops, Size 10 Brown

1714 The Jamestown 350th Anniversary Historical
Booklets, Paperback Box Set, Looks Great

1715 Plano Tackle Box, 7 1/4"W x 14 1/4"L x 7
1/2"H, Opens Up to 19" Three Trays and
Bottom Full of Lots of Goodies! Including
Johnson Century Reel Model 100B, Brand New
Unopened Packages Of Kicker Frog Hooks, 2"
and 6" Night Crawlers, Two Bleeding Tube,
Spinner Baits, Three Packages of Eagle Claw
Hooks, Everything You Need Two Fish, Good
To New

1716 Yellow Brass Welding Torch With Tip 21"L
Jackson Welding Goggles, Fixed Front,
Flexible Frame, Shield #5 New Never Worn

1717 (20) New Plastic 11 7/8"W x 8"H Signs, "No
Pets Allowed", "Help Wanted", "No Vacancy",
"House For Sale" Etc.

1718 Paperback Book Clymer Honda CBR 600 1991-
1994 Service, Repair, Maintenance, Looks in
Very Good Condition

1719 (18) Craft Sewing Quilting Patterns, New Uncut
Includes Rachel's Of Greenfield Berry Patch,
Uncle Sam, Snowmen, Sampler, Dresden
Hearts, Log Cabin, Tulips, Butterflies, And
More

172 (28) Plus Yards of Quilting Weight Cotton
Fabric, Unused And In Good Condition, Box
12"Sq. x 8"H

1720 Timberland Boot Size 10 Women's Waterproof
With Slight Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

1721 (8) Misc. Books on War, Air Strike, Sky
Soldiers, Lord Northcliffe's War Book, More,
Some Time Life, Fair To Very Good Condition,
Due To Wear From Use

1722 Brand New Pair of Kinco Cold Weather Pigskin
Leather Multi Purpose Work Gloves, Size
Medium, Thermal Insulates

1723 Paperback Book Clymer Kawasaki KX60 And
KX80 1983- 1990, Has Crease In Cover,
Otherwise Good Condition

Lot Title

1724 Two Pairs of Carhartt Cold Weather Steel Toe
Arctic Wool Socks Size L, Brand New With
Tags, Fits Shoe Size 6-12 Moisture Wicking
Technology Keeps Your Feet Dry, And Warm,
Heel and Toe Are Reinforced With Cordura
Fibers For Extra Durability, Made in USA
From Wool, Nylon, Acrylic, Lycra Blend of
Materials

1725 New Women's Size Medium Blessed Grandma
Pajama Set, Soft Gray Short Sleeve and Pants,
T-Shirt Material

1726 Three Great Books Foundation Paperback Book
Collections, Some Wear Otherwise Good
Condition, Adam, Yates, Milton Fichte and
More

1727 University Of Michigan Fleece Throw Blanket,
New Old Stock, Rolled, Approx. 40"W x 50"L

1728 Paperback "Living in Michigan Wetlands" A
Landowners Guide, Good Condition

1729 Men's Slippers Size 10 New Hard Sole

173 Huge Box of Yarn Mostly New or Partial
Skeins, Box 18"Sq.

1730 Green Beige Plano Tackle Box With Three
Drawers, Plier With Knives, Sinkers, Jigs,
Minnows, Strikemaster, Gulp, Bleeding Tubes,
Plugs, Kastmasters, Hooks and Many More
Goodies, Ready For Fishing, Good To New,
10"W x 18"L x 9 1/2"H

1731 Carhartt Men's Blue Jean Jacket, Size Large
Regular, Brand New With Tags, Sales Receipt
Inside Pocket

1732 Disney Princess Children's Size Sleeping Bag,
Looks Clean in Very Good Condition

1733 Six 1000 Piece New Jigsaw Puzzles, All Sealed-
 NEW, Challenging Designs, 8" to 12"L Boxes

1734 Ten Little Golden Books of Winnie The Pooh
and Friends, Hardcover, Eeyore Be Happy, The
Sweetest Christmas, Trick or Treat, Good To
Very Good Condition, Most Lots in This
Auction

1735 New Batman All Metal Trailer Hitch Insert For
Truck or Car, Fits Both 1 1/4" and 2" Square
Hole Hitch Receivers, Easy to Install, Simply
Select The Proper Brackets, Fasten The
Brackets To The Insert, Slide Into Place, Insert
is Retained Into The Receiver With Your
Existing Hitch Pin, 6"L x 3 1/4"H x 1/2"D

1736 Ladies Fitted Tank Dress Size XL, New With
Tags, Fuchsia Color
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Lot Title

1737 Collection of Six PC Games- MOH Airborne,
Diablo, Zoo and Roller Coaster Tycoon, D and
D Dragondale, Civilization Gold, Untested, As
Is

1738 HO Scale Train Bridges and Supports, Two
Bridges, Two HO Scale Houses (Never
Opened) Three Sets of Bridge Supports,
Telephone Poles And People, Good to New, 3"
to 10"L

1739 (7) Hardcover Little Golden Books-
Inspirational Children's Religious Theme
Stories, Fair to Good Condition Due To Wear

174 Beautiful Holy Bible in Wood Box, Memorial
Bible, Illustrated, Good Condition, 7"W x 9
1/2"L x 2 1/2"

1740 New Women's Jvini Fashion Pull On Size
Large Jean Jeggings

1741 Three Sets of Baby Knee Pads, Great For Your
Little Crawler, NEW 7"L Package

1742 1995 Gotta Getta Gund 1995 Collector Bear,
New in Box, 12 1/4"H Box

1743 Journey Girls Doll Scooter, Battery Operated
Unknown It Working, Needs Batteries, Good
Condition, Fits All Journey Girls and American
Girl Size Dolls, 18"L x 12"H

1744 Two Build N Grow Madagascar Kits Race Car,
Train, Free Dino, Brand New, 8" to 12"L
Packages

1745 New Ladies Knit Gloves For Use With Touch
Screen Devices, New One Size Fits Most

1746 New Size 6-9 Month Slipper Shoes, So Cute,
New Blue and Gray

1747 Adjustable Dog Collar, Size Medium to Large
Size Dogs, Christmas Theme With Bow Tie,
NEW

1748 Very Nice Crayola Kids Magic Drawing Board,
Looks in Very Good Condition, Just Missing A
Few Drawing Pieces, 19"W x 14"D

1749 Brand New Discovery Kids Tabletop Easel,
Wood Piece Can Be Used With Paper, As
Chalkboard or Whiteboard, Includes Roll of
Paper, Currently Sells in Stores For $25. to
$50., Box 20"H

175 Very Ceramic Kitten Salt and Pepper Shakers,
Made in Korea, Cat Shaped Wood Cutting
Board, 13"L From Tip of Ear to Bottom, 10"W
Across Bottom, Widest Point, Neutral Decor to
Match Any Kitchen, Good Condition

1750 (15) Little Golden Book Mickey Mouse and
Friends Story Books, Mother Goose, Mickey
And The Beanstalk, And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Show Wear, See Pictures

Lot Title

1751 (12) New in Box Beard Ornaments, Be
Colorful, 5 3/4"H Box

1752 New Christmas Tree, Never Opened, T-32 6'5"

1753 Sturdy Bar Stool 27"H, Seat 13"Diam Seat
Could Use New Cover, But Useable As Is,
Otherwise Good Condition

1754 Christmas Outdoor Snow Globe, Came From
Bronner's Works Great, Has Small Hole in
Globe, Needs Patching To Keep it Fully Blown
Up, Works Even With Hole, Awesome
Decoration, 4'H, Looks Good, As Is

1755 Steel Small Animal Live Cage, New Never
Used, 7 1/2"W x 24"L x 7 1/2"H

1756 Bissell Rewind Vacuum, Works Great, All
Parts Remove For Cleaning, Looks Good, 45"H

1757 Women's Large "The Limited" Chambray Blue
Jean Denim Lightweight Jacket, New Without
Tags, Lyocell, Perfect For Spring, Summer or
Fall

1758 Five Coca Cola Crates, Vintage Red Plastic in
Good Condition, 12"W x 19"L x 4"H

1759 Vintage Harley Davidson Dual Cap Gas Tank,
Black With Red Logo, 9"L, Looks Good

176 Several Vintage Linens- Hankies, Napkins,
Doilies, And More, Some Have Flaws, Small
Stains, Etc. Fair to Good Condition, 12" to
36"Sq.

1760 Vintage Black Label Canadian Style Beer, 12
Pack Case, Good Condition, 16"W x 11"D x
10"H

1761 Brown And Silver War Jug, Two Cups Included
In The Lid, Used For Camping and Graduation
Parties, Nice Condition, 10"Diam x 13"H,
Coleman Water Jug One Cup Included In The
Lid, Used For Camping and Parties, Nice
Condition, 9"Diam x 13"H, Few Scratches

1762 Awesome Vintage Tin Picnic Basket, Has Few
Surface Scratches, But Looks in Good
Condition Overall, 14"W x 9"D x 8"H

1763 Ten Food/Advertising Containers, There is Mix
of Both Vintage And Reproduction, Some Are
Ice Cream, Peanut Butter, Cake Mix, Pancake
Mix, All Very Clean And Ready To Display,
Largest 4"W x 3"D x 9"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

1764 Vintage Milwaukee Beer Box, Very Good
Condition, 16"W x 11"D x 10"H

1765 Carousel Ford Gum and Candy Machine,
Aluminum Base, Glass Bulb, Opens With
Flathead Screwdriver, Used Tested, Great
Shape, 11"H
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Lot Title

1766 Primitive Napkin Holder, Made in 1950's
Dutch Girl! Measures 7"H Great Patina, Good
Condition

1767 Four Books About President Lincoln,
Hardcover, Abe Lincoln Kentucky Boy, The
Prairie Years and The War Years, Plus More,
Good To Very Good Condition

1768 "Freshwater Fury" Yarns And Reminiscences of
The Greatest Storm in Inland Navigation
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

1769 Beautiful Vintage Enamelware Teapot,
Stamped Japan, Looks in Very Good Condition,
Just A Few Character Marks in The Finish, 8"L
x 7"H

177 Vintage Sonora Wood Case Radio, Needs One
Knob, 9"W x 5 1/2"D x 5"H, Face Piece Has
Split, Untested, Cord is Missing Plug End, As Is

1770 Huge Lot of Records, Children's, Disco,
Country, Pop, Holiday, Many More, Nat King
Cole, Kenny Rogers, Glenn Miller, Beach
Boys, And More, 33/78 RPM

1771 Five Winston Churchill Hardcover Classics-
Closing The Ring, The Gathering Storm and
More! Good to Very Good Condition, Due To
Wear, See Pictures

1772 Bud Tin And Two Clydesdale Glasses, 5 1/4" to
10 1/4"H Very Good Condition

1773 1969 Wild Flowers Of The US Part One and
Two "Texas" Volume 3, By Harold William
Rylatt, Hardcover in Storage Box, Very Good
Condition

1774 Two Coleman Lanterns, Very Good Condition,
One is Dated April 1978, One Dated Sept.
1964, 14"H x 6"Diam

1775 Vintage Musical Table Lighter 4 1/2"Diam x
12"H, Great Cigar Advertising, Looks Great

1776 Awesome Anheuser Busch Budweiser Mug,
Historical A & Eagle Series CS238, 1900
Edition, COA No. 32465, 3rd in Series,
Features Logo Those Used in 1890's to 1900's,
1910s and 1930's Very Good Condition, 1922,
5"Diam x 5"H, This Edition Came With
Matching Octagonal Tin 5 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 6"H,
Very Good Condition, Never Displayed

1777 Carousel Ford Gum and Candy Machine,
Aluminum Base, Glass Bulb, Clean, Tested in
Great Shape, 11 1/2"H

1778 Very Cool Primitive Looking Hatchet Head, 6
1/4"L Fair Condition, Good to Fix if Possible

Lot Title

1779 Basket of Fruit Jars- Clear Qt. Improved
Corona, Aqua Ball Ideal Centennial Qt. Aqua
Swayzees Mason Qt. Clear Ball Ideal Qt. Clear
1/2 Gallon Cleveland Fruit Juice, Clear 1/2
Gallon Atlas Strong Shoulder, All in Very
Good Condition, 7" to 10 1/2"H

178 Ceramic Bowl And Pitcher, Beige Maroon With
Blue Stripe, Bowl 11 1/2"Diam x 3"H, Pitcher
7"Diam x 9"H, RRP Co. Roseville Ohio, USA,
Good Condition

1780 White Mountain Ice Cream Freezer, Used For
Decoration, 9"Diam x 12"H, Good Condition

1781 Two HO Scale Coal Tender Engines, One
Works With Small Repairs, One Has Short
Circuit, Will Work With Repair, 1 1/2" to 5
3/4"L Pieces, Looks Good, As Is

1782 Two Editions of Saginaw Country History,
Good Condition

1783 The Treasury Of The Gun By Harold L.
Peterson, Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition

1784 Ice Bucket And Glasses, (17) Pieces, Three
Tumblers, Eight Wine, Five Brandy, Tavern
Scene, Geese Scene, 1950's, Good Condition,
4" to 5 1/4"H

1785 Foley Brand Plastic Spoon Set, Each Approx.
11 1/2"L, Several Plastic Tupperware
Measuring Scoops, 2 1/2"Diam Each, All Old
Vintage Condition, Spatula Has Burn Mark,
Otherwise Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 11 1/2"L

1786 Springfield Shoulder Arms 1795- 1865 By
Claude E Fuller, Paperback in Good Condition

1787 Baseball Magazine Official American League
Record Books, Very Good Condition, Soft
Cover Spiral Bound

1788 Vintage Ring O Rosies Children's Hardcover
Book By L. Leslie Brooke, Some Wear, Overall
Good Condition

1789 Vintage Mad Magazine Fourth Annual Edition,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

179 1973 Calendar Poster of Bufflehead Decoys,
Matted and Framed Under Glass, Very Good
Condition, 25"W x 29 1/2"H

1790 Green Cast Iron Christmas Tree Stand, 12"W x
12"D x 4 3/4"H, Very Good Condition

1791 Antique Chapin Sprayer, Shows Some Wear,
Several Dents and Dings, Good Paint Yet, Cap
Was Rusted On, Looks Good, As Is, 7"W x
18"L

1792 Faygo Cookbook Celebrating 90 Years,
Paperback 1907- 1997, Good Condition
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1793 Automotive Collision Work, Vintage Hardcover
Book, Good Condition

1794 Four Vintage Rusty But Trusty Splitting
Wedges, 8" to 9 1/2"L Good to Very Good
Condition

1795 Military Gas Tank Galvanized 1/8 Pipe Thread
Outlet Round 7 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L Fill Hole 3/4"
Works Good For Go Kart, Bar Stool, Racer or
Log Splitter, Looks Good

1796 1961 University of Michigan Ann Arbor
Volume 65 "Gensian" Year Book, Good
Condition

1797 One Hundred Great Guns, An Illustrated
History of Firearms by Merrill Lindsay, Lots of
Great Photos And Information, Hardcover Book
in Very Good Condition

1798 Vintage Blue Globe Lantern, Rust and Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition To Fix, Globe 707
Brand, Hong Kong, 12 1/2"H

1799 Vintage Carnival Prize Pepsi Bottle Stretched to
31"H, Super Cool Retro Item!

18 Log Chain 3/8" x 5'L, Slip Hook and One Link
Hook, Good Condition

180 Nascar Miller Lite Tin, Good Condition, 32"W
x 18"H

1800 The Dow Story, Hardcover Book With Dust
Jacket, The Dust Jacket Is Torn, Otherwise It Is
In Very Good Condition

1801 Broken Wings - The Night The Cheering
Stopped Paperback Book, By Dave Schultz,
Read About The Red Wings' Tragic Limo
Crash!

1802 (35) Assorted Music CD's, Mostly Country,
Classic Rock, Simon And Garfunkel, Clapton,
Eagles, Brooks And Dunn, Billy Ray Cyrus,
And More! They Look In Good Condition

1803 Paperback Books, (13) Boxes, Over (300) Of
Them Including: Romance, Harlequin
Romance, And Others, Teen Novels, Stories,
Tom Clancy, Nora Roberts, And A Few
Religious, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1804 (60+) Necklaces, (35+) Clip-On Earrings, Most
From The 1950's And 1960's, In Good
Condition, Approx. 1/2" To 19"

1805 New Old Stock, (20+) Construction And
Building DVD's With A Car, Sealed, 7 3/4"H
Package

Lot Title

1806 Pallet Load Of Books In This Dunnage
Container, Resellers! Unsearched, 33-RPM
Records And Books, Hardcover And Paperback
Editions, In Fair To Very Good Condition,
42"W x 46"D x 40"H Bin

1807 An Area Rug, Clean! Floral Pattern In Cream,
Green, Blue And Red Colors, Non-Slip Gripper
Pad Included! The Top Side Looks Great! 93"
By 67"

1808 Antique Medical Style Cabinet With Key, The
Key Is In The 1bid.us Office, Some Wear,
Great Fixer Upper Or Clean And Use, Sold As
Is, 42"W x 15 1/2"D x 62"H

1809 Awesome Collection Of (10+) Children's
Computer Games, Backyard Football,
Strawberry Shortcake, And More, They Look In
Good Condition

181 Busch Beer Mirror With Wood Frame, 20
1/2"H x 24"W, Silvering is Foggy, Good
Condition Overall

1810 Amazing Assortment Of Hardcover Historical
Volume Book Sets, The Presidents, World War
II, And More, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

1811 Fantastic Assortment Of (30+) DVD Movies,
Titles Like: President's Day, Monsters Inc.,
Voyages, And More

1812 Two "100 Years Of Great Performances 1879-
1979 At The University Of Michigan"
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

1813 Video Magnifier Screen, For Vintage TV's, Fits
TV's 12" To 26"

1814 Antique Three-Drawer Dresser, Shows Wear,
The Handle Needs To Be Tightened, By
Harmony House, The Drawers Stick A Little
But They Slide, Wood And Veneer, Some
Wear, In Good Condition To Fix, 44"W x 21"D
x 34"H

1815 Holy Books! Tons Of Books In This Dunnage
Container! Unsearched! In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 43"W x 48"D x 39"H

1816 Tuscany Decor Including: Two Pictures, One
Music Box At 8"W, A Covered Treasure Chest,
A Covered Urn, Gold Sparkly Garland At 55"L,
This Is All Good Stuff! In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1817 Califone M# HPK Headphone Set, New
Adjustable to Fit Any Head, No Cords, As Is

1818 Three-Tier Wood Wall Or Stand-Alone Shelf,
Some Wear, Clean And Use, In Good
Condition, 20"W x 8"D x 26"H
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1819 Chicago Record Album Purse, It Has Black
Plastic Handles, Plastic Ties And Metal Eyelets,
This Is A Super Cool Purse! One Of A Kind! In
Very Good Condition, 12"W x 4"D x 12"H

182 Pabst Blue Ribbon Mirror Wildlife Collection,
28 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H, Good Condition

1820 Brand New In Box! Eagle Clock On Base, Not
Only Will This Beautifully Crafted Clock Look
Exquisite On Your Fireplace Mantel, It Will
Also Display Both Your Patriotism And Love
For Wildlife To Your Family And Friends!
Engraved With The Beautiful Phrase "They
Shall Mount Up With Wing As Eagles", It Is
Sure To Inspire! 7"W x 7"D x 11"L

1821 Two Brand New Candles In A Zippered
"Detroit" Tote, One New Glass LED Hand-
Painted Poinsettia Candle Is Battery Run With
Timer In Original Box, 4" x 6", A Great Gift
Item! One New American Home By Yankee
Candle That Weighs 19-Oz., The Aroma Is
Creamy Vanilla Coconut, It Is In A Glass
Mason Type Jar With Lid, 3 1/2" x 7", Great
For Your Home Or A Year Round Gift

1822 Wall Hung Solid Wood Decorative Cupboard
With Towel Rack, Some Wear, It Has Been
Stored Otherwise In Good Condition, 16 1/2"W
x 5 1/2"D x 35 3/4"H

1823 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Lot Of Hairstylist Equipment Including: One
Black Nylon "Andre" One Size Fits Most Jacket
Cover-Up, Two Tint Brushes, Two Blue Bowls
For Color, Two Mannequin Heads, One Has
Short Hair And One has Long, Hair, One Mini
Brush, 8"W x 11"H

1824 VHS Collection Of (60) Movies Including: Key
Largo, American Pie, Meet Joe Black, And
More, They Come In A Long Wrapping Paper
Tote, They Look In Good Condition, 41"W x
20"D x 6 1/2"H

1825 Fantastic Box Of Mixed Skeins Of Yarn, All
Are New Or Barely Used, 6" To 14"L

1826 Large Box Of Assorted Canvas Prints, And A
JFK Painting, Nice! Could Reuse The Rolled
Over Canvas, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 12"H To 20"W x 25"H

1827 (27) Different Sports Jerseys And Team Shirts,
Mostly Baseball And Football, Lions Boy's
Size XL, Lions Boy's Size L, Germany Size XL
Women's Fifa World Cup, San Francisco Size
XL T-Shirt, And More! Please See The
Photographs, The Items Are In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1828 Cordless Phone Lot Including: AT&T
Expandable Cordless Answering System, It
Appears New In The Box, Plus A Panasonic
Base And handSet Plus Charger, Untested, Sold
As Is, Both Are In Good Condition, 10"W

1829 Lot Of Ten Brand New Skeins Of Red Heart
Super Saver Yarn, Includes Four Of One Dye
Lot, Three Of Another, Variegated Colors Of
Cream, Green, And Burgundy, 4-Ply, #4
Medium Weight, Each Skein Is 5-Oz., 10"L

183 Vintage GE Electric Solid State Clock Radio,
Plastic Case, Good Condition, 11"W x 5"D x
6"H, Works, Tested

1830 One Box Of Danielle Steel Hardcover Novels,
(17) Different Danielle Steel Novels, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1831 New In Box! Six Can Light Fixtures, Five Are
Halogen Eyeball Type, White, 3"Dia. And One
Is White Baffle Halogen Recessed, 3"Dia.

1832 Five Decorative Birdhouses, Metal And Wood
Construction, Super Cute! All Are In Great
Condition

1833 A Good Lot Of Carpet, Floor, Wall, And House
Cleaners, Some Unopened, Resolve, Comet,
And More, 5 3/4" To 10 1/8"H

1834 An Official NHL Red Wings Jersey, Polyester
Fabric, Men's Size M, In Very Good Condition

1835 DVD, J.W. Crawford's, Winter Canine
Trapping, Snow, Ice, And Beyond Two Disc Set

1836 Nice Under Armour Athletic Shoes, Youth Size
4, Dark With Orange Laces, Lightly Used, Lots
Of Life, In Good Condition

1837 Suzuki KM 250 Service Manual, Binder Style,
In Good Condition

1838 New! Dog Flea And Tick Collar, Eight Month
Protection, 4 1/4"Dia. Tin

1839 Very Nice Boy's Tiger Theme Child's Size
Light Duty Sleeping Bag, Great For When A
Friend Or Grandchild Is Staying The Night!
Looks Clean And In Very Good Condition,
Approx. 26"W x 55"L

184 Collectible Mug From The Grayling Fred Bear
Museum From 1960's, Very Good Condition,
4"H

1840 Six Graphic Novels And Comics, Graphic
Subject, Chrono Cross And More, Some Show
Corner Wear, Overall Good Condition

1841 New! Ladies' Size XL Black And White Pants,
Very Stretchy
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1842 Like New Condition! Crossman Air Rifle .177,
Quest 1000X With Ten Point, With Pack Of
Pellets, Scope 4x32, It Comes With A New
Pink Camo Case That Has A Pocket, 44 1/2"L

1843 Handyman's Special! Includes: Flex Shaft,
Flashlight Approx. 24"L, A Standard Working
Flashlight At 6"L, Mailbox Replacement Flag
At 9"L, Three Drywall Sanding Sheets At 5"W
x 12"L, All Are In Good Condition

1844 Huge Lot of Civil War Books And CD's With
Music, Thirteen Books About the Battlefields,
Letters, And Documents, Abe Lincoln, And
Several Others, All Are In Excellent Condition

1845 Three Repair Manuals, Ford windstar, Taurus
And Sable And 1985 Oldsmobile, In Good
Condition

1846 New Marika Women's Size XL High Waist
Tummy Control Mid Calf Black Pocketed
Workout Pants

1847 New! Set Of Five Resistance Bands For
Working Out With Bag, 7"H Bag

1848 Like New Condition! Baby Phat Tennis Shoes
Size 7 1/2, Two-Tone Brown, Very Clean
Inside And Out, Worn One Time

1849 New And Never Opened! Two 9" Dog Chew
Bones, Helps Reduce Tartar On Their Teeth

185 Two Cool Pieces Of Hand Made Pottery, Both
in Good Condition, 4"DIam x 5"H and 5"Diam
x 4"H

1850 DVD Dryland Coon Trapping, Learn Proven
Methods From A Master Trapper In Just Two
Hours, Dakota Line

1851 Size XXL Fitted Tank Dress, Burgundy Color

1852 Four Home Handyman Hardcover Books,
Vintage, By Popular Mechanics, In Good
Condition

1853 Electric Coil Heater, Intertek LH-875A, Looks
In Very Good Condition, 10"W x 6"D x 14
1/2"H  Tested And Works. Shuts Off If Tipped
Over.

1854 New! Two Flea And Tick Dog Collars, Eight
Month Protection, 4 1/4"Dia. Tin

1855 Johnny Stewart Wildlife Calls, Three Cassettes,
One CT 161 Coyote Locator, One CT 102D
Baby Cottontail Distress, One CT 207 Crow
Reveille, Any Portable Cassette Player Will
Work, All Are In Good Condition, The Case Is
5 1/8"W x 1 1/8"D x 8 3/4"H

1856 Like New! Women's Size M Black Scrub Set
With Pink Trim, Only Worn Once

Lot Title

1857 Men's Size L Brown Leather Jacket, Leather's
Limited Brand, Little Wear, Clean, No Rips,
Tears, Or Stains, Missing The Zip-Out Liner, In
Very Good Condition

1858 Official Licensed Product, CCM-Detroit Red
Wings Jersey, #91 Fedorov, Men's Size XL,
Made In Canada! In Good Condition

1859 Ten Beckett Magazine Price Guides, Vintage
Rare Covers, All Sports, Some Wear On Some
Covers But Overall In Great Condition

186 Pair of Women's Faux Fur Winter Hats, Both in
Good Condition, Fun To Wear On Cold Winter
Day, Massini and Pamela McCoy Brands, One
Size Fits Most

1860 New In Package! (12) 18 Month Slipper-
Gripper Shoes, So Cute! Grey And Blue Colors

1861 New! Cute Boys Suspenders And Bow Tie,
Koala Bear, 5"W Tie

1862 (18) V.C. Andrews Paperback And Hardcover
Books, Melody, Heart Song, Black Cat, Child
Of Darkness, And More, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1863 NASCAR Jeff Gordon Lot, 1:24 Pepsi (Coke)
Bank Car 1999, 1:24 Star Wars Car 1999,
Winner's Circle 1998 Figurine, 9" To 11 1/2"
Tall/Long Boxes

1864 The Horse Companion Hardcover Book With
Dust Jacket, Some Wear Otherwise In Overall
Good Condition

1865 Hockey Magazines And Two Autographed
Hockey Photos! They Are In Very Good
Condition, 10"H To 10 3/4"H

1866 People And Places Geography Hardcover
Books, In Very Good Condition, (21) Total

1867 New Cuddl Duds Warm Layer Brushed Fleece
With Stretch Crew Neck Top, Long-Sleeve
With Thumbholes, Extra Warmth Under
Clothes In Winter Or Wear On Top, Black
Color, Ladies' Size M 10/12

1868 Three Hardcover Guinness World Records
Books, 2000, 2001, And 2002, In Very Good
Condition

1869 1988 Detroit Pistons Calendar, Bad Boys, In
Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 11"H

187 Gorgeous Czechoslovakian Jug With Ornate
Decorations, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam
x 8 1/2"H

1870 A Pair Of Red Classic Dickies Pants, Size 31W
x 32L, Lightly Used And Still In Very Good
Condition
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1871 Tote Full Of New Items For You Or To Be
Used As Gifts! I Cleaned A Cupboard And
Found: Three New Pairs Of Women's Socks,
Size 7-13, New Battery Tea Lights, New Avon
Sweet Honesty Body Powder, CD Of Christmas
Songs, Tanita Step 3 Axes Pedometer, Includes
Step Counter, Calorie Counter, Clock, Walking
Distance, Etc., Two 4" x 6" Lined Notebooks
With Dog Illustrated Cover, One LED
Flashlight, 1" x 3 1/2", Plus One Variety Puzzle
Book

1872 Ten Timelinks Our Country And It's Regions,
All But One Are Volume 2, In Very Good
Condition

1873 Four Michigan Basketball Yearbooks, Team
History Included, In Excellent Condition

1874 Assorted NASCAR Diecast Cars Including:
Five Bobby LaBonte 4-1/24 1-1/64; Five Steve
Park 4-1/24 1-1/64; Two Ricky Rudd 1-1/24 1-
1/64; Two Casey Atwood 1-1/24 1-1/64; One
Sterling Martin 1/24 "John Wayne"; One Kevin
Harvick 1/64 "Taz Devil"; All Are In Excellent
Condition, They Range In Size From 3" To
10"L, 14" x 15" x 10"

1875 Vintage Fur Coat From Sam's Brothers, Bay
City, MI, Some Shoulder Damage But It Can
Be Repaired, Unsure Of Size, Approx. Size M,
Sold As Is, 3'L, Sold As Is, In Good Condition
To Fix

1876 Brand New Little Tikes Wonder Lab, The Box
Is Damaged But All Parts And Pieces Are In
The Original Packaging, Never Taken Out Of
The Box, Lab Includes Over (20) Experiments,
Test Tubes, Maze Balls, Eye Droppers, And
Eye Goggles, Currently Sold For $85, 30"W x
11"D x 17 1/2"H Box

1877 Child's UFC Punching Bag, In Good Condition,
27"H

1878 Nice Clean Sequin Covered Full Body Pillow
With Flip Colors, In Good Condition, 18"W x
44"L

1879 Nice Brown And Tan Throw Blanket From The
"Martha Stewart Everyday" Collection, Looks
In Good Condition, Just Needs A Light
Cleaning, Dusty From Storage, Sold As Is,
Approx. 50"W x 60"L

188 Vintage Metal Masher With Wood Handle,
(Slightly Loose) Otherwise Good Condition, 17
1/2"L x 4 1/2"Diam

1880 Three Dell Optiplex 7010 Empty Desktop
Computer Towers, In Good Condition, 7"W x
16 1/2"D x 14"H

Lot Title

1881 Wood Americana Bench, Great For Entryway,
Outdoors, Etc., In Great Condition, 30"W x
11"D x 18"H

1882 Box Of Carry Out Plastic Bags, Open To Show
A Few, Approx. 10"W x 14"H

1883 New Women's Instant Message Brand, Size
XXL, Do What Makes You Happy T-
Shirt/Sleep Shirt, Longer Back!

1884 Three New With Tags Women's St. Patrick's
Day Crew Socks, Irish, Irish You Were Beer,
And Lucky Charm, Fits Shoe Size 4-10

1885 New Disney DVD, Where The Red Fern Grows

1886 Two Dinosaurs And Super Pig From Toy Story,
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 8"
To 15"L

1887 Hardcover Treasure Island Book, The Cover
And Binding Has Wear, Sold As Is, Overall
Good Condition

1888 Three Pairs Of Ladies' Sunglasses, One Pair Of
Non-Authenticated Gucci And The Other
Marked DG, Both Are In Very Good Condition,
Approx. 6"W

1889 (23) Little Golden Books With Titles Like: This
Is My Family, Aladdin, The Little Mermaid,
Bugs Bunny Marooned And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, More Lots
In This Auction

189 Two Piece Vintage Montague Split Bamboo
Casting Rod, Hand Made, 6'L, Good Condition

1890 New! Huggies Size 4, (50) Count Mickey
Mouse Diapers

1891 New To Good Condition On This Lot
Including: Merge Cube, Two Skylander Portals
For Nintendo 3DS And Two Skylander Games
For Nintendo 3DS, 1 1/4"L And 4 1/4"Dia.

1892 New! Fuchsia Ladies' Size 3XL Tank Dress
With Scoop Neck

1893 New! Ladies' One Size Fits Most Ladies' Knit
Gloves For Use With Touch Screen Devices

1894 Four Puzzles That Were Only Used One Time,
Two 1,000 Pieces, One 1,500 Pieces, One 2,000
Pieces, Purchased 1/2020, In Excellent
Condition, 8" To 12"L Boxes

1895 New Roll of Double Raffle Tickets, Originally
2000, 6 1/2"Diam Unsure Of Amount
Remaining, Great For Parties, Fun Fairs,
Giveaways, Etc.

1896 Frozen Puzzle In A Bag, New Teenage Mutant
Ninja turtles, And Tin Curious George Lunch
Pail
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1897 Two New Ready 2 Robot Series 1 And 1.1
Toys, Pilots And Slime Weapons, 5 1/2" And
10"H Packages

1898 New Beyblade Burst Turbo Switch Strike, 8"H
Package

1899 Three New With Tags St. Patrick's Day Crew
Socks, Shamrock And Roll, Irish And Green
Beer, Fits Shoe Size 4 To 10

19 1922 Pictorial Portfolio of The World Book,
Hardcover With 480 Pages, Loaded WIth
Historical Pictures, 16"H x 11"W, Some
Discoloration on Covers, Good Condition

190 Morley Bros. Wedgewood Handmade Hatchet,
Clearly Marked on The Head, Page Including
Original Details on Hatchet From The #12
Catalogue, Could Be 100 Years Old, 14"L, Real
Good Condition

1900 Ultra Adorable Three-Piece Ceramic Disney
Lot, Snow White, Minnie Mouse Salt Shaker,
And A Tinkerbell Figurine, All Look In Very
Good Condition, 3 1/4" To 6 1/4"H

1901 New! Huggies Size 4, (50) Count Mickey
Mouse Diapers

1902 New Our Generation Doll Outfits "Doll Sold
Separately" Jump And Twirl Deluxe Outfit
Bundle, 7"W x 3 1/2"D x 7"H

1903 Two New Fortnite Figurines, Series 1,
Teknique And Love Ranger, 3 1/2"H

1904 New! Ready 2 Robot Series 1 Wreck Racers,
Build Swap Battle, 5"L Package

1905 New Beyblade Burst Turbo Slingshot, In Store
Damaged Package, 8 1/2"L Box

1906 Girl's New With Tags Size 5T, OOH La Llama
Long-Sleeve Sleep Shirt, Just You By Carter's
Brand

1907 New! Beyblade Burst Turbo, Switch Strike

1908 Merry Fishing Elf Christmas Ornament Holder,
From Bronner's 1992, Works Great, Pulls
Ornament Up And Down Once Attached To
The End Of The Elf's Pole, This Is An
Awesome Find! 12"L Box

1909 Nine "The Greatest Intergalactic Guide To
Space Ever" Hardcover Books, In Very Good
Condition

191 Large Real Wood Colonial Style Fireplace
Bellows, Features Eagle And Arrows Motif,
Brass Colored, Works Well, 8"W x 24"L With
Leather Strap, Good Condition

1910 Aztec Circles Fleece Fabric Remnant From
JoAnn's, Two Yards

Lot Title

1911 New! Foodie Roos, Soda Surprise, Full Size
Plush, 4"Dia. x 4 1/4"H

1912 Vintage 1980's Alf 18"H Plush, Alien
Production 1986, In Very Good Condition

1913 Mix N Slime Solar, Changes Color Under The
Sunshine, 5"H Container

1914 (12) Little Golden Book Walt Disney Story
Books, Frozen, Lion King Story, Finding
Nemo, The Little Mermaid, And More, There
Are More Little Golden Books For Sale In This
Auction

1915 New In Box! (12) Beard Ornaments, Decorate
For Christmas, 5 3/4"H Box

1916 New Unicorn Poo Putty Scented With Noise
Tube And Sticky Rainbow Unicorn Poo, 5 1/2"
And 7"H Packages

1917 Two New Games, Sweet Shop, Tic, Tac, Toe,
And Jengu Mini, 6" And 8 1/4" Tall/Long
Packages

1918 Two New Packages Of Pilot 62 Pens, Three
Blue Ink And Five Pack Of Colored All Gel
Ink, And 4"W x 6"H Package Of Post It Notes,
(180) Sheets

1919 New In Package! Four 3.5MM Audio Cables,
Assorted Colors

192 Native American Covered Seagrass Basket in
Very Good Condition, 4 1/4"Diam x 2 1/2"H

1920 Six Plastic Paper Sorting Trays, Black,
Stackable, In Good Condition, 13"W x 9"D x
3"H

1921 New! Five Pack Of iPhone Charging Cables,
8"H Package

1922 New! Cell Phone Tripod With Bluetooth And
Remote, 7"H Tripod

1923 Two Seagate 3.5" Internal Hard Drives, 360GB,
320GB, Both Work Well And They Are Both In
Good Condition, 6"L

1924 Nyko Xbox One Charge Base, With This
Deluxe Battery Charger You'll Be Able To
Quickly And Easily Swap Your Two Lithium
Ion Batteries So You Don't Miss Any Of The
Action! This Charging Base Even Plugs
Directly Into Your Xbox For Space Saving
Convenience, Eliminating Messy Cords! No
More Searching For Those "AA" Batteries
Right In The Middle Of Your Game! 3"W x
11"L x 2"D

1925 New! (30) Fasteners For Door Panels And
More, Challenger, Charger, And Dart, 7"H
Packages
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1926 Two Pieces, Non-Functioning Vintage
Electronics Lot, EQ-3000, Fisher Deck, CR-
W55, Both Units Power On But Each Has Their
Own Technical Issues, So Selling As Is, For
Repairs, Looks Like They Are In Fair To Good
Condition, 17 1/4" And 17 1/2"W

1927 Ten DVDs Including Hitch, 48 Hours, Planet
Of The Apes, And More, In Very Good
Condition

1928 New Radio Shack Weather Radio Alarm Clock,
Gives You Severe Weather Alerts Around The
Clock, New, Never Used And In Original Box!
8"W

1929 Brand New In Packages! Four Automotive 20
AMP 12V Rectangular Rocker Switches That
Can Be Set To Glow Red Or Blue, Two Of The
Switches Are ON/OFF And Two Switches Are
ON/OFF/ON, Switches Are Designed To Self-
Lock Into A 7/8" x 1 1/2" Hole, for Blue
Illumination, Install The Blue Lever, For Red
Illumination, Install The Red Lever, Also
Includes Identification Decals For Commonly
Switched Accessories, Double Pole, Single
Throw, 1"W x 1 3/4"D x 1 3/4"H

193 Copyright 1874 "Lillie or The Little Christians
Toilet" Hardcover Book, Good Condition

1930 Notebook Case Or Work Bag, 16"W x 12"D x 2
1/4"H

1931 Brand New In Sealed Packages! GE Surge
Protector With Two AC Outlets And Four USB
Charging Ports, Protect Your Devices And
Eliminate Extension Cords And Power Strips!
Simple To Install, Plugs Into Existing Wall
Outlet With No Modifications Needed, Built In
Cable Management system helps To Keep Your
Cords Neat, 560 Joules Surge Protection
Rating, Ultra Fast USB Charging Rated At 4.8
AMPS Total, 3 1/4"W x 1 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

1932 New And Never Opened! The Best Of The
Dean Martin Variety Show "A Must Have" For
Everyone Who Loves Dean's Brand Of Gentle,
Unforgettable Entertainment, A Set Of Four
CD's, All Kinds Of Famous Guest Stars On
These CD's, Volumes One Through Four And
A Special Edition One, Five Hours Of
Entertainment, These Are From 2003, $63.90
When New, The Receipt Is In The Box

1933 Numark DM3001X Professional Pro 3-Channel
DJ Mixer, Has Be Tested And It Works, In
Very Good Condition, 13 3/4"W x 10"D

1934 TEAC PD-160 Compact Disc Player, Powers
On But Untested Further, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 17"W

Lot Title

1935 (66) DVD's In "Sentry" Cloth Case, No Cases
For DVD's, Lots Of Great Movies Including: I
Am Legend, Grown Ups 1 And 2, I Am Sam,
Click, 1408, Friends, Grease, Snatch, The
Village And More!

1936 Five Paperback Guitar Guides, Alfred's Basic,
Blues You Can Use, And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1937 New! Lightning 2-In-1 Adapter Charging "AA",
1 1/4"W

1938 New! iPhone 6 Case With Stylus, 6 1/2"H

1939 Video Game Items, PlayStation 3 Console,
Wingman Attack Cont., Xbox 1, Grand Theft
Auto, Cable, Xbox 360,Bejeweled 3, PS 3, Sega
All Stars, All Untested, Sold As Is, They Look
In Good Condition, 7 1/2" To 13"

194 Three Beautiful Evening Purses- Vintage Style,
Fabric, Silver 9"L x 5 1/4"W, Black 9 1/2"L,
Copper 11"L x 3 1/2"W, Very Good Condition

1940 Brand New In Box! Crane Travel Size Personal
Ultrasonic Cool Mist Humidifier, It's Compact
Size Makes It Perfect For The Office, Dorm
Room, Hotel Room, Or RV, Whisper Quiet
Operation With Up To 10 Hours Run Time Per
Fill, It Can Be Powered By Either A Standard
Wall Outlet Or By Plugging Into A USB Port,
Includes Three Filters, Travel Base, Carrying
Bag, USB Cable, And A Wall Outlet Adapter,
3"Dia. x 6 1/4"H

1941 Brand New Mat Cutter, Made By Logan
Graphic Products With Deluxe Pull Style, Great
For Matting And Framing Art, Pictures, Etc.,
Bought At Michaels For $39.99, 8"L Package

1942 Two New Sharpie Five Packs Of Colored Pens,
0.8MM, They Won't Bleed Through Paper, 5
3/4"L, And Post It Notes Package

1943 Brand New Budweiser Racing Coat, Size XL,
Official Racing Team On Back Of The Coat

1944 Box Of Religious Books, (36) Spiritual Books
Of Devotionals, Prayers, Thoughts, And
Stories, Both Paperback And Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

1945 Box Full Of Purses, Vintage To Dress Up, Most
Are Pretty Small, A Few Sparkly, They Were
Used For Dress Up So Well Played With, A
Fun Little Girl's Box, 5"H To 11" Wide/Tall

1946 Wood And Three-Drawer Small Cabinet,
Hardcover And Paperback Books, Origami
Book, Rodman Freak The Night, Disney
Princess, Puzzle, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition
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1947 (70) Quilting Magazines, Fons And Porter,
Quilt Works, McCall's, Better Homes And
Gardens, Quilt Maker, Quilter's World,
quilter's Newsmaker And More, Most Are
From The 1990's To Early 2000's, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1948 Jeff Foxworthy Wall Picture, Humorous
License Plate, Rustic Wall Clock Featuring
Ducks, Original Jumbo Wall Thermometer By
Ohio Thermometer Co., Stuffed Squirrel And
Stuffed Hedgehog Both At About 6"H, Six
Items Total, 6" To 16" Long/Tall

1949 Mystery Box Full Of Surprises, Bid To Win!
14"W x 14"D x 14 1/2"H

195 Four Piece Canister Set, Ceramic, Very Good
Condition, Made By Los Angeles Potteries,
1967, No Chips or Cracks, 8" to 11"H

1950 One Box Of Various Novels, (22) Books From
Various Authors, Wolf's Band, The
Corrections, Men Are From Mars, Etc., Both
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

1951 Great Lot Of Lights And Organizing Reels,
Some New And Some Used, Most Tested And
Working, (10+) Strands Of Lights, In Good
Condition, 9 3/4"Dia. Winder To Several Feet

1952 Box Filled With A Great Assortment Of Racing
Memorabilia From NASCAR To Local, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 8"L
Car

1953 (12) New In Case metal Snowman Tin Sets,
8"Dia. x 3 1/4"H Largest

1954 One Box Of Christmas Books, (31) Books Of
Christmas Photos, Christmas Projects,
Christmas Recipes, Christmas Stories,
Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

1955 Great Lot Of Baking Supplies For Cake
Making, Plates And Columns, Too Many To
Count, Clean And Use, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 5"+

1956 One Box Of Women's Books, (30) Books Of
Knowledge And Women's Topics, Mood,
Menopause, Communication, And More, Both
Paperback And Hardcover Editions

1957 New! Women's Instant Message, Medium Size
"Nana" T-Shirt, Super Soft, Black And Gold
Colors

1958 Three Laminated Paperback Editions, Power Of
Writing, Human Services, Step Parent
Handbook, All Are In Good Condition

Lot Title

1959 New! Womens Angelina Black Color, Size
S/M, Mini Skirted Jeggings

196 Large Resin Angel Statue, Could Probably Be
Adapted to Light Up If You Are Handy, Real
Good Condition, 14"H x 9"W

1960 Nice Lot Of Bird Food, Two Hummingbird
Feeders And One Hot Pepper Suet Pack, 4 1/2"
To 7 1/2"H

1961 Alienware Laptop, It Works Great! Good
Battery! All Manuals And Install Disks
Included, Matching Deluxe Alienware Padded
Carrying Case Included, AMD Athlon 64 x 2
Dual Core 4200+, 512MB RAM, Windows XP
Operating System Installed, One DVD Read
Drive +1 DVD Read/Write Drive, 40GB Hard
Drive, 17" Screen, Built In Memory Card Slots!
12"W x 2"D x 16"L

1962 Two New Women's Angelina Size S/M Sports
Bras, Black And Grey Colors, Removable Pads

1963 "Weird Michigan" Your Travel Guide To
Michigan's Local Legends And Best Kept
Secrets, Hardcover Book By Linda Godfrey, In
Very Good Condition

1964 New Women's Red Hanger Brand Size XXL
Stretchy Women's Boot Cub Pants, They Pull
On! Grey Color

1965 New! Size L Exercise Gloves, Kutook

1966 New! Two Flea And Tick Dog Collars, Eight
Month Protection, 4 1/4"Dia. Tins

1967 (11) Life Science Holt Science And Technology
Educational Books, Hardcover Editions, In
Good Condition

1968 Two Older Hardcover Books, The Outline Of
History 1 And 2, In Good Condition

1969 Three Amazing Michigan Pictorial Books,
"Michigan", "Michigan A Picture Book To
Remember Her By" And "Michigan A
Photographic Portfolio", In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

197 Beautiful Porcelain Pitcher, Made By Nelson
Ware of England, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 5"H

1970 New! Women's Size M Kansas City Joggers,
Dou Brand, With Pockets

1971 Brand New! Workpro Deluxe Tool Bag,
Includes Both Padded Removable Shoulder
Strap And Padded Hand Carrying Straps!
Heavy-Duty Zipper! Six Interior Side Pockets,
Seven Exterior Pockets, And A Padded Bottom,
8"W x 10"D x 18"L

1972 New! Women's Charcoal Grey Floral Fleece
Leggings, Size XL, 18/20
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1973 New In Package! Ankle Brace, Size M, Left
Side

1974 New! Two-Pack Of Volleyball Sleeves, Size M

1975 New! Three-Pack Of Teal Slip Resistant Socks,
Size L, Women's?

1976 New! Threshold Brand Reversible Sherpa And
Gingham Throw Blanket, 46"W x 60"L

1977 US Luggage Laptop Briefcase, Genuine Faux
Leather Briefcase With Light Wear, It Has
Heavy Duty Zippers, And Professional
Appearance! Includes Padded Interior With
Velcro Retainers To Keep Your Laptop Free Of
Damage! Multiple Pockets, Both Inside And
Outside! 12"W x 7"D x 17"L

1978 Two Flea And Tick Dog Collars, Eight Month
Protection, 4 1/4"Dia. Tins

1979 New! Lot Of Two Pumice Stones, 1 1/4"W x
6"L

198 Hardcover Book of Elvis Films By Susan Doll
Copyright 1991, His History Of Hollywood
Films, Plus Concert Films, Behind The Scenes
Info, Informative Insights For Elvis Fans, Very
Good Condition

1980 New In Package! Make-Up Case, 8"W x 10"H

1981 New! Women's Connection 18 Brand, Plaid
Front Fleece Joggers With Pockets, Lycra
Stretch

1982 Dremel Multipro Model 395 Type 5 Variable
Speed Tool, Plugged In And Works Great, Also
A Drill Press Stand, 8"L Dremel, 12"H Stand

1983 "The Worst-Case Scenario Survival Handbook"
How To Escape Quicksand, Wrestle An
Alligator, Deliver A Baby In A Taxi And Lots
More OMG Scenarios, Paperback Edition

1984 Keter Tool Box Full Of Tools: 100' Tape
Measure, Set Of Screwdrivers, 4 1/2" To 10"L,
(16) Phillips And Straight Drivers, Titanium
Nitride High Speed Drill Bit Set, (29) Pieces,
More Bits, Mostly New, Saw Blades, Some
Rust, Some New, Pliers, O-Rings, Ten Router
Bits, And Much More, It Has No Tray And One
Broken Lock, The Box Is 19"W x 9"L x 10"H

1985 Craftsman Router, 315.17551, It Works And It
Looks In Good Condition, 8 3/4"H

1986 Nice Two-Ton Hydraulic Jack, It Works And It
Is In Good Condition, 13"H When Up With
Handle 18"L

1987 AWS Structural Welding Code 1972, Paperback
Book, In Good Condition

Lot Title

1988 Selling As A Lot Including, Three Drywall
Screw Guns, Black & Decker, Rockwell, AEG,
All Tested And Working, Fair Condition,
Average 11"L

1989 Like New! Mac Tools Task Connect
ET1505ANX Code Reader, Scarrer With
Graphing Updatable With Cord Mac Connect,
Give Common Problems To Codes, Used Very
Little, The Scanner Is 6 1/2"L x 4"W x 1 1/2"H,
Screen At 3"W x 2"H, Case At 10"W x 9"D x
5"H

199 Beautiful Hardcover Copy of Michigan
Wildflowers, Second Printing 1979 Book, Good
Condition

1990 Pittsburg Two-Ton Hydraulic Jack, Tested, In
Good Condition, 18"L

1991 Like New! 20'L Jumper Cables, 4gA

1992 Three Vintage Buick/Opel Paperback Catalogs
And Advertising Pieces, And Two Playing Card
Decks, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 3 3/4" To 11"

1993 Handyman's Special! Includes: Over (100)
Clips, Unsure Of Use, They Appear To Be New
And Unused, 1 1/4"L x 1/2"W

1994 A Pair Of Kinco Cold Weather Pig Skin Leather
Multi-Purpose Work Gloves, Size M, Thermal
Insulation

1995 Selling As A Lot Including: Two Hammer
Drills, Hitachi 3/8" With Case, Black & Decker
1/2" Case, Tested And Working, In Fair
Condition, 13" To 15"L

1996 0 To 1400 PSI Hydraulic Pressure Gauges, New
Equipment Take-Offs, Glycerin Filled To
Dampen Needle Vibration, Stainless Steel
Housing, Glass Lens, Metric Back Mount, The
Mounting Threads Seal Fine In 1/4" Female
NPT Fittings, German Made JRA Brand,
Quantity Of Six Gauges, Great For Log
Splitters And Other Hydraulic Projects, 2
5/8"Dia.

1997 Lufkin 25'L Steel Tape, Never Used, Found
With Some Of My Father's Things, Made In
The USA, In Its Original Box

1998 Like New Condition! (20) Super Heavy Duty
Industrial Magnets, 1"Dia.

1999 Buick Hubcaps In Real Good Condition, 15"Dia.

2 Citrome Hanging Light 15"Diam x 8"H, Needs
Plug, Real Good Condition

20 Vintage US Government Justrite Headlamp
Lantern, Battery Housing Is Clean, Untested,
Metal Measures Approx. 4"W x 8"H, Good
Condition
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200 New Six Pieces Floral Curtain Valances, 16
1/2"H x 83"W, Requires A 2 1/2"W
Conventional Rod, Matches Other Items Listed
For Auction

2000 1865 Two Cent Coin Civil War VG8 Very Nice
Detail

2001 Two Turquoise Silvertone Necklaces, 20" and
24"L, Very Good Condition

2002 Civil War 150 Anniversary Coin 1 Oz. Fine
Copper, .999 Uncirculated

2003 Four New Sterling Silver Necklaces, Two 24",
20", 18" All Marked On Clasp

2004 Three Walking Liberty Half Dollars, 1934,
1935 S and 1935 S, Very Nice Coins

2005 Four Necklaces- Leather 18" With Turquoise
And Coral, Wolf Pendant on 18" Cord, Eagle
Pendant 20" Chain, Sharks Tooth 18" and
Arrow Pendant, All Good Condition

2006 Morgan Dollar CC Carson City Copy In 1 Oz.
Fine Copper .999 Mint State

2007 Three Gold Plated Soaring Eagle Necklaces,
19" Chain, 23" Chain and 16" Chain, Very
Good Condition, Largest Eagle is 2 1/2" Across

2008 1844 Large Cent, Nice Collectible Coin

2009 Big Beautiful Vintage Pin, Measures Whopping
3"W x 3 1/2"L Fitting My Entire Palm, Too
Many Stones To Count, Nine Largest Stones,
Gorgeous Ball Cut Crystals, Looks to Be From
1930's or So, All Stones On Pin Intact, Just
Wonderful Piece, Good Condition For Age

201 Two Beautiful Vintage Porcelain Pieces, Looks
Like They Were Lamp Bases At One Time,
Stamped Germany 16775, Both Look in Good
Condition, 7" and 9"H

2010 New 2020 Keep America Great! Goldtone
Coin, Commander In Chief Donald Trump

2011 Four New Sterling Silver Necklaces, Two 24",
20", 18" All Marked On Clasp

2012 1909 S VDB Lincoln MS 70 In 1 Oz. .999 Fine
Copper, 1 1/2"Diam

2013 Plastic Molded Beaded Necklace, With
Goldtone Clasp, Good Condition For Age, 28"L

2014 1855 Large Cent Nice Coin F12

2015 New A New Day Brand Rose Gold Women's
Watch, Not Currently Working, May Need
Battery, Approx. 8"L Band, 1"Diam Face

2016 Six Lincoln Cents- 1963 Proof, 1955 S UNC,
1948 D UNC Allis Chalmers Keychain, 1911,
1919, 1950 D

Lot Title

2017 Five Watches, Found in Storage, All Look
Good, Likely Just Need Batteries, As Is, Good
Value, Louis Arden, Mickey Mouse Digital
And More, Up to 9"L Bands, All Not Currently
Working

2018 1896 S Morgan Dollar, 90% Silver Low Mint,
EX Fine Coin

2019 Gorgeous Brand New Pierced Earrings, All
Different Styles, Goldtone, Silvertone,
Seashells, Beaded And More, Up to 3"L

202 (2) Four Count Packages of Plastic Stemless
Wine Glasses By Opal House, 4"H, Phrases
Merry and Bright, Oh What Fun, Peace and Joy,
Let it Snow, New in Package

2020 1940 Walking Liberty Half Extra Fine Shape,
90% Silver

2021 Brand New Goldtone Betsey Johnson Skull
With Rose Necklace, 30"L

2022 1853 Liberty Seated Dime With Arrows, Good
Condition

2023 Great Owl Eye Necklace, Looks Like He's
Looking Right Through You, Setting is
Goldtone And Hangs on 18" Black Cord
Necklace With 2" Extender Chain, Very
Dimensional Looking, Very Good Condition

2024 1928 S Walking Liberty Half

2025 Four New Sterling Silver Necklaces, Two 24",
20", 18" All Marked On Clasp

2026 1941 D, 1942, 1943, 1951 Silver Half Dollars,
One Franklin, Three Walking Liberty

2027 Beautiful Double Sided Plastic Bead Silvertone
Crucifix Rosary Beads, End to End Length is
22"L, Crucifix Itself is Double Sided, Also Has
Mother Mary Medallion And Red Beads To
Signify The Blood of Christ, High Quality
Vintage Piece, Very Good Condition

2028 Two 1 Oz. .999 Fine Silvertowne Prospector
Art Bars

2029 Nice Vintage Lady Head Pin, Hand Painted
And Made From Old Jewelry And Old Material,
Long White Hair and Aurora Borealis
Embellishments, 2"W x 3"L, Good Condition

203 Pyrex Butterfly Gold Bowls, Gold With White
Flowers, 9 1/4"L x 7 1/2"W, Two White With
Gold Flowers, 6"W x 7 1/2"L x 3 1/2"H, 9
1/2"L x 7 1/2"W, All in Very Good Condition

2030 Silver 1889 CC Morgan Commemorative
Tribute Proof Coin Limited Edition Copy 100
Mill .999 Pure Silver Clad Base
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2031 Brand New Dragon Eye Pendant Necklace Set
in Bronze Tone Setting, Pendant is Quite Eye
Catching, Looks 3D, Comes on Matching Color
18" Necklace With 2" Extender

2032 1921 Morgan Dollar AU+ Nice Coin

2033 Perfect For St. Patrick's Day Silvertone With
Green and Clear Stone Choker Style Necklace,
Four Larger Green Stones Surrounded By Lots
Of Clear Stones, Hangs Beautifully, Whole Lot
of Sparkles, 16"L, Very Good Condition

2034 2007 Walking Liberty Silver Eagle One Dollar,
1 Oz. Fine Silver Coin, Certified MS 69 by
PCGS

2035 Four New Sterling Silver Necklaces, Two 24",
20", 18" All Marked On Clasp

2036 1883 Morgan Silver Dollar, Worn Condition As
Shown

2037 Gorgeous Double Strand Rose Cameo
Necklace, 2" x 1 1/2"H, Looks To Be Hand
Painted, Silvertone Setting Has Three Round
Turquoise Stones And Several Chains Lay
Perfectly In Over Looping Pattern When
Hanging, Perfect Piece 28" From Clasp To End
All Together

2038 1884 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Great Shape,
Inherited Coin, MS64

2039 Very Classy Multi Strand Link Style Necklace,
Goldtone With Lots and Lots of Long Strands,
Heavy Piece Wears Elegantly, Definite
Statement Piece, Super Length 34", Very Good
Condition

204 Pretty Green Depression Glass Bowl, Unique
Ribbed Sides With Flat Base, 10 3/4"Diam x
5"H, Good Condition, Light Scratches, No
Chips or Cracks

2040 1900 Morgan Dollar, 90% Silver About
Uncirculated Coin

2041 1 1/2"Diam Rhinestone Surrounded Flower
Pendant 38" Blackstone Metal Chain, Pendant
Missing Stones But Still Good Condition

2042 Two Uncirculated Coins, 1776- 1976 50C
Authenticated Brilliant Uncirculated
Bicentennial Kennedy Half Dollar, BA17-
00049-001 in Plastic Hard Case, 2006 North
Dakota Quarter Sealed in Bag

2043 Brand New Goldtone Betsey Johnson Purple
Dragon Necklace With Rhinestones, 26"L

2044 Three Liberty Seated Dimes, 1889, 1890, 1891

Lot Title

2045 Mystical Lord of The Rings Arwen Even Stars
Pendant And Necklace From The Movie,
Pendant Is Silvertone And Over 2"L With
Seven Clear Stones Sitting In The Middle,
Comes on 16" Twisted Link Style Necklace,
States 18KGP, Very Good Condition

2046 Madison Mint 1 Troy Oz. .999 Fine Silver Old
Ironsides 1797 Vintage Art Bar

2047 Silvertone With Man Made Simulated
Turquoise Bracelet, 7 1/2"L Good Condition

2048 50 Cent Coins And Foreign Currency, (7)
Kennedy Half Dollars, Two Canadian Dollar
Coins, Franklin Roosevelt Collector Coin, UK
Penny 1935, John Adams $1. Coin, 2001 Two
Pounds Coin, 1945 Wheat Penny

2049 (34) Pandora Style Bracelet Beads, All Colors,
Good Quality, Some Stamped 925 Sterling,
Very Good Condition

205 Two Beautiful Lenox Nature's Impressions
Trays, Platters, Gold Rim, No Chips, Very
Good Condition, 11"L x 8 1/2"W

2050 1876 CC Seated Liberty 25 Cent You Don't See
These Everyday

2051 Sea Life Captured Pendant Necklace, Glass
And Cork Pendant Has Seashell, Sea Grass,
Rose Quartz Inside, 20" Silvertone Chain, Very
Charming, Very Good Condition

2052 Three 1943 Walking Liberty Half Dollars, Two
P and One D, Very Nice

2053 Vintage Paralea D Lady Head Pin, Made From
Vintage Jewelry, Vintage Pink Lace, Big
Rhinestone Frames Her Lace Hat and Iridescent
Hearts, Edge Her Dress And Neckline, Great
Condition For Age, 3"H x 2"W

2054 1952 Franklin Half in Excellent Condition,
Great For Collectors

2055 Vintage Paralea D Lady Head Pin, Looks To Be
From 1950's- 60's, Made From Vintage Beads
And Materials, Hundreds of Tiny White Glass
Beads Hand Strung And Sewn on Her Hat,
Took A Lot of Work To Make, Great Condition
For Age, 3"H x 2"W

2056 1889 Morgan Silver Dollar, Uncirculated
Mirror Like Finish

2057 Tibetan Brass Horn Pendant And Necklace, 3"L
Has Lustrous Mosaic Mother of Pearl and Brass
Pieces Inlaid Throughout, Comes in 18" Gold
Tone Chain, Very Good Condition

2058 1884 S Morgan Silver Dollar in Worn
Condition As Pictured
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2059 Dreamy Blue Mermaid Necklace, Silvertone
With Several Strands of Light Blue And White
"Bubble" Beads in Her Wake As She's
Swimming Along, Looks Great On, Comes on
18" Silvertone Chain and Box, Very Good
Condition

206 New Shower Curtain, Floral Print, Tropical
Look, Matches And Coordinates With Other
Listings in This Auction, 70"W x 72"L, 100%
Polyester

2060 1922 S Peace Dollar, MS 60 90% Silver San
Francisco Mint

2061 Floating Heart Diamond Necklace, (13)
Diamonds Equaling 1/4 CTW, Set in 9265
Silver Heart, Comes on Sterling Silver Twisted
Rope Style Necklace, Box Included, May Need
Cleaning, Very Good Condition

2062 1923 Peace Dollar MS 63

2063 Two Ladies Wristwatches, Both in Good
Condition, Not Currently Working, As Is,
Studio Time Metal Cuff Band, No Name
Rubber 9 1/2" Band

2064 1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar NGC MS63

2065 Leather Cord Bracelet, Also (16) Beads And
Three Stamped Pandora Beads, Adjustable Size
Bracelet Up to 1/2"D Beads, Some Stamped 925

2066 1982 D President Geo. Washington 90% Silver
Uncirculated Commemorative Half Dollar For
His 250th Birthday

2067 Stunning Rhinestone Tennis Bracelet, 8"L With
(72) Stones in It, Each Link Has One Large
Center Stone With Smaller Stone on Either Side
of It, Bracelet Without Markings Although
Each Link Has Been Individually Soldered
Making Me Think It's Real, Stones Have Lots
of Brilliance, I'm No Professional So You May
Be Getting a Deal, Very Good Condition For
Age

2068 1891 Morgan Silver Dollar Condition As Shown

2069 Gold Tone Omega Choker Necklace With
Three Slides, Gold Egg Shape With Pink, Grey,
White, Gold Pearls Floating, Large Rectangular
Amber Color Stone, Reversible Heart With
Black or Solid Gold Tone, Really Nice Piece,
Very Good Condition

207 Vintage Ceramic Ashtray, Dated June 1968,
Springfield Il. Central Club Jacobin, Small Rim
Chip, Otherwise Good Condition, 7"W x 12"L

2070 1961 D Franklin Half 90% Silver Very Nice
Coin, Add to Your Collection

Lot Title

2071 Hands Free Style Jewelers Loop, Perfect For
Coin, Stamp or Jewelry Collectors, New 1"L x
1 1/2"D

2072 $2.00 Bill Uncirculated Authenticated,
Yellowstone National Park Note, Plastic
Protective Case, G02722023A

2073 Avon Eagle Pocket Watch, Picture Of Eagle on
Outside and Face of Watch Inside, New
Condition, 1 1/2"D, 13"L Silvertone Chain

2074 1950 $20. Bill Star Note Plus The Bill Was Cut
Misaligned, Super Rare Find

2075 Three Pieces of Paua Shell Jewelry in Sterling,
Two Pairs of Pierced Earrings and Stunning
Beaded Necklace That is Approx. 20"L Also
Included Is Malachite Necklace 18" All New
Never Worn

2076 1917 Walking Liberty Half

2077 Elegant Sterling Silver Filigree Bracelet
Featuring Two Blue Topaz Stones, White CZ
Center Stone, 7 1/8"L Marked Sterling, Very
Good Condition

2078 1950 A $10. Bill, Super Rare Star Note

2079 22" Glass Pink Starfish Necklace, 2 1/2" Glass
Pendant, Three Beaded Strands, Silvertone
Clasp, Very Good Condition

208 Nine Beautiful Fluorogold 5"H Tumblers
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

2080 1953 $5. Bill Silver Certificate, Star Note,
Super Rare Combination

2081 Eight Vintage And Antique Glass Perfume
Bottle Stoppers, Excellent For Craft Projects,
Tallest Measures 2 3/4", Good Condition

2082 Money Clip 1776- 1976 Coin, Good Condition,
2"L

2083 Antique Army And Navy Needle Book With
Battleship Iowa and Eagle Germany With
Envelope, Some Wear From Age, Beautiful
Color, 5" x 3", Good Condition

2084 1883 Morgan Silver Dollar, Very Nice Coin
With Minor Wear As Pictured

2085 Vintage Tin Advertising Ashtrays For Cardinal
Billiard Room and John's Market, Each Shows
Different Outdoor Sport Scene, Each 5" x 3
1/2" New Old Stock

2086 1963 Series A $2. Red Seal Bill

2087 Eight Belt Buckles, Some Better Condition
Than Others, See Pictures, Scorpion, Blue
Grass, EMT, Etc. Fair to Good Condition,
Silvertone and Brass or Brasstone, 2 1/2" to 3
1/2"W
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2088 1923 Peace Dollar AU+

2089 (50) Envelopes First Day Of Issue, All Good
Condition, Used, 6 1/2" x 3 5/8"

209 Three Corn Husk Angels, Beautiful All Year
Round, Good Condition, 8" to 10"H

2090 1921 D Morgan Dollar, Nice Shape, Denver
Mint

2091 Silvertone With Goldtone Accents, Studio Time
Ladies Cuff Bracelet, Quartz Watch, Second
Hand Broken Off, Fair Condition, Not
Currently Working, 1"Diam Face

2092 1896 Morgan Dollar, Very Nice Coin, Very
Nice Detail, 90% Silver

2093 Four Dream Catcher Cord Necklaces, Approx.
18"L, Black Stone, Turquoise Stone, Gold and
Green Stones, Other Silver, Pendants Are
Removable, All Very Good Condition

2094 2003 First Strike Walking Liberty 1 Oz. Silver,
One Dollar Coin, Certified MS69 By PCGS

2095 Figaro Couture Ladies Quartz Watch,
#LL505649 Stainless Steel Back, Dakota
Genuine Lizard Band, Made in China, Tag
Attached $24.95, Not Currently Working, May
Need Battery, Looks in Good Condition, 9"L

2096 2014 PCGS MS70 First Strike Panda 1 Troy
Oz. .999 Fine Silver

2097 Ten Vintage Glass Perfume Bottle Stoppers,
Excellent For Craft Projects, Tallest 4"H, Good
Condition

2098 Two 2000P Sacagawea $1 BU and 2007D Gold
Plated James Madison $1 MS65, Three Total

2099 Six Belt Buckles, All Good Condition, Jim
Beam, Pot Leaf, Train, Etc. 2 1/2" to 3 1/2"W,
Silver Tone, Gold Tone, Brass Tone

21 Antique Jar With Vintage Buttons, All Shapes
and Sizes, Various Colors, Beautiful Display or
Use As Needed, Jar 4"Diam x 10"H

210 Two Tier Baseball Theme Wood Shelf, White,
Red, Brown, Super Cute For Children's Room
or Den, 26"W x 6"D x 20 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2101 Lasko Oscillating Adjustable Fan, Needs
Cleaning, Dusty From Storage, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 18"Diam x 37"H

2102 Two Nice Sterilite Rubbermaid Storage Tubs,
Both With Lids, These Are Both Pretty Clean in
Good Condition, Approx. 15"W x 21"L x 10"H

2103 Family Nylon Camping Stool Seat, 10" Triangle
x 18"H, Like New

Lot Title

2104 Nice Black Oscillating Floor Fan, Needs A
Cleaning, Dusty From Storage, Looks Good,
18"Diam x 43"H

2105 Big Ladies Mystery Box Filled With Misc.
Items, 22 lbs. of Mystery, Don't Pass, Bid To
Win, 16"Sq.

2106 Mr. Heater Garage Shop Heater, 22,000 to
25,000 BTU Heats Up to 500 Sq. Feet, Natural
Gas, Box 10"W x 13 1/2"L x 30"H, Also Flex
Hose and Hanging Bracket, Good Condition,
Untested, As Is

2107 Big Ladies Mystery Box With Extra Mystery on
The Outside, Box Filled Up With Misc. Items,
15 lbs. 12"W x 17"L x 12"H

2108 Three Dresses, Above The Knee Short Length,
Great For Bathing Suit Cover Up, All Size
Large, Chris & Carol, Plus More, Good To
Very Good Condition

2109 Two Quilt Calendars, Piecemakers Quilt
Calendar 1995 With Patterns Included, Times,
Seasons Cover Quilt, Finished Size 80" x 80"
Instructions To Cut And Sew For Each
Individual Block, Uncut Like New, Also Quilt
Sampler 2000, No Writing, Great Pictures To
Frame, Both Approx. 11"Sq.

211 Cute Plastic Tire To Hang As Swing From a
Tree, Comes With Rope, Good Condition, 28"L
Rope and 18"Diam

2110 New Set of Ceramic Multi Colored Nested
Mixing Bowls, Five Bowls Ranging In Size
From 6" to 10"Diam, The Colors Are Blue,
Yellow, Orange, Red and Green, Primagera
Bowls Made in Portugal

2111 Can Lot of Three Pottery Style Pieces, All In
Good Condition, Goblet 3"Diam x 6"H, Vase 3"
x 5", Canister 4" x 5"

2112 Salt Crystal Lamp, Newer, Works Great,
Freshens Air Naturally, Very Good Condition
With Original Box, 5 1/2"Sq. x 9 1/2"H

2113 Two Very Nice Candles, Woodwick Crackles
As It Burns "Midnight" 5 1/2"H x 3"Diam, Info
on Bottom, Reese's Peanut Butter Cups,
Scented Candle 3 3/4"H x 2 1/2"Diam, Both
New Never Used

2114 Five Vintage Picture Albums, All Approx. 9
1/2" x 11 1/2" Full of Old Photos, Good
Condition
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2115 (18) Cross Stitch Finished States Aida Cloth 5"
x 12" States Include MI, Wyoming, Colorado,
Montana, IN, Massachusetts, OK, DL, UT,
Washington, VT, AL, SD, Maryland, VA, TX,
Iowa, Nevada, Plus (17) Assorted Quilt Blocks,
Approx. 12"Sq. Most of The Work is Done,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home

2116 Two Calendars Still Sealed in Cellophane, 2006
Carol Endres Homespun America, Use To Store
Birthday Cards, Bills, Receipts, Or Anything
Notebook With Pockets, 2013 The Original
Pocket Calendar, Decorative 24 Pockets, 12"W
x 13"H

2117 Four Summer Purses- Multi Colored Croft And
Barrow Handbag With Bamboo Handles, Really
Cute, Orange Croft and Barrow Handbag With
Bamboo Handles, Really Cute, Pretty Floral
Braciano Handbag, Bamboo Handle, Cloth
Strap, Lime Green Inside, Chaps Multi Color
Medium Size Purse, 10"W x 7"H to 11"W x
10"H

2118 Two Green Glass Blocks, New Made in
Germany, 7 3/4"L x 7 3/4"W x 3"Thick

2119 Five Cute Woven Hats, Women's One Size Fits
Most, Tag Says Cotton/Paper, Very Good
Condition

212 Bud Light Beer Mirror, Silver Plastic Frame,
Very Good Condition, 41"L x 12 3/4"H, Nice
Bar or Man Cave Piece

2120 Nice Lot of Michigan Postcards, 40 Colored
Picture Postcards, Two Souvenir Fold Out
Postcard Munising, Henry Ford Museum,
Greenfield Village, Some Duplicates, One
Postcard 1973, Rest Are Not Used, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 5 1/2"L

2121 Five Purses- Handbags, Names Like Liz
Claiborne, Guess, Etienne Aigner, Etc. Vinyl,
Nylon, Leather, All in Very Good Condition

2122 Nice Set of Five Plastic Bowls, All in Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 3"H

2123 Three Boxes Of Four Beautiful Glass Christmas
Bulbs, All Like New Condition, Color is
Kristen Blue, 3"Diam

2124 Four Piece Pyrex Lot- Wheat Pattern 403 Bowl,
Lime Color Pie Baker Dish 909, Solid White
Milk Glass Lid, Unmarked 943, C28, 8
1/2"Diam to 6 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L, Sunflower
Lid 943 C28, No Visible Cracks, Chips or
Breaks, Good Condition

2125 Ten Chicken Figurines And Decor Pieces,
Resin, Ceramic, Fair to Good Condition, Minor
Chips, 2" to 7 1/2"H

Lot Title

2126 Vera Bradley "Chanticleer" Dirty Cosmetic
Bag, Vintage Chicken Pattern, Good Condition,
11"W x 8"H

2127 New Women's Size 2XL Instant Message T-
Shirt, Childhood Memories, Super Soft and
Funny!

2128 (40) 7 1/4" Saw Blades, (6) 10" Saw Blades,
Fair Condition, Rusty, Good to Repurpose, As Is

2129 Five Brand New Cans of Triple Crown Dance
Wax, 1 lb. Cans, Great For Your Parties, Turn
That Garage Floor Into A Party Pad! 3"Diam x
7 1/4"H

213 Sportcraft Electronic Dartboard With Eight
Darts, Soft Tips, Good Condition, Works, Over
100 Games, 18"W x 1 1/2"D x 22"H

2130 New in Package Seat Cushion And Back Rest
For Office Chair, Seat 18"W x 16"D x 2
1/2"Thick, Back 16"W x 14"H x 2 1/2"Thick

2131 Get Ready For Spring With This Great Patio
Garden Lot, Garden Shovels, Shears, Pruning
Saws, Leaf Bag, Etc. Fair to New Unused, Ten
Total Items, 15"L x 16"W x 12"D x 35"H

2132 1" Hydraulic Quick Disconnects, Quantity of
Three, Double Shut Off High $$ Components
Made By Parker, Both Sides Are Threaded For
1" Female NPT, All Push To Connect Sets of
Female and Male Couplers Are New, Still With
Their Protective Caps in Place

2133 Zinc Plated Lag Bolts, Used in Real Good
Condition, (50) Pieces, 3/8"Diam x 5 1/2"L

2134 Two Different Gauges of Weed Wacker Line,
Ace .065 Partial 220' Roll New In Package,
New Out of Package, Unknown Size But
Approx. .090 Come Preview

2135 (24) Drawer- Metal and Plastic Bolt Bin,
Missing Two Drawers, Good Condition
Otherwise, 12"W x 6"D x 9 1/2"H

2136 3/8" Hydraulic Quick Disconnect Couplings,
Four Sets, Eight Pieces Total (Four Female and
Four Male) Double Shut Off High $$
Components Made By Parker, Both Sides Are
Threaded For 3/8" Female NPT, All Push To
Connect, Sets of Female And Male Couplers,
New Still With Their Protective Caps in Place,
2"L

2137 (20) Industrial Magnets, Very Heavy Duty, Like
New Condition, 1"Diam

2138 Leveling Feet Quantity of Four 3"Diam Poly
Pad With Slip Resistant Rubber Insert, 1/2-13 x
3" Mounting Stem, Complete With Two Hex
Nuts and Two Flat Washers, Swivel Base For
Uneven Floors, Brand New
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2139 Nice 28" Bow Saw, Looks in Real Good
Condition

214 Collectible Chrysanthemum Print, Camellia
Japonica in Wood Frame, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 19 1/2"W x 24"H

2140 Assorted Paint Brushes, All Used, Have Some
Wear, Rust, Fair to Good Condition, (13) Total,
1" to 4"W

2141 2" NPT Black Iron Pipe Unions, (6) Were Used
to Mask The Paint From Faces of Other Unions
That Were Installed On Assembled Piping,
Plastic Caps Were Installed In Each Side of
These Unions, So No Paint Was Applied To
Female Threads, Brand New, Expect They
Have Been Painted

2142 Flat Bar Brackets 3/16 Thick x 1 1/4" x 4 7/8"
Long Carbon Steel Brackets, Each Has Two
Drilled Holes On 3 13/16" Centers With M6
Weld Nut on Backside, (30) Pieces in Box,
Brand New, Made in Germany

2143 Flat Bar Brackets With Radius Corners, (50)
Pieces, Zinc Plated Carbon Steel 3/16" x 1 1/4"
x 4 5/8"L Each Has Two 1/4"Diam Holes On 3
5/8" Centers, Brand New Made in Germany

2144 Dual Wheel Swivel Casters, Four Brand New,
Bassick Brand 180 lb. Capacity Each, 2"Diam
Wheels, Hard Thermoplastic, Non Marking
Material, Each Wheel Has Spring Loaded Snap
to Release Brake, 1/2"- 13 Threaded Mounting
Stem, Complete With Flat Washer And Nut,
Made in USA

2145 Gray Metal Tool Box With Red Pullout Tray
Inside, Has Little Bit of Rust, Overall Good
Condition, Lots of Room, 9 1/2"H x 20"W x 8
3/4"D

2146 Assorted Tape- One Still New in Package, Nine
Total, Mostly Partial Rolls, Masking Tape, Duct
Tape, 3M, Gorilla, Etc. 1 1/2" to 2"

2147 Box of Home And Halloween Decor, Faux
Plants, Ceramic Beakers, Candle Holders, Etc.
Good Condition, 4" to 29"L

2148 (26) Maps From Early 1970's Includes Yukon
Territory Alaska, Canada, Many of The Lower
48 States in Good Condition, Box 6"W x 9"L

2149 Massive Assortment of Textbooks, Educational
Books, Good To Very Good Condition, Great
For Story or Resale, Paperback and Hardcovers,
20 Plus

215 Contemporary Arcade Cast Iron Toys, Metal
Advertising Sign, Very Colorful, 14 1/4"W x 11
3/4"H, Has Tape Residue On Back, Good
Condition

Lot Title

2150 New Suncast 20' Plastic Garden Edging, 5"W

2151 Great Collection of Resin Teddy Bears, (14)
Total, Fair To Good Condition, Some Chipped
or Broken, As Is, 3" to 4"H

2152 Mystery Box Filled With Tons of Items For All
Ages, 9"W x 18"L x 10"H

2153 Fantastic Assortment Of Office Supplies, Menu
Pads, Paper Etc. Good to New In Package,
13"W x 14"L x 3"H

2154 Handyman Lot Packed Full of Tons of Useful
Tools, Home Improvement Items, Trowels,
Spackling, Wallpaper Tools, Etc. Fair to Good
Condition, 3" to 15"L

2155 Box of Mostly Gardening Books, Mostly
Hardcovers, (13) Books of Gardening and
Plants, Landscape, Garden, Houseplants, Indoor
Gardening, Good Condition

2156 Five Gallon Liter Tote Full of Misc. Hardware
And Items From Garage Cleanout, "S" Hooks,
Eyebolt, Two Cycle Engine Oil, Etc. Good To
New, 9 1/2"Sq. x 15"H

2157 Fantastic Assortment of Children's Hardcover
And Paperback Books, 15 Plus, Mother Goose,
Georgie, Exploring, Science And More, Some
Are Worn, Fair to Good Condition

2158 Entire Box of Three Ring Binders, All Look In
Good to Very Good Condition, (17) Total, Sizes
1" to 3"

2159 Two Boxes of Vintage Hardcover Books, These
Are Great For Decor, 40 Plus Jane Eyre,
Tennyson, Irving Etc. Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall

216 Vintage Glass Coffee Decanter on Stand, With
Candle Holder, Good Condition, Decanter 5
1/2"W x 9"H, Holder 8"W x 5"H

2160 Two Barbells With Weights, Missing Spring
Keepers To Hold Weights, (4) 10 lbs. (4) 5 lbs.
14"L Good Condition

2161 Ten Replacement Grinding Shields New, Two
Arc Welding Shields That Attach To Hard Hat
New Old Stock But One Has Damage on Inside,
(26) Grinding Wheels Used, 4" to 8"Diam, All
in Wood Crate, 13"W x 24"L x 10"H, Fair
(Worn) To Good Condition

2162 New Amaryllis Women's Boatneck Flutter
Sleeve Top, Size Medium

2163 (21) Craft Sewing Quilting Patterns, New
Uncut, Includes Down Memory Lane, Snow
Angels, Gingerbread, Sailor Ted, Patriotic,
Seasons of the Heart, Santa, Prairie Dress and
More, 6"W x 9"L Package
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2164 Reusable K Cup Carafe, Works With 2.0 K200,
K300, K400, K500, NEW

2165 Four ALL Laundry Detergent 36 Oz. With
Stainlifters Oxi, 20 Load Bottle, Tough on
Stains, Fights 100% Of Stain Types, Grass,
Mud, Chocolate, Good in All Washer Types,
HE Too All Brand New, Never Opened

2166 (8) Packs of Kleenex Wet Wipes Germ
Removal Wipes, 20 Count In Each Package,
Wipes Away 99% Germs From Skin, No Harsh
Chemicals For Hands, Face, Body, All Brand
New Unused, 6"W x 8"L Each

2167 Two Large Rice Bags to Heat in Microwave For
Pain Relief, Each Has Removable Cover To
Wash, One Water Hot or Cold Pack, Good
Condition, 9"L- 8"W x 16"L

2168 Very Nice Lot of Painting Books- Window
Painting, Glass Painting, Clothing Painting
Patterns, Several Technique Teaching Books,
Ten Books, All New Old Stock

2169 Proctor Silex Easy Slice Electric Knife, You'll
Love The Way This Lightweight Knife Easily
Slices Through Anything In Your Kitchen, Fits
in Your Hand Comfortably with Contoured
Grip, Easy to Clean Due To Stainless Steel
Blades, Whether Your Cutting Through Meat or
Bread, You Won't Regret Your Purchase Of
This Deluxe Kitchen Utensil, Like New in Box,
9"L

217 Nice Basket Of Fall Silk Flowers, 13"W x 18"L
x 11"H

2170 Three Snuggle Fabric Conditioner And In Wash
Scent Booster, Super Fresh Spring Burst Scent,
31.7 Oz. 30 Load, Super Fresh Original Scent
31.7 Oz. 30 Load, Scent Shake Blue Sparkle
Scent 9 Oz. All Brand New, Never Opened

2171 Tortilla Party Pack Pan Set, Brand New in Box,
Create Authentic Restaurant Style Golden
Crispy Tortilla Bowls in Just Five Minutes,
Whether You Fill These Bowls With Salad,
Salsa, Chili Con Queso, Or Even Fruity
Dessert, These Are Sure To Be a Hit At Your
Next Family Gathering, Bonus! Includes Free
Recipe Book, 9"L x 9"W x 4"D

2172 Grand Gourmet 12" Stainless Steel Smoker
Tube, Brand New In Package, Turn Your Gas
or Charcoal Grill Into A Smoker, Simply Add
Wood Pellets, Chips, Shavings, Toss It on Your
Grill, Enjoy Your Favorite Smoked Foods
Without The Hassle Or Expense of Smoker,
12"L x 2"Diam

Lot Title

2173 Four Vaseline Intensive Care Lotions,
Advanced Repair, Unscented, Cocoa Radiant
With Pure Cocoa Butter, Soothing Hydration
With Triple Hydration Complex, Essential
Healing, 10 Oz. Bottles, All Brand New Never
Used

2174 New Women's Galaxy By Harvic Size XL,
Two Piece Jogger Set, Tech Fleece, Dark Blue

2175 Four Lysol Toilet Bowl Cleaner, 24 Oz. 10X
Cling Gel, Clean and Fresh, Ocean Fresh, All
Brand New, Never Opened

2176 Awesome Group of Tupperware Pieces, All
Vintage And Very Colorful, Great Condition,
3" to 11"Diam, Six Pieces, Various Sizes

2177 New Sofa Arm Clip Table, Armrest Tray To
Hold Your Drinks, Remote, Snacks, Brown
Durable Plastic, Strong Spring Arms Holds
Table in Place Stable, Fit in Both Round And
Square Arms, Measures 9"W x 12"L x 4 1/2"H

2178 Milestone Backdrop With Sticker, Great Gift,
So Cool, Great For Pictures, Sealed Package,
5"W x 10"L

2179 Original Tupperware Covered Serving Veggie
Tray, Dome Lid Doubles As Ice Tray To Keep
Everything Cold, Six Compartments Plus
Center Spot For Dip Bowl, Makes Great Cookie
Tray At Holidays, Measures 14"Diam x 4"H,
Very Good Condition

218 Vintage Plant Stand End Table, With 7/16"
Thick Glass Top Gold Leaf Covered Wood
Look Base, 18"Sq. x 14 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

2180 Five Softsoap Body Wash, Three Citrus Splash
And Berry Fusion Scent, 18 Oz. Juicy
Pomegranate Mango Infusion Scent 18 Oz.
Coconut Butter Body Scrub 15 Oz.
Moisturizing With Moisture Beads and
Exfoliating With Scrub Beads, All Brand New,
Unused

2181 Five Palmolive Dish Liquid 20 Oz. Two
Antibacterial Kills 99.9% Of Bacteria on
Dishes, Three Oxy Power Degreaser Attacks
Grease And Stains, All Brand New, Unused

2182 New Women's Jvini Fashion Size L, Pull On
Jean Jeggings

2183 Milestone Backdrop, I Sat Up, I Crawled, And
More, With Stickers, Great Gift, Sealed 5"W x
10"L

2184 Six Garnier Fructis Shampoo And Conditioner,
Two Sets Pull and Plush For Fine, Flat Hair,
Volume, Body, Set Pure Clean With Aloe
Extract, (12) 12.5 Oz. Bottles, All Brand New,
Unused
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2185 Six Lysol Disinfecting Wipes, 35 Count 3X
Stronger, Clean More, Use Less, Kills 99.9%
Viruses And Bacteria Lemon, Lime Blossom
Scent, All Brand New, Unused, 3"Diam x 8
1/2"H

2186 Brand New West Bend Iced Tea Maker, Taken
Out of Box But Never Used, Still in Original
Packaging, Has Adjustable Brew Strength, Sells
For $49.99 At Target, 7"W x 9"D x 15"H

2187 Two Cookbooks- Both Hardcovers and New,
255 Pages, Betty Crocker's Ultimate Cake Mix,
Old Fashioned Favorite Recipes of All Time
With 384 Pages, Pages Are Gold Trimmed

2188 New Women's Beeunique Size Medium,
Charcoal Grey Asymmetrical Hacci Tunic With
Buttons, Great Style

2189 New Leo Rosi Women's St. Patrick's Day Size
Medium Knit Top

219 Lenox Rectangular Hors D'oeuvre Tray, Gold
Edge, With Scallop Pattern, No Chips, 12 1/2"L
x 7"W, Also Two Lenox Vases 6"H and 8"H,
All Very Good Condition

2190 Huge Lot of CD's- (16) Total, Eagles, Moody
Blues, Steppenwolf, Sly Stone, The Doors,
George Thorogood, Beach Boys, Some Cases
Have Damage, Good Condition Overall

2191 HP Computer Hard Drive Removed, Working,
Good Condition, Metal and Plastic, 7"W x
17"D x 15"H

2192 New Womens Jvini Black Size M, Pull On
Stretch, Skinny Jeans Jeggings, Superior Quality

2193 Brand New Two Piece Speaker System, Brand
is MLi 421 Model, Perfect For Multimedia Use,
Still in Package Box, 8 1/2"W x 5"D x 12"H

2194 White Brand Sewing Machine With Case,
Clean in Good Working Condition, 9"W x 18"L
x 15"H

2195 Bose Center Channel Speaker, Works, Nice
Length 21" x 5 1/2"W, #VCS- 10

2196 Two Vintage Stamped Embroidery Pillowcases,
New in Opened Package, Instructions Included,
Snowmen #50-3974, Herrschners, 20"W x 32"L
Each

2197 Functional Anatomy of Speech, Language,
Hearing, Paperback Book, A Primer, Good
Condition

2198 White Vintage Casio Casiotone MT 35
Electronic Keyboard Synthesizer With Box, I
Have Tested All The Keys With Batteries, And
All Play, Box Included is in Fair Shape For Age

Lot Title

2199 Dell Optiplex 780 Computer With Hard Drive
Removed, Working, Good Condition, Metal
and Plastic, 7 1/4"W x 17"D x 16"H

22 Coleman 228 F Dated 10-22 Pumps Up and
Misses, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x
14"H

220 Homeschool Books- Populations and
Ecosystems Resources, (32) Hardcovers, By
Foss, Full Option Science System, Like New to
New

2200 Brand New In Box! Solar Charging System For
USB Devices, This Solar Charging Unit Easily
Attaches To Any Window Where It Will Then
Absorb The Energy Of The Sun To Provide
Fossil Fuel Free Energy To Charge Any USB
Device! Once Charged, The Included Battery
Povides 2200mAh Of Energy To Charge All Of
Your USB Devices! Never Run Out Of Power
Again! 8"W x 3"D x 10"L

2201 Working Vintage IBM 300 PL Computer With
DOS Operating Disk For Botting, Super
Powerful 350 Mhz Processor, 64 MEG Of
RAM, 6 GIG HD, CD, Monitor And IBM Click
KB, Missing One Key, And A Modem, Unit
Boots With Disk To DOS, Untested Monitor
Included But Needs PS, Selling As Is, DOS
Included, 18"W x 17"D x 5"H

2202 HP Computer, The Hard Drive Has Been
Removed, Metal And Plastic Material, Working
And In Good Condition, 7"W x 17"D x 15"H

2203 New And Never Opened! Five Epson 200 Ink
Cartridges For A Printer, Three Yellow, One
Cyan, And One Magenta, 2"W x 3"L

2204 Huge Lot of Commercial Retail Metal Shelving,
Easily Over 100 Pieces, Various Size Shelves,
With Uprights, 16"W x 30"L, 16"W x 16"L,
30"W x 36"L, 6"W x 60"L Uprights 28" to
54"L, All Very Good Condition

2205 Two 20'L Pieces Of Decorative Faux Pine
Garland, In Good Condition

2206 Vintage Samsonite Hard Case Mystery Suitcase
Filled Up Full With Misc. Items, Antique Items,
Brand New Sweet Pea Perfume, And More, 14-
Lbs. Of Mystery! If You Are Traveling With
Fragile Items, Then A Hard Case Suitcase Is
The Way To Go! 20"W x 16"D x 6"H

2207 Huge Mystery Box Filled Up Full With Misc.
Items, Over (60) Items! 33-Lbs. Of Mystery,
18"W x 24"L x 15"H

2208 Sump Pump, Used, Working But The Float Is
Sticky, Works Intermittently, Sold As Is, In Fair
Condition, 10"H
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2209 Mystery Box! Mostly Electronics, No Junk! All
In Great Condition, 12"Sq. x 8"H Box

221 Over 200 Metal Peg Hooks, Single, Curved
End, Used, Good Condition, Metal Finish is
Aged, 3"L

2210 Women's Hooded Zip Up Poncho With
Pockets, Reads XL On The Big XL Size, Very
Nice And Super Soft! In Great Condition

2211 Nice Nine-Shelf Steel Shelving Unit, Solid, In
Good Condition, 36"W x 12"D x 86"H

2212 Frigidaire Fra106BU1 Air Conditioner, It
Comes With Manual And Remote, Looks In
Good Condition, Sold As Is, Untested, 19"W x
19"D x 16"H

2213 Storage Tote With Three Plastic Tarps, Great
Extras! Needs Cleaning, Used Minor Flaws,
Sold As Is, Approx. 5"W x 7"L To 12"W x 15"L

2214 Selling As A Lot Including: Four White Roof
Vents In Good Condition At 12" x 12"; Two
White Adjustable Gable Vents In Good
Condition At 43"W x 10"H; Two White Wood
Windows, One New And One Used At 15
1/4"W x 33 1/4"L x 3 1/2"Thick

2215 New In Package To Good Condition On The
Items In This Box Of Light Bulbs Of Different
Watts And Variety, Incandescent, CFL, Etc., 4"
To 6"L

2216 Milk Crate Full Of Misc. Metal Brackets,
Clamps, And More, All In Good Condition For
Your Use, 5" To 23"L

2217 Lot Of (12+) Hardcover Vintage Dictionaries,
Encyclopedias, Etc., Webster's Brand And
More, In Good Condition

2218 Bristol 25 Fly Rod, Missing Eyelets And The
Cork Handle Is Damaged, Fair Condition, 8'L

2219 Two-Piece Sarah's Attic Figurine Set, Signed
S.A., 1991 Charity, The Original Price Tag Of
$47.99 In 1991, Resin Material, Limited Edition
1,025 Of 10,000, How Many Still Exist? In
Very Good Condition, 3" To 6"H

222 Audio Books and Computer Software, Scarlett,
Love, Angel, Horse Farm, Animal Genius, And
More, Over 40 Total, Untested, As Is, Look In
Very Good Condition

2220 Great Lot Of Cast Iron Cabinet Pulls, They
Look Like Branch Twigs, Need New Paint,
Four Knobs And (14) Handles, In Good
Condition, 2 1/2" To 4 1/2"L

2221 Stoneware 2-Gallon Crock, #2, It Has A Couple
Of Cracks, In Good Condition For Display,
Approx. 9"Dia. x 10 1/2"H

Lot Title

2222 Three Wooden, Handmade In Mexico Capula
Wall Decor Windows, A Three-Piece Set, In
Good Condition, 11 1/2"W x 25" To 33"L

2223 New! Two Metal "Emergency Exit" Signs, 5
1/2"Sq.

2224 Large Suet Feeder For Wild Birds, Hang From
A Tree, Used But Still Serviceable, 8"W x 10"L
x 8"H

2225 Very Cute Little Scarecrow Hanging, "Harvest
Welcome", Made Of Tin Metal And Wood,
Approx. 12"W x 24"L

2226 Very Adorable Hand-Painted Snowman Winter
Scene On Solid Wood, In Good Condition,
24"W x 9"H

2227 Home Is Where ... Wooden Sign, Great Rustic
Decor! In Good Condition, 8"Sq.

2228 Awesome Vintage Wall Clock, Needs Repair,
No Mechanism, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition For Decor Or Your Use, 15"W x
26"H

2229 Old Stag Head Cuckoo Clock From
Switzerland, Hand Carved Wood, Good For
Parts Or Repair, In Fair Condition, 10"W x 9"D
x 17"H

223 Box of Children's Toys, Dance Mat, Trucks,
Etc. 4" to 36"L, Fair To Good Condition

2230 1933 Hardcover "Traveling With The Birds" A
Book On Bird Migration By Rudyerd Boulton,
Worn, Fair Condition

2231 Origins And History Of The Michigan League
1920's Through 1960's, Paperback Book, In
Very Good Condition

2232 "Practical Encyclopedia Of Crafts" Hardcover
Book, 544 Pages, In Good Condition

2233 Warman's Vintage Jewelry Identification And
Price Guide Book, Published In 2008,
Paperback, Loaded With Pictures And
Information, 256 Pages, In Good Condition,
Measures 7"W x 12"H

2234 Wooden Storage Crate, Great For Storing Those
Old Records And More! Missing On Slat, In
Good Condition Otherwise, 15"W x 17"L x
12"H

2235 Vintage Detrola Radio, Wood Case With
Bakelite Knobs, For Restoration, It Doesn't
Light Up, Sold As Is, Measures 12 1/4"W x 6
1/4"D x 8"H

2236 Very Nice Wooden Rolling Pin, Made By Vic
Firth Mfg. Of Maine, In Very Good Condition,
21"L
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2237 New! Solid Wood Cutting Board, Ash, Walnut,
And Cherry, 12"W x 21"L x 1" Thick

2238 "Yesterday's Rome" Paperback Book, By
Plurigraf, In Good Condition

2239 Brand New In Box! Wildlife Shot Glass Gift
Set, These Beautifully Crafted Shot Glasses
Will Help You To Show Your True Passion For
Wildlife! The Images On These Glasses, Along
With The Adult Beverage Inside Are Sure To
Get The Stories Flowing At Your Next
Gathering! 3"W x 6"L x 2"D

224 (24) Plus Yards of Quilting Weight Cotton,
Five Large Pieces, Unused in Good Condition,
Box 10"W x 12"D x 5"H

2240 "Making Wood Decoys" Paperback Book By
Patrick Spielman, In Good Condition

2241 Two Antique Wooden Hand Planes, One 9
1/2"L And One 16"L, Weathered, Good For
Display, Fair Condition

2242 Hearthside Hand-Painted Stoneware Dishes,
(59) Pieces, In Good Condition, 3 1/2" To
10"Dia.

2243 Set Of Two Lear Jet Vintage Working
Speakers, 8 OHM, 15 Watts, In Good
Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 12"H

2244 The Five Sisters 299 Things Every Great Lakes
Buff Should Know, By Bill Keefe, Paperback
Edition, In Good Condition

2245 Three Time Life Books On Boating, Racing,
The Classic Boat, The Handy Boatman, In
Good Condition

2246 History Of The US Marines Hardcover Book
With Dust Jacket By Jack Murphy, Looks In
Very Good Condition

2247 "Harbors Of Enchantment" A Yachtsman's
Anthology, Hardcover Book, In Very Good
Condition

2248 Beautiful Vintage Cast Iron Park Bench Back,
With Very Detailed Safari Scene, This Would
Make A Cute Wall Hanger Or Start To Your
Next Project, Looks In Good Condition Overall,
32"W x 7"H

2249 Ceiling Light With Glass Shade, The Corner Is
Chipped, Fair Condition, 14"Sq.

225 Home Medical Remedy Books- Complete
Home Medical Guides, Home Medical
Encyclopedias, Topical Issue Books and More,
Good Condition, Box 12"W x 20"L x 12"H

2250 Antique Ornate Wood Frame And Print, Sold
As Is, The Frame And Picture Are Damaged,
Fair Condition, 23"W x 28"H

Lot Title

2251 Painted Wood Wall Shelf With Drawer And
Three Hanging Pegs, In Good Condition,
Measures 19"W x 5"D x 10"H

2252 Very Cool Vintage Cast Iron Park Bench Back
With Awesome Safari Scene, Possibly From An
Old Zoo Or Playground, Great Wall Hanger Or
For Your Next Project, In Very Good Condition
Overall, 32"W x 7"H

2253 Webster's Encyclopedic Dictionary Of the
English Language, Lots of Great Illustrations,
In Good Condition

2254 The American Heritage Encyclopedia Of
American Indians, Hardcover Book, In Very
Good Condition

2255 Vintage Paper Cookbooks, (14) Total, Soul
Food, Old Time Recipes, Vegetables, Etc., In
Good Condition For The Age

2256 "Michigan In Four Centuries" Hardcover Book
By F. Clever Bald, Great Photos And
Illustrations, In Good Condition

2257 Two Samsonite Suitcases, All Brass Closures,
Off-White Color, From The 1950's, In Very
Good Condition For The Age, They Measure
21"W x 18"D x 7 1/2"H And 21"W x 13"D x 6
1/2"H

2258 Awesome Antique Wooden Cabbage Slicer, In
Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 24"L

2259 Cast Iron Bacon Press With Pig Inlay, Solid
And Intact But It Has Some Surface Rust, In
Good Condition Overall, 4"W x 7 1/4"L x 3
3/4"H

226 (22) Plus Yards of Quilting Weight Cotton
Fabric, Unused in Good Condition, Box 10"W x
12"L x 5"H

2260 Men's Christy's London 100% Wood
Cabbie/Newsboy Hat, Size M, No Rips, Holes,
Or Stains, In Very Good Condition

2261 Awesome Leather Seat Cover With Steer
Impression, Minor Spotting At One Corner,
Looks In Good Condition Overall, 14" Triangle

2262 Two Unique Wood Pieces, One Is An Ornately
Carved Plate, And The Other Is A Chicken
Shaped Cutting Board, Best Used As Decor, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, The
Plate Is 7 1/2"Dia. And The Cutting Board Is
10"W x 10 1/2"L

2263 New! Countertop Marble Cheese Cutter, Comes
With Extra Cutting Blade On The Bottom,
Never Used, Measures 5"W x 8"L
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2264 Vintage Zenith Universal Canvas Covered
Wood Radio-Wave Magnet, Minor Restoration,
Handle and Cord, It Does Work, Sold As Is, In
Good Condition, Measures 14 3/4"W x 7"D x 9
1/2"H

2265 50th Anniversary Book Of Boy Scouting
Hardcover Book, 1962, The Dust Jacket Is
Torn, In Good Condition

2266 Portrait Gallery Of Early Automobiles By
Clarence P. Hornung, Hardcover Edition, The
Spine Needs To Be Glued, In Good Condition
Overall, 14"W x 11"H

2267 Shabby Chic Shelf With Hooks For Keys,
Wood And Metal Construction, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 17"W x 3"D x 12"H

2268 New And Sealed In Plastic! Beechwood Letter
Rack With Three Pockets And Three Key
Hooks, Wall Mount, 6"W x 2 3/4"D x 20"H

2269 Beautiful Decorative Wreath, A Nice Deep Red
Color, In Good Condition, 20"Dia.

227 Heavy Duty Silk Like Budweiser Table Cover
or Use For Man Cave Decor, 52"W x 52"L,
Some Stains, Overall Good Condition

2270 Four Nice Foreign Books, Titles Include:
Moscow, The Wonders Of Italy, Etc., A
Combination Of Hardcover And Paperback
Editions, In Good Condition

2271 Five Pictures, One Boat, And Two Lighthouse
Figurines, Wood, Ceramic, And Resin
Materials, In Good Condition, Measures 25
1/2"W x 2 1/2"H, 15"W x 13"H, 17"W x 13"H,
17 1/2"W x 14 1/2"H, And 5 1/2" To 9"H

2272 Amazing Collection Of Three Hardcover
Beautiful Nature Photography Books, "Literary
Walks Of Britain", "Artists And Nature", And
"A Photographic Journey Of The Mississippi
River", One Has Minor Damage But They Are
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

2273 "Michigan Weather" By Richard Keen,
Everything You Want To Know About
Michigan's Fickle Climate, Paperback Book, In
Very Good Condition

2274 "Dolphins Of The World" Amazing Hardcover
Book Full Of Gorgeous Photography, By Ben
Wilson, In Very Good Condition

2275 Eight New Coasters, Beautiful Scene And
Mouse Pad Material, 3 1/2"Sq.

2276 Beautiful Lauryn Style Alegria Velcro-Strap
Work/Comfort Shoes, Size 38/8, Worn Only A
Few Times, In Excellent Condition

Lot Title

2277 New With Tags, USA Flag Wristlet Wallet
With Beautiful, Studded Accents And
Detachable Strap, 5"W x 8"L

2278 "The Making Of Michigan" Hardcover Book
By Lynne Deur And Sara Michel, In Good
Condition

2279 Fabric Loveseat, It Sits Nicely, A Small Area
On The Front Has Been Sewn, Not Really
Noticeable, In Good Condition Overall, From A
Smoke and Pet Free Home, 62"W x 35"D x
35"H

228 Resin Angels From Seraphim Classics
Collection, Five in Good Condition, 5" to 8
1/2"H

2280 Mini Fridge, Haier Brand, It Works Great! It Is
Dirty And It Needs To Be Cleaned, In Good
Condition Overall, 19"W x 18"D x 25 1/2"H

2281 Nice Wooden Lift-Top Trunk For Storage,
Great For A Mud Room, In Good Condition,
Measures 42"W x 24"D x 16"H

2282 Four Fishing Poles Our Daughters Used Many
Years Ago! Three Are Zebco, One Daiwa, They
Are In Good Condition, Ranging From 50" To
6'L

2283 Four Believed To Be A Form Of Pump Jacks,
Made Of Metal, Sold As Is, In Good Condition,
24" To 45"L

2284 Three Realistic Looking Pine Trees With Log
Trunk And Stands, Each Have Removable
Clear Lights, Use In Garden Landscape,
Walkways, Etc., The Branches Need To Be
Separated, One Is 3' 3"H And Two Are 4' 3"H

2285 Decorative Tiki Ladder Made Of Bamboo, Six
Steps, In Very Good Condition, 13"W x 83"H

2286 (10+) Paperback Sheet Music Booklets, Piano,
Organ, Etc., In Good Condition

2287 Garage Heater, Crane Brand, Propane, 60,000
BTU With Thermostat, 120 Volt AC With Fan,
Untested, Sold As Is, Fair Condition, 20"W x
20"D x 27"H

2288 Three Adventures In America Themed Books,
Titles Are: Foot By Foot, Years In The Rockies,
And Around The USA, In Good Condition,
Both Paperback And Hardcover Editions

2289 Pressed Particle Board Cabinet With One Shelf,
In Good Condition, 20"W x 12"D x 28"H

229 (18) Vintage Figures, Sign, Baskets, Vase,
Bowl, Angel, Heart in Round Box, Good
Condition, One Boy is Home Co Brand With
Broken Tip of Guitar, 3" to 10"H

2290 2007 Wayne State University Alumni Directory
Hardcover Book, In Very Good Condition
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2291 Napalm And Silly Putty By George Carlin,
Hardcover Edition, In Very Good Condition

2292 "Common Sense Survival Guides" Compiled
By Albert Sindlinger, Paperback Edition, In
Good Condition

2293 Two Vintage Magic Books, "Lots Of Lawton"
And "Kabbalah", Paperback Editions, In Good
Condition

2294 Beautiful Ornate Antique Sofa Table Or Buffet
With Two Drawers, Needs Applique Glued To
The Front Of One Drawer, The Piece Is In The
Drawer, The Top Has Minor Splitting, In Good
Condition For The Age, Measures 54"W x
18"D x 30"H

2295 Box Lot Of (20) Religious Themed Books, End
Times, Hunger For God, The New Christians,
Etc., Both Hardcover And Paperback Editions,
In Real Good Condition

2296 New In Package To Good Condition On The
Items In This Crafter's Dream Lot! Tons Of Art
Supplies, Paint, Clay, Oil Pastels, Tiny
Canvases, And Many Others, 3" To 14"L

2297 Bundle Of New Craft Pallet Wood, Approx.
(30) Pieces, Approx. 3 1/2"W x 48"L

2298 Leadership And Business Books, Mostly
Hardcover Editions, (15) Books, Business
Persons' Poses, Autobiographies, Self
Improvement, Company/Organization
Improvement, And More, In Very Good
Condition

2299 Tim Horton Cafeteria Chair, Metal With
Fiberglass Seat, The Front Is Chipped, Fair To
Good Condition, 16"W x 33"H

23 Framed Picture of Upper Michigan's "Lake Of
the Clouds" By Russ Martin, Guess Photo
Taken in The 1950's 18"W x 17"H, Very Good
Condition

230 Very Cool Bud Light On Draught Wood Frame
Beer Mirror, Good Condition, 32"W x 27"H

2300 Corning Optical Wire, Partial Roll, Almost Full,
1000 Feet, Rib Fo Cable 1F Ultra, As Is, Looks
New

2301 Four Tier Metal Shelf Unit, Shows Minor Rust,
Adjustable Shelves, Good Condition, 30"W x
12"D x 62"H

2302 Black Metal And Vinyl Commercial Stacking
Chair, Great For Office or Restaurant, 17"W x
34"H

2303 Box of (18) Various Novels From Known
Authors- John Grisham, Stuart Woods, Tom
Clancy, John Sanford, Clive Cussler, Jeffery
Deaver, All Hardcover in Good Condition

Lot Title

2304 (25) Sport Jerseys and Team Shirts, Mostly
Baseball And Football, Includes Vintage Sand
Knit, Colts, Bears, Local Teams, UK and More,
Adult Size M to XL, Some Wear And Fading,
Fair to Good Condition

2305 Exercise Outdoor Lot- Resistance Based
Weight Shake It To Shape Up, 12"L Approx.
3"Diam, Cannondale Bike Bag, Good
Condition, 9"L x 4"W x 5"H, Dancing With
The Stars Workout Video, Stadium Seat New
With Tag

2306 Three Fantastic Medieval Hardcover Books,
"Heroes of The Round Table", "Medieval
World" And "Clothing in The Middle Ages"
Some Wear, Good Condition

2307 "Mastering The Shotgun" And "The Deer Rifle"
Two Fantastic Hardcover Firearm Books, Good
Condition

2308 Tim Horton Solid Metal Restaurant Chair,
17"W x 20"D x 34"H, Needs Cleaning, Seat
Has Chips/Wear, Good to Repurpose or Repair

2309 Wood Round Table, Some Wear And Scratches,
Good Condition Overall, 41"Diam x 1"Thick
Top x 28"H

231 Early 1980's Car Acc. Dealership Sign For CB
Stereo Child Locks, 36 1/2"H x 21"W, Plastic
With Great Color! Good Condition

2310 Three Native American History Books- History
1870 to 2001, Wounded Knee, Vanishing
Frontier, Hardcover and Paperback, Good
Condition

2311 Huge Lot of Cross Stitch Pattern Books,
Patterns of Animals, Children, Clothing, All
Old Stock, New Condition, Total of 25+ Books,
Paper, Pamphlet, Booklet Style, 8 1/2" x 11"

2312 Small TV Stand Microwave Cart on Wheels,
Good Condition, For Use or Repurpose, With
Surface Wear And Scratches, 25"W x 14 1/2"D
x 78 3/4"H, Particle Wood

2313 Very Useful Heavy Duty Approx. 20' Double
Outlet Extension Cord, Good Condition

2314 1981 Hardcover Book "Cargo Carriers of The
Great Lakes" By Jacques Lesstrang, 192 Pages
in Good Condition

2315 100 Years At Mackinac From Mackinac Island
State Park Commission, By David A. Armour,
138 Page Hardcover, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2316 Three Tier Wood Shelf Unit, Hand Made, Open
Back, Good Condition, 37"W x 17"D x 30"H
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2317 Tim Horton Solid Metal Restaurant Chair,
17"W x 20"D x 34"H, Needs Cleaning, Seat
Has Chips/Wear, Good to Repurpose or Repair

2318 "Discover Michigan" By David McConnell,
Hardcover From Hillsdale Educational
Publishers, Michigan, 1989, 141 Pages, Good
Condition

2319 (19) Novels From Known Authors- John
Sanford, Sandra Brown, Heather Graham,
Sylvia Browne, Linda Miller, Paperback and
Hardcovers, Good Condition

232 Three Michigan License Plates 1976 12"W x
6"H, Needs Cleaning, Two Matching, Overall
Good Condition

2320 Two Hardcover Books Written in German,
Showcasing Posters, Art Work, And More, Die
Flache Vol. I and II, Very Good Condition

2321 "The Decisive Battles" Photographic History of
The Civil War By Miller, Hardcover Volume 3
of 10, Over 350 Pages, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2322 2001 "From Chalkboard To Computer" The
Essexville Hampton Story, 300 Page,
Hardcover in Very Good Condition

2323 Two Living Room Tables, Smoke Glass Inset
Tops, Wood and Brass Bases, Good Condition,
48"W x 17"D x 26 1/2"H, And 27"Sq. x 20"H

2324 "Bird Finding Guide To Michigan" Published
By The Michigan Audubon Society 1994, Great
Information, 57 Page Paperback in Good
Condition

2325 "Guide to Michigan Statute of Limitations"
2007 Edition, Complied By Kalamazoo Bar
Association, Paperback in Good Condition

2326 (12) New Old Stock Engine Life ELF 1550-F
Filters, Metal and Cloth, 5 1/2"Diam x 8 1/2"H

2327 45' of Extension Cord For 220V, Cord is 1"W
With Male and Female Ends On It, Fair
Condition, Untested, As Is

2328 Nice Vintage Heavy Wood Rocker Stenciled
Head Rest Area, Good Solid Condition, But
Could Use Some Paint, As It Does Show
Normal Wear, 26"W x 31"D x 47"H

2329 Two Pairs of Ladies Tennis Shoes Size 7 and 7
1/2, Cabelas Hat (Adjustable) Wrangler Ladies
Shirt Size 3XL, Some Wear, Fair to New
Condition

233 1972 Cool Dodge Dart Demon Original Dealer
Advertisements on Cardboard, Great Gear Head
Piece, Would Look Sweet in Nice Frame, 24"W
x 18"H Overall, Photo 18"W x 11"H, Good
Condition

Lot Title

2330 Round Maple Wood Dining Table, 44"Diam x
29"H, With Four Chairs 18"W x 19"D x 34"H,
Good Condition, Has Some Scratches and Wear

2331 (20) Concert T-Shirts And Band Shirts, Various
Bands- Bob Seger, Pitbull, Justin Bieber, Brad
Paisley and More, Sizes- Medium to Large,
Good to Very Good Condition

2332 Space "Dream Tent" For Child's Bed, Good
Condition, Approx. 30"W x 72"L

2333 Maytag CT19Y& Refrigerator, Works Good,
Great For Kitchen, Garage, Basement, Needs
Cleaning, Missing Some Racks and Door
Pieces, Good Condition Overall

2334 "Rome of the Caesars" Great Information And
Pictures on Ancient Rome, 126 Pages,
Paperback in Very Good Condition

2335 Pair of Vintage Wood and Metal Three Light
Hanging Chandeliers, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition, 18"H x 24"Diam

2336 "Meet, Eat & Enjoy Detroit" The Authoritative
Restaurant And Menu Guide, 1975, Some May
Still Be Around, Check it Out, Paperback in
Very Good Condition

2337 Steel Two Door Shelving Unit/Cabinet, Deluxe
Steel Products, This Would Make A Better Unit
Off The Ground, On Work Bench Perhaps, For
Your Use, Good Condition, 36"W x 24"D x
42"H

2338 "Living Fishes of the World" Hardcover Book
With Dust Jacket, By Earl S. Herald, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

2339 Plenty of Patches An Introduction To Patch
Work Quilting, Applique, Hardcover Book By
Marilyn Rather, 83 Pages in Good Condition

234 Framed Camellia Japonica Print, 19 1/2"W x
24"H, Collectible, Good Condition

2340 "The Goldsteins Wellness and Longevity
Program" Natural Care For Dogs and Cats, Lots
of Great Information, Paperback Book, 430
Pages, Very Good Condition

2341 Two Books "The Home Vegetable Garden" and
"The Michigan Garden Guide" Great Reference
Books For The Gardener, Good Condition,
Both Paperbacks

2342 Vintage Stanley Furniture Wood Dresser With
Six Drawers, Normal Wear and Tear, Use As Is
or Paint To Your Liking, Good Condition,
54"W x 18"D x 32"H
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2343 Pulaski Furniture Co. Lighted Curio Cabinet,
Solid Glass Front And Mirrored Back, Two
Glass Doors on Each Side, Comes With Four
Glass Shelves, Wood Frame and Metal Details,
Good Condition, 22"W x 11 1/2"D x 76"H

2344 New Steel Storage Cabinet, Originally For Stair
Chair, Many Uses, Has Holes on Back, Could
Be Hung or Just Stand Up, Retail At $400.
Measures 30"W x 19"D x 50 1/2"H

2345 Commercial "Tier Rack" Store Storage Steel
Frame, Great For Home or Business, Only
Needs Some Cut Boards For Fantastic Deep
Multi Surface Storage Shelf, Good Condition,
44"W x 50"D x 66"H

2346 Four Pieces of Hickory Hardwood Boards, 3/4"
x 4"W x 51 1/2"L Two Pieces, 3/4" x 4"W x 54
1/2"L Two Pieces, Rough Edges, Been In
Heated Shop For Six Years, Very Good
Condition

2347 Weed Eater Gear Drive Gas Edger #GE21,
Good Compression, Untested, As Is, Looks in
Good Condition, 9"W x 16"L x 40"L Handle

2348 Antique Barn Hardware Door Wheels, Hinges,
Bolts and More, 10" x 16" Box, Rusty Of
Course, Good to Repurpose, Display, 3" to 10"L

2349 Craft Lot- Birds, Butterfly, Frogs, Snowmen,
Pheasant, Nests, Bunny, Etc. Many New, Huge
Lot, Two Gallon Baggies Full, Various Sizes, 1
1/2" to 10"L

235 Resin Statue Of Angels With Baby Music Box,
Needs Battery, Untested, From Christmas
Around The World, Overall Good Condition,
7"Diam x 9"H

2350 Four Tier Metal Storage Rack Shelf Unit, 31"W
x 12"D x 61"H, Good Condition

2351 GE Smart Water Heater, Model GG40T6A
Natural Gas, 40 Gallon Capacity, Has Rust and
Dented Top, Untested, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition For Parts

2352 Three Books "Michigan Lighthouses",
"Canoeing Michigan Rivers", "Historic
Michigan" All Paperbacks in Good Condition

2353 "The Michigan Experience" From Michigan
State University, "If You Seek A Pleasant
Peninsula Look About You" Great Art Work Of
Michigan, 172 Pages, Paperback in Very Good
Condition

2354 Awesome Michigan Picture Book, Great
Condition, 1979 Volume 2, 72 Page Paperback,
Light Wear

Lot Title

2355 Antique Oak Table, Top is Bowed, But Base Is
Good, Has Wobble, Good To Repurpose, 35"W
x 22"D x 30"H

2356 Two Used Two Ton Jack Stands, Good
Condition, Duralast and Delco, Plus 15' Jumper
Cables, Very Good Condition, With 13" x 13" x
11"H Milk Crate

2357 Mason Jar Lot- (25) Jars Total, Approx. Half
Are Pints and Half Are Quarts, Various Brands-
Ball, Kerr Etc. Good Condition

2358 Work Storage Cabinet, Steel And Wood, Sturdy
on Casters, Four Internal Shelves, Some Wear
and Rust, Useable in Good Condition, Three
Casters 37"W x 20"D x 48"H

2359 1989 Detroit Free Press "Decade Of
Champions" Michigan's Sports Highlights of
The 1980's, Hardcover, Dust Cover Has Wear,
Still Good Condition

236 Very Pretty Light Up Porcelain Birds in Very
Good Condition, Use As Night Light Or Just
Decorative Light, 5 1/2"W x 3 1/4"D x 5 1/2"H,
Works Great

2360 "Big Bucks The Benoit Way" Secrets From
America's First Family of Whitetail Hunting,
By Bryce M. Towsley, 2nd Edition, New Book
With Dust Jacket, Very Good Condition,
Published 2008

2361 Two Garber Yearbooks 2000 and 2001, Has
Salutations Written By Friends to Keith, Good
Condition Overall, Hardcover

2362 Microwave Stand- Particle Wood Material On
Wheels, 27"W x 16"D x 29 1/2"H, Looks In
Good Condition With Some Base Wear

2363 Grow Tent With Metal Poles, Fair Condition,
Has Holes and Wear, Needs Assembly, Could
Repurpose Poles, Approx. 118"L x 60"W x
74"H

2364 Handyman Special Mixed Lot- Approx. (7) Air
Couplers For Air Hose, New Screen Door
Springs, Coffee Can Full of Drill Bits, Approx.
30 Size 1/8 to 1/2, Can Full of Misc. Nuts,
Bolts, Screws and Washers, Two Air Guns For
Air Hose, All Good Condition, Plus Five Gallon
Bucket, 5"L

2365 Assorted Household Tools and Supplies From
Warehouse Cleanout, Wall Hooks, Spray
Bottle, Furniture Slides, Cords, More, Good To
New, 4" to 24"L

2366 "The Military History Of WWII Four Volumes
Hardcover, By Dupuy Some Wear In Good
Condition
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2367 Thrown Under The Omnibus A Reader By PJ
O'Rourke, Great Read, 844 Pages, Hardcover,
Good Condition

2368 Dark Particle Wood Bookcase, Missing Trim
Piece, Has Three Adjustable Shelves, Good
Condition Overall, 24 1/2"W x 11 3/4"D x 71"H

2369 Four Chinese Hardcover Books, One is English,
Chinese Dictionary, Other Three Look to Be
Textbooks, Some Wear, Good Condition

237 Jewelers Celluloid Presentation Box,
Kreinberg's Jewelers, Ravenna Ohio Vintage in
Good Condition, 5"W x 8"L x 2"H

2370 Small Solid Wood Two Drawer Night Stand,
Fixer Upper, One Drawer Front Cracked, As Is,
Fair Condition, 14"W x 12"D x 26"H

2371 Tim Horton Solid Metal Restaurant Chair,
17"W x 20"D x 34"H, Needs Cleaning, Seat
Has Chips/Wear, Good to Repurpose or Repair

2372 Round Fiberglass Patio Top Table With Metal
Legs, Some Wear And Rust, Overall Good
Condition, 30"W x 27"H Adjustable

2373 Master Power Generator, 115V 1500 Watts AC
12V DC Model PMBE, Serial #D63, 3600
RPM, Master Mechanic MFG. Co. Barn Find,
Untested, As Is, Briggs And Stratton 4 HP,
Looks In Good Condition

2374 Ash Hardwood Lumber- Seven Boards 3/4" x
8"W x 68 1/4"L, Six 3/4" x 5"W x 32, 33, 39,
51, 58 and 59"L, Been In Heated Shop Six
Years

2375 Duvet Cover, 100% Lyocell, Sleep Comfort
King Size, Good Condition

2376 Pair of Lobby Chairs- Rust Color Upholstery
With Light Color Wood Legs, Thick Cushions,
Some Wear, Good Condition, 29"W x 26"D x
32"H

2377 Vintage Handmade Quilt Found in Trunk
Bought In Alabama Estate Sale, No Odors, But
Leaving Washing to The Winner, I Didn't Want
to Mess it Up, 92"L x 80"W, Some Stains and
Edge Wear, Good Condition For Age

2378 Attention Book Collectors And Sellers!
Amazing Collection Of Unsorted Books From
Store Liquidation, Too Much For Us To Sort,
Could Be A Real Diamond With Amazing
Resale Values, Antique To New! In Mostly
Good Condition To Very Good Condition,
42"W x 48"D x 38"H <B>This Lot Is Located
By The Public Restrooms</B>

2379 Vintage All Cotton Machine Made Quilt, 86"W
x 86"L, Light Coral, Yellow, Green, Good
Condition With Light Wear

Lot Title

238 Hand Painted Porcelain Plate By HR Germany,
Bavaria, 8"Diam, No Chips, Good Condition

2380 Large Coffee Table Book "Military Aircraft In
Flight" By Michael Sharpe, 160 Pages, Great
Photograph That Could Be Framed, Spine is
Broken, Otherwise Good Condition, 16 1/2"W
x 23 1/2"L

2381 Very Nice Vintage Shaw Walker Metal Frame
Table Desk With One Drawer, Solid Wood Like
Top, Rounded Metal Corner Guards, Lots of
Character, Good Condition, 49"W x 31"D x
29"H

2382 Zebra Rug From Pottery Barn Teen, Low Pile,
3' x 5', Some Wear, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition

2383 (9) Earth Science Hardcover Textbooks, Great
For Homeschool, Libraries, Very Good
Condition

2384 Box Lot of Full Household Items- Pots, Pans,
Mugs, Candle Holders, And More, All Show
Wear, Fair to Good Condition, 2" to 10"W

2385 Excellent Women's Jones NY Navy Blue Pant
Suit, Size 22W Jacket, Pants 24W, Excellent
Line Jones NY Jacket Size 22W, All Three in
Beautiful Ready to Wear Condition

2386 Two Boxes Packed Full of Antique And
Collector Books, Glass, Coins, Furniture,
Figurines and More, Over 30 Total, Paperback
and Hardcovers, Good to Very Good Condition

2387 Tim Horton Solid Metal Restaurant Chair,
17"W x 20"D x 34"H, Needs Cleaning, Seat
Has Chips/Wear, Good to Repurpose or Repair

2388 Four Hardcover Pet Books- Rottweilers,
Retrievers, And More, Good Information, Good
Condition

2389 Huge Lot of Interactive Science- Science And
Technology Workbooks By Pearson, Over 60
Total, Good For Classroom or Home School,
NEW

239 Sophisti Cat Kitten Porcelain Plate, Bradford
Exchange, Stunning Face and Rhinestones,
Approx. 7"Diam, Good Condition

2390 Very Nice Lot of Quilting Books And Patterns,
Older to New, All Good to Very Good
Condition, Total of (28) Books, Many Patterns
For Clothing, Home Decor, And Quilts,
Paperback and Hardcovers

2391 Large Long Wood Table/Desk Shows Minor
Wear, Overall Good Condition, 67"W x 40"D x
31"H
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2392 Large Plywood Yard Art Sleigh Decor Piece,
Painted White, Pieces Stuck Together
Currently, Approx. 50"L x 38"H, Will Need
Assembly, As Is, Looks in Good Condition

2393 Aussie Charcoal Metal Grill, Inside Needs
Cleaning, Locking Lid, 35"H, Cook Space 21
1/2"W x 21 1/2"D, Good Condition

2394 Large Heavy Steel Storage Rack, Just Add Your
Boards For Shelves, Great Addition To Work
Shop or Garage, Lots of Potential Uses, Good
Condition, 45"W x 48"L x 79"H

2395 Lifestyle Cardio Fit Exercise Machine, Very
Good Condition, All Metal Padded Seat
Adjustable Shock, 17"W x 42"L x 48" To Top
of Handle, With Two 2 1/2 lbs. Hand Weights,
Good Condition

2396 Two Disney Princess Folding Children's Chair,
One Tear in Seat And Backrest, Fair to Good
Condition, 13"W x 12"D x 22"H

2397 Black Metal Two Drawer File Cabinet, No Key,
Unlocked, 14"W x 18"D x 25"H, Good
Condition

2398 Nice Burlap Tote Bag Filled With Magazines
and Misc. Books, 11"W x 4"D x 11"H, Use For
Crafts or Read, Fair to Good Condition

2399 African Game Lands, A Graphic Itinerary In
Kenya And Along The Livingstone Trail, A
Book of The Boone And Crockett Club,
Hardcover in Good Condition

24 Hanging Stained Glass Wall Decor, 18"W x
24"H, Great Condition

240 Purse Picture Frame and Shoe Picture Holder,
6"W x 8"L Box, New Never Used

2400 Two Steel Cabinets Can Be Used Separately,
Good Condition, 31 1/2"W x 19 1/2"D x 17
1/4"H

2401 Push Cultivator Great For Garden Decor, 12"W
x 34"D x 38"H, Rolls Good, Still Useable,
Good Condition

2402 Avanti Refrigerator Found In Garage Cleanout,
Wear, Needs Cleaning, Untested, As Is, 18
1/2"W x 17 1/2"D x 19 1/4"H

2403 Falls Creek Men's Coat Size L, Purses, Rolling
Purple Case, Paperback Books and More
Storage Cleanout, Fair Condition, Most Need
Cleaning, Unsorted Only Top of It

2404 Four Time Life Books, "Mysteries of The
Unknown" Collection, Good Condition

2405 "Hand, Reef and Steer" A Practical Hand Book
on Sailing Written By Richard Henderson
Includes Hardcover And Revised Updated
Editions, Good Condition

Lot Title

2406 Misc. Vinyl Plastic Signs For Store Advertising
Or Crafts, Metal Sign, Brackets, Good To Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 8 1/2"H to 24"Sq.

2407 Dining Room Table, Top Has Some Scuffs and
Ink Marks, Otherwise Good Condition, 53
1/2"W x 42"L, Four Good Strong Legs 28 1/2"
Comes With Leaf 42"L x 18"W

2408 Tractor Trailer Dump Cart, Ranch King 10
Cubic Foot, 33"W x 74"L Good Condition

2409 Heat Gun Works Cord is Frayed, Fair
Condition, 7" Black Decker Grinder Works In
Fair Condition, Ream Machine Rotozip, Works
in Fair Condition, Arrow Battery Stapler, Turns
On, Won't Shoot, As Is, Van Mark Trim A
Louver in Fair Condition, Dewalt Cordless And
Cord Vacuum Works Fair Condition, Two
Sanding Pole, David White Transit, Works Fair
Condition, 20" Three Speed Exhaust Fan,
Works, Fair Condition, 8 1/2" to 51"L

241 Adorable ACS "Hope" Longaberger Basket
With Lid in Like New Condition, With Cloth
and Plastic Liners, 4"W x 6"L x 4"H

2410 Gold Tone Fireplace Screen Center With Two
Swing Sides, 26" x 30" Center To 13" x 30"
Side Pieces, Rust and Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition, As Is

2411 Five Household Brooms In Good Useable
Condition, Average 53"L

2412 Three 4' Fluorescent Shop Lights, Used and
Worked When Taken Down, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

2413 1997 Buick Century, Two Just Like New
Headlights, Two Tail Lights, Also Two Front
Grills, These Will Fit Up to 2000 Buick As
Well, May Fit Later Or Earlier, Years As Well,
Grills 30"L x 7"H, Head Lights 24"L x 5"H

2414 Wooden Children's Bench Seat With Flip To
Bench Seat, One Hinge Slide Some Damage,
Good To Fix, 32"W x 14"D x 24"H Approx.

2415 50' New Snow Fence, 48"H, NEW

2416 6' Werner Step Ladder, Aluminum, With Paint
Tray, Solid, Good Condition

2417 (9) Nice Wide Kiln Dried White Oak Boards,
All Planed on One Side, 1" Thick, Three 7"W x
8'6", 8 1/2" x 8'4"L, Three 9"W x 8'6"L, 8"W
x 8'6"L, 11"W x 8'6"L

2418 Two Deck Brushes in Good Condition, 10"W x
54 1/2"L
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2419 Ten Particle Board Shelves, Wood Look, Three
Slatwall Brackets on Each, Wear But Good
Condition, 48"W x 14"D to 59 1/2" x 14",
Could Drill Holes in Brackets to Wall Mount,
Good Condition

242 Cute Head Vase, No Markings, Chips on Back
of Base, Striped Bow on Hat is Cracked All The
Way Through, But Face is So Cute! 6" x 6"H,
Overall Good Condition To Display

2420 Steel Rack, Pallet Jack, Lift Bottom, Many
Uses, Can Stack With Some Units, Good For
Firewood and More, Use Your Imagination

2421 (12) Wood Pallets, Stored Inside, Some Have
Breaks and Wear Otherwise Good Condition,
Average 42" x 42"

2422 RCA Two Door Side by Side, Refrigerator
With Ice Maker, No Frost, Works Good, Clean
and Use, Good Condition, Been Using in
Garage For Years, Model MSX221W,
Measures 33"W x 30"D x 66"H

2423 Pallet #19034575 TV's, Untested Customer
Returns, Delivered To 1BID.US From Walmart
Return Center, 58" to 65" Hisense, Visio,
Samsung, As Is, 48"W x 40"D x 65"H

2424 Kenmore Elite 30" Black Microwave Oven
Trim Kit, New In Box

2425 One Well- The Story of Water on Earth By
Rochelle Strauss, (13) Hardcovers, Very Good
Condition

2426 Box Filled With Kitchen Appliances And Pots
and Pans, And Look in Good Condition As Is,
George Foreman, Osterizer Blender That
Works, And More, 9" to 16"L or Diam

2427 Attention Home Schoolers- (11) Subtraction,
(18) Fractions, Decimals, Percents, (17)
Division, (11) Multiplication, Paperbacks in
Very Good Condition

2428 (20) Harley Davidson And Motorcycle Related
T-Shirts, Shirts, Jacket, Size Medium, Large
and XL, Good to Like New, One is Actually
OCC

2429 The Book of Knowledge, Magic Carpet Edition
(16) Hardcover Volumes, Good to Very Good
Condition

243 Metal Angel Candle Holder, Good Condition,
9"W x 2 1/2"D x 13"H

2430 Carbon Jacket In Good Condition, Men's Size
XL Zippers All Work, Great Shape

Lot Title

2431 Cleaning Out My Patterns, (15) Assorted Craft
Sewing Quilting Patterns, (13) Are Uncut, Two
Are Cut Includes, Of My Hands, Mittens,
Mumm's The Word, Stocking And Garland,
Dream Spinner's Bear, Simplicity, Scarecrow,
Clothes, Give Thanks Pilgrim, The Prairie
Grove Peddler, Sydney Snowman and More

2432 Epilady Cosmos Rechargeable Hair Removal
System, Brand New In Sealed Box, Epilator,
Shaver, Trimmer, Combo Removes Hair From
Legs, Body, Face, Provides Up to 40 Minutes of
Cordless Use Per Charge, Can Also Be Used
Corded, Removes Hair by Root For Results
Lasting Up to Six Weeks, Foil Shaver Provides
Smooth Shave and Two Trimmers Provide
Precision Trimming, Epilation Cap For Use on
Sensitive Areas, Box 4 3/4"W x 2 1/4"D x 8"H

2433 Six Tier Desktop Organizer Metal, Like New
Desktop Organizer, Gray, 12"W x 8"D x 15"H

2434 (23) DVD Movies With Titles Like
Moonstruck, The Last Seduction, Girl
Interrupted, And Many Others, Looks Good to
Very Good Condition

2435 Bucilla Stamped Embroidery Tablecloth,
Venetian Rose Embroidered Redi Scalloped
Edge 60"W x 90"L Oblong, Comes With
Instructions And Embroidery Floss

2436 Collection of DVD's Joakim Bello, Show Me
Love and More, Look Good

2437 Crane Mini Humidifier And Essential Oil
Aroma Diffuser, Brand New Still Sealed,
Compact Humidifier Is Whisper Quiet, Perfect
For Use At Office, Bedroom, Bath, RV, Or Any
Smaller Space, Compatible With Essential Oils
to Add Your Favorite Aroma And Features
Built In Night Light, Runs Up To 8 Hours Per
Fill, 6.6"Diam x 7.6"H

2438 Vintage IBM Typewriter, Looks in Good
Condition, With Original Vinyl Cover, Estate
Find, 20"W x 16"D x 8"H  Item Was Tested
And Is Stuck In A State Of Constant Rapid Key
Strike, One Of The Keys Must Be Stuck. Needs
TLC. 

2439 Ten DVDs Including Footloose, The Lord Of
The Rings, John Q and More, Good To Very
Good Condition,

244 Four Purses- Vera Bradley Black With Polka
Dots Medium Size, Vera Bradley Burgundy
Floral Medium Size, Apt. 9 Pink With Gold
Three Zip Front Purse, Salmon Colored With
Gold Strap Moda Clutch Style Purse, 5" to
11"H, Good To Very Good Condition
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2440 Ten New Quilting Sewing Patterns, Uncut,
Lazy Girl, See and Sew Purse, Atkinson's
Designs Tote, Merchant Rag Jacket, Country
Lore Designs, Betty Alderman Paper Doll
Quilt, Hawaiian Quilts and More

2441 Huge Lot of CD's Easy Listening, Simpsons,
Christian Rock and Smooth R&B All in Great
Condition, Over 20 Total

2442 Four Total Metal Office File Shelves, Good
Condition, Great Lot, 12"W x 9"D x 18"H
Largest

2443 (17) Hifi New Old Stock Tapes, From Brands
Like Maxell, Sony, JC, 4 1/4"L

2444 Foo Fighters CD, Sonic Highways, New Sealed

2445 989 Tri Cities Guide, Everything You Always
Wanted To Know About The Tri Cities,
Paperback, Good Condition

2446 All New Heyday Watch Band For Apple Watch
Purple Floral, And Lightning To Digital AV
Adapter, Watch Stand, Great Value! 6 1/4" to
7"H Boxes

2447 New Women's Leo Rosi Size Large, Rich Red
Button Tunic

2448 New Women's Isaac Liev Oversize Off
Shoulder Tunic Top Size Small, Amethyst

2449 Ten Vintage Little Golden Book Classic Disney
Movie Story Books, Snow White, Peter Pan,
Dumbo, Cinderella And More

245 Beautiful Set of Eight Cock Croft Ceramic
Dishes, All Good Condition, Rose Bud Design,
9"Diam

2450 Huge Lot Of Painting Pattern Paperback Books,
All Books Brand New, Old Stock, Tons of
Patterns, Holiday, Flowers, Cats, Angels, And
More, (19) Books Total

2451 Three Cute And Clean Plush Stuffed Toys,
Donald Duck and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 15" to 20"H

2452 Very Nice Lot of Children's Paperback Books-
Lady And Tramp, Santa, Kermit and More,
Very Good Condition, 60 Plus Some Multiples

2453 Old Navy Size 3T Boys Deep Red Zip Up Vest,
With Black Trim, Very Good Condition

2454 (25) DVDs No Cases, Several Disney,
Including Monsters Inc. Sleeping Beauty,
Tangled, And Many More, Good to Very Good
Condition

2455 Two New Popp Ops Pets, Series 1, Six Bubbles,
Two Figurines and Series, Two 16 Bubbles,
Five Figurines, Store Damaged Package, 8" and
10"H

Lot Title

2456 (13) Little Golden Books- Mickey Mouse,
Donald And Friends Story Books, Good to
Very Good Condition

2457 (13) Paperback Books By CS Lewis Prince
Caspian, The Last Battle, The Silver Chair,
Good To Very Good Condition

2458 Star Wars Mission on Vandor, Interactive
Figures, Force Link 2.0 Starter Kit, Both Brand
New Sealed in Boxes, Includes Han Solo, Qi'ra,
Range Trooper, Weazel, Wear The Force 2.0
Arm Band to Activate Different Sounds And
Phrases For Each Figure, Band Also Works
With Other Star Wars Interactive Toys With
Force Link 2.0 Logo, Sure to Stimulate Your
Imagination For Hours of Fun, Figures 2 1/2" to
3 1/2"H

2459 Happy St. Patrick's Day, Six New Packages of
Lego Classic Green 7" Plates, Eight Per
Package, (48) Total, Good For Home or School
Parties

246 Crossbody Coach Purse, Unauthenticated, No.
D0867-42644, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W
x 8 1/2"H

2460 Vintage 1978 The Star Wars Storybook, Full
Color Photographs, Paperback, Very Good
Condition

2461 New Amazing Slime Northern Lights
Collection And Unicorn Poo, 3 1/2" and 4 1/4"H

2462 Two New Fortnite Figures, Series 1, Bandolier
and Raven, 3 1/2"H

2463 (24) Vintage My First Steps To Reading "My
Book" Moncure ABC Books, Hardcover
Editions, Not A Complete Set, Otherwise Good
To Very Good Condition

2464 Two New Pokemon Mini Portfolio Holds 60
Cards and Ten Count Booster Pack, 4 1/4"H

2465 New Compound Kings Fluffy Slime With
Surprise Inside, 4 3/4"H Teal

2466 Great Lot of Games- Includes Dominoes,
Bingo, Several Children's Activities, All in
Good Condition, 5 3/4" to 11"L Box

2467 New My Little Pony Cutie Cuff Snap
Wristband, Unicorn 6 1/2"H

2468 New Pikimi Pops Surprise Fruit Fiesta Series 8
1/2"H

2469 New Beyblade Burst Turbo Switch Strike, 8"H
Package

247 One Pink Dogwood Depression Glass Plate, 12"
No Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition,
Could Use As Serving Plate
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Lot Title

2470 Three New Amazing Slime Dazzle Collection,
3 1/4"H Bounce Me!

2471 New Hatch A Mermaid Set, 5 1/2"H, Ages 6
Plus

2472 Classic School Desks, Wood Top And Metal
Frame, Good Condition, 2 Desks Per Lot,
Measures 24"w x 17"D x 32"H

2473 Basket Full of Three Women's Halloween
Costumes, Unused, Adult Referee, And More,
Look Good, Unknown if Complete, One Size

2474 "Michigan Reads" Programming And Resource
Guide, Spiral Bound, Very Good Condition

2475 New Compound Kings Fluffy Slime With
Surprise Inside, 4 3/4"H Purple

2476 New My Little Pony Cutie Cuff Snap
Wristband, 6 1/2"H

2477 Batman Wayne Manor Batcave Playset, Plastic
11"W x 9"D x 12"H, Good Condition

2478 Shirley Temple Book of Fancy Tales
Hardcover, Shows Wear But Good Condition,
See Pictures, As Is

2479 New Amaryllis Size Large Women's Soft
Fleece Light Tiger Tunic, You Could Cut The
Tag Out and Make it Reversible?

248 This Unique Ceramic Serving Dish With
Handle By Jany Ceramic Fashions, Bay City
Michigan, Clean in Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"W x 9"L x 4 1/2"H

2480 White Coated Wire Display Rack, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 22"D x 11"H

2481 Huge Triple Stacked Children's Toy, Mystery
Box Filled Up Full With Misc. Toys, Pop!
Animated Rick And Morty, Summer #303 In
Original Box, And More Inside, Plus Two
Rubik's Cubes, Long Wood Train Whistle,
Don't Pass, Bid To Win, 20 lbs. of Mystery

2482 Double Side White Wire Shelving Unit, Great
For Display Books, DVD's Or Collectibles,
Very Good Condition, 36"W x 12"D x 12 1/2"H

2483 Two Garment Bags and Overnight, Verde And
More Brands, 16"W x 7"D x 11"H to 24"W x
38"L, Fair to Good Condition, All Need
Cleaning, As Is

2484 Onkyo 7.1 Channel Home Theater Surround
Sound System Model HT-SR800 With Six
Speakers, Subwoofer Speaker Stands, Manual,
Unit Was Originally $489. on Amazon, System
is 110 Watts RMS, Includes Toshiba DVD
Player, All Pieces Pulled Working From Estate,
10 1/2" to 20"H Speakers, Look Good, As Is

Lot Title

2485 Leg Art Sixty Years of Hollywood Cheesecake
Hardcover Book, By Madison S. Lacy and Don
Morgan, Good Condition

2486 Precious Moments #E0006 "Birds of A Feather
Collect Together" 5"H x 3"D, Good Condition

2487 Three Piece Ceramic Canister Set, Cream With
Blue Hearts, Look Good, Lids Taped, 8" to 10
1/4"H

2488 See Through Lace Maxi Dress With Long
Sleeves, Size 2X, New Light Blue

2489 New Clutch Wallet, Very Nice, Red, 8"W x 5"H

249 Very Large Glass Vase/Bowl, 12 1/4"Diam
Across Top x 7"H, Filled With Potpourri, Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

2490 "Michigan" 2007 Hardcover From MacMillan
McGraw Hill, Very Good Condition, Some
Wear

2491 Precious Moments "To Thee With Love" Good
Condition, 2 1/2"W x 5"H

2492 Women's Tommy Hilfiger Dress Shoes, Size 9
1/2, Wedge High Heels of Cork With Coral
And White Trim, Gently Worn, Looks Good

2493 Three Adorable Vases- One With Turquoise
And Brown, One Clear Cut Glass, Very Heavy
And Small Purple, 7" to 11 1/2"H, Good to
Very Good Condition

2494 Wedding of Paper Dolls, Reprint of Original
1935 Merrill Paper Dolls, Like New Uncut,
10"W x 16"L, The Bride And Her Lovely
Dresses, Ten Dolls, 120 Pieces

2495 New Clinique Chubby In The Nude Foundation
Stick, Clinique Perfume Happy, Estee Lauder
Parfum, Two Burt's Bee Lip Balm, Sally
Hansen Nail Gel, New 2 1/2" to 9"

2496 (7) "I Love You" Knick Knacks, Solid Glass 3
1/8"W x 1 7/8"Sq. With Black Base, Love
Bears, Believes, Hopes, Endures, 4 3/4"H x 3
1/8"W Stands Up, Heart Glass Votive Holder 2
3/4"Sq. x 2 3/4"H, Angel Bear Cherished
Teddies 2"H x 1 5/8"W, Baby Angel Holding
Star 4 1/4" x 3", Vintage Woman With Arm Out
For Hug 6 1/2"H x 3 1/4"W x 3"L, Puppy Love
3"W x 2 1/2"H, Good to Very Good Condition

2497 Pink Perfume Set, New in Box, Perfume And
Body Lotion, 2.7 to 3 Oz. Box 7 3/4"H

2498 Two Pairs of Women's Sugar Memory Foam
Wedge Heel Shoes, Size 9, One Navy, One
Coral, Both Gently Worn

2499 New in Box Foot Mask, Two Pairs, Baby Your
Feet, 7 3/4"L Package
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Lot Title

25 Ringling Bros. And Barnum and Bailey Circus
Celebrating 200 Years Poster, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 22"H

250 Adam Pattern Pink Sugar Bowl and Lid,
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Has
Mold Lid on Side, Very Good Condition, 4"Sq.
x 4 1/2"H

2500 Six Pairs of Foster Grant Reading Glasses With
Cases, New With Tags, Assorted Styles, 1.50
Strength, 5 1/2"L

2501 Cat Lamp 4"L x 2 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H, Electric
Cord 70"L With Inline Switch, Flame Like
Bulb Flickers, Four Beautiful Kittens With Blue
Eyes, Bows With Purple Rose, 4"H x 2 1/4"W
to 3 3/4"W x 2 5/8"H, No Chips or Cracks,
Very Good Condition

2502 Two New Bath & Body Works, Pink Magnolia
Fragrance Mist, 8 Oz. Each

2503 Precious Moments #E9256 Porcelain Bride And
Groom Figurine, "Bless You Two" 5"H x 2
3/4"W Good Condition

2504 Cute Metal Bunny Head Basket With Easter
Flowers, Good Condition, 11"H x 9"W

2505 Enesco Precious Moments Birthday Club,
Porcelain Clown Figure, Good Condition, 2"W
x 5"H

2506 Precious Moments "Grandma" Ceramic Mug,
Good Condition, 2 3/4"Diam x 4"H

2507 Two Cute Porcelain Trinket Jewelry Holders,
Both In Very Good Condition, 1 1/2" and 3"H

2508 Casmonal Ladies Multi Purpose Clutch,
Organizer, Great Wallet, Red Gold Color, New
5"W x 8"L

2509 Roses For Michigan By Nancy Lindley And
Lauren Peters, Lone Pine Paperback Guide
Book in Good Condition, Lots of Good Info

251 Gorgeous Set of Antique Austrian Porcelain
Salt Dips, Very Good Condition, Marked
Habsburg China Electra, 2"Diam x 1"H

2510 Makeup Bag Filled With Products, Various
Brands, Lotions, Powder, Eyeshadow, Nail
Polish, Hair Products, Perfume And Much
More, Good To Very Good Condition, Some
Opened, Bag 10"W x 2"D x 7"H

2511 Large Pink Piggy Bank, With Stopper, Ceramic,
Hand Painted, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x
18"L x 10"H

Lot Title

2512 Five Craft Books- Angel Theme, Vintage
Books, Out of Print, Good Condition, Pocket of
Hearts 1996, Sweet Land of Liberty 2001, The
Season Of Angels 1995, Sweet Season 1995,
Angel Wings And Heart Things 1996, Good
Condition

2513 2003 Disney Princess Doll, Plastic, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 36"H

2514 Children's Activity Lot, Includes Sticker Book,
Scissors, Pencils, Etc. All Like New, 2 1/2" to
14"L, Various Sizes

2515 Fisher Price Playhouse, Most of The Pieces Are
Here, Looks Like Mama Ran Off With One of
The Rolling Stones Members and Hasn't Been
Heard of Since, 15 1/2"W x 10"D x 9"H, Plastic
and Wood, Doorbell Works, Good Condition

2516 Two Pairs of Champion Flip Flops, Girls XL Or
Women's Size 6 Pink and Purple, Both Brand
New

2517 Over (15) DVDs Including Spy Kids, Dr. Seuss,
The Lorax, Diary of A Wimpy Kid and More,
No Case, Some Scratches, Fair To Good
Condition

2518 (19) Little Golden Book Collection Of Animal
Themes, Fantastic Lot, Animal Farm, Poky,
Little Kitten and More, Some Wear in Good
Condition

2519 Three Seat Pets, Attach To Seat Belt To Create
Pillow For Car Rides, Used Only A Couple
Times, Very Good Condition, 11"W x 19"L

252 Johnson Bros. Winchester Dinnerware, Made in
England, 4" to 14", (25) Pieces Total, Few
Chips, Good Condition Overall

2520 Lidiano Size 0-6 Months Baby Nubuck Shoes,
New So Cute

2521 New Women's White Mark One Size Leggings,
Super Soft Vibrant Color Paisley

2522 (14) Sesame St. And Charlie Brown
Educational Hardcover Books, Great For Early
Readers, Good Condition

2523 Hummel Goebel Collectors Group- Two
Magnets, Goebel I Love You Ornament, Two
Mini Plates, Three McDonalds Beanie Babies,
Two Stained Glass Window Ornament, 25 Year
Club Heart, Two Hummel Club Pins, Hummel
Museum Brochure, Good to Very Good
Condition, 1" to 8"L

2524 (6) 500 Piece Puzzles All In Good Condition,
Flowers, Landscapes, Whales Etc. 11" to 24"L

2525 Two Pairs of Snoozies Sequin Slippers, Both
Look Hardly Worn, Very Good Condition, Size
Large
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2526 Vintage Fisher Price Tractor Pull Toy, Wood
and Plastic, 5 1/2"W x 6"L x 6"H, Back Wheels
Need TLC, Still Good Condition For Display

2527 (20) Hardcover Golden Little Book Christmas
And Religious Story Book Collection, Jonah,
Christmas Tree, Jingle Bells and More, Good
Condition

2528 Five Blu Ray Discs and Five DVD's, Including
The Hit Movies, Avatar, I Am Legend, Lawless
And Many More, Look In Good Condition

2529 Collection of Best Editorial Cartoons of The
Year, Large Paperback Books, 1980, 1991-96
and 2000, Eight Total, Good Condition

253 Three Glass Swan Figures, Large One 4"W x 14
1/2"H, Two Small Ones 3 1/2"W x 7"H, All
Have Small Chips on Underside of Their
Wings, But Unnoticeable, Overall Good
Condition

2530 Fun Lot Five Jigsaw Puzzles, All in Good
Condition, Landscapes 750 to 1500 Puzzles,
Approx. 20" to 38"W

2531 Five Misc. Signs and Letters, "F", "Y", Garden
And Spring, Very Good To New, Fabric and
Wood, 6 1/2" to 9 1/2"H

2532 (18) Little Golden Books- Learning Collection,
Counting, Rainy Day, New Baby, ABC's, And
More, Good Condition

2533 Awesome Assortment of Children's Books
From Older to New, All Various Conditions
From Fair To Good, Hardcover And Paperback,
Approx. 25 Total

2534 Box Packed Full of Vintage Vinyl Records,
Artists Like Bill Gaither Trio, Marvin Gaye, J.J.
Person, Burt Bacharach, Bing Crosby, Disney,
Captain Kangaroo, And More, Over 50 Total,
Fair to Good Condition

2535 Solid Wood Planter Box, With Plastic Insert
Box, 8"W x 27"L x 11"H, Good Condition

2536 Three Restaurant Style Bus Tubs, Plus
Rubbermaid Restaurant Style Plastic Tub With
Extra Lids, Fair to Good Condition, 7" to 20"L,
Lots of Uses

2537 Set of "Barnes On The Old Testament"
Hardcover Books, (21) Volumes, Some Wear in
Good Condition To Read or Display

2538 Handyman Special, Three New Tubes of Caulk
Include Two Loctite Power Grab, One Silicone
Clear 9" Tubes, Plus Assortment Of New Lag
Bolts, Approx. 3/16 x 3, 5/16 x 2, Plus One
Pack of Weed Tiger Trimming Strings, New in
Pack, All in 1 1/2 Gallon Bucket, Good to New

Lot Title

2539 (19) Biographies And Stories of Famous People
We All Know Of And More, Al Roker, Erin
Brockovich, Kirk Douglas, Tom Brokaw and
More, Hardcover and Paperbacks, Good
Condition

254 Older Oil Lamp With Ceramic White Floral
Base, Has All Components Needed To Use It,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 15"H

2540 Six Ceramic Christmas Houses With Lights,
Five Regular Size, One Large, Double Size,
Few Extra Ceramic People And Trees, Approx.
2" to 10"H, Some Chips, Overall Good
Condition

2541 Bag Full of Misc. Metal Tent Poles and Plastic
Stakes, Good Condition To Use or Repurpose,
Approx. 7" to 40"L

2542 (28) Fiction And Nonfiction Books, Mixed
Subjects, Social Q's, Coma, Gore And Vidal,
Killer Spy, And More, Paperback and
Hardcovers, Fair to Good Condition

2543 (38) Plastic Containers "Pop Top" Multi Use,
Clean and Washed, Good Condition, Various
Sizes 1" to 2"Diam

2544 Ladies Size Large North Face Fleece Jacket,
Lined, Super Warm, Very Good Condition

2545 Brand New in Open Package- 100' 16 Gauge
Outdoor Extension Cord, Great For Spring
Outdoor Chores Coming Up This Spring

2546 Cub Cadet Replacement Belt, 54"L New, 1/2"W

2547 Very Handy Truck Repair Manual For 1974 to
1983 Trucks, Vans, RV's, Delivery Trucks and
More, Multi Brands Included, Hardcover Book,
Has Wear And Taped Cover, Still Useable In
Good Condition

2548 Akro Mils Plastic Organizer Filled With
Jewelry Making Supplies, Missing Three
Drawers and Broken At Bottom Corner, Still
Useable Items, Good To New, 19"W x 6"D x
15 1/2"H

2549 Sears 60 AMP 12V Full Automatic Starter,
Charger, Maintainer, Looks in Very Good
Condition, Powers On, But Untested Further,
Estate Find, 8"W x 7"D x 6"H

255 (12) Sling Shots, Zombie Hunter, Power Line
and More, Some Need Repair, Metal- Plastic-
Rubber, Fair to Good Condition, Approx. 8" to
13"L

2550 Bottle Jack, Looks in Good Condition, With
Handle, 4"W x 8"H

2551 Durbin D1-S Delta Come Along Tool, 24"L
Good Condition
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2552 Chrome Vanadium Alloy Steel Hand Saw For
Cutting Tree Branches, 24"L, Very Sharp, Good
Condition

2553 Skil XDrive 18V Cordless Drill, Four Speed
Lighted Jigsaw, Flashlight All Like New, One
Battery And Charger, Green Light Goes Solid
in A Minute, Just Leave Battery on And It
Charges Good, 5" to 10"W

2554 Three Plastic Lawn Sprinklers, Untested, As Is,
All Look in Good Condition, 8" x 16"L

2555 Brute Landscape, Seems To Be Unused, 1 1/4
Mil, 4' x 50'L

2556 Great Lot of Ten Plus Used Saw Blades,
Different Types And Sizes, Fair to Good
Condition, 7" to 11"Diam

2557 1986 Tractor Trailer Driving Course Paperback
Book, Vol. 2, Book 1, Lessons 2- 13, Good
Condition

2558 Six Plastic Bolt Bins, File Organizers, Many
Uses, All In Good Condition, Just Dusty From
Storage, 4 1/2" to 7"H, 5"W x 13"L

2559 Akro Mils Plastic Organizer Filled With
Jewelry Making Supplies, Four Drawers, Still
Useable Items, Good To New, 19"W x 6"D x
15 1/2"H

256 Mystery Box Full of Items For Your Home,
Most Used, Box 17 1/2"L x 9 1/2"W x 7"H,
Weighs Approx. 10 lbs.

2560 Handyman Special Assortment of Screws,
Cable Clamps, Door Stops, Door Hinge, 1" to
5"L, Good To New

2561 Heavy Duty Mini Vise, Strong, Good
Condition, 4"W x 9"L x 4"H

2562 Stamp Deluxe Album, Large Size, Looks Good,
Just Dusty on Outer Covers, 10"W x 12"H

2563 New With Tags Women's Balance Collection
Size Medium, High Neck Super Soft and
Fluffy, Sherpa Pullover, With Pockets, Great
Wine Color

2564 King Size Size 4XL 100% Cotton Long Sleeve
Teal Plaid Shirt, Like New

2565 Cute Pets Winter Dog Coat Size Large, New
Very Warm, 12"W x 15"L

2566 Two Fantastic Hardcover Trout Fishing Books
"Talking Trout" And "Trout Hunting" Very
Good Condition

2567 Sentry Safe With Key, Model #1150, Needs To
Be Hinged, Otherwise Good Condition, 14"W x
10"D x 9"H

Lot Title

2568 (13) Hardcover History Books By Dupuy,
Naval War in Pacific, Combat Leaders, Air War
in The West, And More, Good Condition

2569 New Fishing CXX Xtra Strong P Line, 600
Yards, Plus Three Pack of Rooster Tail Lures,
1/8 Oz. 2 1/2"L

257 Collection of Audio Books- Nora Roberts, Janet
Evanovich, Anne Rich and More, Untested, As
Is, Good Condition, Over 25 Total

2570 Shakespeare Synergy Ti 6 Fishing Reel, Brand
New in Sealed Package, Closed Face Push
Button Reel With Stainless Steel Front And
Rear Cover, Gear Driven With Adjustable Multi
Drag System, Handle Can Be Placed On Either
Right or Left Side of Reel, Features Dual
Bearing Design For Smooth Casting And
Retrieving, Line Capacity 145 Yards of 4 lb.
Test, 90 Yards of 6 lb. Test, 70 Yards Of 8 lb.
Test, Reel Is Approx. 2 1/2"Diam and 3 1/2"L,
Handle is 4"L x 2"W

2571 Stephen Colbert I Am America And So Can
You, Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, Good
Condition

2572 Carhartt Beanie Hat With Visor, Brand New
With Tags, Keep Your Head Warm and Sun
Out Of Your Eyes! High Quality Made in USA,
Beanie Features Integrated Sun Visor, When
Visor Isn't Needed, Simply Tuck it Underneath
To Wear The Hat As Conventional Beanie, One
Size Fits ALl, 8 1/2"W x 8 1/2"H

2573 Hardcover Book And (6) Paperback
Commemorative Tribute And Special One Time
Editions Covering The 911 World Trade Center
Attacks And Aftermath, All New Condition

2574 New Cuddl Duds Warm Layer Brushed Fleece
With Stretch Crew Neck Top Long Sleeve With
Thumb Holes, Extra Warmth Under Clothes In
Winter or Wear on Top, Black Ladies Size
Medium 10/12

2575 (7) Adjustable Ball Caps, New With Tags,
Assortment of Camo Hunting Colors, Nice

2576 The Autobiography of Jackie Robinson "I
Never Had it Made" Paperback Book in Very
Good Condition

2577 Little Cleo C 340 3/4 Oz. Lure, Pack of (7)
Gamakatsu, Octopus Lures, Size 6, And Two
Made in China Lures, JM 10.2-22, All New,
1/2" to 3 1/2"L

2578 Detroit Lions Scarf, Brand New With Tags,
Multiple Ways To Wear This, Two Sided And
Features Different Detroit Lions Graphics on
Each Side, Both Sides Feature Year Lions Were
Founded in 1934, Approx. 60"L x 6"W
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2579 Stainless Steel Thermos in Very Good
Condition, Keep Your Drink Either Hot or Cold
All Day Long, Also Great For Soup on Cold
Winter Day, 12"L x 5"Diam

258 Home Improvement And Shop Books, Two
Boxes Full, Hardcovers, Electrical, Heating,
General Repair, Time Life Series, Furniture
Repair, Each Box 12"W x 20"L x 12"H, Good
Condition

2580 Nascar Items- 1994 #28 Ernie Irvan 1/24 Scale
Car, 1996 #28 1/64 Scale Hauler, 1992 #11 Bill
Elliott 1/43 Scale Car, 1994 #28 Ernie Irvan
1/64 Race Car, 1994 #2 Ricky Craven 1/64
Race Car, All New In Package, 3" to 12"L

2581 (2) 8 Month Protection Flea And Tick Collars
For Dogs, New, Suitable For Large Dogs, 24"L

2582 NFL Pro Kicker, Heavy Duty Football Holder,
Good Condition, Metal And Rubber, 14"H

2583 New With Tags Women's Angelina Size
1XL/2XL Mini Skirted Leggings, Black in
Color

2584 Doublju Men's Button Dress Shirt, New Size
2XL, Mint Heather, Very Nice

2585 Easton Hammer Youth Metal Baseball Bat,
Brand New In Plastic, 28"L Weighs 20 Oz. Has
2 5/8" Barrel Diameter, USA Baseball
Approved, Spring is Coming, Don't Wait Until
The Last Minute To Get Your Gear, Retail
Price $59.99

2586 Five Bottles of Suave Men's Shampoo And
Conditioner, 2 in 1 Ocean Charge Scent, 12.6
Oz. Bottles, Salon Proven, All Brand New,
Never Used

2587 Colored Plastic Tubs, Lots of Uses, All in Good
Condition, Three Small Size 6 3/4"H x 10 1/2"L
x 4 1/2"Deep, Four Larger 10 1/2"H x 15"L x 4
1/2"Deep

2588 Men's Blue Suede Dress Shoes, Size 8 1/2,
Mercanti Fiorentini Relax Style, Shoes With
Light Wear in Good Condition

2589 New Women's Zenana Outfitters, Size
Medium, Light Tan Super Soft, Cocoon Vest
With Hood, Great Style, Looks Larger Than
Medium

259 Box Full of Various Sizes of Fabric Cut Out
Pieces, To Be Used Possibly For Quilts, Some
Fat Quarters, Mostly Cotton, Unused And In
Good Condition, 9"W x 13 1/2"L x 7 1/2"H

2590 Vintage Wood Side Table With Two Book
Racks and Cabinet, Missing Knob, Shows
Wear, Still Useable, Good For Repurpose or
Repair, 17"W x 11"D x 22"H

Lot Title

2591 Black Metal Desktop Paper Organizer, Multi
Shelf Slots, Adjustable, Good Condition, 30"L
x 10"D x 8"H

2592 Plastic Quilt Cutting Material Mat, 36"W x
60"L, Used Very Little, Has Couple of Small
Areas WIth Light Yellow Coloring, Very Good
Condition

2593 Nice 28 Gallon Heavy Duty Rubbermaid Plastic
Storage Container, With Flip Top Lid, Good
Condition, 28"W x 17"D x 16"H

2594 Two Metal Speaker Stands With Mounting
Tabs, 40"H, Good Condition

2595 Mystery Box, Your Guess Is As Good As Mine,
Bid To Win, 10"W x 19"L x 14"H

2596 Blue Plastic HD Recycle Bin, Many Uses, Very
Good Condition, 20"W x 14"D x 13"H

2597 Women's Rugged Outerwear Northwest
Territory Jacket, With Four Pockets, Ties on
Bottom, Size 3X, Like New

2598 Two Piece Vintage True Temper Fly Rod, 8'L
Some Wear in Overall Good Condition

2599 Wood Sharp Brand Fish Scaling Board, Good
Condition, Has Metal Grip on End To Hold
Fish As You Clean Them, 5 1/2"W x 23"L

26 Vintage Canadian Club Plastic Ships Wheel
Clock, Works, Good Condition, Has Worn
Finish, 18"Diam

260 Two Reese V5 800 lb. Wt Distributing Spring
Bars (Sway Bar) Good Condition, 31"L

2600 Retro Look Stereo System, AM/FM Radio,
Phono, CD Player, And Earphone Jack, Model
RD54, Not Sure Of The Brand, All In a Very
Nice Looking Wood Cabinet, Information On
The Back, All Plays Very Well, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 18 3/8"W x 13 1/4"L x 9
3/4"H With A 58"L Power Cord

2601 Vintage Roluc Ideal Goat Fur Boots, Size
39/40, Made In Italy, There Is Some Yellowing
From Age Other Than That, They Are In Good
Condition

2602 Vintage Look Wooden Gumball Dispenser
With Marbles In Glass Jar Top, In Good
Condition, 5"W x 6"D x 13"H

2603 Three-Piece Vintage Pyrex Lot Including: Lid,
Olive Verde Green, #C15, #945, 8"W x 12"L;
Refrigerator Dish With No Lid, 0503, 1 1/2-Qt.
Homestead Pattern, 7"W x 8 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H;
Milk White Pyrex #15, 7 1/2"W x 11 3/4"L x
2"H; No Visible Cracks, Chips, Or Breaks, In
Good Condition

2604 Awesome Hand Carved Wood Cane, In Very
Good Condition, 34"H
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Lot Title

2605 1970's Interpur Backgammon Game Set, Faux
Leather Case, Missing Nothing! Complete With
Manual, Both Latches Work, The Handle Is
Intact, In Very Good Condition, 18"W x 12"D x
2"H

2606 Really Nice Metal "Porta File" Storage File
Box, Includes Key, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 12 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 10"H

2607 Vintage Ceramic Vase, Numbered In Mold
7815, No Cracks Or Chips, In Very Good
Condition, 5"Dia. x 12"H

2608 Two Cute Holiday Decor Items, One Ceramic
Angel Candle Holder And A Peter Cottontail
Lidded Knick Knack Holder, Paper Mache,
Both Are In Very Good Condition, 9" And 10"H

2609 1986 Ani Puzzle, Heavy Plastic Material,
Features A Polar Bear, Made In USA, Some
Yellowing But Still In Overall Good Condition,
2"W x 6"L x 3 1/2"H

261 Vintage GE Grandfather Clock With Radio
Built In, Telechron Motor, Untested, As Is, No
Visible Cord, Overall Good Condition, Solid
Wood Case, 14"W x 13"D x 67"H

2610 Occupied Japan Collectibles Encyclopedia By
Gene Florence, Paperback Edition, In Good
Condition

2611 New With Tag "Florida" Bamboo Cutting And
Serving Board, Can Also Hang On Your Wall
Too, 12 1/4"W x 13 1/2"L

2612 1980 "Tested, Tried And True" Junior League
Of Flint, Inc., Hardcover Cookbook, Some
Wear, In Good Condition

2613 Lot Of Fine China, Mixed Pieces From
England, Japan, Etc., In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 3" To 8"Dia.

2614 Vintage Zenith High Fidelity AM/FM/AFC
Radio, Plastic Case, It Needs The Cord
Replaced, Working And In Good Condition To
Display Or Repair, Measures 15 1/2"W x 8"D x
9 1/4"H

2615 Pampered Chef Bread Pan, Family Heritage
Stoneware, It Appears To Have Been Used A
Few Times So It Is Already Seasoned For You,
6"W x 10 1/2"L x 3 1/2"H

2616 Joyce Meyer "Trusting Gal Day By Day"
Hardcover Book With Daily Devotions, A
Great Gift! In Good Condition

2617 Pair Of Vintage Chopsticks, Possibly Bakelite,
Bone, Or Hard Plastic, Just Not Sure, In Good
Condition, 10 3/4"L

Lot Title

2618 "Lewis And Clark Voyage Of Discovery"
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, By Stephen
E. Ambrose, Eddie Bauer Edition, In Very
Good Condition

2619 Two Cookbooks, Marty Curtis And Julia Child,
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, Lots Of
Good Recipes To Try, In Good Condition

262 Nice Framed Camellia Rapontca "Dalea
Double" Print, 19 1/2"W x 24"H, Needs
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

2620 1995 WTVS Channel 56 Detroit "Our Viewers
Cook" Huge Recipe Collection, Plus Lots Of
Extra Add Personal Recipes, Time To Get
Cooking! In Good Condition

2621 Three Packs Of Sidewalk Chalk, Two Full And
One Partial, In A Light Blue Plastic Garbage
Can Or Large Planter, In Good Condition,
13"W x 16"H

2622 Three Victoria's Secret Bras, Size 40C, Padded
Underwire Style, Light Wear, In Very Good
Condition

2623 Hamilton Beach Drinkmaster, This Mixer Can
Quickly And Efficiently Mix Anything From
Milk Shakes To Bloody Marys! It Can Mix A
Drink As Small As 4-Oz. Or As Large As 12-
Oz., In Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D x 15"L

2624 Lot Of Six Plastic Containers For A Bullet
Processor, All With Lids, In Very Good
Condition,3 1/4"Dia. x 4" To 6"H

2625 Vintage 1990 Antiqued Quilt Kits By
Stitchables Including: Basket Quilt 6"W x 6"L
Mini; Friends Quilt 6"W x 6"L Mini; Mother's
Love Quilt 6"W x 6"L Mini; The Kits Are All
Unopened, The Contain Embroidery Thread,
Printed Muslin, Quilt Batting, Clothespins,
Ribbon, Needle, And Instructions, Also A
Stuffed Ornament On Each, Detached, Worn As
A Pin

2626 Nice Lot Of Older Pattern Books,
Candlewicking, Huck Weaving, Basket
Weaving, Macrame, Crewel Embroidery, And
Hooked Rug Patterns, (14) Books Total, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

2627 All Brand New! Four Tresemme Shampoo And
Conditioner 28-Oz. Bottles, Two Sets Of Clean
And Replenish, Gently Removes Residue And
Buildup, With Vitamin C And Green Tea

2628 Two Coated Metal Folding Sport Picnic Or
Camp Serving Trays, Needs Cleaning, In Good
Condition, 12"W x 18"L x 8"H
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2629 Three-Piece Pyrex Ovenware, Two Cake Pans
And One Large Roaster/Casserole Dish, They
Are Made Of Glass, In Good Condition, 4-Qt.
Size, 10"W x 12"L x 3"H, Two Are 8 3/4"W x
13 1/2"L x 1 3/4",

263 Photo of Two English Setters, Matted and
Framed Under Glass, Believe To Be Older,
Wood Frame, Very Good Condition, 22 1/2"H x
18 1/2"W

2630 New With Tags! Women's Jvini Size S High
Waist Pull On Stretch Skinny Jeggings, White
Color

2631 Two New Gesili Extra Wide 1/2"Dia. Silicone
Straw Three Packs, Wash And Use, 9"L
Packages

2632 All Band New! Four Suave Body Lotion, 18-
Oz. Bottles, Two Advanced Therapy That
Relieves Severely Dry Skin, One Lavender
Calming Lotion That Calms And Soothes Dry
Skin, and Vitamin Revitalizing Lotion That
Restores Dry Skin for Youthful Feel

2633 Stainless Drying Rack And Pink Plastic
Cleaning Tote, Both Are In Good Condition,
12" To 15"L

2634 New Glass Syringe, Vet Use Only, 6"L

2635 Two Recipe Books, American Legion
Hometown Recipes And Grand Hotel Desert
Notebook, Spiral Bound And Binder Style, In
Good Condition

2636 New With Tags! Women's Jvini Size S High
Waist Pull On Stretch Skinny Jeggings, Black
Color

2637 Two New GC Sili Extra Wide 1/2"Dia. Silicone
Straw Three Packs, Wash And Use, 9"L
Packages

2638 Orange Plastic Divided Cleaning Bucket With
Handle, Plastic Dust Pan, Brush, And Three
Plastic Snow Block Makers, All Are In Good
Condition, The Bucket Is 11"W x 11"D x 8"H

2639 "The Michigan Divorce Book" A Guide To
Doing An Uncontested Divorce Without An
Attorney And Without Minor Children, 2004
Edition, Paperback Book, In Good Condition

264 Early 1980's Car Acc. Dealership Sign For
Radios and Electric Clocks, 22"W x 36 1/2"H,
Plastic, Great Color! Good Condition

2640 New With Tags! DoublJu Women's Size XL
Zip-Up Super Soft Fleece Jacket, Tan Color

2641 All New! Awesome Lot Of DMC Needlepoint
Floss, Great For Crafts, Jewelry, String Art And
More, Over (50) Total, 6"L

Lot Title

2642 Tons Of New Pricing Stickers, Lots Of Uses, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 3/4"
To 2"W

2643 Box Of (28) Books From Various Authors,
Novels, Stories, Other Mix Of Fiction And Non-
Fiction, The Paperback And Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition

2644 Brand New With Tags! Four Pairs Of Plus Size
Women's Pants And Jeans, Size 26W, There
Are Two Pairs Of Black Jeans, One Pair Of
Brown Jeans, And One Pair Of Black Dress
Pants, They Came From Dress Barn!

2645 Fantastic Assortment Of Antique And Vintage
Hardcover Books, These Would Make Great
Decor Pieces, Or Reads! (20+) Total, Some
Wear, In Overall Good Condition

2646 Eight Pairs Of Women's Shoes, Sandals,
Slippers, Size 8, New Or Lightly Worn, In
Good Condition

2647 Box Of (23) Political Information And
Explanation Books, Authors: Bob Woodward,
Ann Coulter, Napolitano, Jimmy Carter, Dan
Quayle, And James Baker, All Are Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

2648 Grow Tent With Poles, Some Are Damaged,
Wear And Holes, Could Repurpose The Parts,
In Fair Condition, Approx. 60"W x 11"L x 74"H

2649 Michigan State University 2011, Red Cedar
Log Hardcover Yearbook, CXXii, Very Good
Condition

265 Budweiser Beer Mirror, Large Bass, Great For
Collecting or As Gift, 14"W x 9"Thick x 16"H,
Gold Metal Frame, Very Good Condition

2650 Two Collector's Hardcover Books, Anchor
Hocking's Fire King, And Identification And
Value Guide, Both By Gene Florence, 2000
And 1998, No Tears Or Yellowing, Both Are In
Very Good Condition

2651 "Detroit Pistons Champions At Work"
Hardcover Book, By the Detroit News, 128
Pages, In Very Good Condition

2652 Two Collector's Books, Collectible Glassware
From The 1940's, 1950's, 1960's, By Gene
Florence, 2002 Hardcover, Also Fire King
Information And Price Guides By Joe Keller
And David Ross, Paperback Edition, Both Have
Vivid Color Photos, They Are Both In Very
Good Condition

2653 "Michigan" Illustrated History Of The Great
Lakes State, 1987, By George S. May,
Hardcover Edition, In Good Condition
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2654 Great Lakes Wrecks Paperback Book, And
Michigan Pictures Memory Hardcover Book,
Both Are In Like New Condition

2655 Radio Shack Police Call Frequency Guide,
Codes, Maps, And Trunking, Paperback Book,
2005 Edition, In Good Condition

2656 Large Paperback Edition Of "The Timetables
Of History", 3rd Revised Edition, 724 Pages, -
4,000 To 1990 Year, 2" Thick, In Good
Condition

2657 Michigan Hiking Opportunities, March 1982,
August 1983, Two Paperback Copies, Some
Wear, In Good Condition

2658 Three Paperback Carving Books, "Wizards" By
Tom Wolfe, "Pretty Faces" By McCoy And
Lueth, And "Chip Carving" PA Dutch Designs
By Gresham, Many Colored Pictures Detailing
Each Step, All Are In Good Condition, 8 1/2"W
x 11"H

2659 "Boaters Bowditch" Hardcover Book, Great
Information On How To Pilot Small Craft
Vessels, In Very Good Condition

266 Two Vintage Style Flower Wall Pictures By
Yolonde? Some Wear and Tear, Overall Good
Condition, Nice Hanging Hooks, Picture Frame
Measures 8 1/2"W x 16"H

2660 Two American Government College Textbooks,
Paperback Editions, Lots Of Good Information,
In Good Condition

2661 Extreme Michigan Weather, The Wild World
Of The Great Lakes State By Paul Gross,
Autographed By The Author! Paperback
Edition, 166 Pages, In Very Good Condition

2662 "Slash" Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket By
Anthony Bozza, In Good Condition

2663 1st Edition Edward Weeks "Fresh Waters"
Hardcover With Dust Jacket, Copyright 1968,
Looks In Very Good Condition

2664 Autographed "Now And Then In The U.P."
Signed By Author Amy T. VanOoyen,
Paperback Edition, In Very Good Condition

2665 Four Wood Carving Related Books, Air
Brushing, Wood Burning, And Wood Signs, All
Have Good Useful Information And Pictures,
Both Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In
Good Condition, 5"W x 7"H To 6 1/2"W x 9
1/2"H

2666 Both Like New! Two Carving And Painting
Paperback Books, "Chickadee" By Ernest
Muehlmatt And "Cardinal" By Bob Guge, They
Both Have Lots Of Color Pictures Detailing
Each Step, 7"W x 9"H

Lot Title

2667 Blue Ribbon Pattern Book On Miniature Decors
By Veasey, 12"W x 8 1/2"H, Bills And Feet By
Veasey And Kurman, 9"L x 6"H And
Engagement Diary With Color Pictures Of
Many Different Birds For Reference, Paperback
Books, All Are In Good Condition

2668 "Enjoying Birds In Michigan" Published By
The Michigan Audubon Society, 66 Page
Booklet, In Good Condition

2669 Two Great African American History Books,
"The Black Experience" And "Black American
Literature", Paperback And Hardcover Editions,
Both Show Wear But They Are Still Readable
And In Overall Good Condition

267 Two English Setter Prints, Nicely Matted and
Framed Under Glass, Older Pictures, 14 1/2"W
x 12 1/2"H and 16"W x 13"H, Good Condition

2670 Two 1969 Life Magazine Issues On The Moon
Landing, July 4th And August 8th, Great
Pictures And Articles, Some Wear But Still In
Good Condition

2671 Mile-A-Minute Afghans And Better Homes
And Gardens Complete Guide To Quilting,
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, Great Ideas
And Tips! In Very Good Condition

2672 20th Century "Wonders Of The Modern World"
Hardcover Book By Reader's Digest, Great
Pictures And Information, 159 Pages, In Very
Good Condition

2673 "Fish Michigan", 100 Upper Peninsula Lakes,
Hot To-When To-Where To", By Tom Huggler,
Large Paperback, Spring Is Just Around The
Corner! In Good Condition

2674 Treaties And Agreements Of The Indian Tribes
Of The Great Lakes Region, 1974 Paperback
Book, Some Wear, In Overall Good Condition

2675 "Michigan Folk Art - It's Beginnings To 1941"
By Michigan State University, Paperback Book,
104 Pages, In Very Good Condition

2676 Michigan Wildlife Sketches, Native Mammals
Of Michigan's Forests, Fields, And Marshes,
By Bradt And Schafer, 6th Edition, 1971,
Paperback Book, In Good Condition

2677 Paul Bunyan, How A Terrible Timber Feller
Became A Legend, By D. Laurence Rogers,
Paperback Book, 192 Pages, In Very Good
Condition

2678 "Detroit Free Press - The Corner" A Century Of
Memories At Michigan And Trumbull, Lots Of
Great Pictures, Hardcover Edition, In Very
Good Condition
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2679 Proceedings Of The Second Dearborn
Conference Of Agriculture Industry And
Science, 1936, An Interesting Piece Of History,
Paperback Book, Some Wear, In Good
Condition

268 Three Framed Prints of Watercolor Paintings, P.
Buckley Moss, Two With Papers From Artist,
21"Sq. 13"H x 12 1/2"W, 14"H x 12"W, All
Numbered And Signed

2680 Two Amazing Hardcover Angler's Books With
"A Place On The Water" And "Zipping My Fly"
With Reflections and Moments Of An
American Sportsman, In Very Good Condition

2681 Album Of Lancaster County Pennsylvania
Cookbook, Lots Of Yummy Recipes, Spiral
Bound Book, In Good Condition

2682 "This Book Will Change Your Life", Daily
Instructions For Hysterical Living" By Benrik,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

2683 Autographed Four Limited Edition April 1996
Listen To The Mrs. Cookbook, Signed By Both
Art And Sue, In Good Condition

2684 Department Of The Army ROTC Manual,
American Military History, 1607-1953,
Hardcover Book, ROTCM 145-20, In Good
Condition

2685 Backyard Catapults, How To Build Your Own,
By Bill Wilson, Paperback Book, In Very Good
Condition

2686 (12) Vintage Hardcover Christmas Little
Golden Book Collection, Frosty, Christmas
Treasury, Rudolph, Nutcracker, And More,
Some Wear, In Good Condition

2687 1980 Paperback Michigan Authors Book, 2nd
Edition, 340 Pages, In Good Condition

2688 "Trail Atlas Of Michigan" Second Edition, Now
With Over 600 Trails! Nature, Mountain
Biking, Hiking, And Cross Country Skiing,
Large Paperback Book, In Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 1 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H

2689 (15) Vintage Little Golden Book Classic Disney
Story Books, Lion King, Aladdin, Little
Mermaid, Beauty And The Beast, And More,
Some Wear, In Good Condition

269 Large Lot Of Books, Great For Reader,
Collector, Or Resale, Unsearched Lot, Could
Find Some Treasures In Here, Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, Mostly Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 42"W x 40"D x 37"H
<B>This Lot Is Located By The Public
Restrooms</B>

Lot Title

2690 Pallet #19035752 Of Untested Customer Return
TV's Delivered To 1bid.us From Walmart
Return Center, (14) TV's, 24" To 65" Sizes,
RCA, Philips, Onn, Element, Hisense, Visio,
TCH, Samsung, Customer Returns, Selling As
Is, the Pallet Is 48"W x 40"D x 65"H

2691 Beautiful Cast Iron Gas Fireplace, Labeled
"Majestic Vermont", It Is An Estate Find So
The Unit Is Untested, Sells As Is, Looks In
Good Condition For Your Next
Project/Remodel, 42"W x 24"D x 29"H

2692 "Michigan" With Photography By Dennis Cox
and An Essay By Dixie Franklin, Beautiful
Pictures, 143 Pages, Hardcover Book In Very
Good Condition

2693 "Gun Parts" Numrich Corporation Firearms
Parts Catalog, Great Reference Guide,
Paperback Book, 1,152 Pages, In Good
Condition

2694 Inventors And Discoverers Changing Our
World, Hardcover Book From National
Geographic, In Good Condition 320 Pages

2695 Detroit Free Press "Century Of Champions"
One Hundred Years Of Michigan Memories,
Hardcover Book, In Very Good Condition

2696 The First Ladies Hardcover Cookbook, Great
Recipes And Ideas, In Very Good Condition

2697 The World Guide To Gun Parts, Paperback
Book, 14th Edition, In Good Condition

2698 Atlantic Fishes Of Canada, By W.B. Scott And
M.G. Scott, 1980, Hardcover Book, In Good
Condition

2699 "Elk" By Daniel J. Cox, Great Reference Book
With Amazing Pictures, Over (80) Pages,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

27 Wall Art Piece- Has Nine 5"Diam Mirrors With
Metal Frame, Overall 23"Sq. Can Be Mounted
Straight or Angled, Antique Bronze Finish,
Very Good Condition

270 Beautiful Solid Wood Coat Rack With Copper
Inlay Back and Would Look Great in Your
Mudroom or Entryway, 24"W x 5"D x 10"H in
Very Good Condition

2700 Souvenir Of Owosso, Michigan, 150 Years Of
Owosso Highlights, 1936-1986, Paperback
Book, In Good Condition

2701 The Model T Ford, Paperback Book, Great
Photos And Illustrations, In Very Good
Condition

2702 Camping Secrets Laminated Paperback Book,
In Real Good Condition
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2703 National Audubon Society Nature Program
Paperback Six Volume Set, Birds Of Prey,
Animal Children, Favorite Song Birds, Etc., In
Very Good Condition

2704 Above True North Hardcover Book, Great
Aerial Photographs, Many From The Saginaw
Bay Area, In Very Good Condition

2705 Ali, A Life, By Jonathan Eig, Hardcover Book,
2017, Very Good Condition

2706 Trail Atlas Of Michigan By Dennis Hansen,
1994, Paperback Book, In Good Condition

2707 Strategic Airpower, The History Of Bombers,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

2708 The Seed Is Mine, The Life Of Kas Main, A
South African Sharecropper, 1894-1985,
Hardcover Book, In Very Good Condition

2709 Diana, An Amazing Life, The People Cover
Stories 1981-1997, And People, The Royals,
Their Lives, Loves, And Secrets, Paperback
Book, In Very Good Condition

271 1988 Coors Beer Mirror in Wood Frame, Very
Good Condition, 27 1/2"L x 17 1/2"H x 1"Thick

2710 Recipes From Great Cooks In Rio Verde Who'd
Rather Be Golfing, Paperback Book, In Good
Condition

2711 John Deere General Service Manual, Total
Tractor Hardcover Book Of Antique Tractors,
Great Illustrations, Both Are In Good Condition

2712 Mexico Through Foreign Eyes, Hardcover
Book With Dust Jacket, In Good Condition

2713 Radial Velocity The Supercar Revolution,
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, Awesome
Photos! In Real Good Condition, 11"W x 12"H

2714 New And Sealed! Deluxe Edition Hammonds
"Atlas Of The World" Hardcover Book, 11
1/2"W x 14 1/2"H

2715 Cal Ripken Jr. "The Longest Season"
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, In Very
Good Condition

2716 Inside Harley Davidson Hardcover book,
Covers 1903-1945, Great Photos And
Illustrations, In Good Condition

2717 Shooter's Bible Guide To Concealed Carry,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition

2718 New And Unused Paperback Book Of 100
Word Search Puzzles

2719 Like New! The Mandala Adult Coloring Book,
Let Your Inner Child Have Some Fun!

272 The Holy Bible, Peace of Mind Edition, Leather
Bound King James Version, Hardcover in Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2720 New And Unopened! Three Vintage 1990
Antiqued Quilt Kits By Stitchables, 6" x 6"
Mini Quilts Including: Basket Quilt; Friends
Quilt; Mother's Love Quilt; The Kits All
Contain Embroidery Thread, Printed Muslin,
Quilt Batting, Clothes Pins, Ribbon, Needle
And Instruction, Each Includes A Stuffed
Ornament That Can Be Detached And Worn As
A Pin

2721 Portraits Of The Game, Hockey Theme
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, By Andrew
Podnieks, In Good Condition

2722 Guns And How They Work By Jan V. Hogg,
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, In Real
Good Condition

2723 Tim Toulas "Rock N' Road" Rock Climbing
Areas Of North America, In Good Condition

2724 Atlas Of Michigan, A Fantastic Vintage
Hardcover Book, Edited By Lawrence
Sommers, The Dust Jacket Is Worn, Good
Condition Overall

2725 Jimmy Page Vocal/Guitar Tablature Volume 2,
Learn To Play Some Of His Great Hit Songs,
Good Times, Bad Times, Since I've Been
Loving You, And More, Paperback Book In
Good Condition

2726 Awesome Hardcover Frank Sinatra Book, My
Father By Nancy Sinatra, In Good Condition

2727 From Our Kitchen To Yours Paperback Book
Of Great Recipes, Published By American
Women's Club Of Luxembourg, 1984, In Very
Good Condition

2728 Large Children's Lot Of Oversized Books,
Most Are From The 1980's And 1990's, 12" To
33"H And A Few Board Games, In Fair To
Good Condition

2729 Roaman's Size 3XL Crochet Sweater, Pretty
Green Flower Pattern

273 1923 Michigan State Board of Agriculture
Report of The Secretary, Hardcover Book in
Good Condition

2730 Like New Condition! Approx. (37) White jenna
By Jane Yolen Paperback Books, Book Two In
The Alta Saga

2731 5"Dia. Rubber Drain Hose, Length Unknown,
Approx. 50'L, Untested, Looks In Good
Condition

2732 Large Crate Full Of Approx. (20) Brick Pavers,
Most Are In Good Condition, 6"Sq. x 1 3/4"
Thick
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2733 Two Boxes Packed Full Of Textbooks And
Education Related Books, (50+) Math,
Chemistry, English, Etc., Both Paperback And
Hardcover Books, In Good Condition

2734 One 18V DeWalt Drill With No Battery, Two
19.2 Craftsman Drills With No Battery, One
19.2 Craftsman Impact With No Battery, All
Are 1/2" Drive, Untested, Sold As Is, Good
Condition Overall, 8" To 10"L

2735 University Of Michigan 1997 Big Ten
Champions Rose Bowl Polo Golf Shirt, Size
XL, By Lee Sport, Light Wear, In Good
Condition

2736 Best Recipes From The Backs of Boxes,
Bottles, Cans And Jars, Hardcover Book By
Ceil Dyer, In Very Good Condition

2737 New In Package! Hum Hum Home Maternity
Belt, One Size Fits Most, Beige Color, 6"W

2738 New! F.P.T. Brand Tank top Dress, White
Color, Scoop Neck, Size 3XL

2739 New Dishwasher Detergent, Two Cascade
Complete Pod Tubs, One Full And One 1/2
Full, One Bottle Of Cascade Liquid At 125-Oz.,
And One Tub Of Kirkland Premium
Dishwasher 115

274 Five Drawer Solid Wood Dresser, Shows Wear,
Extra Handle and Hardware Inside Drawer,
Chip in Top Left Drawer, Piece Inside Maybe
Repaired, Good To Use or Repurpose, 33"W x
18"D x 44"H

2740 Very Nice Lot Of Pale Blue Acrylic Yarn, All
Skeins Are Brand New, Great For Crafts,
#320/Sea Blue, 10"L

2741 New! Glacier Bay Builders 8" Widespread Two-
Handle, High-Arc Bathroom Faucet In Polished
Brass, Drip-Free Ceramic Disc Cartridges,
Three-Hole Installation Fits All Three-Hole
Sinks Or Counters With 6", 8", Or 10" Center,
With Instruction Book, 10"W x 13"L x 2"H

2742 All Brand New! Six Suave Professionals
Shampoo And Conditioner, 12.6-Oz., Three
Sets Of Deep Moisture Replenish Hydrating 7X
Moisture Lock In System

2743 Denture Lot, Open Box Of Polident Cleaner,
(24+) Tabs, Denture Container, Has Been
Sterilized, The Brush Is New, From Good
Condition To New

2744 Two Ultra Fuzzy And Warm Ladies' Scarves,
Both Look In Very Good Condition, Just Wash
And Wear, Approx. 5' to 6'L

2745 Two New Boxes Of Durgol Coffee Pot
Descaler, Two Treatments Per Box, 4"W x 6"H

Lot Title

2746 New In Damaged Box, Chefland Eight-Piece
Stainless Steel Measuring Cup And Spoon Set,
1/4 Teaspoon To One Cup, 3"W x 7"L

2747 Neck Support With Battery Operated Vibrating
Massage, It Works! In Real Good Condition,
12"W x 11"D x 3" Thick

2748 Like New Condition! Campbell's Easy Home
Cooking, Over 125 Recipes For Today's Busy
Cook, Hardcover Book

2749 New With Tags! Three Pairs Of Ladies'
Panties, Size S, Wowway.com, Black Lace
Front, Very Nice!

275 Vintage Four Drawer Wood Dresser, Shows
Some Wear, Still Good Condition To Use or
Repurpose, 34"W x 18"D x 33"H

2750 Brand New And Still Sealed! Six Boxes Of
HTH Water Test Strips For Pool And Spa, Each
Package Contains (30) Strips Which Test For
Free Available Chlorine, Bramine, PH, Total
Alkalinity, Total Hardness, And Cyanuric Acid
Stabilizer, 2 1/2"W x 5"L

2751 Brand New In Box! Pure Petal Aromatherapy
Ultrasonic Diffuser, Simply Add Water And 5
To 8 Drops Of Pure Essential Oil And It Will
Produce A Steady Stream Of Soothing
Aromatherapy Mist For Up To Eight Hours,
200 ML 6.8-Oz. Water Capacity, Up To Eight
Hours Of Continuous Operation, Suggested For
Rooms 300-400 Square Feet In Size,
Automatically Shuts Off When The Water
Level Is Low, Integrated Soft White Night
Light, Measures 4.3"Dia. x 8.3"H

2752 New In Damaged Box, Chefland Eight-Piece
Stainless Steel Measuring Cup And Spoon Set,
1/4 Teaspoon To One Cup, 3"W x 7"L

2753 Metal Suction Mount Grab Bar For Tub, Fits
Right On The Side Of The Tub, Just Tighten
Screws, Works Great, In Good Condition, 7"W
x 7"D x 20"H

2754 Aluminum Wall Mount Grab Bar, It Has A Few
Scrapes, In Good Condition Overall, 1 1/2"Dia.
x 24"L

2755 New In Package! Women's Basic Extra Long
Fitted Tunic Tank Top, Size M, Black Color,
F.P.T. Brand

2756 New With Tags! White Color Extra Long Fitted
Tunic Tank Top, Size L, F.P.T. Brand

2757 New In Sealed Package! Bright EVA Brand
Women's Lift, Nipple Covers, A, B, C, D, Cup,
4"Dia.
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2758 Brand New! Two 1.33-Gallon Containers With
Wands And One 24-Oz. Spray Bottle Of Ortho
Weed B Gone Weed Killer, Spring Is Almost
Here, Time To Start Stocking Up On Lawn
Care Supplies!

2759 Mr. Food Cooks Real American "OOH It's So
Good!" Hardcover Book, In Good Condition

276 Four Paperback Carving Books- Wizards And
Wood Spirits by Tom Wolfe, Chip Carving PA
Dutch Designs By Gresham, Elves By
Stadelman, All Have Many Colored Pictures
Detailing Each Step, All in Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 11"H

2760 Baker's Lot Including: One 3-Speed Hamilton
Beach Hand Mixer, Also Includes Two Bell
Shaped Cake Pans, All Are In Great Condition,
8 1/2"W x 9"L x 1 1/2"H

2761 Three 7/16" New Old Stock "Spring Tension"
Curtain Rods, 16" To 28"L

2762 Tre's Chic Brand, Size L, Nice "I Love You"
Shirt With Pretty Daisies, In Good Condition

2763 Trak Nanax Tremblant Cross Country Skis And
Bamboo Ski Poles, In Great Condition, 2"W x
82"L Skis And 59"L Poles

2764 "Super Vans" Hardcover Book, Great Photos Of
Cool Vans From The 1960's And 1970's,
Looks In Good Condition

2765 (36) Vintage Color Postcards Of Places In
Northern Michigan, Some Have Slight
Yellowing From Age On The Back, Four Are
Postmarked 1940's, Colors Are Still Vivid,
Overall Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 5
1/2"L

2766 Great Collection Of Wood Serving Bowls And
Plates, And One Lazy Susan, Nine Pieces Total,
All Look To Be In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, Just Wash And Use! 11" To
18"Dia.

2767 Vintage Wood Case Radio For Restoration, By
Firestone, Air Chief, A Great Display Piece! In
Good Condition, Measures 13 1/2"W x 7"D x 8
3/4"H

2768 Vintage "The Standard Book Of Fishing"
Hardcover Edition, Tackle And Methods For
Fresh And Saltwater, Shows Wear, Fair To
Good Condition

2769 "Coffee" Paperback Book For Connoisseurs,
Varieties, Brewing Methods, Equipment, Etc.,
In Good Condition

Lot Title

277 Five Studysync Reading And Writing
Companion Paperback Books- Grade 12 Units,
Spiral Teachers Resource Companion Grade 10,
All in Like New Condition

2770 New! Very Nice Travelambo Clutch/Wallet,
Champagne Color Fabric, 4"W x 7"L

2771 Antique Soldering Iron, Looks In Good
Condition For Display, Works, 13"L

2772 Ceramic Fish Salt And Pepper Shakers,
Vintage, All Are In Good Condition, Each Is
2"W x 2 1/2"H, Plus A Bicentennial Small
Lidded Glass Jar And Plastic Bowl, 2 1/2" To
10"Dia.

2773 Fluorescent Desk Lamp, Metal And Plastic
Materials, Looks In Good Condition, Needs A
New Bulb, Sold As Is, 18"W x 12"H

2774 Very Nice Assortment Of Five Vintage
Cookbooks, This Is Where All Those Fabulous
Old Recipes Are Hiding! Cooking For My
Friends Americas Cookbook, Etc., All Are In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

2775 Law Enforcement Handgun Digest By Dean
Grennell, Paperback Book, In Good Condition

2776 Saddlery And Horse Equipment Hardcover
Book By Sarah Muir, Complete Illustrated
Guide To Riding Tack, Great Instructional
Photos, In Very Good Condition

2777 Wooden Cuckoo Clock That Has Damage,
Needs Some Work, The Little Bird Might Still
Have A Pulse, Sold As Is, For Parts Or Repair,
In Fair Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 8"H

2778 Ethan Allen Wooden Wall Shelf With Slot For
Plates, In Good Condition, 23"W x 8"D x 5"H

2779 America's Premier Gunmakers, Four Volume
Set, Colt, Browning, Remington, Winchester,
Hardcover Editions, In Very Good Condition

278 Two Pieces of Canvas Art Wall Art, "Life is All
About Making Memories" And Hat Boxes,
11"W x 13"H and 14"Sq. Good Condition

2780 Big Vintage Hobo Bag, It Is A Velvet Like
Material With A Hunting Dog Scene On It, This
Can Hold A Lot Of Stuff! In Good Condition,
Measures Roughly 17"W x 16"H Not Including
The Carrying Strap

2781 Vintage Vinyl Covered R.C.A. Radio Case,
Model 7BX-10, For Parts Or Repair, Sold As Is,
Fair Condition, 17"W x 7 1/4"D x 10 1/4"H
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2782 Brand New With Tags! Multisac Hobo Bag, In
Excellent Condition and Great Quality!
Purchased To Use As A Conceal Carry Purse
But I Didn't Use It, This Is Taupe And Brown
Leather With Lots Of Compartments, The
Zipper Side Pockets Fit My Small 9MM Ruger
Handgun And Holster Easily, Hidden
Compartment Under The Front Zipper Pockets
Hold An Extra Magazine With Rounds
Perfectly, Roomy Inside, 14"W x 10"H Not
Counting The Handle

2783 Cooperstown Collection Mitchell And Ness
Cincinnati Red Jersey, Barry Larkin, In Good
Condition, Size 40M

2784 Four Guitar Hero Guitar Controllers,
Playstation, Xbox 360, Wii, Untested, Sold As
Is, In Good Condition Overall, All Approx.
10"W x 30"L

2785 A Roll Of new Chicken Wire, Unused, Looks
Like 25'L, Ready For All Your Spring Needs,
Approx. 25'L x 13"H

2786 Green Folding Camp Chair In Bag, Good
Condition, 17"W x 17"D x 28"H

2787 Plastic Wash Basin With No Legs, No Cracks,
In Good Condition, 23"W x 25"D x 16"H

2788 Roll Of New Chicken Wire, Unused, Looks To
Be Approx. 25'L, Ready For Your Spring
Needs, Approx. 25'L x 13"H

2789 Two New Sears Mini-Lite Vinyl Window
Blinds In Winter White Color, New In Box
With Hardware!

279 Monthly Dry Erase Board, By The Board
Dudes, Has Little Wear With Hanging Hooks,
Good Condition, 22"W x 1/2"D x 18"H

2790 Galvanized Sand Blast Hopper With 8'L Hose
And Trigger Gun, Marked AF1018, Looks In
Good Condition, 10"Dia. x 18"H

2791 New In Package! Adult Prevail For Women
Size L 16-Count Absorbent Underwear

2792 Fox Riding Jersey, Looks Like Size L, Minor
Stains And Snags, Sold As Is, In Fair To Good
Condition

2793 Men's Authentics Signature "Levi Strauss &
Co." Straight Legged Jeans, 30x32, In Great
Condition

2794 Five Solid Wood Professional/Commercial
Bowling Pins From Bay Lanes, In Good
Condition, 15"H

Lot Title

2795 Brand New With Tags! Kryptek USA Officially
Licensed Hat, It Features A Yeti Camo Design,
One Size Fits Most, Adjustable Snap Style Rear
Strap, It Has Minor Spot Stains And Dust
Smudges

2796 New! Bullet Weights Bottom Bouncer Fishing
Sinkers, 3/8-Oz. Ultra Steel, Six Count, 10"L

2797 Nice Vintage NASCAR Bundle Lot Including:
NASCAR 1996 #94 Bill Elliott Wincraft
Racing License Plate; Computer Mouse That Is
Red With NASCAR #88 Dale Earnhardt Jr.;
Brand New Two-Pack Of NASCAR Magnets
#22 Jay; A Brand New NASCAR Wrap And
Chill Koozie; A NASCAR Pin; This Is A Nice
Lot For The NASCAR Collector! Five Items
Total, Come Take A Look! Brand New To
Good Condition, 1 1/2"W To 6"W x 12"L

2798 New Old Stock! Lot Of Four NASCAR Diecast
Collectible Cars, 1:24 Scale, 8" To 13"L

2799 New! Neck Pillow, Homestastic, Great For
Traveling, 10"W x 12"L x 4" Thick

28 Antique Rusty Milk Can, Barn Find, 24"H x
15"Diam, Good Condition

280 Zima Throwback Tin Advertising Sign, 8
1/2"W x 22 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

2800 New Billy Boy Bobber, Free Line Threader,
Weighted and New Bagley Shallow Sunny Bos
3/8 Oz. Lure, 2 3/4" to 4"L

2801 Long Wallet Checkbook Cover, Billfold,
Confederate Theme, Lots of Space For Cards,
Bills, Pictures, 3 1/2" x 4"L to 4"W x 7"L

2802 NASM Essential Personal Fitness Training Four
DVD Set, Used, Very Good Condition

2803 New Size Medium Nylon Volleyball Sleeves,
Two Pack, Protect Your Forearms While
Playing, NEW

2804 Large Size Dog Collar, New Stars And Stripes

2805 Two Pairs of New Sunglasses, Waterproof
Pouch For Your Phone, New in Package, 4"W x
8"L

2806 Harry Potter Tie And Glasses, So Cool! New
Sealed Package 8"L, Great For Halloween
Costume

2807 Six New Old Stock Texaco 50:1 Outboard
Motor Oil, 1 Pint Each

2808 Three Nascar Diecast Cars, Like New in Box,
1:24 Scale, 8"L

2809 Vintage Corduroy Michigan Wolverine
Adjustable Hat, Has Been Worn, Good
Condition
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281 Vintage Style Ships Porthole Clock, Looks And
Feels Like Brass, Clock Works, New Battery,
10"Diam Great Man Cave Clock, Real Wood
Behind Porthole Looks Like Oak, Very Good
Condition

2810 Men's Doublju Dress Shirt, Mint Heather, Size
2XL, New in Package

2811 Size Small Patriotic Dog or Cat Collar, New

2812 New 3M Corner Guards For Furniture, Soft
Plastic, 1 1/4"L

2813 Five Workout Resistance Bands, New With
Bag, 2"W x 11 1/2"L, Extra Light, Extra Heavy

2814 (12) Safety Glasses, New in Packages, 6"W x 1
3/4"

2815 Six Puzzles, 304 Pieces To 550 Pieces, All in
Good Condition, 8" to 12"L

2816 Ankle Brace, Adjustable, Size XL, Women's
Right Side, NEW

2817 Mint Heather Men's Button Shirt Size XL, New
in Package

2818 Two Paslode Finish Nailers, 18 GA With
Charger And Case (Works) 16 GA With Case
(Doesn't Work) Will Need Battery And Gas To
Use, Good Condition, #IM250II and 901000,
18"W x 16"D x 5"H

2819 Soldering Iron Kit With Wire Anchor Brand
Iron, 8"L, Looks Good, Untested, As Is, 100
Watt, Needs Cleaning

282 Afco Lite Aluminum Dual Flood Light Heavy
Duty For Outside, 4 1/2"Diam Base, Approx.
15"W x 8"H Overall, Untested, As Is, Looks in
Good Condition

2820 Hand Held Film Wrapper, Plastic Clear Plastic
Bag Material, New, 3"W x 6"Diam Roll

2821 Califone Plastic Case For Use or Repurpose,
Good Condition, 18"W x 15"D x 6 1/2"H

2822 Nice Heavy Duty Bearing Press, Needs Oiling
But Works, Good Condition, 5"W x 11"L x
12"H

2823 American Work Products, Heavy Duty Cordless
Drill Holster, Great Condition, Nylon 8"W x
12"L

2824 Two Chrysler Dodge Service Manuals,
Paperbacks, 1982 and 1994, Good Condition

2825 Apsco Electric Winch, 110V Model A-15-110,
Good Condition, 10"W x 9"D x 8"H  Update,
Tested And Gears Sound Stripped, Or Wont
Engage Fully. Spool Doesn't Spin. For Part Or
Repair.  As-Is. 

Lot Title

2826 **SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER**
1897 Winchester 12 Ga Pump Shotgun. 5 Shot.
30"Barrel. Good Condition For Age. Works
Good.  42" Long Overall. Note: This Item is
NOT Located at 1BID - Please Contact Office
to Arrange for Pickup with Seller. PayPal is
NOT Accepted as Form of Payment for This
Item. <B>**Sells with Owner's Confirmation**

2827 Master Lock Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Brand
New in Package, This is Easy To Install, Do It
Yourself, Rekeyable Deadbolt Lock! Adjustable
From 1 3/8" To 1 3/4", This Lock Can Be
Rekeyed To Match Your Existing Doors in Just
15 Seconds, The Deadbolt Lock Can Fit All
Doors and Replace Any Brand, It Has An Anti-
Bacterial Natural Silver Bonded Finish, 7"L x
7"W x 4"D

2828 Nice Campbell Hausfeld Air Powered Ratchet
1/4" Drive, 5 1/2"L, Good Condition, Untested,
As Is

2829 Four Plastic Wheel Caster For Interior Use,
Great Condition, 2 1/2"H x 1 1/2"Diam

283 Very Nice Miller Lites MGD Beer Mirror,
60"W x 15"H in Solid Wood Frame, Great Bar
or Man Cave Piece, Good Condition

2830 Nice Heavy Duty Swingline Stapler Plus Three
Packs of Staples T-50 Items Don't Work
Together, Different Sizes, 6"L, Good Condition

2831 Milwaukee Has Cracked Guard Dewalt, Porter
Cable With Case, All Tested and Work, Fair To
Good Condition, Worn, 3-7 1/4" Skill Saws

2832 Classic School Desks, Wood Top And Metal
Frame, Good Condition, 2 Desks Per Lot,
Measures 24"w x 17"D x 32"H

2833 Detroit Red Wings Zip Up Hooded Sweatshirt
NHL Fanatics Size XL, Very Good Condition

2834 Tote Full of Christmas Decor Ornaments- Tins,
Figurines Etc. Loose Packed, May Have Chips
or Flaws, Good Condition Overall, 15"W x
21"L x 16"H

2835 (50) Foam DZ Egg Cartons, Great For Crafts of
Resale of Golf Balls, 4"W x 11 1/2"L

2836 Three Droll Yankees Bird Seed Feeders, Classic
Model, New Generation, Model B-7 Plastic
And Metal For the Clear Tubes, Other is Metal
and Wire, Large Model B7 is Missing A Perch
And Screw And Has Couple Small Cracks, Rest
Good Condition, Bird Seed Dust Inside, Largest
Tube 21"L and Smaller 12 1/2"L
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2837 Fantastic Assortment Of Toys, Would Make
Great Addition To Any Toy Box or Daycare,
Small Piano, Plane, House Great Toys For
Toddler Age, Good Condition, 4"L- 10"W x
8"D x 11"H

2838 Two Boxes of Mixed Title And Genre Books,
All Good To Very Good Condition, Spiritual,
Self Help, Novels, Etc.

2839 Box Filled With Assorted Stuffed Animals, All
Are Clean, Good Condition, 7" to 12"L,
Approx. 12

284 Rare O'Douls Bar Mirror, Armed Forces
Tribute, All Branches, 23"Diam, Some
Discoloration To Silver, Overall Good
Condition

2840 Tote of Christmas Decor, Ornaments, Swags,
Figures, Etc. Loose Packed May Have Chips or
Flaws, Look in Good Condition Overall, 15"W
x 21"L x 16"H

2841 Shoe Box Full of Football Cards, All Years and
Brands, Stars, Jersey Cards and Tons of Rookie
Cards, Have Been Stored For Years, Pretty
Much Unsearched, All Cards Seem to Be In
Great Condition, 9"W x 13"L x 5"H

2842 Box of Dictionaries And Encyclopedias, Some
Are Medical Related, 15 Plus Mostly
Hardcovers, Show Wear, Good Condition
Overall

2843 10' x 16' Tarp With Reinforced Corner
Grommets, Has Area of Holes Near Edge Still
Useable, Fair to Good Condition

2844 Box of 12+ Dictionaries and Encyclopedias,
Word Origin, Law Terminology, Standard of
Course, Some Show Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

2845 Women's Green Aeropostale Vest With Hood,
Size XL, Fair Condition, Stains- Loose Threads,
As Is

2846 Boy's New Canyon River Blues Pants Size
14/16 NEW

2847 Approx. 300 Plus Magic The Gathering Cards,
Unsearched, All Cards Look in Good to Like
New Condition

2848 Two Plastic Cash Trays, 15"W x 15"D x 3
1/2"H, Good Condition

2849 New Fill It Yourself Pet Bed, You Fill It With
Your Old Clothes or Mama Dog's Scent For
New Puppies, Your Pet's Bed Will Have
Comforting Scent of His Owner When You Are
Gone, Size Small 21"Diam For Pets Under 20
lbs. Chew Resistant and Abrasion Resistant
Material, United Kingdom Of Pets

Lot Title

285 Great Hunting Man Cave Lot, Three Metal
Signs and Picture Frame- 16 1/2"H x 12 1/2"W
Peters Sign, 9"Sq. Buck Sign, 13"W x 6"H
Hunters Sign, 6"Diam Antler Frame (Plastic)
All in Good Condition

2850 Four Pack of Ten Pairs of Sport Extreme Men's
No Show Low Ankle Socks, Size 6- 12, New in
Package

2851 Vintage Roller Skates Pacer VIP Size 11 Black
Leather, Very Good Condition, High Speed
Bearings, Zinger Wheels

2852 New Uomo Aftershave Huge 3.4 Oz. and
Smaller 1.0 Oz. Included

2853 Brand New Dog/Cat Bed, Red and Black
Buffalo Plaid Rectangle 20"L x 14"W x 5"H,
100% Polyester Fiber, Great For Your Fur
Baby, Wonderful Gift for Pet Lovers!

2854 Large Back Brace, New in Package, Neotech,
8"W

2855 Ranger Fish Landing Net in Good Condition,
14"W x 36"L

2856 Two Piece Men's Outerwear Lot, Sherpa Lined
Cap With Ear Flaps And Pair Of Leather
Gloves, Hat is Lands End Brand, Both Items
Are Size Large, One Glove Is Brown, Other Is
Black

2857 Six Nascar Haulers, Three 1992 Racing
Champions #33, #28, #11, Two Matchbox
Super Star Transporters 1992 #28, #2, 1994
Matchbox Super Star Transporters #7, Never
Opened, 7" to 8"L, Diecast And Plastic
Matchbox And Others

2858 Four Puzzles 1000 Piece William Phillips 22" x
28",Springbok 500 Pieces Winter Red Birds
18"x 23 1/2", 550 Pieces, Murder She Wrote
18" x 24" Number Of Pieces, This Cardinal
Came in The Bag, Good Condition

2859 Sears Plastic Fishing Tackle Box With Few
Lures Inside, Estate Find, Looks in Good
Condition, Rapala, Mepps, 12"W x 5"D x 6"H

286 1998 McDonalds My Little Pony Transformers
Happy Meal Toy Display, Three Transformers
Still Attached, Toys Are Plastic, Display is
Cardboard, Does Show Some Wear, 21"W x
8"D x 21"H, Good Condition

2860 Two Piece Fishing Pole- Like New Is Missing
The End Section, Combine Or Repair, Great
Lot in Good To Like New Condition, 34" to 5'L

2861 Boy's Levi Jeans Size 29 x 29 Worn Only 1-2
Times, Very Good Condition
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2862 7 Yards Vintage Fabric Mostly Baby Theme,
You Will Get 1 Yard of 7 Assorted Fabrics, All
New But Vintage Out of Print, Comes From
Pet/Smoke Free Home

2863 Large Activity Cube by Battat, Each Side Has
Different Activity, Even on The Top, These
Cubes Are Very Expensive, Wood And Plastic,
12"Sq. x 18"H

2864 (11) Summer Party Signs, Happy Hour, Always
5 O'Clock, Hardboard Material, Very Good
Condition, 3"W x 6"L to 7"W x 12"H

2865 (16) Little Golden Book Hardcover Collection,
Barbie, Tom and Jerry, Etc. Show Wear, Good
Condition Otherwise

2866 Vintage Precious Moments "God is Love"
Embroidery Pillow Kit, New in Unopened
Package, 14"Sq. Finished Size

2867 School Success Sylvan At Home System And
Book Covers, Teaches Study And
Organizational Skills, Complete As Far As Can
Tell, Good Condition, Age 8-12, 14"W x 6"D x
11"H

2868 Five 1000 Piece Puzzles, All in Good Shape,
12" to 14"L

2869 9 Yards Vintage Fabric, You Will Get One
Yard of Each of The Nine Fabrics, Out Of Print
Fabric, Daisy Kingdom, VIP, Teddy Bears,
Rabbits, Dots, Floral and More, All Vintage,
But New From My Pet/Smoke Free Home

287 Two Garfield And One Far Side Comic
Paperback Books, 8"W x 5 1/2"H, Light Wear
in Good Condition

2870 Michigan Adventures In Time and Place
Hardcover Book, National Geographic Society,
Very Good Condition

2871 Mr. Peter Piper Tongue Twisting Game, New
Sealed, So Much Fun! 6"W x 10"L

2872 Party Fanny Pack New Bright Green Nylon,
10"W x 6"H

2873 1961 Huckleberry Hound Metal Lunch Box, No
Thermos, 8"W x 4"D x 7"H, Good Condition
With Small Dent and Few Scratches, Not Bad
For 59 Years Old

2874 (11) DVDs Including Twilight, Twilight Saga,
New Moon, Lock Out, Texas Chainsaw
Massacre, And More, Good Condition

2875 Size Large Dog Coat, New Cute Brand, Very
Nice! Lined

2876 (11) Little Golden Books, Children's Animal
Books Collection, Home For Bunny, Baby
Farm Animals, Etc. Show Wear, Good
Condition Overall

Lot Title

2877 Six Packages Grand Theft Auto Gift Wrap, All
New Old Stock, 5 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L

2878 Six 1000 Piece Puzzles, All in Good Condition,
8" to 14"L

2879 8 Yards Vintage Baby Theme Fabric, You Will
Get 1 Yard of 8 Assorted Fabrics, All New, But
Vintage From My Smoke/Pet Free Home

288 1944 Vintage Science of Trapping Paperback
Book, Good Condition By E. Kreps, 5"W x 6
1/2"H, 230 Pages

2880 Columbia Men's Size 4XL, Heavy Spring Coat,
Great Condition

2881 Antique Barn Find Here! Looks Like It Was
Some Sort of End Table Base, Very Cool Old
Hardware, Wood and Metal, Quite Rusty,
Needs Restoration, Fair Condition, As Is, 13"W
x 20"H

2882 Fit Right Ultra XXL Absorbent Briefs, 20 Piece
Package, NEW

2883 Very Old Homemade Wood Sled, Possibly in
1930's, Assembled With All Nails, 15"W x
39"L x 7"H, Very Weathered, Great Rustic
Decor, Good Condition For Display

2885 Vintage Sears SIlvertone Record Player Cabinet
With AM/FM Stereo, Radio Works But Seems
to Only Come Through One Speaker, Turntable
Untested, As Is, 70"W x 16"D x 27"H, Good
Condition For Rix or Repurpose
<B>LOCATED BY RESTROOMS</B>

2886 Over 60 Cement Blocks, Great For Your Next
Project, Save Some $, Approx. 16"L x 8"W x
8"H, Very Good Condition

2887 Great Lot of Books For Collectors, Schools,
Resale, Etc. Sewing, Knitting, Cookbooks,
Vietnam Experience, And So Many More,
100's of Them! Hardcover and Paperback,
Good to New, 24"W x 45"D x 30"H
(LOCATED BY #3780)

2888 New Old Stock Home Decor Decorative
Hardware Drapery Rod Set, 5/8"Diam x 48" to
86"L

2889 Four Pieces 3/4"Thick x 4"W x 60"L Pieces of
Pine Wood, Lightly Used, Screw Holes in End,
Real Good Condition

289 Box of (40) New Post Its And (7) Pads of
Papers, 2 1/2" to 5"L, Box 10"L x 7"W x 4
3/4"H

2890 New Women's Leo Rosi Size XL, Pink
Sleeveless Tunic

2891 (40) Comics- Marvel, DC, Vertigo, Image Etc.
Some Bagged and Boarded, All Good to Very
Good Condition, 1980's to 2000's
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2892 Two New Amazing Putty, Glitter Gem
Collection, Blue and Red, 3 1/4"Diam x 2"H

2893 New Bakugan Pegatrix Battle Brawler, 7 3/4"H
Package

2894 (15) Little Golden Books Full of Classic Young
Children's Stories and Nursery Rhymes, Old
Mother Goose, Old MacDonald Had A Farm,
Good Condition

2895 Awesome Set of McGraw Hill MacMillan
Leveled Reader Books, Paperbacks, These Are
Great Additions To Any Daycare, Homeschool
Setting, All in Nice Cardboard Organizer, 25"W
x 7"D x 11"H

2896 New Softr N Slo Squishies Happy Poo! 4"H

2897 Two New Amazing Putty, Northern Lights
Collection, 3.88 Oz. 3 1/2"H

2898 New Pikmi Pops Surprise Fruit Fiesta Series, 8
1/2"H

2899 Two New Children's Paperbacks, Two Zombie
Chaser Series, Very Good Condition

29 Jada Toys Ford Coe 1/24 Sliding Bed Truck,
Dale Earnhardt Jr. Budweiser With Box, 9"L
Front to Back, Like New In Box

290 Boy's Pajama Lot- Three Sets With Two Extra
Tops and Extra Bottom, Batman, Minecraft,
And More, Large Size 10/12, Good Condition

2900 Two New Amazing Putty's Marvel Metallic
And Magnetic Putty 1.41 Oz. 3" Containers

2901 New Slime Ups Toy, Series 1 New Blue Glitter
Crayola Slime, 3 3/4" and 4 1/4"H

2902 Two Cute Girls Dolls, Both Are Clean in Very
Good Condition, Plush and Plastic, 12" and
20"H

2903 Two New Fortnite Figures, Series 1, Brite
Bomber and Teknique, 3 1/2"H

2904 Orb Odditeez Wriggleballs Unicorns And
Rainbows "One of A Kind" Unicorn Puzzle
Erasers, 5 1/2" and 9"H Package

2905 Two Paper Doll Books, Both Like New, Uncut,
Alaskan Children, Eight Pages First Edition,
2nd Printing 2001, Dolls of All Nations Circa
1900, Reprint 1900, Four Dolls, Ten Outfits

2906 Very Nice Christmas Decorations, Very Good
Condition, Four Pieces Total, Spring Base
Bouncy Santa's Resin and Ceramic Tree (Has
Chips) 5 1/2" to 8 1/2"H

2907 New in Package Light Blue Fleece Fabric,
Package Marked Two Yards

2908 New Compound Kings Fluffy Slime With
Surprise Inside, 4 3/4"H Pink

Lot Title

2909 Craft Stickers and Scrapbook Sheets, 12 Plus
Pieces, 5"W x 12"L to 12"Sq. Mostly New

291 (20) Plus Quilted Weight Cotton Fabric,
Unused And In Good Condition, Box 10"W x
12"L x 5"H

2910 New Games- Hangman, Game on the Go,
Sweet Shop Tic, Tac, Toe, 4- 5 Ages Plus, 7
1/4" and 8 1/4"L Packages

2911 Two New Amazing Squishee Series 2 Toys,
Friends and Poo Collection, 6 1/2"H Packages

2912 Heavy Iron Fish Ornament, Can Be Used As
Paperweight, Door Stop, Be Creative, Little
Worn, 6"W x 9"L x 8"H

2913 Three Ultra Soft Stuffed Teddy Bears, All Very
Good ot New With Tags, Clean, 7" to 19"L

2914 (15) The Magic School Bus Paperback Books,
Inside The Human Body, Great For Classroom
or Resale, Real Good Condition

2915 Vintage Holly Hobbie, Party Decorations, Both
Are Unopened Packages, Holly Hobbie Rag
Doll Centerpiece 12 1/2"H, Especially For You
Party Decoration, 11"H

2916 Two Unicorn Cat Headbands, Two New Girls,
One Size, Need Washing

2917 Smore To Love S'more Maker, Like New in
Original Box, 9"W x 11"L x 2"H

2918 40 Plus Vintage Magnet Collection, Most Are
The Shape of The States, Some Are Wooden,
Some Have Funny Saying, Come in Plastic
Carry Box, 2" to 3 1/4"L Each, Good Condition

2919 Six Yards Assorted Vintage Fabric, You Will
Get 1/2 Yard Of 12 Different Fabrics, Mostly
Baby Theme, Great For Bibs, Quilts, Burp
Cloths, Doll Clothes, And More, All New
Fabric, But Vintage Out of Print, Comes From
My Pet/Smoke Free Home

292 Double Sided Steel Book Rack, No Casters,
Otherwise Good Condition, Some Paint Wear,
31"W x 18"D x 32"H

2920 Touch Tronic 2001 Singer Sewing Machine,
Maybe Old, But Works Great, Good Condition,
Plus Acc. 8"W x 16"L x 13"H

2921 Ten DVDs Including The Notebook, Cold
Mountain, Troy, 50 Cent, Refuse 2 Die, And
More, Good Condition

2922 Huge Lot of Sampler Cross Stitch Books and
Patterns, Sampler, Alphabets, Borders, Ton of
Wonderful Patterns, Includes Sampler Print
Scrapbook Album Too, 25 Plus Books, 20 Plus
Hardcover and Paperbacks, Good Condition
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Lot Title

2924 Really Cool Roll of Paper, Great For Crafting
Banners, Rolls of Paper 10"W x 6"Diam, Lots
of Paper, (25) Recordable Blank DVDs Pack of
Stickers, Two Zipper Bank Pouches, 5"W x
10"L, Good to New In Package

2925 Pentax 35MM Camera With Flash, Extra Lens,
Other Acc. Has Minor Rust on Bottom, As Is,
Other Items Good To New in Package, 5"W x
7"H

2926 (11) DVDs Including Planet Of the Apes,
Miami Vice, Takers, Doom And More, Good
Condition

2927 Car Audio Amplifier Lot- Kenwood KAC 628,
Pioneer GM-5000T 760 Watt, Jensen 300 Watt,
For Parts or Repair, Three Pieces, 7"W x 10"L
to 10"W x 13"L, As Is

2928 Eight Text and Reference Books- Geometry,
Human Anatomy, Physiology and Functional
Anatomy, Etc. Paperback and Hardcovers

2929 Quick Dry Sport Shoes, Ladies Size 6 New,
Kisfly Brand

293 Misc. Lot of Children's Reading Books, Care
Bears, Disney, Peter Rabbit, Little Golden
Books and More, Paperback and Hardcovers,
Good to Very Good Condition, Over 25 Total

2930 Sunset Stamped Cross Stitch Victorian
Mementos With Frame Size, New 11"W x 14"L

2931 Theft Resistant Decorative Valve Stem Caps,
Set of Four, New Chrome Have Optional Use
Set Screws, With Allen Wrench

2932 Ten Pack of Metal Luggage Tags, New 1 3/4"W
x 3"L You Won't Lose These

2933 DVD Movies- 1, 2, 3 True Blood Complete
Seasons, The Hunger Games, Twilight,
Message on A Bottle, Some Even Blu Ray, All
Very Good Condition

2934 Utility Heater Heat Magnet By Phillips, Used
and Tested, Great Condition With 5' Cord,
Great For Pet or Livestock Water Bowls, 150
Watts, 2 1/2"W x 4"L x 5"H

2935 Bluetooth 2 in 1 Wireless Audio Transmitter
And Receiver, New in Box, No Brand, 4"W x
5"L

2936 Three Starfish Metal Barrettes, New Sealed, 3
1/2"L

2937 Iphone 2 in 1 Charging Cables, Two Pack New,
Headphone and Charging Outputs, 5"L

Lot Title

2938 Royal Langnickel Azure Gray Scale Blendable
Professional Artist Makers, Brand New In
Sealed Box, Includes Six Blendable Alcohol
Based Grayscale Cool Gray 2-6 Shades Markers
And Blender, Dual Tip (Round and Chisel)
Markers Provide Smooth Lines, Vibrant
Coloring, Streak Free Coverage, Box 7 1/2"H x
4 1/2"W x 3/4"D

2939 12V Spotlight, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, Reflector is Tarnished, 6"Diam x 6"L

294 Wood End Table With Tile Inlay Top, One
Drawer, Light Scratches and Wear, 22"W x
26"D x 21"H, Good Condition

2940 Four Plastic Stacking Filing Trays, Letter Size,
Filled With Labels, Avery, Four Boxes, New
Greeting Cards, Card Stock, 4 1/2"W x 5 1/2"L,
13"W x 9"D x 3"H Each

2941 Misc. Lot of Books and DVD- Chronicles Of
Narnia DVD, Fallen Angel, Etc. Good
Condition, Five Items

2942 Athletech Winter Coat Purple Size Large Zipper
And Buttons All Work, No Tears, Very Warm
Coat, Has Stains, Come Preview, Good
Condition Otherwise

2943 (29) Collectible 1970's R&W Berries And
Paula Resin Statues, "World's Greatest" And "I
Love You" Good Condition, Some Have Chips,
4" to 5"H

2944 Vintage Zenith Parts For Radio, Untested, As
Is, 15"W x 5"D x 6"H

2945 Mason Jar Lot- (17) Jars in All, 8 Qt. 9 Pt. All
Good Condition, 5 1/2" to 7"H

2946 Misc. Hardcover and Paperback Novels- Self
Help, Philosophical, Good Condition, (24) Total

2947 Pink Purse Capri Sun Backpack, Candyland
Rolling Bag, Faux Snakeskin Backpack by Nine
West, Real Good Condition, 10" x 12" to 11"W
x 12"H

2948 Nice Selection Of Hardcover Books, Some
With Dust Jackets, All Good to Very Good
Condition, 30 Plus, Novels, Self Help,
Financial, Etc.

2949 Eight Plus Retail Metal and Plexiglass
Advertising Display Mounts, Good Condition,
8"W x 7"H to 24"W x 9"H

295 Doors Memorabilia- Three Piece Lot- Jim
Morrison Framed Poster 24"W x 36"H, Best
Selling Book By John Densmore Paperback
"Riders On The Storm" And Novel By Ray
Manzarek Talks of What Is Jim is Alive Today?
Hardcover, All in Good Condition
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2950 Two HIP 40 Pioneer Speakers, Working
Excellent, Max. 80 Watt, 12 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D
x 22 1/2"H

2951 Husqvarna Chainsaw #51 Air Injection, Really
Good Condition, Runs Great, My Wife Buys
Propane Now So I Quit Burning Wood, Chain
Like New And Sharp, 9"W x 31"L x 11"H, Bar
16"

2952 Large Heavy Duty Four Tier Metal Shelving
Unit, 36"W x 18"D x 87"H

2953 Electric Dirt Devil Power Stick Vacuum, Works
Great, 10"W x 45"H

2954 Vintage Snowmobile Suit "Foremost Chiller
Killer" Size 41-44 Clean, No Tears, Zippers All
Working, Good Condition

2955 Track No Wax Tremblant Cross Country Skis,
Two Bamboo Poles, Great Condition, 2"W x 73
1/2"L Skis, 53"L Poles

2956 Molded Marble Resin Sink Countertop
Backsplash Unit, 48"L x 29 1/2"D, Great For
Remodel, Good Condition, Has Minor Scuffs
and Scratches

2957 Misc. Shelves And Press Wood Pieces in Real
Good Condition, New In Box, Two 11"W x
35"L, Two 20 1/2" x 41 1/2", Three 25"W x
60"L

2958 Six Metal Shelves That Match/Fit Shelving
Units in This Auction #2952 and .... 18"W x
36"L Good Condition

2959 12 Plus Wood Shelves For Use Or Repurpose,
Plywood With Solid Front Trim, Needs TLC,
Good Condition, Approx. 11"W x 40"L

296 Two Cute Framed Cross Stitch And
Needlepoint Pieces, In Good Condition, 11"W x
9 1/2"H and 11"H x 8 1/2"W

2960 Huge Heavy Duty Steel Rack Base With Four
Removable Uprights, Great For Shop or Barn,
42"W x 60"L x 54"H, Good Condition

2961 Two Pieces of Pegboard With Few Misc.
Hooks, Good Condition, 42"W x 89"L and
46"W x 96"L

2962 Six Very Nice White Oak Boards, All Kiln
Dried and Planed to 1"Thick, Four 6"W x
8'4"L, Two 5"W x 8'4"L, Very Good Condition

2963 Queen Size White Metal Bed, Headboard,
Footboard, Two Piece Support, Very Good
Condition, 30" to 41"H

Lot Title

2964 Pallet #19034613 Of Six Untested Customer
Return TV's Delivered To 1BID.US From
Walmart Return Center TV's 50" to 65"
Phillips, TCL, Visio, Samsung, Etc. Customer
Returns, May Have Shipping Damage or Other
Issues, As Is, 48"L x 40"W x 65"H

2965 Nice Home Made Router Table With Guide,
Built In Electrical Switch and Plug, Switch
Needs Repair, Looks Good Overall, As Is,
37"W x 22"D

2966 50 Gallon Metal Burning Barrel, Good
Condition Overall, 23"Diam x 34"H

2967 Two Vintage Retro Painted Wood End Tables,
Good Condition For Age, Minor Flaws, Needs
TLC, 13 1/2"W x 2'D x 2'H

2968 Stihl Chainsaw MS 180C Very Good
Condition, Runs Excellent, Quick Adjust Chain
Tensioner, No Tools Needs, Easy Start Recoil,
Four Years Old, Child Can Start This, Chain Is
Sharp and Just Like Brand New, Cutting More
Wood So I Bought A Big Saw, 11"W x 28"L x
10"H, Bar 12"

2969 Two New Snuggle Blankets, One Green and
One Red (Taken Out of Package to Picture at
Auction) Very Nice and Warm, Large to Cover
Your Feet, One Size Fits All

297 1999 Coca Cola Poster With Dale Earnhardt
Coke Racing Family Reunion, Good Condition,
Some Pin Holes From Hanging, 24"W x 18"H

2970 Nice Lot of Foreign Books, Travel Booklets,
French Printed Books, Macdougall Clan
History, Several Travel Books, Good
Condition, (13) Total

2971 Black & Decker 16" Electric Hedge Trimmer,
Good Condition

2972 Four Tier Metal Shop Shelf, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 31"W x 12"D x 58"H

2973 (7) Lamp Shades, All Shapes And Sizes,
11"Diam x 6"H to 15"Diam x 20"H, Fair to
Good Condition, Some Damaged And Need
Repair, As Is

2974 Ten Like New Copies of Tom Brokaw's
Hardcover Book, "The Greatest Generation"

2975 Coors Light Officially Licensed Hat, Brand
New With Tags, One Size Fits All, Adjustable
Snap Style Rear Strap

2976 1950's Metal Kitchen Chair With Textured
Vinyl Seat, Laminate Back is Chipped, Good
Condition Overall, 16"W x 31"H
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2977 Huge Lot of Knitting And Crochet Pattern
Books, Patterns For Sweaters, Scarves, Shawls,
Women's, Men's And Children's Clothing,
Afghans, Socks, So Much More, Older Patterns
To Newer, Several Brands in Good to Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2" x 11"H

2978 Four Pieces of Fresh Cut on Bandsaw Mill,
Piece of Maple 5 1/4"W x 1"Thick x 45"L
Clear, Piece of Ash 1"Thick x 6"W x 56"L
Clear, Two Piece Ash 2"Thick x 6"W x 39"L,
Not All Square, Good Condition

2979 Beautiful Lot of Women's Size Medium
Clothing, Includes Navy Tommy Hilfiger
Sweater Size L, Coral Christopher Banks
Sweater Size M, Ann Taylor Top Size M,
Casual Corner Blazer and Skirt Suit Size 8,
New With Tags, Striped Top by A New Day
Size M

298 (11) Used Five Gallon Pails, Lots of Multi
Purpose Use, Shows Wear But Good Condition,
11"Diam x 15"H

2980 (36) Hangers- Plastic, Metal, Good Condition,
16"W

2981 Huge Lot of (12) Games, Older Vintage to
Newer, Uncle Wiggly Game, Cribbage, Last
Word, Several Others, Unsure If All Pieces Are
Included, 8" to 18"L

2982 Vintage Drawer Pulls- 50 to 100 Pieces, Brass,
Metal, Etc. Great Steampunk Items, Use or
Repurpose, 1" to 2"Diam

2983 Two New Large Magnetic Dry Erase Boards,
With Black Frames, New In Package, 22"W x
35"L Very Nice

2984 Wood Banquet Metal Leg Table With Plywood
Top, Fair to Good Condition, Worn But Sturdy,
31"W x 8'L

2985 1950's Metal Kitchen Chair With Textured
Vinyl Seat, Laminate Back is Chipped, Good
Condition Overall, 16"W x 31"H

2986 Drive Brand Seat Cushion For Walker or
Wheelchair, 18"W x 16"D x 2"Thick, Real
Good Condition

2987 Eldon Metal Pocket Wall File Organizer
Baskets, All Hooks/Hanger Appear To Be Here,
Ten Total Baskets, 14"W x 3"D x 8"H, Very
Good Condition

2988 Deluxe Brand Steel Two Door Locking Cabinet
With Keys, Located Inside Right Hand Door,
Three Shelves Inside For Plenty of Storage,
Very Good Condition, 36"W x 24"D x 42"H

Lot Title

2989 Vintage Sheffield Free Spirit Three Speed 24"
Adult Bicycle, Dusty, Just Needs Cleaning and
TLC, Good Condition Overall

299 Pair of Very Old Fire Fighting Pike Poles,
Heavy Metal Hooks, 8' and 6'L, 1 1/2"Diam
Wood, Good Condition

2990 Vintage Manual Reel Push Mower, Rusty,
Good Condition For Display or Restoration,
22"W x 52"L

2991 Plastic Tub Filled With Football, Pool Noodles,
Hula Hoop, Other Fun Outdoor Items, Think
Spring! Fair to Good Condition, 20"Diam x
14"H

2992 Pair of Steel Car Ramps, Rusty But Solid, One
Has Been Braced or Repaired, Fair to Good
Condition, 11"W x 35"L x 11"H

2993 Nice Fisher Price Rainforest Infant Play Mat
Gym, Responds to Baby's Movement With
Music and Lights in Short Play Setting, Great
For Lay and Play or Tummy Time, Very Good
Condition, Batteries Go in Giraffe Legs, 32"Sq.

2994 All Metal Folding Chair, Great For Garden
Decor, 15"W x 19"D x 35"H, Inlaid Stone
Diamond On Backrest, Need Paint or Cushion,
Good Condition Overall

2995 Two Old Skateboards, Variflex Street Rage II
Wake Up Coffee And Yellow Plastic, Both
Well Used, Fair to Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x
21"L to 10"W x 30"L

2996 Brand New Never Used Rawlings Michigan
State University Heavy Duty Folding Chair For
Camping Or Tailgating, High Quality Chair
With Spacious Seat Area, Holds Up to 275 lb.
Person, Features MSU Logos on Front and
Back, Mesh Comfort Back, One Extra Large
Cup Holder, One Regular Size, Powder Coated
Steel Frame Resists Corrosion, Chair 37W" x
27 1/2"D x 36 1/2"H

2997 Six Children's Compound Bows, Lil Banshee,
Scout, Etc. All Good Condition Overall, 34" to
37"L

2998 Primitive Kitchen Table With Two 15" Planks
Side By Side Making 30" x 48"L Table Top,
Base and Frame 30"H, Includes Two Nice
Antique Parlor Chairs, One Slightly Damaged,
Still Sturdy Both 16"W x 15"D x 38"H, Good
Condition

2999 Yards and Yards of Seam Binding, Assorted
Colors and Widths, Almost All of The (86)
Packages Are New Unopened, 3-5 Yards Per
Package, Also Included Packages of Vintage
Lace
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3 Plano Protect A Rod Plastic Rod Case,
Telescoping Extends From 42" to 72" in 6"
Increments, 3"Diam, Good Condition

30 Four Small Hammers, Look Like They Are For
Special Jobs, Maybe Some Jewelry Making?
Please Review And Identify Them, Each 7" to
10"L, Good Condition For Age, One Handle
Feels A Bit Loose

300 Old Rugged Cross, Solids But Bottom Needs
Boards Tightened Up Otherwise Good
Condition, 26"W x 9"D x 43"H

3000 1891 O Silver Dollar, 90% Silver, Very Very
Nice For Age, Add This One To Your
Collection

3001 1974 Auburn Corn Festival Pin, Great Local
Collectible, Some Surface Rust on Back,
2"Diam, Good Condition

3002 Three 1942 Walking Liberty Half Dollars

3003 1957 Bay County Centennial Cosmetic Permit
Pin, Bay City MI, Vintage in Good Condition,
Measures 1 1/2"Diam

3004 1921 Morgan Silver Dollar, Very Very Good
Condition, With Great Detail, Nice Coin

3005 Zippo Queen City Railroad Construction Pocket
Measuring Tape, Measures 6' Metal Case 2"H

3006 1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar, Heavy Toning,
Great Details

3007 1990's Hershey's Chocolate Bar Bendable
Figure, Posable Advertising, Stands 4"H, Some
Wear, Good Condition

3008 1936 S Early Washington Quarter Very Fine
Shape, Scarce Coin, 90% Silver

3009 Barclay Manoil US Army Soldier Military
Tractor With Wood Wheels, One of The
Wheels Has A Chip, 3" x 2" x 2", Good
Condition

301 Antique Wood Parlor Table, 3-Leg Design,
Some Wear Otherwise Good Solid Condition,
21"Diam x 27"H

3010 1920 S Walking Liberty Half, Very Good
Condition, 90% Silver, San Francisco Mint, 100
Years Old

3011 Vintage Cast Iron Cannon Big Bang, Made in
Italy, Steel Wheels, Cannon Spring Functional,
Missing Right Side Clamp To Hold Barrel
Down, Collectible in Good Condition, 4" x 2" x
2"

3012 1853 Half Dime With Arrows, VF Condition,
Very Nice Detail

Lot Title

3013 1970's Aviva Snoopy Fish Truck Wood Toy
With Plastic Wheels, Some Wear From Use,
Partial Sticker on Bottom Says 1958, Fair to
Good Condition, 1 3/4"W x 2 1/2"L x 1 1/2"H

3014 Eight Assorted Year Walking Liberty 90%
Silver Half Dollars, 1947, 1945, 1943, 1941,
1939, 1938, 1936, 1934

3015 2007 Saginaw Malleable Iron 1907 to 2007
Collectible Piece "50 Years of Pride" 5
1/2"Diam, Very Good Condition For Age

3016 1963 Ben Franklin Half Dollar 90% Silver Nice
Coin, Some Toning Starting

3017 Solid Brass Hard Cast Belt Buckle With Floral
Adornments, Could Use Polishing, But Good
Condition, 3 1/4"W x 2 1/2"H

3018 Four Circulated 1964 Kennedy Half Dollars,
90% Silver, Great Condition

3019 1984 Michigan Outdoors Stroh's Fred Trost's
Outdoors Club Pins, Stickers Lot, Various
Sizes, Mostly 2" to 4", Good Condition

302 Woff Picture Signed Robert Sissel "91", Wood
Frame With Glass, Very Good Condition, 42
1/2"W x 28 1/2"H

3020 1854 Liberty Seated Dime With Arrows, Good

3021 1995 Saginaw MI Metal Casting Operations
First Aluminum Poured June 1995 Line 6, 5
1/2"Diam, Good Condition

3022 Silver Tone Donald Trump Coin, President of
the United States, Make America Great Again

3023 Keep on Truckin Embroidered Patch, Never
Been Applied To Anything, New Old Stock,
4"L x 3"H

3024 Three Canadian Coins, 1918 and 1919 Large
Cent, 1981 1 Cent Bad Planchet Error

3025 Vintage Hubley Derringer Cap Gun, Not
Working, Has Great Designs Engraved in
Metal, Neat Display Piece, 4 1/4" x 2", Metal
And Plastic, Good Condition

3026 1900 O Morgan Silver Dollar, Some Wear As
Pictured But Still Nice Coin

3027 Michigan Collectible Spoon With Moose, Deer,
Elk? on Top, 5"L Good Condition

3028 1878 S Morgan Silver Dollar, Tougher Date

3029 1957 Bay County Centennial Brother of The
Brush Pin Bay City MI, Vintage Measures
2"Diam, Good Condition

303 Two Wood Heart Shelves With Light Wear
Otherwise Good Condition: 18"W x 22"H and
15"W x 19 1/2"H
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3030 1982 S Proof 250th Birthday Of Geo.
Washington Commemorative 90% Silver Half
Dollar

3031 Borden Smith Douglass Fertilizer Patch Farm
Agriculture Measures 4 7/8" x 2 1/8" GLH
Great Lakes Hybrids Premium Seed Dealer
Patch 4 7/8" x 2 3/4", Both Patches Are New
Old Stock, Good Condition

3032 1926 D Peace Dollar, Nice Shape, 90% Silver,
Denver Mint

3033 Novelty Dancing Girl Keychain From Riviera
Hotel and Casino, No Ifs, Ands, Or... 2"W x 1
3/8"H, Very Good Condition

3034 1921S Morgan Dollar MS, Scratches on Face

3035 Michigan Eagle And Statue of Liberty Pins,
Some Green on Back of Eagle But Good
Condition Overall, Both Pins 1"

3036 1946 and 1944S Walking Liberty Half Dollars,
Very Nice

3037 Six Souvenir Spoons From Nederland, Three
Sets Total, Three Sets With Man and Woman
With Coat of Arms From Their Province, Back
of Spoons Have Crest and Word Nederland on
Them, Silver Plate in Great Shape For Age,
Look to Be From 1920's, Approx. 4 1/2"L,
Very Good Condition For Age

3038 Three Silver Certificates, 1935E, 1935F,
1935G, Good Condition

3039 (7) 1960's Korean Sports Related Stamps

304 Two Large Canvas Paintings In Good
Condition: 40"W x 30"H and 36"W x 24"H,
Ready-To-Hang!

3040 1963 Two Dollar Red Seal Bill

3041 SMI 75 Years Cast Iron Con Rod Bottle
Opener, Good Condition

3042 1935 Series G Uncirculated $1. Silver
Certificate

3043 1987 Nodular Iron Last Iron Poured, 5
1/2"Diam Saginaw Michigan Collectible, Very
Good Condition For Age

3044 1865 Indian Head Penny, Very Good Condition

3045 Ten Korean Stamps Commemorative Important
Meetings in Korean History From 1960's

3046 1998 American Silver Eagle, Great Collectible
Condition, .999 Fine Silver, 1 Troy Oz.

3047 Eight Korean Folk Lore Based Stamps From
The 1960's

Lot Title

3048 Jewelry Lot- 1 1/2"Diam Butterfly Pin Stamped
12KGF, Size 7, Stamped 14KT Milor Ring,
Size 7 Silvertone Avon Ring, Worn Goldtone
Size 7 Ring, Fair to Good Condition

3049 2000 American Silver Eagle Littleton Coin CO.
Unc.

305 Metal and Glass Wall Clock, Looks In Good
Condition But Untested - As-Is, 9 1/2"W x 9"H

3050 1950's Vintage Ronson Crown Cigarette Table
Lighter, Silver Plated, Very Heavy, Untested,
Looks in Good Condition For Age, 3 1/4"L x
2"W x 2 1/2"H

3051 2009 P Lincoln Cent Birth And Childhood,
Certified MS66 RD By NGC

3052 Brass Medallion With Horse And Cart, Some
Wear And Oxidation But Good Condition, 3
1/8"W x 3 1/2"H

3053 2007 S Washington State Silver Proof
Washington Quarter, Certified PF69 Ultra
Cameo By NGC

3054 100% NRA Patch and Sticker, 3" x 3" Good
Condition

3055 2002 American Silver Eagle, Littleton Coin Co.
UNC

3056 Four Fiberboard Nicks Boy Drink Coasters,
Good Condition, Some Cleaner Than Others,
4"Sq.

3057 2009 P & D Lincoln Cents, Formative Years,
Certified MS 66 RD By NGC

3058 Two Solid Sterling Silver Sami Swedish
Wedding Spoons By AB Fritz Olsson,
Hallmarks Include F Olsson= Who, E9= When,
1955, Triple Crown Sterling Standard Mark, S=
925 National Control Mark, M (In Circle) =
Where Marie Fred, Sweden, Boliden= Silver
Mine It Came From, Weighs 24.5 GR, Very
Good Condition For Age, 4 1/2"L

3059 2009 P & D Lincoln Cents, Professional Life,
Certified MS66 RD By NGC

306 Yellow and Chocolate Metal Wall Art In Very
Good Condition, 12"Sq

3060 Original Vintage Michigan DNR Successful
Hunter Patch 2004, New Old Stock, Authentic
Never Sewn On, 3 3/8"H x 4 1/2"W x 1/16"D

3061 1884 O Morgan Silver Dollar, PCGS, MS63,
Excellent Collectible Coin

3062 2017 American Silver Eagle, PCGS MS70 First
Strike .999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Oz.
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3063 Complete Set of 8th Series Wacky Packages,
Comes With Checklist, All New Card Sleeves,
Have Them Graded For Big Return, Super
Rare, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"

3064 2005 American Silver Eagle Littleton Coin Co.
UNC

3065 Refillable Perfume Bottle, New 3 1/2"H,
Travalo With Genie S Refill, Untested

3066 2004 American Silver Eagle, Littleton Coin Co.
UNC

3067 Three Silvertone Dolphin Theme Necklaces,
New in Box, Nickel Free Lead Free No Tarnish,
17" Chain

3068 2001 American Silver Eagle Littleton Coin Co.
UNC

3069 Two Goldtone Money Clips, One From
Harrah's Vegas 2 1/2"L, Also One MGM Grand
Plastic Card Cord, 15"L, Good Condition

307 (3) 6"Sq Metal Signs In Very Good Condition:
Live - Laugh - Love

3070 1887 Morgan Silver Dollar, PCGS MS63

3071 Ten Pete Rose, Donruss, Topps Baseball Cards,
No Creases

3072 2020 American Silver Eagle PCGS MS70 First
Strike, .999 Fine Silver, 1 Troy Oz.

3073 Nice Lot of Topps Wacky Packages From Early
To Mid 1970's, (20) Stickers, Eight Checklists,
Some Duplicates, This is My Last Lot, Snap
Them Up, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"

3074 1967 Topps Al Kaline Baseball Card, No
Creases

3075 2011 United States Mint Sept. 11, 2011
National Medal Proof 1 Oz. Fine Silver Limited
Mintage COA Box

3076 1960 Topps Jim Bunning Detroit Tiger Baseball
Card, No Creases

3077 Set of Three 1979 Susan B. Anthony Dollar
Coins, Uncirculated From Littleton Coin CO.
Plus Extra Susan B. Anthony 1979 Coin,
Making Total of Four

3078 1984- 85 Topps Steve Yzerman Rookie Card,
Excellent Condition

3079 Commemorative Civil War $5. Coin From
American Mint

308 Metal Wall Hanging, Polished Bronze Color,
Very Good Condition, 18"W x 6"H, Faith-Hope-
Love

3080 Three Silvertone Sport Theme Necklaces, New
in Box, Nickel Free Lead Free, No Tarnish, 17"
Chain, Hockey, Basketball, Baseball

Lot Title

3081 1972 P, D, S Complete Year Uncirculated And
Proof Coin Sets

3082 (17) Topps Wacky Packages From Rare 2nd
Series, Hard to Find, There Are (15) Stickers
And Two Checklists/Puzzle Pieces, Nice Shape
For Age, Have Them Graded For Big Bucks, 2
1/2" x 38 1/2"

3083 2012 United States Mint Star Spangled Banner
Silver Coin, Proof 26,736 Grams, 90% Silver,
Very Limited Mintage, COA With Box

3084 1976 Crane Potato Chips Football Set,
Complete Set Including Walter Payton Rookie
Card, All Cards Near Mint, 3 1/2"Diam

3085 Two 1976 S US Mint Proof Five Coin Sets

3086 30GB Apple Ipod Full of Music- Pop, Country,
And More, Model H1136, Silicone Case,
Earbuds, Charging Cord, Looks in Fair to Good
Condition, 4"L

3087 Diana Princess Of Wales Memorial Coin

3088 Antique Spokeshave Model No. 51, Needs
Blade, Looks Good For Age, 9 3/4" End to End,
Good Condition

3089 Two 1978 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Sets, The
Last Year For The IKE One Dollar Coin

309 Metal Sailboat 3D Scenery Picture, Copper
Look, Very Good Condition and Very Cool,
20"W x 15 1/4"H

3090 Nice Camo Hunting Knife With Sharpener And
Sheath, One Side of Knife Is Smooth And Other
Side is Serrated, Also Has Compass On End of
Handle, 12"L Overall, Blade 6"

3091 2003 P and 2004 D US Mint Uncirculated State
Quarter Sets

3092 Genuine Gladstone Marbles Knife, Fixed Blade,
Wood Craft, Older Knife Shows Some Wear
But Very Good Useable Condition, Blade is
Very Sharp, 4 1/4"L Blade, Overall 8 1/4"L

3093 2009 S Proof And 2009 Platinum Coated Five
Territories And DC Coin Sets

3094 Vintage Case XX Fixed Blade Knife, 223-6
With Original Case Sheath, Steel Composite,
Knife is Beautiful in Overall Very Good
Condition, Handle Carefully! It's Crazy Sharp,
Blade 5"L, Overall 9 5/8"L

3095 (20) Nickels Dated 1939 to 1954, Some UNC

3096 Beautiful Sabre Stainless Steel Knife With Two
Different Eagle Scenes On Handles, 7" Opened,
Blade 3", Good Condition

3097 1975- 1999 Uncirculated Lincoln Penny Set,
New Whitman Coin Folder, Nice Starter Set
For The Grandkids
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3098 Fixed Blade Hunting Knife, Full Tong, Good
Condition, Sharp! Overall 8 1/2"L, Blade 4
1/4", Includes Leather Sheath

3099 1969 P & D US Mint Uncirculated Coin Set,
With 40% Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

31 Three Paper Advertising Hats "Waffle House"
One Size Fits Most, Bring Back That Feeling of
Being Down South, 3"W x 11"L

310 Nascar Oak Handmade Mirror, 23"W , 12"H,
Very Good Condition

3100 Amazing Cheerful Cluster of Christmas Books,
Hardcovers, Treasury of Christmas, American
Country Christmas, And More, Good To Very
Good Condition

3101 Diabetic Lot, Diabetes Self Management
Magazines, Diabetic Cookbook Spiral Bound,
Good To Very Good Condition

3102 Burlington Miniature Billiard Table 18 1/2"W x
36"L, Includes Screw On Wood Table Legs,
Two Wood Cue Sticks, (16) Pool Balls, One
Rack, Very Good Condition

3103 Four Purses, Turquoise Handbag With Gold
Handles, Good Condition, Nine West Black
Handbag, Good Condition, Large H&M Black
Bag, Good Condition, Vera Want Beautiful
Purse Black, Good Condition, 12"W x 8 3/4"H,
13"W x 6"D x 12"H

3104 Ten Bats, T-Ball And Little League, Wood and
Metal, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall,
24" to 32"L, Easton, Franklin and Other Brands

3105 Solid Wood Glider, Has Green And White
Cushion, Very Good Condition, 29"W x 33"D x
40"H

3106 Sears 300 lb. Capacity Rolling Floor Jack, 13
1/2"L, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

3107 Water Cooler, Hot Doesn't Work, Small Crack
on Bottom Of Frame, Works Real Good Except
For Hot Side, Used It For Years, No Longer
Have Space For It, 54"H, Looks Good

3108 Air Tank With Pressure Gauge, Works Good,
Good Condition, 20"L x 13 1/2"H

3109 Cute Wood Americana Bunny Decor Piece,
Very Good Condition, 13"W x 27"H

311 Judith Miller Costume Jewelry Hardcover Book
Published In 2012 Loaded With Pictures and
Information, 255 Pages In Good Condition,
12"L x 10"W

3110 Tank Dress Size XL, Scoop Neck, New Yellow
in Color

3111 14" Lavender Color Wig, Kamo Brand, Very
Nice, NEW

Lot Title

3112 Kenmore Mid Century Modern Sewing
Machine, Blonde Wood Cabinet, 1950's, 27"W
x 19"D x 31"H, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

3113 (58) Toy Cars, Trucks, Boats and More, Hot
Wheels, Matchbox, Playait and Others, In Bag
(12) 2014 Stingray Yellow 4- 2014 Chevy
Silverados, (14) Corvette C7 R, Red And (14)
Corvette C7 R Blue, Some Vintage To New,
All Good Display Pieces or Just Play With
Them, 30 In A Bag, 2 3/4" to 4"L

3114 Wood Frame Chair Wrap Around Back, Burnt
Orange Cloth Seat And Back, Light Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, 25"W x 24"D x
30"H`

3115 Huge Lot of Hardcover and Softcover Books,
Unsearched From Building Clean Out,
Hundreds in Good to Very Good Condition,
Box 48"W x 42"D x 26"H

3116 Two Sets of Twin Comforters, Bedskirts,
Shams, Six Pieces, Floral Print, Green Stripe on
Reverse Side, Approx. 84"L x 60"W, Matching
Bedskirts, Two Shams, Matches Other Pieces in
This Auction, Good Condition

3117 Various Toiletry Items- Powder, Perfumes,
Curling Iron, Mud Mask, Etc. All Good
Condition, Plus Vintage Steam Vaporizer, 3"H
to 16"L

3118 Cake Pillars For Decorating, 3" to 10 1/4"H
Pieces, Some Clear Trays, One Broken,
Otherwise Good Condition For Spares Or
Crafting

3119 Good Lot of Steel Angle With Slots and Holes,
Different Types, No Rust, Good Condition, 23"
to 30"L

312 Antique Wood 2-Tier Table On Caster, Light
Wear Otherwise Very Good Condition, 30"W x
22"D x 30 1/2"H

3120 Buckle For Boys Suspenders, New, 6 1/4"H
Package

3121 Stars And Stripes Dog Collar, New Size Large

3122 New Workout Resistance Bands, New With
Bag, 7"H

3123 Four Side Window Shades, New in Package,
8"H

3124 Harry Potter Tie and Glasses, New! So Cool, 6
3/4"L Package

3125 New Ladies Size Large Strapless Chiffon Tube
Top, Loose Bloose, New Green

3126 New Ladies Workout Tank Top, Sexy Back,
Size Medium Red in Color
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3127 New With Tags Blue Tank Dress, Fifth Parallel,
Size XL

3128 New in Package Love Charm Fleece Live
Seamless Leggings, Size M/L Red Color

3129 Five Puzzles- Springbok 500 Pieces Vacation
Memories, Springbok 500 Pieces From Simpler
Times, 1,000 Piece Mt. Rushmore, 1,000 Piece
Heartland River Queen, 1,500 Piece Coca Cola
Never Opened, 8" to 14"L Boxes

313 Wood Vintage Floor Model Radio, As-Is, 23"W
x 13 1/2"D x 38 3/4"H, Reuse/Repurpose

3130 Four Children's Compound Bows, New Bear
With Arrows, All Good to New, 33" to 37 1/2"H

3131 Four Ladies Turtlenecks Size 18-22, Pink
Snowflake, Black, Green, Maroon, Good
Condition

3132 Five Book on Tanks- Hardcover And
Paperbacks, Armour of the Middle East Wars,
Centurion Vs T-55, The Encyclopedia of Tanks
And More, Some Wear on Encyclopedia,
Otherwise Good to Very Good Condition

3133 Five Helena + AR Flea And Tick Collar For
Large Dogs, Six Months Protection, New 4
1/4"Diam Tins

3134 Three Nascar Diecast Cars- 1, 88, 29, Measures
8"L, Not Sure Of Scale, All New

3135 New Chefland Measuring Cup and Spoon Set-
Stainless Steel, 7"H Package

3136 The Modern Civil Aircraft Guide Hardcover
Book, Very Good Condition

3137 Woman At The Helm Hardcover Book With
Dust Jacket, Good Condition

3138 Shipwrecks of The Great Lakes By Dana
Thomas Bowen, Hardcover Book With Dust
Jacket, Very Good Condition

3139 Teddys Travels America's National Parks By
Tedrick De Bear And Trefoni Michael Rizzi,
Spiral Bound Book, Very Good Condition

314 Warm New With Tags Women's 3XL Fleece
Pullover By Exestek

3140 Lady Of the Lake 1857 Print Hardcover Book,
Some Wear From Age, Overall Good Condition

3141 Birds of Hawaii Hardcover Book With Dust
Jacket, Very Good Condition

3142 Wing Borne Hardcover Book, 1967 Presscraft
Papers, Natural Pages Printed On, Great Book
in Very Good Condition

3143 Collecting Roots Etterbs For Fun Profit
Paperback Book, Good Condition

Lot Title

3144 Power Food Cookbook "Weight Watchers"
Paperback in Very Good Condition

3145 Kitchenaid Recipe Collection Hardcover Book,
Very Good Condition

3146 Two Electrical Hardcover Hand Book of
Electric Test Equipment And Electric
Machinery, Very Good Condition

3147 The Gun That Made the Twenties Roar!
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, Good
Condition

3148 Two Very Cool Vintage Heavy Paper
Advertising Pieces, Sugar Bears, 33 RPM
Records Form Cereal Box Cutouts, Circa
1970's, Both in Very Good Condition For Their
Age

3149 Bible Talks With Children, 1889 Hardcover
Books, Some Wear on Edges and Binding,
Good Condition

315 Cushioned Wood Stool In Good Condition,
12"Diam x 24"H

3150 Pranklopedia Hardcover Book, Good Pranks
Not Mean! Very Good Condition

3151 The Library Of Pioneering And Woodcraft Vol.
1, Hiking And Canoeing, Good Condition,
Some Wear From Use

3152 Rock Mountain Naturalists By Joseph Ewan
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

3153 Lore of the Lakes By Dana Thomas Bowens,
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

3154 Honkers And Shouters- The Golden Years of
Rhythm And Blues By Arnold Shaw, Good
Condition

3155 The 500 Series Muscle Cars, The Meanest
Power on The Road, 500 Photos Paperback
Book, Very Good Condition

3156 The Great Lakes Cottage Book, Hardcover
With Dust Jacket, Very Good Condition

3157 The Loon Voice of the Wilderness Hardcover
Book, Very Good Condition

3158 TC I Love Thee Paperback Book By Henry
Morgenstein, Has Writing on Front Page, Was
A Gift, Very Good Condition

3159 You Are Not Alone "Michael Jackson Through
A Brothers Eyes" By Jeremiah Jackson, Good
Condition

316 Wheeled Walker With Seat and Brakes, Looks
Are In Good Condition But Not Sure One Side
Has Tape On It, Folds to Store/Transport, 23"W
x 20"D x 34"H
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3160 Vintage Better Homes and Gardens, New
Cookbook, Binder Book Style In Good
Condition

3161 (11) Paperback Copies Of Hot Rod By Henry
Gregor Felsen, Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition

3162 Four Plastic Handled Cleaning Totes, With
Some Chemicals To Get You Started, Sun 45
Oz. Laundry Detergent, Little Bit of Pine Sol,
Baby and Ammonia Bottles, 1/4 Full, 13 1/2" to
15 1/2"L Totes, Good to Very Good Condition

3163 Four Metal Cube Shelving Unit, Stacking So
They Can Adjust, Lock Tabs Hold They Back
Secure, Very Good Condition, 31 1/2"W x 19
1/4"D x 17 1/4"H, 69 1/4"H Together

3164 Five Power Strips From Estate, Untested, As Is,
Looks Good

3165 Two Boxes Filled With Metal And Plastic Gang
Boxes And Conduit Connectors, All New Old
Stock to Good Condition, 4" to 5"

3166 Simpson Strong Brackets, PSC 7/16 Galvanized
and Nails in Good to Very Good Condition

3167 Vintage Kitchen Tools to Reuse or Repurpose,
Rusty, Potato Ricer, Slicer, Potato Masher,
Strainer and More, Good For Crafts, Due To
Years of Rust, 5" to 11"L

3168 Box Filled With Many Misc. Items From Local
Dance Studio, Good to Very Good Condition

3169 Four Darton Compound Bows, All Look Good,
40" to 45"H, As Is

317 Light-Up Snowman, Inside or Outside Use,
Broom Stick Missing Otherwise Looks In Good
Condition, 31"H

3170 Five Metal Frame Chairs With Padded Cloth
Seats And Back, Four Match and One Odd One,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 16 1/2"W
x 18"D x 35 1/2"H

3171 Gilded Gold Trim Egg Plate Milk Glass,
10"Diam, Very Good Condition

3172 Assorted Fabrics And Linens, Great For Crafts,
Wash and Use, 14" Plus

3173 Wood End Table Two Tier, One Drawer Slides
Good, 24"W x 24"D x 21 1/2"H

3174 Two Sony Large Speakers, Working, SS U420
Used But Good Condition, Non Removable
Fronts, Speakers Unexamined By Staff

3175 Amazing Collection Of Time Life Hardcover
Encyclopedia of Gardening, Ferns, Roses,
Herbs, So Much More! 30 Plus

Lot Title

3176 Curtain Tiebacks, Rose Red and Tan Colors
Mostly, Good To Very Good Condition, 4" to
Several Feet

3177 (9) Ice Fishing Poles and Four Ice Scoopers,
Good to Very Good Condition, 14 1/2" to 32"H

3178 Nice Lot of Aluminum Line, Post Eye Tops,
5/16" x 1 1/4" Bolts And 6 1/2" Tie Wire Also 1
5/8 Brace Bands, Tops 1 3/8" to 1 11/16", Good
To Very Good Condition

3179 Vintage Ladies Fur Coat, Saga Fox Brand, Very
Good Condition, Size Small

318 Plastic 3-Door Storage Container For Crafts or
Small Toys In Good Condition, 14"W x 16
1/2"D x 25"H

3180 Lot of Uniforms- Three Blue UFW Jackets Size
40R, 44L, 46R, Two Blue Pants (One Large and
One Small) Two Sets of 5th Army Uniforms
Coats 38R, Pants 31 x 32, 32 x 34, Little Dusty
Otherwise Good Condition

3181 Salvador Dali T-Shirt From 2001 Studio 25
Local Exhibit, Adult Size M, Still Very Good
Condition

3182 Lularoe Cardigan Long Style Pretty Floral Size
Small, Good Condition

3183 Three Piece Youth Camo Jacket And Hoodie
Lot- Blue Size 10/12, Dark Green XL 14, Both
Zip Up With Hoods, Camo Jacket Clarkfield
Size YM Also Zip With Hood

3184 Columbia Ladies Size XL, 1/4 Zip Polar
Pullover Like New Red, Purple, Fuschia, Polar
Dark Red Crew Size XL, Very Good Condition

3185 Black Denim Ladies Size XL Studded Casual
Jacket Only Worn Once, Mirasol, Beautiful
Color Studs And Accents, Keren Hart Size
Large Multi Purple, Twill Jacket, Also With
Bling, Good Condition, Great For Layering

3186 (9) Harley Davidson T-Shirts, Five New, Five
Used, Three Medium, Seven Large, Miller
Light Size Small, All Good Condition

3187 Five Christopher Banks Size Medium Sweaters,
Pink, Burgundy And Purples, All Have Layered
Look, No Stains or Rips, From Smoke Free
Home, Good to Very Good Condition

3188 Ladies Grey Silky Top With Short Sleeves,
Ombre Blue to Grey Lightweight Sweater, Also
Black Velvet Tank Top With Cream Sweater
Decorated With Black Beads, All Fit Like A
Medium, No Rips or Stains, From Smoke Free
Home, Good to Very Good Condition
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3189 Shot N Shell T-Shirt With Skeleton Pool
Playing Guy on The Back, Size L, Small Wear
Hole And Paint Spot Near The Bottom of The
Front, Good Condition Overall

319 Fisher Price Feed and Play Toy, Plastic and
Good Condition, 26"Diam x 16"H

3190 Seven Ladies Sweaters- All But One Long
Sleeve And Zipper Or Button Up, Christopher
Banks, Eddie Bauer, Orvis, All Fit Like
Medium, Put Some Life in Your Wardrobe, No
Stains or Rips, From Smoke Free Home, Good
Condition

3191 Seven Ladies Button Up Front Or Open Front
Sweaters, Lands End, Fashion Bug, Christopher
Banks, Carolyn Taylor, Studio Works, Size M
to L, Good Condition, No Stains, Tears or
Missing Buttons, From Smoke Free Home

3192 Blaze Orange Coverall Suit For Hunting, One
Piece Suit, Unknown Size, Good Condition, As
Is, 5'L

3193 Insulated Carhartt Overalls, Size 44R Leg
Zippers And Snaps, Good Condition, Top
Pockets, Missing Zipper Pulls, As Is

3194 Red Craftsman Top and Bottom Tool Chest Top
26"W x 12"D x 15"H, Four Drawer, Three
Drawers 1 1/2" Deep, One Drawer 2 1/2" Deep
Bottom 18"D x 32"H x 26"W, Three Drawers
Two Drawer 2"D, One Drawer 6"D Closing
Front On Bottom, 11"H With Keys, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

3195 Central Michigan University Chippewas Adidas
Official Licensed Hat, Brand New With Tags,
Rear Half Hat Features Mesh For Ventilation,
One Size Fits Most, Adjustable Snap Style Rear
Strap

3196 New Women's Jivani Size Small High Waist
Pull On Stretch Skinny Jeggings, Coral Color

3197 Beautiful Maple Dresser, This is The Quality
One You Have Been Waiting For, Seven
Drawers Includes Three Small Top Drawers
With Matching Maple Knobs, Sturdy Top
Craftsman Construction, With Dovetail Drawer
Joints, Nice Mid Size, Beautiful Wood Grain,
Solid, 29"W x 16"D x 38"H, See Matching
Dresser Top Mirror in Another Listing, Very
Good Condition

3198 1950's Metal Kitchen Chair With Vinyl Seat,
Good Condition, 17"W x 17"D x 30 1/2"H

3199 27 1/2"W Schwinn Swindler Men's Cruiser
Black Like New, Only Used Twice Camping

Lot Title

32 Some Sort of Grabber, Unknown Use, On
Handle Reads IS100 Also F&G 22 1/2"L, The
Handle And Bottom, Part Are Aluminum, Good
Condition

320 Size Small American Flag Cotton Sweater With
Some Wear But Good Condition

3200 Misc. Wood Pieces of Wood Crib, Large
Drawer, Etc. 27"W x 51"L to 51"W x 24"D x 4
1/2"H, Five Pieces, Some Damage, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is

3201 Maple wood full Size Bed Frame With
Headboard and Footboard and Slats, Real Good
Condition, 18" to 32"H

3202 Two High Quality Lazy Susans, Solid Maple,
32"Diam, Very Good Condition, Bearing Rings
Worn But Work

3203 G. Heileman Brewing Co. Huge Lot of New
Old Stock Rainer Draft Beer Posters, Great Man
Cave Decor, Approx. 25 Posters, Approx. 20"W
x 27"H

3204 Microfiber And Vinyl Wedge Shape Ottoman,
Real Good Condition on Top, Vinyl Base Has
Tears, 46"W x 35"D x 20"H

3205 Five Bamboo Window Blinds, 53" to 112"W
Approx. 72"L Items Are Bit Tangled And Need
TLC, Real Good Condition Overall

3206 Four US Munitions Solid Wood Crates, 38"L x
15"W x 9"H, Two in Very Good Condition,
One Fair, One For Parts Only

3207 Black Mesh Fabric Office Chair With Chrome
Accents, Real Good Condition, 24"W x 38"H

3208 20 Plus Wine Glasses and Snifters, Three
Styles, Very Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 3"Diam,
4 1/2" to 6"H

3209 Box of Books On Gardening, Plants, Flowers,
Etc. 20 Plus Hardcover and Paperbacks, Good
Condition

321 Better Homes & Gardens New Cookbook,
Spiral Bound & 416 Pages, Super Recipes, Easy
Microwave Meals

3210 Nice Women's Clothing Lot, Juicy Couture
Black Jeans Size 14, Three Soft Sweatshirts,
Disney Shirt, Dress Shirt, All Ready To Wear,
Very Good Condition, Large/XL

3211 Get Ready For Spring With This Great Garden
Acc. Lot Includes Sprayers, Sprinklers, Garden
Tools, Etc. Good Condition, 3" to 14"L

3212 Five Metal Frame Cloth Padded Chairs,
Stacking, Real Good Condition, 16"W x 35"H

3213 Fox Riding Pants Size 32 Waist, Good
Condition
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3214 Three Drawer Wood Night Stand With Legs By
Dixie, Scratched, Damaged, Fair Condition, As
Is, 23"W x 14"D x 23 3/4"H

3215 Four Nice Couch Throw Pillows Country Plaid,
Clean And Very Good Condition, 14" to 17"Sq.

3216 75" Dual Reclining Loveseat, Leather Like
Material, Good Condition, Missing Armrest Lid
and Plastic Cup Holder Inserts, 75"W x 32"D x
40"H

3217 16' Fold Up Aluminum Werner Ladder, Very
Good Condition, 16"W

3218 Large Marble Tile Pieces, These Were
Removed From Under A Stove, Two 28" x 28"
x 3/4" Small Break On One Edge, 28" x 28" x
3/4" With Corner Cut Out, Lot of Three Broken
Pieces, Fair to Good Condition, As Is, Backs
Have Some Glue Residue

3219 Strikemaster Mora Ice Auger, 5"Diam, Works,
Good Condition

322 New In Box 1400W Portable Electric Skillet,
Glass Cover, Non=Stick and Aluminum Body,
12"

3220 Wire Frame Rolling Cart, Missing One Side
and Wooden Rack, With Two Adjustable Tiers,
Six Pieces, Good Condition Overall, Use or
Repurpose, 25"W x 27"L to 27"W x 35"L

3221 Pella Casement Window 49 1/2"W x 41 3/4"H
x 6"Deep, New With Slight Damage Such As
Scratches Etc. Aluminum Exterior Wood
Interior, Build In Blinds, Between Glass With
Screens, As Is

3222 4' x 7' Piece of Used Wood Paneling In Fair
Condition, Edges Chipped, Hole, Etc. As Is

3223 Fluorescent Accent Lighting From Kitchen
Remodel, All Working, With Bulbs When
Removed, Very Good Condition, Four 4'L,
Two 3'L, One 2'L, Great For Work Benches,
Basement Etc. 20 to 25 Watt Bulbs

3224 Four Garden And Lawn Rakes, Get Ready For
Spring! Wood, Plastic, Metal, Fair to Good
Condition, 17" to 23"W, Some Wear And
Damage

3225 Five Good Looking White Oak Kiln Dried And
Planned to 3/4"Thick, 3 1/2" x 8'5", 4" x 8'5", 4
1/2" x 8'5", 5" x 8'4", 10 1/2" x 5'9", Good
Condition

3226 Tan Cargo Area Roll Out Cover, Not Sure What
Style This Will Fit, But Looks in Very Good
Condition, 51"W, Approx. 24"L

Lot Title

3227 Large Plastic Planter Flower Pot Filled With
Useful Or Decorative Tools For Around The
Yard, Shovel, Rake, Sickle, Fair (Worn/Broken)
To Good Condition, 20"Diam x 17"H

3228 Steel Thatching Rake, With Wood Handle,
15"W x 64"L

3229 Vintage Brown Chalkboard Needs Frame,
5'8"L x 2'8"W, Good Condition Overall, From
Junior High School

323 Two Plug-Ins and Six Air Fresheners Refills,
Winter - Fireside & More, Refills and One Plug-
In New

3230 Antique Pruning Saw, Wood and Metal,
Missing Blades, Only For Display Now, Good
Condition, 150"L

3231 20" Hyper Shocker Bike, Blue and Black, Ideal
For Boys, 7 Speed, Twist Grip, Looks in Great
Condition Overall

3232 Heavy Duty Engine Stand Style Caster Stand,
Has Been Welded in Place With Brace, Comes
With Hydraulic Ram Which is Untested, As Is,
Both Show Wear, Fair to Good Condition,
26"W x 43"L x 41"H, and 24"L

3233 Two Levolor Brand Vinyl Window Blinds,
Open Box, 30 1/2"W Approx. 60"L, New But
Dirty And Minor Stains, As Is

3234 Four Pairs of Women's Plus Size 16W Dress
Pants and Jeans, Beige Jones NY Dress Pants,
CJ Banks Blue Jeans, Blue Anne Klein Dress
Pants, Navy Blue Jones NY Dress Pants, All
Ready To Wear Condition

3235 Two Wood Saw Horses, Wobble A Bit, Still
Handy To Have, Fair to Good Condition, 34"L
x 27"H

3236 Three Leg Steel Surveyor's Transit Tripod
57"H Comes With 11' Long Sliding Rule, Both
in Good Condition

3237 Pallet #19034624 of Eight Untested Customer
Return TV's, Delivered To 1BID From
Walmart Return Center, 40" to 65" TCL,
Samsung, Visio, Hisense, LG, Customer
Returns May Have Shipping Damage or Other
Flaws, As Is, 40"W x 48"L x 65"H

3238 Frigidaire 5000 BTU Window Mount Air
Conditioner, 16"W x 13"D x 13 1/2"H,
#FRA052X17, Fair Condition. Needs Cleaning,
Cord Is Damaged with Poor Repair. Doesn't
Power On. As Is

3239 Amazing Lot of Vintage Paperback Cookbooks,
Good Condition, 40 Plus

324 Set of Oversize Pillow Case, Beige and New
For King Bed
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3240 Frigidaire 5000 BTU Air Conditioner,
#FRA052X17, Good Condition, 16"W x 13"D x
13 1/2"H  Update, Powers On, Fan Works.
Untested Further. As Is

3241 Three Steel Stacking Cabinets, Can Be Used As
Single Also, Great For Your Garage or
Basement, Get Organized, Real Good
Condition, 31"W x 19"D x 17 1/2"H Each

3242 Heavy Duty Steel Rack, Great For Shop, Barn,
Commercial Duty, Good Condition, 45"W x
49"L x 66"H

3243 Black Fabric Work Stool, Fabric Swivel With
180 Degree Foot Rest, 24"W x 20"Diam Base,
Seat Adjust From 26" to 31"H, Good Condition

3244 Four Tires and Aluminum Rims, Comes With
Center Caps and Lug Nuts, Rims Are Off 2000
Ford Expedition, Tires Are Firestone
Destinations A/T No Leaks All Hold Air, Some
Dry Rot, Tread Half To 3/4 Left, P245 75R16,
As Is

3245 Five Bags Kellogg All Natural Potting Mix 1
1/2 Cubic Feet Per Bag, Get Ready For Spring,
Bags 40 lb. Each, Over $6.00 Bag New, 17"W x
3"Thick x 27"L

3246 Box of Misc. Books on Pets and Fish
Aquariums, 15 Plus, Paperback and Hardcovers,
Good Condition

3247 1950's Metal Kitchen Chair With Vinyl Seat,
Laminate Is Peeling, Chipped on Back Rest,
Fair Condition, 16"W x 31"H

3248 Girls Lot Size 2T to 4T, Three Pairs of Shoes,
Two Size 5, One 4 1/2, (31) Piece 2T, Three
Piece 4T, Two Jackets, Brands Cat & Jack,
Route 66, Simply Styled, Carter, B Gosh

3249 Great States Brand Reel Mower Blades, Still
Have Paint on Them, Very Good Condition, 14"
Cut, 20"W x 48"L Overall

325 Cake and Two Muffin Tins In Good Condition,
14"W x 7 1/2H to 14 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L

3250 Box Filled With Vintage Clothing And Acc.
Lots of Hats, Gloves, Scarves, Etc. Ford, NRA,
Etc. Shows Some Wear, Good to Very Good
Condition, Up to 48"L

3251 Box of Toys, Including Liquid Metal Amazing
Slime, Toy Story, Chicago Bears Bear, Etc. 3"
to 15"L

3252 Fantastic of Kitchen Plates, Serving Trays,
Bowls Etc. Ceramic, Plastic, Glass, All Look in
Real Good Condition, Nine Pieces, 3"Diam to
8"W x 19"L

3253 New Three Pairs of Men's Shoes, Straight Leg
Blue Jean Pants, 36 x 30 Tag Still on One Pair

Lot Title

3254 Very Heavy Duty Steel Dining Room Table
With Glass Top, Glass Top 45"Diam, Paint on
Base And Glass Top Are Quite Chipped Up,
Fair Condition, As Is Come Preview

3255 Barn Fresh Antique Mechanics Creeper, Very
Cool Piece With Lots of History, Very Good
Condition For Age, Great Display Piece

3256 Pallet #190034585 Of Untested Customer
Return TV's Delivered To 1BID From Walmart
Return Center (8) TV's 32" to 65" Phillips,
Visio, TCL, Samsung, Customer Returns, May
Have Shipping Damage or Non Working, As Is,
40"W x 48"L x 65"H

3257 Beautiful Vintage Zenith Radio Record Player,
Combo With Wood Case, 10"W x 15 1/2"D x
16"H, Very Good Condition For Age, Needs
Cord Replaced, Has Been Cut, Untested, As Is

3258 Tall White Wood Look Dresser, Could Use
Fresh Coat of Paint And Style of Handles,
Drawers Need TLC, Good For Projects, As Is,
32"W x 18"D x 44 1/2"H

3259 Huge Pallet Box Full of Books, Novels, Self
Help, Cooking, Little Of Everything, Good
Condition, 40"W x 48"L x 44"H

326 New 6-Piece Laundry Bundle Including Two
Large 100 Fl Oz Tide Liquid, 3 Tide Pod
Packages With Ultra Oxi and One 160 Sheet
Bounce Dryer Sheets

3260 Girls Green North Face Light Jacket Size Small,
Good Condition

3261 Lot of Office Supplies, Box of 500 Envelopes
4"W x 9"L, Desk Organizer 9"W x 11 1/2"L,
Five Cans of Hand Cleaner, 16 Oz. All Great
Condition

3262 Nice Collection of Hardcover Novels and Self
Help Books, 15 Plus, Good Condition, Good To
Great, Dale Carnegie Etc.

3263 Four Throw Pillows, One For Each Room, 14"
to 16", Good to Very Good Condition

3264 Lovely Lot of Pastel Colored Baby Yarn, All
From Various Brands Like Bernat, Lion,
Cuddle Soft, Great For Baby Blankets, Ten Plus
New and Partial Skeins, 8" to 10"L

3265 Time Life Library of America Hardcover
Books, Some Duplicates, The Heartland,
Mountain States, The Old South, Etc. Good
Condition
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3266 Absolutely Huge Card Making And Scrapbook
Lot, Includes Brand New Stamps, Inks, Ribbon,
Tag Books, Stickers, Pens, Brads, Letter
Stickers, Paper, Paper Scraps, Several Idea
Books, All in Nice Plastic Tote, 16"W x 24"L x
6"H

3267 Illustrated Family Encyclopedia of the Living
Bible, Hardcover Series, (14) Volumes, May
Not Be Complete Set, Good Condition

3268 Plastic Storage Bin Full Of Switchplate Covers,
Other Electrical Acc. Used/Salvaged From
Remodel, Great For Rentals or Cabin, Good
Condition, 11"W x 16"L x 6"H

3269 Huge Lot of VHS Tapes, 50 Plus, Jurassic Park,
Contact, MIB, Etc. Good Condition

327 New In Box Eternal Lifestyle Mini Fridge, 6-
Can Capacity About 9"W x 6 1/2"D x 10"H,
AC/DC Adapters

3270 Home School Alert! (18) Fractions, Decimals,
Percentages, Ten Subtraction Direct Instruction
Programs Workbooks, Paperbacks

3271 Men's Turtleneck Brown Size 2XL, Good
Condition, George Brand

3272 Harley 12V Tombstone Motorcycle Brake Turn
Signals, Top License Tag Window, Never
Hooked Up, Never Used, Like New, 3 3/4"W x
7"L

3273 Two Sets of "The New Century Dictionary"
Two Volume Set, Hardcovers, Good Condition
For Age

3274 Four Cigar Boxes, Ambassadors, Bankers
Choice, RG Dunn, 9"W x 5 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H

3275 1957 World Series Baseball Book, Paperbacks,
Nashville Wons, Good Condition For Age

3276 Antique Drawer Pulls With Amazing Natural
Patina, Fair to Good Condition, Worn, 20 Plus,
1" to 3"L

3277 Two Vintage Aluminum Bundt Pans, Use For
Baking Or Craft Projects, Has Scratches, See
Pictures, Fair to Good Condition, 10"Diam x 3
1/2"H Each

3278 Pabst Cardboard Beer Crate, Retro Lantern As
Is, Two Blue Ball Jars, Pint Size, 11"W x 16"L
x 10"H

3279 Two Books- Both Hard Covers, Complete Tales
and Poems of Edgar Allan Poe 1989, Very
Good Condition, The Wolves of Willoughby
Chase 1963 By Joan Aiken, Very Good
Condition

328 New Women's Booties, Gripper Bottom, M/L 8-
10, Animal Print

Lot Title

3280 The Bird The Gun and The Dog, Hardcover
Book, Vintage 1943, Minor Wear, Staining on
Pages, Still Readable, Good Condition For Age

3281 Antique Drawer Pulls, With Fantastic Patina
and Assorted Styles, Shows Wear, Good
Condition Overall 20 Plus, 3" to 4"L

3282 Awesome Vintage Soo Canal Hardcover,
Signed By Author, Looks In Good Condition,
Dust Cover Has Some Wear

3283 Huge Lot of Ten Vintage Books, All in Great
Condition For Age, Novels, Human Body
Science Book, Dictionary And Atlas, All From
Early 1900's, One From Late 1800's

3284 Metal Storage Card File Box, No Key, Use Or
Repurpose, Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D
x 5 1/2"H

3285 Classic And Collectible Trucks Hardcover
Book, Top Corner Of Binding Has Wear,
Otherwise Very Good Condition, 12"Sq.

3286 Ten Collectible Cars, All Different Companies
And Ages, Made of Plastic and Metal, Great
For Display, 2 1/2"W x 6"L, Good To Like New

3287 (30) Cement Concrete Blocks, So Many Uses,
Save $ Here! 5 1/2"W x 15 1/2"L x 7 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

3288 Glass Cookware, Three Corningware- Two
With Glass Lids, Two Pyrex Glass Bowls With
Lids, Very Good Condition, 1- 1 1/2 Qt. 1- 1
Qt. 1- 6 1/2"Diam Pan, Two Oval 8"L

3289 Five Collectible Acid Cigar Boxes, Kong
Cameroon Made in Nicaragua By Drew Estate,
Box Joint Corners, Approx. 7"L x 6"W x 3
1/2"H, All Couple Have Damage, Fair to Good
Condition

329 Heavy Lined Curtain Panel, Heavy Grommet
Top, Cream Color, New With Tags, 42"W x
84"L

3290 Awesome A Pictorial History Of Jazz
Hardcover Book, Some Wear But Good
Condition For Age

3291 Three Vintage Popular Science Magazines,
Sept. 1927, May 1931, Sept. 1931, Great Cover
Graphics, 8 1/2" x 11" Worn But Good
Condition For Age

3292 1886 Ten Volume Hardcover Set, "The Life of
Samuel Johnson A Journal of His Tour to The
Hebrides" By James Boswell, Good Condition

3293 Vintage Buddy L Orange Pressed Steel Steering
Dump Truck, 14"L Very Good Condition, But
Has Aging, 14 1/4"L x 5 5/8"W x 6 1/4"H
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3294 50 Plus Records, Various Genres, Smokey
Robinson, Carpenters, Linda Ronstadt, Neil
Diamond, Dolly Parton, Etc. Good To Some
New Sealed

3295 Two Old Time Christmas Theme Two Piece
Nested Tins, Three Piece Nesting Cardboard
Container With Divided Trays, All in Very
Good Condition

3296 Five Vintage Hand Saws, Still Work or Great
Displays, Fair to Good Condition, Handles
Need Repair, 17" to 30"L

3297 WWII Lt. Grade US Navy Jacket and Pants,
Looks Good

3298 Vintage Wood Crate Great Display or Storage
Item, No Lid But Real Good Condition Overall,
13"W x 21"L x 18"H

3299 Birds And Bird Finding In The Saginaw Bay
Area, Ring Bound Covers Is Coming Off But
Good Condition Overall

33 Wood Maraca From Puerto Rico, Has Been
Repaired, Good Condition For Display, 8 1/2"L

330 New Room Essentials Brand Cloth Collapsible
Storage Bin 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 11"H,
Compatible With 11" Cube Organizers

3300 Two Vintage German Scientific Hardcover
Books, One Has Hand Written Notes Inside,
Cool Just To Look At Or Read If You Know
German, Good Condition

3301 Basket of Four Old Cameras Polaroid, Brownie
Reflex, Minolta 35MM, Eastman Kodak, Great
For Any Collector, Untested, As Is, Look in
Good to Very Good Condition, 3" to 9"H

3302 Managing To Teach Second Edition By Carol
Cummings, A Guide To Classroom
Management, 1996 Paperback in Good
Condition

3303 King James Version of The Holy Bible, Old
And New Testaments, Red Letter Edition, With
Color Pictures, Some Cover Wear, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 9"W x 2 1/2"D x 12"H

3304 "The Life History Of The US" Hardcover Book
Set, Volume 1-12 Good Condition

3305 Fantastic Gooseneck Adjustable Desk Lamp,
All Metal, Some Paint Loss, Works, Good
Condition, 17"H Approx.

3306 Six Vintage Hardcover Books- Algebra,
Geometry, Engineering And More, Some Wear,
Good Condition

3307 Four Amazing Early 1900's Music Sheet Book
With Beautiful Cover Arts, March Two Step,
When You Come Back and More, Would Look
Great Framed, Overall Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

3308 Detroit is My Own Home Town, 1946
Hardcover By Malcolm Bingay, Neat Read
About Detroit History, Some Wear In Good
Condition

3309 Nice Lot of Mackinac Island, Mackinaw City
and Bridge Postcards, Pictures, (18) Postcards,
Panoramic, Fold Out Pictures, Souvenir
Booklet, None Postmarked, Vintage, Good
Condition, 4" to 6"L

331 Stainless Steel Non-Stick 14" Electric Wok
With Glass Lid, Works and Very Good
Condition

3310 Very Nice Men's Leather Belt With Amateur
Radio Belt Buckle, 1 1/2"W x 40"L, Good
Condition

3311 Four Vintage Midland Yearbooks, All Good to
Very Good Condition, Central Intermediate
1987, Midland High 1988, 89, 90 Writing In All
But 1989, Hardcover Books

3312 "The Random House Library Of Paintings and
Sculpture" Amazing Four Volume Hardcover
Set in Display Storage Box, Very Good
Condition

3313 1901 Antique 14 Volume Writings of Mark
Twain From Authors National Editor
Hardcovers, The Gilded Age, Joan of Arc,
Roughing II, And More, Some Duplicates,
Covers Have Fading, Overall Very Good
Condition

3314 The Lone Scout of The Sky By James E. West,
Boy Scouts of America, 1928 Hardcover, Loose
Cover Page, Overall Good Condition

3315 Air Navigation Hardcover Book By Harry C.
Carver, 1943 Edition, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3316 Early 1900's Nine Catalog Lot With Two
Extras, All Painting And Decorating Supply
Catalogs By Henry Bosch Co. 1906, Two 1907,
Two 1908, Four 1909, I Threw in Two Extra
Catalogs, Because They Are The Same Type of
Advertising But Kind of Rough Shape, Henry
Bosch Co. Ones in Good Condition, Nov. 1902
Cover Ripped, Great Advertising In Each, (11)
Pieces Total

3317 Five Books From Reader's Digest Best Loved
Books For Young Readers, King Arthur, Red
Badge of Courage, Kidnapped, Beau Geste,
Call of The Wild, Hardcover in Good to Very
Good Condition

3318 Box Filled With Vintage Camera, Acc. Super 8
Films, 16MM, Ikoflex Camera and More,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition For Display,
2" to 10"W
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3319 Nice Lot of (18) Souvenir Folding Postcards,
Three Postmarked, 1925, 1951, Different States
in US, Route 66, University of MI, Canada,
Jerusalem, All Very Good Condition, Still
Vivid Colors, 6"W x 4"H

332 New Black Maidenform 40DD Push Up Bra

3320 Elvis Collection- Vintage Wood Guitar Clock
Untested, 13"W x 39"L, 25th Anniversary
Limited Edition Box Set, Contains Numerous
Photos and Four Cassette Tapes, Good
Condition For Display, Glass Picture Hanger,
7"Sq. As Is

3321 Five Charles Dickens Hardcover Classics, Titles
Like Papers, Our Mutual Friend, Doubsy &
Son, Plus Others, All Good Condition For
Decor, Or Collection

3322 The African Queen Limited Commemorative
Edition Box Set, Has VHS Tape, Screenplay
Book, Book on Making The Movie, Nine
Theater Cards in Nice Box To Hold It All, Box
Has A Small Rip in Seam That Can't Be Seen
When Closed, But Still in Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 3"D x 10"H

3323 Large Glass Pickle Jar Filled With Vintage
Clothes Pins, One New One Sealed In- Most
Have Metal Wires Wrapped Around Them,
Some Flat Sided, Jar Measures 10"H x 5"Diam

3324 Vintage Raggedy Ann Plastic Lamp, Perfect
For Your Little Ones Room, Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 17"H

3325 Vintage Half Pint Glass Coin Bank With Lock
Missing Key, 4 1/2"H x 2 1/2"Diam On Top,
Good Condition

3326 (22) Record Albums and Sets, Some Have
Multiples in Them, Mostly Classical, Opera,
Some Christmas, Bach, Verdi, Mozart, Barber
of Seville, Four Time Life Story Of Great
Music Sets, All Very Good Condition

3327 Michigan's 50 Best Fishing Lakes, The States
Top Inland Waters, 1995 Edition, Paperback in
Good Condition

3328 New Without Tags Black "Fox" Racing Hoodie,
Size Adult Small, Still Smells Like New

3329 Two Children's Fuzzy Soft Frog and Dog
Hooded Towels/Blankets, Approx. 40"L, Good
Condition

333 New Size Medium Women's Bravado Designs
Nursing Bra

3330 Knight Lite Tech Golf Bag Cart, Good
Condition, Approx. 23"W x 42"L

Lot Title

3331 Two Plywood Deer Yard Art, Painted White,
Great For Holiday or Year Round, Missing
Tails, Otherwise Good Condition, 17"W x 27"
to 50"L x 35" to 55"H

3332 Attention Book Collectors! Absolutely
Amazing Huge Collection Of Unsorted Books,
Fantastic Treasure Hunt Full Of Old And New,
Could Be A Real Diamond In Here! Included
Are: Novels, History, Textbooks, And So Much
More! Mostly In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 42"W x 48"D x 38"H
<B>This Lot Is Located By The Public
Restrooms</B>

3333 Nice Vintage Brass Tone Bedside Lamp, Would
Look Super Cute, Little Girls Room, Missing A
Few Crystals Easy To Fix, Works in Good
Condition, 22"H

3334 Nice Cherokee Brand Girls Tutu Skirt, Size
Small/Medium, Nice Purple Color, Good
Condition

3335 Huge Lot of Novels, Both Hardcover and
Paperback, Action, Romance And More-
Sandra Brown, Janet Evanovich, Lydia
Adamson, And More, Over 40 Total, Good to
Very Good Condition

3336 Attention Book Collectors! Store Liquidation
Lot Full of Unsorted Books, Appears To Be
Full of Old And New, Every Genre, Great
Resale, Potential With Diamonds in The Rough,
Hardcover and Paperbacks, 100's of Books,
48"Sq. x 40"H Box

3337 Pallet #19035949 Of Untested Customer
Returns TV's Delivered To 1BID.US From
Walmart Return Center, Nine TV's 32" to 65"
Hisense, TCH, Samsung, LG, Philips, Customer
Returns, Sold As Is, Pallet 48"W x 40"D x 65"H

3338 Pair of Nova Aluminum Crutches, 300 lb.
Capacity, Adjusts 44" to 52"H, Missing One
Hand Lock Pin, Still Useable, Good Condition

3339 New With Tags Snap On Jacket, Full Zip, Gray
And Red, Three Outside Pockets, One Inside,
Snap on Logo on Back, Men's Size XL With
Hood

334 New Room Essentials Brand Cloth Collapsible
Storage Bin 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 11"H,
Compatible With 11" Cube Organizers

3340 Nice Lot of Approx. 80 Paperback Novels,
Romance, Mystery, Drama, Etc. Authors Robin
Cook, Jude Deveraux, Janet Dailey and More,
Good to Very Good Condition
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3341 Huge Collection Of Picture Frames, Wood,
Metal, Plastic Etc. Some With Glass, Great
Variety, Good to Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 4 1/2"H to 10"W x 13"H

3342 Tote Full Vintage National Geographics From
1970's And 1980's, Nice Storage Boxes,
Approx. 70 Total, Good Condition

3343 Box of Political Related Books, Clintons,
Nixon, Colin Powell, Etc. Hardcover and
Paperback, Over 25 Total, Good To Very Good
Condition

3344 Box of Metal Brackets With Metal Wheels
Attached, Six of One Style, Two of Another,
Approx. 5"W x 7"L, Lots of Uses, Some Rust
In Good Useable Condition

3345 Salt and Pepper Lot- Awesome Lot of Vintage
To Modern Style, Something For All
Occasions, Ceramic, Glass, Metal Etc. Approx.
2 1/2" to 4"H, Good Condition

3346 Box of Vintage Furniture Casters, Wood,
Ceramic, Metal, Some Rust, Good Condition to
Use or Repurpose, 1" to 2"Diam

3347 Box of Misc. Books About Golf- The Big Miss,
395 Lessons, Duffer's Dictionary and More,
Paperback and Hardcover, Some Wear, Good to
Very Good Condition

3348 Lot of Pricing Stickers, Over 20 Total Rolls,
Approx. 2" to 6"L, Good To New

3349 Vintage Kitchen Utensils, Strainers, Mandolins,
Spatulas, Tongs, Good Condition, 4" to 18"L

335 3 Handles For Pyrex and Glasake Dishes,
Removable Universal Handles, Very Good
Condition, 6"L and 7 1/2"L

3350 Box of Misc. Home Improvement Books,
Kitchens, Electrical, Patios, Etc. Lots of Great
Information And Tips, Hardcover and
Paperback, Good to Very Good Condition

3351 Five Nice Throw Pillows, Misc. Styles, 10"W x
11"L to 16"Sq.

3352 Great Assortment Of Tools From Estate, Level,
Pullers, Etc. Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 7"L

3353 Awesome Lot of Antique Vintage Metal Decor
Pieces, Includes Drawer Pulls, Handles, Claw
Foot, Plates and More, Lots of Character, Reuse
or Repurpose, 1" to 7 1/2"L, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3354 Ten Collectible Cars, All Different Companies
And Ages, Made of Plastic and Metal, Great
For Display, 2 1/2"W x 6"L, Good To Like New

3355 Vintage Red Metal Wagon, Good For Outside
Decoration, 28"L x 13"W x 11"H, Wheels Bad
But Good For Decor, Fair Condition

Lot Title

3356 Vintage Wood Silverware Box Converted Into
Parts Sorting Box, (36) Compartments, Good
Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 3 1/2"H

3357 Very Useful Lot Of Files, Rasps, Wedges And
Punches, 6" to 11"L, Six Total, Good Condition

3358 Federal Savings Bank 1980 Historic Michigan,
1981 Michigan Waters, Lots of Great Photos,
Both Paperbacks in Good Condition

3359 Two Vintage Wood Handle Hatchets, Approx.
6"L Blades, 14"L Wood Handles, Good
Condition

336 Kitchen Spiralizer For Veggies, New Gadget In
Box, Makes Cool Slices For Salads, Meals &
More, 10"W x 5"H

3360 Vintage C Clamp Cincinnati Tool Made in
USA, Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"L

3361 Two Vintage Brass Plated Flower Planters,
Some Wear And Patina, Good Condition, 9
1/2"Diam x 8"H and 9 1/2"Diam x 10"H

3362 Vintage Metal Ship Figure, Nice Details, 3"W x
11"H x 10"L, Very Good Condition

3363 Fancy Rocking Horse Figure, Glitter Look
Plastic, Good Condition, 12"H x 11"L x 4"W

3364 Leather Covered And Wood Chair Seat Pieces,
Ornate Designs, Great Restoration Pieces, Five
Total, Use or Repurpose, Approx. 13"W x
13"L, Good Condition

3365 Vintage Woodworking Tools, Metal Wood
Construction, As Is, Various Pieces 15 Plus
Including Hand Drills, Drill Bits, Saws, Picks,
Hatchets, Fair to Good Condition, Various
Sizes, 6" to 18"L

3366 Two Hand Saws, These Have Some Surface
Rust, Would Make Great Decor Pieces, Wood
Handles, 19" and 28"L, Good Condition

3367 Nice Vinyl Plastic Briefcase, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 17"W x 12"D x 4"H

3368 Vintage Detrola Wood Case Radio For
Restoration Or Repair, Tube Style, No Back
Piece or Power Wires, Good Condition For
Display, 11 1/4"W x 7"D x 8"H

3369 (7) Assorted Picture Frames, Wood, Plastic,
Metal, Some Have Glass, Good Condition, 6
1/2"W x 8 1/2"H to 12"W x 15"H

337 New Value Pack Lysol "Power" 24 Oz Toilet
Bowl Cleaner, 10X Cleaning Power!

3370 Antique Cast Iron Window And Cabinet Hooks,
Cool Pieces to Use or Repurpose, Approx. 1" to
3"L, Some Rust But Good Condition
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3371 Witchcraft The History And Mythology
Paperback and Man, Myth, Magic, An
Illustrated Encyclopedia Of The Supernatural
Hardcover Book, Both in Good Condition

3372 Cute Elder Couple Doll Set On Solid Wood
Swing, Nice Decor For Porch, Some Damage
To Swing Dolls, 32"W x 18"D x 18"H, Overall
Good Condition

3373 New With Tags "Snap On" Full Zip Jacket With
Hood, Men's Size 2XL, Gray Six Outside
Pockets, Two Snap Close, Two Zippered, One
Inside Pocket, Snap on Logo on Right Sleeve

3374 Two 10 lb. Cast Iron Weights, Many Uses, Both
Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam x 1" Thick

3375 Two Vintage C Clamps 8 3/4"L Good Condition

3376 How to Make Early American And Colonial
Furniture Hardcover By Percy W. Blandford,
Some Cover Wear, Good Condition

3377 Vintage Battery Operated Air Chief By
Firestone, Short Wave Broadcast Radio in
Wood Case, Tube Style, Needs Repairs And
Wires, 11 1/2"D x 11"H x 19"W, Some Missing
Veneer Pieces, Still Very Cool and Good For
Display

3378 Vintage Wood Drawer Filled With Cabinet
Latches and Hardware, Great to Repurpose Or
Decorate With, Approx. 1 1/2" to 3"L, Drawer
3 1/2"W x 12"L x 4"H, Good Condition

3379 Approx. 15 Pieces of Vintage Metal Wall
Hooks, Great To Repurpose Or Use, Good
Condition, 1 1/2" to 4"L

338 PUR Water Filtration System, Works With
Your Existing Faucet and Comes With Two
Filters, Very Good Condition, 5 3/4"H

3380 The 1978 Keweenawan Michigan Tech
University Yearbook, Hardcover, Good
Condition

3381 Vintage JC Penney Stereo Receiver Model 3210
Working, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 13"D x
4 1/4"H

3382 Super Cool Vintage Bakelite Zenith Radio,
Working, 8 1/2"H x 14 1/2"W x 7 1/4"D,
Awesome Retro Decor Piece, Looks in Very
Good Condition For Age

3383 Really Nice Men's Leather Belt With Ford
Buckle, Cast Metal, 2"W x 4"L, Belt 1 1/2"W x
40"L

3384 Four Antique Cast Iron Casters, 3/4"W x 1
1/2"Diam, 3"L Spindles, Good Condition To
Use or Repurpose

Lot Title

3385 Vintage 78's Vinyl Records in Book, Decca,
Mercury, Columbia and More, Untested But
Look in Good Condition, Six Total, As Is

3386 Vintage 1894 Illustrated Vol. 1 and 2 Of Great
Men And Famous Women, Statesmen and
Sages, Great Block Print Pictures, Covers Show
Wear in Overall Very Good Condition For Age

3387 Vintage Pioneer Receiver Model SX 440,
Working, Good Condition, 16"W x 11"D x 5"H

3388 Two Metal Baskets, Each Has Cutouts Along
Top of Moose And Pine Trees, Each 12"W x
10"D x 6"H, Some Paint Wear, Good Condition

3389 Awesome Lot of Antique Drawer Pulls, Cabinet
Hardware, Mostly Wood and Metal, Great For
Crafts, Decor, More Than 50 Pieces, Some
Have Damage, Overall Good Condition, 1" to
3"W

339 (3) New Womens 8/XL Size Hanes Premium
Tagless High Cuts Seamless Smoothing

3390 Beautiful Vintage Cane, Wood Shaft With
Marbled Color Handle, Light Wear But Sturdy,
35 1/4"H Top to Bottom, Good Condition

3391 Awesome Antique Scythe Blade, Great
Historical Piece For Decor or Repurpose, 30"L
Good Condition

3392 Rubbed Bronze Tone Metal Ceiling Light
Fixture With Frosted Glass Shade Looks In
Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 15"Diam x
12"H

3393 Tiffany Style Hanging Ceiling Lamp Fixture
Stained Glass Shade, Missing Chains To Hang,
Vintage Look, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"H x
5 1/2"Diam

3394 Two Limited Edition Figures By Dave
Constantine Mounted On Wood Base With
Name And Item No. Duck 8"L x 4 1/8"H, Owl
5"L x 5"H Very Good Condition, Resin
Material Painted To Look Metal

3395 Wood Case American Bosch Magneto Corp.
Springfield Mass. For Radio Broadcast, Needs
Cords Replaced, Model 28, 23"W x 10"D x 9
1/2"H, Very Cool to Restore or Display, Good
Condition, Working

3396 Cute Vintage Brass Cat Bank, 3"W x 4"H,
Good Condition Overall, Needs Dusting

3397 (16) Vintage Wood Dominoes, 1"W x 1 3/4"L,
Great To Use in Crafts or Decor, Good
Condition
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3398 Vintage Dresser Top Free Standing Mirror,
Nice Size 19"H x 14"W Makes It Handy To Put
on Your Jewelry, Do Your Hair Makeup or Put
on Tie, Good Condition, Wood Maple or Pine,
Matches Dresser in Another Listing Well,
Would Paint Up Easy As Well

3399 1825 Robinsons Scripture Characters Principal
Histories Or The Old and New Testament in
Five Volumes, Printed For Thomas Tegg
London, Hardcover Books, Some Wear, Very
Good Condition For Age

34 Labatt's Aluminum Beer Can Hand Crafted
Airplane Plane Man Cave Advertising, 9"L
Front to Back, Good Condition

340 Two "Showtime" Knives and New In Package
Set of 2 Bamboo Cutting Boards, Large Fillet
Knife 15" and Large Saw blade Knife 14", Both
Barely Used and Very Sharp, Boards 11 1/2"L x
9"W and 13 1/2"L x 10"W, New Unopened
Package

3400 1981 Keweenawan Michigan Tech University
Hardcover Yearbook, Clean in Good Condition

3401 1913 History Of The American Nation
Hardcover Book By Andrew McLaughlin, 562
Pages, Some Wear, Good Condition For Age

3402 Nice Spare Lamp For Basement, Garage, Just
For The Shade, Lamp Works Fine, 29"H With
Shade, Shade Only 11 1/2"H, Ceramic And
Metal, Good Condition

3403 Five Compound Bows, Cheetah, Cougar
Magnum, Bear and More, Some Need Repair,
All Untested, As Is, Look in Good To Very
Good Condition, Approx. 40" to 48"L

3404 110V Plug In Two Bulb Fluorescent Light
Fixture, Works, May Need New Bulbs, Looks
in Good Condition, 5"W x 48"L

3405 Approx. 50 "Thank You" Food Service Plastic
Bags, 10"W x 15"L, New! Comes In Handy,
For Your Use

3406 Very Nice Ladies Long Satin Lingerie Robe,
Cream Color Size Medium in Good Condition

3407 Two Used Foam Cushions, 7" Thick, 26"W x
31"L, Edges Discolored, Could Be Cut Down,
Or Use As Is, Fair to Good Condition

3408 New Wildlife Sherpa Back Throw Blanket,
New With Tags, Verah Bella P Doffs Designer,
50"W x 60"L, Soft Mink Front and Soft Sherpa
Back, Bear- Deer- Pine Trees

3409 Six Rusty But Trusty Lawn and Garden Tools,
Wood Handles, Shovels, Pitch Hay Forks, 42"
to 60"L, Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

341 New Black Maidenform 34B Light Lift
Underwire Bra

3410 55 Gallon Metal Drum Barrel, Cut The Lid and
Make A Nice Burn Barrel, Some Rust, Good
Condition Overall, 23"Diam x 35"H

3411 Nice Push Broom With 18" Path, 53"L Metal
Handle, Needs Foam Padding, Otherwise Good
Condition

3412 Easter Lot of Five Ceramic Light Up Houses,
Trio of Bunny Figures, Wooden Egg Sign, 3" to
10" In Good Condition

3413 Treasure Box Filled With Short Stories, Non
Fiction and More, Beyond Levels C-H, Good
For Classrooms or Home School, Over 100
Total, Paperback in Good Condition

3414 Very Nice Svegards Swedish Ladder Back
Chair, Solid Wood Frame With Black Padded
Vinyl Seat, Light Wear in Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 16"D x 38"H

3415 2008 Large Scale Star Wars Millenium Falcon
And Imperial Walker Toys, Both Have Been
Played With And Are Missing Some Of the
Pieces But Will Still Be A Lot of Fun For Some
Lucky Kid, Good Condition, 21"L x 18"H to
24"W x 31"L

3416 White/Off White Ceramic Pieces, Includes
15"Sq. Platter, 6 1/2" Round Pitcher, Four
Pfaltzgraff Cups and Saucers, 4" and 6"Diam,
Good Condition

3417 Solid Wood White Clad Ice Box Style Cabinet,
Dark Color Stain, Chip on Top Corner and
Front Kick Board Is Missing, Hardware Intact,
Good to Repair of Repurpose, 22"W x 20"D x
24"H

3418 Nice Lot of Drafting Tools, Good Condition,
Rulers, Compass, Angles, And More, Wood,
Plastic, Metal, 3 1/2" to 12"L

3419 Three Plastic Trash Yard Waste Cans, On
Wheels, 20"Diam x 32"H With Lids, 21" x 26"
Some Wear And Dirt, Good Condition to Use

342 New In Box Stonewave Microwave Cooker,
6"W x 4"D x 9"H Box

3420 Green Kitchen Can With Lid, Other Small
Waste Baskets, Buckets, 11"W x 18"L x 26"H,
Fair to Good Condition

3421 New Old Stock Concrete Restore Liquid
Armour Resurfacer Kit, (2) One Gallon Cans
And 9"l Roller Cover, Looks In Good
Condition, As Is
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3422 Box Filled With Blanket And Quilt Making
Materials, Fleece, Cotton Blends, Looks to Be
At Least 1 Yard of Each, Good to Very Good
Condition

3423 Vintage Wicker Round Back Chair With Cloth
Padded Seat, Wood Frame, Shows Some Wear
But Good Condition to Use or Redo, 25"W x
21"D x 30"H

3424 Amazing Assortment of Kitchen Acc.
Rubbermaid, Tupperware, Bake King and
More, Pie Pans, Pitcher, Containers, Plates, So
Much More, 5" to 12"W, Fair to New

3425 Box of Misc. Cords- Computer, Video, Cable,
Extension, Etc. Approx. 12" to 60"L, Untested,
As Is, Looks in Good to New Condition

3426 Solid Wood Small Coffee Table, 26"Diam x
10"H, Sturdy Solid Wood Stool, 14"Diam x
24"H, Use or Repaint, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3427 Plastic Bird Bath, Bowl Has Cracks But Could
Be Repaired, Reuse The Stand, Overall Good
Condition, 20"W x 28"H

3428 1/4" Flexible Metal Conduit, Approx. 9 1/2 Feet
Long, Good Condition

3429 Hitch Mount Cargo Rack For Dirt Bike, Wheel
Chair, Extra Storage Etc. 21"W x 60"L x 3"H
on 13"L, 2"Sq. Hitch, Good Condition

343 New In Box Biltmore Dutch Oven Enameled
Cast Iron 3.5 Qt 9"Diam, Color Blue With Lid

3430 New Old Stock Concrete Restore Liquid
Armour Resurfacer Kit, (2) One Gallon Cans
And 9"l Roller Cover, Looks In Good
Condition, As Is

3431 White Wood Dresser, Eight Drawers, No
Knobs, Few Stick, Good Condition For Fix and
Use, 40"W x 15 1/2"D x 34 1/2"H

3432 Larger Heavy Duty Hand Crank Jack, 9"W x
20"D x 34"H, Works Smooth, Unsure of Rating
Capacity, Good Condition

3433 Marvelous Lot of Christmas Decor, Some Great
New Old Stock Vintage Items, Tinsel, Plastic
Candy Canes, Tablecloths, Ornaments and
More, Good to Very Good Condition, Approx.
3" to 6'L

3434 Misc. Trashcans, Cleaning Pails, Wash Tubs,
Etc. All in Good to Very Good Condition, Over
Ten Total, 7" to 19"H

3435 New Old Stock Seven Shelf Plant and Acc.
Stand, Solid American Wood, Assembled 27
1/2"W x 9 1/4"D x 28"H, Box Does Have
Storage Wear

Lot Title

3436 Box Filled With Assorted Office Supplies,
Great Value Here! Save $, Note Pads, Cards,
Files, Notebooks and More, Good to New, 3" to
13"L

3437 Cardboard Shelf Box Full of Grade 6 Easy
Readers, Many Duplicates, Informational
Nonfiction, Folk Tale, Biography And More,
Great For Classrooms, Or Home School, Over
100 Total, Paperback in Good Condition

3438 Box Packed Full of Nuts, Bolts, Other
Hardware Acc. Some Still New in Box, 2" to
9"L, Good to New

3439 Box Full of Misc. Cords, Car Phone Chargers,
Power Pack, Telephone Line, Blackberry
Cables, And More, Approx. 6" to 10', Untested,
As Is, Good to New

344 New Nude Maidenform Size Large Waist
Nipper, Ultra Firm

3440 Cardboard Book Keeper Filled With Easy
Readers, Great For Classrooms, Historical
Fiction, Realistic Fiction, Informational
Nonfiction, And More, 100 Plus Total,
Paperbacks in Good Condition

3441 Box of Easy Reader Books in Cardboard
Keeper- Social Studies, Science Fiction, Non
Fiction, Fiction and More, Box Marked Grade
5, Some Duplicates Here, Great For
Classrooms, 100 Plus Total, Paperback in Good
Condition

3442 Lovely Flowering Vine Plant in Purple Vase,
Vibrant Green With Purple Fuzz, Underside
Veins, Nice and Healthy, Cheerful Spot of
Color For Dark Winter Days All Year Round,
Very Good Condition, 5"W x 11"H

3443 New Without Tags Pretty Boho Style Dress,
Ladies Size Small, Long Sleeves, Gathered At
Wrist, Also Gathered At Bodice To Waist, Dark
Blue Flowing Fabric With Floral Pattern,
American Rag Co. 100% Rayon

3444 Vintage Solid Wood Dining Table, Some Wear,
Nice Piece to Restore or Use, Plank Style Top,
Good Condition Overall, 36" x 50"D x 29 1/2"H

3445 Attention Sellers! Book Store Liquidation Lot-
Unsearched Full of Old to New, True Treasure
Trove! Looks Like Cookbooks, Novels,
Religious, Paperback and Hardcovers, Good to
Very Good Condition

3446 (15) 3/4" Thick Particle Wood Boards, Great
For Shelves and More, 24"W x 48"L, Like New
Condition

3447 Lenoir Small Wood End Table With Drawer,
Shows Wear, 22"W x 27"D x 21"H, Overall
Good Condition
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Lot Title

3448 Bathroom And Household Items From Estate-
Shower Curtain With Hooks, Trash Can,
Laundry Basket, Tissue Box Cover, Few
Storage Bins, All Look in Good Condition, Ten
Items 5"H to 72"Sq.

3449 Cute Blow Up Christmas Bear Dog With Red
Hat, Approx. 3"W x 4'H, Working, Good
Condition

345 New With Tags 2002 Detroit Lions Ford Field
Inaugural Game Green Bay Packers Men's Size
Large T-Shirt

3450 Huge Lot of Quilting Books And Patterns,
Includes Various Patterns For Quilts, Pillows,
Many Projects, Over 25 Books, Paperback and
Hardcovers, Good Condition

3451 (7) Women's Plus Size Tops, Size 1X, 22W,
Alfani Purple Top 1X, Westport Navy 1X New
With Tags, Marybelle Top With Birds, Bell
Sleeves 1X, Sweater Top By Citiknits 1X, Pink
Oxford Top Jones NY 22W, Turtleneck By CJ
Banks X, Black Floral Top Cato 22W, Beautiful
Ready to Wear, Good to Very Good Condition

3452 Panasonic KX-TG5623 Cordless Phone Set,
Base Unit And Two Remote Units, Untested,
As Is, Looks in Good Condition, 7"H

3453 Two Like New Tops, Women's Size 3X, White
and Gray Striped By Worthington Cream And
Floral Print By Alyx

3454 Six Ladies Scarves- Green Knit Infinity, Sheer
Zebra Print, Silky Black, Silky White, Silky
Leopard Print, Multi Colored Pattern, Approx.
20" to 48"L, Good Condition

3455 (18) Glade Plug In Refills, All New, Unmarked
Floral Like Scent, 2"W x 3 1/2"L

3456 1962 Academy Award Winner Portrait
Collection From 1928- 1961 Great Collection
Suitable For Framing, 8 1/2"W x 11"H, Good
Condition

3457 Vintage Binder With Nine Music Books on
Playing Organ, Various Hammond Model,
Cover is Loose, Otherwise Good Condition

3458 Metal Wire Advertising Piece, Missing Center
Stand Piece, Still Cool Piece To Use or
Repurpose, Good Condition, 14"Diam x 6"H

3459 Vintage Mirror, No Frame, Could Hang or Use
Flat, 26"L x 18"W, Missing Edge Silver in Few
Spots, Needs Cleaning, Still Good Condition

346 (3) New Maybelline Great Lash Mascara, Color
Is Blackest Black, Lots of Volume, Conditions
As It Thickens

3460 Deluxe Can Tapper, Metal Can Opener And
Pour Spout, 21"L, Good Condition

Lot Title

3461 Antique Silver On Copper Serving Tray 13
1/2"W x 22 1/2", With Grape Motif, Silver Has
Worn Off Over The Years, Needs Good
Cleaning, No Cracks or Breaks Anywhere, Very
Heavy, Good Condition Overall

3462 (14) Vinyl Records From Artists Like Bob
Seger, David Bowie, Peter Frampton, Johnny
Cash and More, Good to Very Good Condition

3463 Ladies Bali Body Shaper Size 40C Light Wear
in Very Good Condition, Spandex and Cotton

3464 Two Packs of Like New Men's Size 10 and 10
1/2 Tap Dance SHoes, From Closed Dance
Studio, Good Condition

3465 Vintage Galvanized "The Ring" Lawn
Sprinkler, Holes Do Not Look Plugged, Looks
In Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 8"Diam x 1
1/2"H

3466 A Pictorial History of Architecture in America,
Two Volume Hardcover Set, Cover Wear, Look
In Good Condition

3467 POW Large Banner Flag, Nylon 60" x 35"W
From Old Storage, Fair Condition, Needs
Cleaning, Has Some Odor, Stains, As Is

3468 Vintage Kodak Duaflex II Camera, 3"W x 3"D
x 4 1/2"H, Untested, Looks in Very Good
Condition

3469 Four Brass Hose Nozzles, One Has Chrome
Overlay, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 3 1/4" to 4 1/2"L

347 (2) New Eucerin Roughness Relief Lotion, 16.9
Fl Oz, Great For Extremely Dry Rough Skin,
Dermatological Skincare

3470 1916 Dictionary of The Apostolic Church, Vol.
1 & 2, Hardcover Books From Charles
Scribner's Sons Publishers NY, Some Cover
Wear, Overall Good Condition

3471 Three Victorian Pewter Condiment Holders, All
Different Ornate Designs, One Holds Six
Containers 8"Diam x 18"H, Two Hold Five
Containers 7"Diam x 15" and 17"H, No
Containers Included, Otherwise Good Condition

3472 Larchmont Blizzard Jet Snow Maker, Mix
Water And Air Pressure, 10"W x 34"L x 8"D,
Untested, As Is, Looks In Very Good Condition

3473 Vintage Bulman Grand Rapids MI Paper
Holder/Stand With Cutting Bar, Metal With
Wood Post, Great For Craft or Wrapping Paper,
Good Condition, 20"W x 6"D x 8 1/2"H

3474 Two Galvanized Minnow Buckets, No Brand
Marks, 9"Diam x 9"H and 10 1/2"Diam x 8"H,
Good Condition
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3475 Black Pyramid Spike Bracelet, Banded Leather
and Metal, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"L x 1
1/2"W

3476 Four GMC Pickup Hubcaps, Late 1970's
Model, 10 3/4"Diam, Light Wear in Good
Condition, Hard to Find

3477 1987 Holy Bible Dove of Peace Catholic
Family Edition, Leather Bound, Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 3"D x 12"H

3478 Two Breaking Dawn Hardcover Books, Plus
Harry Potter And The Goblet of Fire, No Dust
Jackets, Good Condition

3479 Vintage (Working) Zenith Trans Oceanic
Standard Broadcast Leather Radio, Needs
Knobs, Looks in Very Good Condition, Great
Display Piece, As Is, Very Cool! 17"W x 8"D x
10 1/4"H

348 Magic Chef White Microwave, Glass Turntable,
Works Great, Very Good Condition, 19 1/2"W
x 13 3/4"D x 11"H

3480 Three Very Nice Sundae Dishes, Heavy Glass,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 4"Diam x 5"H

3481 Two Chevy Hubcaps 1973-1987, OEM Van or
Pickup Truck, Good Condition, They Go For
$25. to $40. Online, Not Matching, 10
1/2"Diam x 2"H and 10 1/2"Diam x 1 1/2"H

3482 Vintage Drip O Lator Coffee Pot, All Pieces
Appear to Be Here, Could Work, Ten Cup,
Good Condition, Shows Some Wear, 6
1/2"Diam x 11"H, As Is

3483 Vintage Mop Bucket With Wood Ringer,
Moving Pieces Work, Metal With Several Pin
Size Rust Holes in Bottom, Fair Condition,
Nice For Display or Planter, 14"W x 12"H

3484 Ladies Bare Traps Size 10 Black Boots With
Decorative Buckle, Some Wear, Good Condition

3485 Vintage Milk Glass Hen on Nest, Very Good
Condition, Small Rim Chip on Top, 4 1/2"H x
4"L x 3 1/2"W

3486 Vintage Wilcox Lady Mary Creamer, Looks To
Be Silverplate, N7041 IS, Very Pretty, Approx.
3 1/2"W x 7"H, Light Tarnish in Very Good
Condition

3487 New in Box The Family Bell By Ganz, Silver
Colored Metal, 4 1/2'H x 2 3/4"Diam

3488 Women's Over The Ankle Boots Size 7,
Stretchy Sides Fit Most, Black That Show
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

3489 Female Mannequin Torso, Plastic Form With
Metal Stand, Very Good Condition, 16"W x Up
to 60"H Adjustable Base

Lot Title

349 6-Piece New In Package King Size Sheet Set,
Chocolate Brown, 2400 Platinum Virah Bella,
Four Pillow Cases, Flat and Fitted, Superior
Quality - No Pilling

3490 Two Lead Crystal Vases, Anne Hutte
Bleikristall, Very Good Condition, Beautiful
Floral Design, 4 1/2"Diam x 7"H

3491 Large Cast Iron Candle Holder, Six Glass
Tealight Tops, Very Good Condition, 17"W x 5
1/2"D x 16"H

3492 Vintage Silver Plated Teapot, Floral Design,
Light Tarnish, Very Good Condition, 9"W x
4"D x 9"H

3493 Gorgeous Set of Six Heavy Glass Ice Cream
Dishes, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 4
1/2"H

3494 Fantastic Set of Serving Dishes By Whole
Home, Oven, Microwave, Dishwasher Safe, All
Very Good Condition, Two Round Dishes
9"Diam x 3"H, Two Platters 13 1/2"L x 11
1/2"W

3495 Large Pewter Colored Vase, Pewter or Heavy
Aluminum, Not Marked, 3 1/2"Diam x 12"H,
Good Condition

3496 Two Vintage Glass Candy Jars "Branch's
Burgundy" Seal Top Unmarked, Beautiful
Styles, Good Condition, Approx. 10"H

3497 Russian Samovar Engraved Silver Plate Tea Pot
12"H x 10"W, Really Cool Piece to Use or
Display, Very Good Condition

3498 New Elegant Crystal Basket, Fill With
Valentine Candy or Flowers, Walther Glas 24%
Cut Lead Crystal, Georgina Rose Pattern,
Removable Handle is Plastic, 6 1/2"D x 7"W x
7 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

3499 Three Beautiful Clear Glass Serving Bowls and
Plates, All Good to Very Good Condition, With
Each Having Their Own Unique Etchings and
Designs, 6" to 8"W

35 Hand Carved Parrot Souvenir From Ecuador,
Good Condition, 8"H

350 Brita Faucet Filtration System, Works To
Reduce Lead and Chlorine Taste In Water From
Your Faucet, Comes With Two Filters, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

3500 Tall Bubble Vase With Retro Look, Cute
Ceramic Head Vase, 6"H, Very Good Condition

3501 Two Large Decorative Clear Glass Margarita
And Martini Glasses, Both In Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 10 1/2"H to 9"Diam x
10 1/4"H
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3502 Nice Set of Pyrex Oven Ware Casseroles, Large
With Lid, Terra Pattern, Seldom Seen, Good to
Very Good Condition, Some Wear, 7 1/2" to 8
3/4"Diam

3503 Two Crown Royal, Bacardi And Jack Daniels
Rock Glasses, 3 1/2"H in Very Good Condition

3504 White Plastic Female Table Top Mannequin
Bust W/ Stainless Steel Base.  In Very Good
Condition. 16"w x 30"t

3505 Six Faux Glass Margarita Glasses, 4 3/4"Diam
x 6 1/2"H

3506 One The Royal Highways Of The Inca,
Hardcover Book With Dust Jacket, Has Tears
on Jacket, Otherwise Good Condition

3507 Shabby Chic Tray With Dividers or Use As
Trinket Shelf, 16"W x 12"D x 2 1/4"H

3508 New Bee Unique Long Black Floral Knit Maxi
Dress With Pockets, Very Pretty, Size L, 7 1/2"
to 8 3/4"Diam

3509 Saginaw Valley State University "The Years of
Growth And Maturity" Book

351 New Room Essentials Brand Cloth Collapsible
Storage Bin 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 11"H,
Compatible With 11" Cube Organizers

3510 Four New Hexagon Shape Marble Coasters,
5"Diam

3511 Fantastic (43) Vintage Glass Lot, Beautiful
Pedestal Style Custard Serving Plate, Two Milk
Glass Bowls With Dutch Village Pattern, One
Silver Colored Metal Dish Marked 35 With W
in Spider Web, Clean and Use, Good To Very
Good Condition

3512 New 50' Pocket Hose Bullet Lightweight, No
Kinks, Stores Easy, With Bonus Three Setting
Spray Nozzle, 3/4" Hose

3513 (12) Black and White Real Photo Postcards of
Places in Michigan, Two Postmarked, One is
1939 and Other 1949, Others Unused, Good
Condition, 5 1/2" x 3 1/2"

3514 Vintage GE Refrigerator Product Manual,
Paperback in Good Condition

3515 Sealed Mt. Rushmore Paperback by Gilbert C.
Fite

3516 Older Resin Dog Frame, Overall Size 8 3/4"H x
6"W, Need Dusting, Otherwise Good Condition

3517 Very Nice Vintage Knox Madison Ave. Fedora
Hot, Soft Outside and Liner, Good Condition
For Age

3518 Manual For Courts Martial US Air Forces 1949
Hardcover Book, By Jag Judge Advocate
General of The Army, Good Condition

Lot Title

3519 Michigan One Room Schoolhouses By Mary
Keithan, Paperback Book

352 Gorham Stainless Flatware Regatta Pattern In
Very Good Condition: 21 Knives, 38
Teaspoons, 11 Soup Spoons, 21 Forks, 17 Salad
Forks, 3 Serving Spoons, 2 Butter Knives, 2
Jam Spoons, 7"L to 13 1/2"L

3520 New Jinhaoda Black Canvas Crossbody Bag,
Great Style, 8"W x 9 1/2"H

3521 Three Adorable Squirrel Miniature Figures, All
Very Good Condition, Just Looking For Their
Forever Home, 2 1/4"H

3522 (24) Silver Plate Utensils, Mostly Spoons,
Rogers, Oneida, Etc. 7"L, Good Condition

3523 Vintage Neat Besheer Art Tile Of King
Ramesses II's Wife The Queen Holding Symbol
For A Long Life, Hand Painted With Vibrant
Enamel Glaze, Kilned Fired To 2000 Degrees,
Colors Permanent And Will Never Fade Or
Wash Away, Makes Great Hot Plate, Has Four
Legs And Hook to Hang It, Made in NH Also
Chinese Music Box That Plays Somewhere
Over The Rainbow, Plus Very Cute Wood
Chinese Woman With Baby And Asian Next To
Them, Good Condition, Three Pieces, 2" to 6"L

3524 Vintage Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Lavabo
Fountain Piece Circa 1940's to 50's, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 4"D x 10"H

3525 (58) Pieces For Playdough, Good Condition, 1
1/2" to 6 1/2"

3526 Hundreds Of New Zip Ties, All Sizes, 4" to 8"L

3527 Huge Lot of Boy's Jeans, Shorts, T-Shirts, Size
14, 16, 18 Jeans and Shorts 28 Waist, Medium
Size Shirts, Brands Include Lee, Arizona, Harry
Potter, American Eagle, All Good to Great
Condition

3528 Box Filled With Extremely Handy Bungee
Cords and Straps, Great For Pickup Days at
1BID.US, All Good to Very Good Condition,
12"L Plus

3529 Box Filled With Plastic Kitchenware, Good to
Very Good Condition, Cups, Bowl, Pitcher and
More, Clean And Use, 3" to 11"H

353 4 Quick Tortillas, Bake Your Own Crispy
Tortilla Bowls, Dishwasher Safe, Makes Perfect
Edible Serving Bowls For All Types of Dips,
New In Box, 7"H Box

3530 Home Improvement Items- 25 Plus Foot
Extension Cord, Plastic Coat Wire Several Feet,
Dog Tie Outs, 3' Appliance Hose, And More,
Good To New
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3531 Collection of Hats- Mickey Mouse, Batman,
Detroit Tigers and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, Most Adjustable or Gilligan Style

3532 Time Life Library of America Hardcover
Books, (16) Total, The Border States, The
Plains States and More, Some Multiples, Good
to Very Good Condition

3533 Winter Gear, Ten Hats, Gloves, Three Scarves,
Good to Very Good Condition, One Size to 4'L

3534 14 Plus Cookbooks- Superfoods RX, A Matter
of Taste, Too Busy To Cook, And More,
Hardcover, Paperbacks, Spiral Bound

3535 Plastic Tote Filled WIth Beautiful Clear Glass
Goblets, Wine Glasses, Hurricane and More!
Great For Crafts or Wash and Use, 3" to 9"H

3536 Beautiful Set of Christmas Dishes, 2 1/2"Diam
Napkin Rings and 11"Diam Plates, Good
Condition

3537 Huge Tote of Six Binders of Sports Cards,
Unsearched Storage Find, Look in Good to
Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"H Binders, 24"L
Tote

3538 Steel Table Legs Holes to Bolt To Floor,
Adjustable Height And Tilt, Many Uses, Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 9 1/4"D x 24"H to 37"H

3539 Beautiful Ralph Lauren Brand Cream Color
Bedspread, Queen Size 90" x 90" In Very Good
Condition, No Rips or Tears, Needs Washing,
Dusty From Storage

354 4 New Bottles of Tresemme Shampoos and
Conditioners, Two Bottles of 24-Hour Volume
and Two Bottles For Color Revitalize, Large 28
Fl Oz, Professional Quality

3540 Nice Pair of Ladies Old Navy Size 2 Pants,
Good Condition

3541 Throw Pillow and Bed Pillow Lot, Clean and
Use, Good to Very Good Condition, 12"Diam
and 24"W x 18"D

3542 The Bible Story Library Hardcover Set,
Volumes 1-8 in Good Condition

3543 Flying Legends Hardcover Book, The High
Battleground Large Picture Book of WWII
Planes, Light Wear, Very Good Condition
Overall

3544 Three Throw Pillows, One Seat Cushion, Some
Wear Otherwise Good Condition, 12 1/2"Diam
to 19"Sq.

3545 Large Grey Tarp With Grommets, Very Good
Condition, 132" x 180" Approx.

Lot Title

3546 Five Nice Ladies Long Sleeve Tops From
Brands Like Laura Scott, Tina Stephens,
Talbots, Others, All in Very Good Condition,
Some New With Tags, Sizes Small to XL

3547 Large Round Display Bin, Perfect For
Displaying Books, DVD's, Your Use, Good
Condition, 35 1/2"Diam x 42"H

3548 New Girls Size 2T Footed Pajamas- Dinosaurs,
Floral Pattern, Just One You By Carters Brand,
Super Cute

3549 Women's Vest Calvin Klein Size Small Zip Up,
Vivid Blue in Very Good Condition

355 Stainless Steel Roasting Pan With Rack and
Wok, Roasting Pan - Cuisinart, Wok 12"Diam,
Calphalon, Very Good Condition

3550 New Two Piece Size 12 Month Footed Girls
Pajamas Owl And Sloth Doughnut Design, Just
One You By Carters Brand

3551 Six Very Nice Ladies Tops, Some Still New
With Tags, Brands Like Fashion Bug and More,
Size 26 to 32W

3552 Three White On Board Wood Pieces, Good For
Shelving and More, 23 3/4" x 23 3/4"D, Two 23
3/4"W x 47 3/4"L

3553 Star 2 E Scooter Electric No Charger Looks
Good, As Is, 45"L x 42"H

3554 Vintage Wood Toboggan, Great To Use For
Wall Decor, Shelf, Bench, Get Creative! Slight
Bend, 14"W x 72"L x 10"H, Good Condition
To Reuse

3555 New Display Sign, Some Assembly Needed,
Many Uses, 27"W x 61"D

3556 Cut Ply Board For Shelving or Crafts, 8'L x 5
3/4" to 6'W x 1"Thick

3557 Plexi Miracle Ear Sign, Some Wear Otherwise
Good Condition, 95"W x 35"H

3558 Gondola Full of Hardcover and Paperback
Books, Unsearched With Hundreds For 1BID,
45"W x 43"D x 38"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

3559 New Mother Bee Women's Black Size XL
Maternity Dress

356 New Imusa Non-Stick Coat Egg Pan, 6
1/2"Diam

3560 Michael Jordan Plaque, New in Package, 15"W
x 12"H

3561 Pine Hexagon Trinket Shelf, Good Condition,
18 1/2"W x 3"D x 15 1/4"H

3562 Women's NIKE Size XL Purple Pull Over in
Very Good Condition
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3563 Jeff Gordon 50th Anniversary Plaque, Bonus
Back Has Dale Earnhardt Team, New Old
Stock, 12"W x 15"H

3564 Two Awesome Winter Snowman Theme Wall
Hangers, One Has Been Hand Painted Both in
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 5 1/4"H

3565 Two Matching Gold Tone Wire Cactus Photo
Frames With Stand, Brand New With Tags,
Each Frame Holds Single 4" x 6" Photo, Simply
Slide Your Favorite Photo Between Cacti At
Bottom And Ready For Display, 6 1/2" x 8
1/2"H

3566 Women's NIKE Size XL Pullover Long Sleeve
Black in Good Condition

3567 Folding Stool 14"W x 10"D x 18"H, Folding
Metal Chair, 17"W x 16"D x 30"H

3568 Pair of Solid Wood Cloth Padded Chairs, 19"W
x 19"D x 31 1/2"H, 17"W x 17"D x 35"H,
Some Spots on Seats, Otherwise Good
Condition

3569 Women's NIKE Purple and Grey Size XL
Hoodie, Therma Fit In Very Good Condition

357 2 Pair of Vassarette Briefs Size 3X/10, New
With Tags, Undershape, Light Control, Satin
Feel, One Brown - One Black

3570 The NIKE Athletic Dept. Grey Zip Up
Sweatshirt, Women's Size XL, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition

3571 Women's Reebok Size XL Pink Hoodie, Spots
On One Sleeve, Otherwise Good Condition

3572 Very Nice Hanging Light Fixture Came Out Of
Culver's Restaurant After Remodel, Very Good
Condition, Works Great, 15"Diam x 12"H

3573 Huge Apple Crate Full of New and Very Good
Condition, Christmas Decor, Includes Wreaths,
Candleholders, Ribbon, Stocking Hats,
Ornaments, Deer Lantern, Garland, Floral
Picks, Wall Door Decorations, Ton Here!
4"Diam Plus

3574 Round Plexi Piece in Good Condition To Reuse
or Repurpose, 34"Diam x 1/8" Thick

3575 Women's Size XL Adidas Hoodie, Climawarm,
Green in Good Condition

3576 Women's Size Medium Fila Sport Pullover,
Grey and Black, Good Condition

3577 Awesome Vintage Poker Theme Hanging Pool
Table Light, 18"Diam x 10"H Plastic in Good
Condition

3578 Women's Large Adidas Pull Over Orange
Sherbet Like Color, Good Condition

Lot Title

3579 New In Box Cross Wall Hanger Plastic 12"W x
14"H

358 Fantastic Set of 3 Springform Cake Pans In
Excellent Condition, 8"Diam to 10"Diam

3580 Womens Size XL Adidas Purple and White Pull
Over Sweatshirt, Good Condition

3581 Six Piece Wall Decor, Wood Welcome Metal
Coat Hook and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 7" to 24 3/4"W

3582 Antique Print Victorian Ladies Playing Piano
With Glass, No Frame, 22"W x 18"H

3583 Miracle Ear Plexi Sign, Good Condition, 92"W
x 35 1/2"H

3584 Carter's New Toddler Two Piece Outfit Size 3T
With Tags, Pants, Button Up Shirt, Great Gift

3585 **NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $40 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** Roush
Racing Jacket Size XXXL Cotton, Nylon
Nascar For Jack Roush, Good Condition
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3586 Five Piece Tree By The Lake Picture, Rolled
Over Canvas, Simulated Paint, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 19 3/4"H to 12"W x 31
1/2"H

3587 Five Decorative Wall Hanging 13" to 23", Two
Matching Sets And Coat Hook, Very Good
Condition

3588 Three Ladies Tops, Blouses, Two Short Sleeve
and One Long, All Fashion Bug Brand, Good to
New, Size 30/32 and 30W

3589 Very Nice Chandelier Style Hanging Light,
Very Good Condition, Came From Culver's
Restaurant After Remodel, Works Great,
15"Diam x 12"H

359 Office Supplies All In Good Condition: 2
Staplers Swingline, Business Card Holder, One
Packet of Magnetic Business Card, 50-Count,
One Tape Holder, Two Staple Removers, Two
Magnetic Clips, Up To 5"L/W

3590 Women's Structure Leather? Jacket Size
Medium, With Hood, Very Good Condition

3591 Beautiful Selection of Vintage And Antique
Wood Frames, Some Chips and Wear, Good To
Reuse Repurpose, One With Glass, 16 3/4"W x
19 3/4"H to 19 1/2"W x 23 1/2"H

3592 Halloween Tote Large Plastic Bowl, Pumpkin
Lights, Ceramic Witch And More, Untested, As
Is, 10" to Several Feet
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3593 (22) Hardcover The Learning Tree Books By
Gordon Parks, Good Condition, Great For
Resale

3594 PVC Lot 1 1/2" to 4 1/2"Diam, Good to Very
Good Condition

3595 Huge Lot of Needlecraft, Needlepoint,
Needlework Books, Magazines, Pattern Books,
Vintage Older Books, Over 25 Plus Total, All
in Very Good Condition

3596 Two New Non Slip Placemat For Dogs or Cats,
Four Golden Retriever Coasters, 14" x 18",
NEW

3597 Cloth And Plastic Shoes, Fioni, Paul Green,
Varsavia Viamara, Good Condition, Size 5 1/2
to 9

3598 New Marika Women's Medium Dry Wick
Light Purple Lattice Back Leg

3599 New Workout Gloves Size Large, Kutook

36 Older Children's Vinyl School Bag, 14 1/2"H x
10 1/2"W, Fair Condition, Not Useable But
Good For Display, As Is

360 Pure Daily Care Helios Advanced LED Light
Therapy System, Reduces Sun Damage, Helps
Treat Underlying Causes of Acne and Helps
Reduce Fine Lines and Firm Your Skin, New In
Box, 8 1/2"H Box

3600 Bikini Bottom - New - White 3XL

3601 Stretch "Workout Bands - In Bag - 5 Bands
With Different Resistance - New 4 1/2" Width x
7 1/2 Length

3602 Ladies Red Taule Top - Size Medium - New
With Tags

3603 Large Antique Vintage Miniature Figurine Lot,
20 Pieces, Very Old, Cute And Unique, Wood
Elephant, Clear Plastic Elephant Made In Hong
Kong, 2 Fawns, 3 Bunny Rabbits Made In
Hong Kong, Racoon, 2 Different Owls, Pig
Made In Hong Kong, 2 Different Turtles, A
Cat, A Kitten, A Dog With 2 Puppies And 2
Other Dogs, Good Condition, Perfect For The
Collector, Come Take A Look! Very Good
Condition 1-2" Tall

3604 Vintage Forista Cream And Sugar Vintage Lead
Crystal Vase Bottom Of Hen Marshmello
Music Box Plates And More 12+ Pieces Very
Good Vintage Condition 2-7" Length

3605 Ladies Flip Flops Size 10 - Coffee Color - No
Brand

3606 3x - Yellow Scoop Neck Tank Top Dress - New
- FPT

Lot Title

3607 Assorted Saw Blades From An Estate, All Look
In Good Condition - New In Package 8+, 7 1/4 -
10" Diameter

3608 144 - 5" Square Charms 16 - 2 - 1/2" Wide x
45" Length Strips (Jelly Roll) Fabric Is
Assorted - All New- Smoke And Pet Free Home

3609 (2) California Cedar Fire By Duraflame, New In
Package, 6 Pounds, 15" Length

361 New In Box As Seen On TV Microcrisp, Turns
Your Microwave Into An Oven Includes Two
Rolls of Microcrisp, Heat Resistant Cooking
Rack, Cooks Chicken Breasts In Six Minutes,
Cinnamon Rolls In 2:50 and a Whole Meal In
15 Minutes, 12 1/2"L Box

3610 2XL - Tank Top Dress - New - Scoop Neck -
Very Nice! FPT

3611 Baggie Filled With Sewing Accessories Spools,
Tape Measure ECT 1-2" Length

3612 New - Men's Long Sleeve XL - Henley Style -
Very Soft - Designed In California - New! No
Brand

3613 Blu-ray Player As-Is BD - ES6000 Samsung
Very Good In Original Box With Manual 7 1/2"
Square

3614 Nice Assortment Of Sanding And Grinding
Discs 20 + Pieces, 4 1/2 - 7" Diameter Mostly
New

3615 1950s - 1960s Army Insulator Trench Coat,
Size Small - Runs Big With Patches - BiC And
Good Shape

3616 (4) Paper Backs On War Time Planes, B-29
Golden Wings Ect, Good Condition

3617 The Time Charts History Of Jewish Civilization
Hardcover 10 1/2" Width x 15" Height Good
Condition

3618 Almost Complete 100 Stack Of 16x Digital
Research CDs Brand 80 Minutes

3619 Golden Replicas Of US Classic Stamps
Collectible 22 Karat Gold Plated Stamps, Real
Good Condition 10" Width x 13" Height

362 New Pampered Chef Simple Slicer, Lots of
Uses, Box 14"L

3620 Set Of (2) Cups And (3) Saucers, (6) Serving
Plates And (2) Saki Cups, Sugar Bowl, And
Creamer Nice Patterns Made In Japan Used
And Clean 5 1/2" Saucers, 6 1/4" Plates, 2 3/4"
x 4 Good Condition

3621 (5) Assorted Makeup Bags 3 Facial Products 5"
Wide x 7" Length Cleanser 4 Fluid Ounces,
Excellent Condition / New - Repechage
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Lot Title

3622 New Womens Hybrid Company Pull On
Millennium Legging Size 2XL Dark Blue

3623 Lot Of (2) "Beautiful Michigan" Books,
Volume II One Hardcover One Paperback, Very
Good Condition

3624 Ladies Wool Coat, Lorendale Brand Size Small
16" Across Shoulders 42" From Collar TO
Heel, Very Good Condition, Dark Brown

3625 Army All Weather Trench Coat With Linen
Size 4x Regular, Great Dress Coat, Like New

3626 (16) Vintage Crochet And Tatting Pattern
Books, Edgings, Pillow Cases, Rugs, Pineapple
Designs Tablecloths, Towels And More! Lots
Of Ideas, Some Of The Pages Have Come
Loose In A Few Books, Creases And Tears, But
Overall Very Good, Readable And Great
Pictures!

3627 Vintage Book Set "The Story Of The Great
War" Fair Condition But Still Readable 6
Volumes

3628 Enamel Bottom Metal Tray With Dutch
Windmill Scene Has Wood Display Stand
Made In Germany Very Good Condition

3629 (2) new Angelina Small - Medium Size Sports
Bras, Brilliant Blue And White, Removable
Pads

363 New Room Essentials Brand Cloth Collapsible
Storage Bin 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 11"H,
Compatible With 11" Cube Organizers

3630 "Salt Of The Earth" A History Of Midland
County Hardcover, Very Good Condition

3631 Set Of 5 Vintage Little Prints By Irene Charles,
Unframed Fair To Good Condition 11" Width x
14" Height

3632 (3) Vintage Michigan Themed Hardcovers,
Great Read Or For Decor! All In Good
Condition, Pioneer And Historical Collection U-
 Of -M

3633 Collection Of Waechtersbach W, Germany
Dishes, Blue In Color, These Have Some
Cleaning And Need A Wash 3 1/2 - 10"
Diameter, Good Condition

3634 New Crinoline, Small But Very Stretchy,
Would Fit XL, Tags Are Still Attached, Bought
From David's Bridal Satin/Polyester

3635 New Womens Yelete Red Size Small Mock
Neck Bodycon Dress!

3636 "Colliers" The National Weekly November 24,
1917 And December 15, 1917 Edition With
Amazing Cover Artwork 11" Wide x 14"
Height Good To Fair Condition

Lot Title

3637 "Michigan Biographical Dictionary" People Of
All Times And All Places Who Have Been
Important To The History And The Life Of The
State Hardcover Very Good Condition

3638 (3) Asian Theme Textbooks These Would Make
Great Decoration For Crafts All Look Fair To
Good Condition

3639 Very Nice Army Issue Green Canvas Duffle
Very Good Condition Approximately 18"
Diameter x 32 " Length

364 Two New In Box Closetmax Over-The-Door
Valet Rods To Hang Clothes, Also Folds Up,
Very Handy

3640 (Two) Pairs At Hedge Trimmers (One) Likely
From The 1940's Unique Blade Design -
Excellent Display Piece, One WIth Extensions
Welded On Good For Home Use, 21 - 40" Long

3641 (6) Wise And Company Memorial Edition
Anthology Of The Worlds Best Poems
Hardcovers

3642 2003 East Michigan District Of Wesleyan
Church Family Cook Hardcover Good
Condition

3643 Really Cool Rawlings Adirondack Wood Bat,
This Is A Personal Model, In Good Condition

3644 Brass Unicorn Statue, Has Holes In Back Two
Feet For Mounting Missing Horn, Call It A
Horse Now, Fair Condition 6 1/2" Width x 1
1/2" Diameter x 7" Height

3645 "Collier's" The National Weekly September 6,
1919 And March 1919, Gorgeous Artwork Very
Good Condition 11" Wide x 14" Height

3646 (20) Ho Scale Engine And Train Cars - Plastic
All Are Shells For Part's And Rebuild 4-8"
Length Good Condition

3647 Organizer Lamp Used / Clean Up Your
Individual Desk With This Lamp Bulb 18" High
5' Cord 6 1/2" Base Good Condition

3648 The Pilgrim's Progress By John Bond Fine Art
Edition Hardcover, Great Illustrations Good
Condition

3649 Lot (14) Pieces Pyrex, Fire-King, And Corelle,
Pyrex And Fire King Are Vintage And Corelle
Is Contemporary, Pyrex Americana Cinderella 1
1/2 Quart Bowl, Pyrex 2 1/2 Quart Spring
Blossom Casserole, Fire King Trivet And 2
Small Dishes, 4 Corelle Vitrelle And 5 Corelle
White Bowls Good To Very Good, No Chips
Or Cracks, 5" To 11" Length

365 Fantastic Set of Baking Ware In Very Good
Condition 9"L to 14"L: Jello Mold, Muffin
Pans, Spring Form
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Lot Title

3650 Photo Lab Index Lifetime Edition Hardcover
Photo Development Reference Guide, Good
Condition

3651 "Collier's" the National Weekly February 23,
1918 And December 21, 1918 Editions 11 x 14
Very Good Condition

3652 Lilith Skirt And Top Size Large, In Very Good
Condition

3653 6 Pieces Misc Wood Pieces Lot - Some Tongue
And Groove Boards, And More Some
Weathered Fair Condition To Good Condition
3/4 - 7" Wide 50 - 120" Length 1/2"-1 1/2"
Thick See Pictures

3654 Girls First Communion Or Jr Bride Dress, Size
6x, Excellent Condition Including Satin Ribbon
Belt Worn Once All White Satin And Polyester

3655 Set Of (4) Cherished Teddies Collectibles With
Stands Resin/Porcelain Look 4" Diameter, Like
New Condition

3656 Drift Globe - Unique Globe With Moveable
Pieces To Show Change From Pangea
Supercontinent To Modern Times Unsure If All
Pieces Are There, Needs TLC Has Nice Wood
Base 11" Round With 9" Square Base

3657 Sunbeam Mixmaster Mixer, Stand, 2 Glass
Mixing Bowls, Regular Beaters And Dough
Hooks With Power Cords Beaters Release At
Handle, Ready For All Your Baking Needs,
Good Condition 8" Width x 12" Length x 14"
Height

3658 Cola Notebook, Floral Notebook With Cards
Snoopy Bulletin Board Set, With Paper Snoopy
Motivational And Manners Sayings, Good To
New Condition 12 Pieces 5" Square - 21" Wide
x 5" Height

3659 (2) New Marvel "The Mighty Avengers" An
Origin Story Hardcover Books

366 4 New Bags of Scented Epsom Salts Equate 4.4
Lb Bags, Two Each Citrus and Milk & Honey,
Great For Soaking Away Stress and Great
Benefits

3660 Like New - Full 16.75 Ounces Can Of 3M
Super 77 Multipurpose Adhesive Commercial
Strength 9" Tall

3661 XBox 360 Works, Plays Games But Controller
Kind Of Sucks And Needs Tape To Keep
Battery Door Shut, Includes 10 Games
Reformatted And 106 GB Free, Includes Power
Cord And HDMI Cable 10" Wide x 11" Height

3662 Glass Syringe - For Animal Use - New - 20
Milliliter 6" Length

Lot Title

3663 Nice Group Of (3) Kitchen Utensils Includes
One Avocado Slicer/ Peeler, One Bottle Opener
(And Several Other Pieces) Missing? 6 - 9 1/2"
Length, Various Sizes

3664 Black Bell Revolver EVO Motorcycle Helmet,
It Is Size Medium Adjusts From Open To
Closed Face And Has Flip Down Glasses, Very
Nice Helmet and Lightly Used, Dated 7/18 Like
New Condition

3665 Handyman Special Mixed Lot, 7" Zip Ties 20
Pieces New 7 1/2 Saw Blade Used Good
Condition, 7 1/2 Grinding Disc Good Condition
5 x 3 1/2 Mini Tool Kit 15 Pieces - Good
Condition 3" Long x 1 1/2' Diameter Battery
Terminal Cleaner 4" Long Trailer Light
Adaptor 7 Blade To 4 Pin

3666 Brass Candle Holder In The Shape Of A
Pinecone Very Good Condition 3 1/2" Tall 2
3/4" Diameter

3667 Ladies Michigan State Spartans Hat, Brand
New With Tags! Solid Green With White Logo
On Front, One Size Fits All, Adjustable Cam
Buckle Style Rear Strap

3668 Small Brass Pot With Decorative Seahorse
Stand, Good Condition Overall 7" Tall And 5"
Diameter

3669 (5) Cool Drawer Pulls With Handmade Shiny
Chrome And Brass Look, Good Condition 1
5/8" Wide

367 27 Plus Yards of Assorted Fabric, Heavier
Cotton, Embossed Polyester, Eyelet, Soft
Corduroy, Unused and Good Condition, Box
12"W x 12"D x 8"H

3670 Brass Heron Bird Statue, Some Minor Wear
But Still Good Condition 12" Tall

3671 Lot Of (3) PS3 Games Madden 2013, NHL
2011, And Legend Of Wrestlemania All Good
Condition

3672 (2) Garber Yearbooks - 2002 - 2003 - Has
Salutations Written By Friends - Good
Condition

3673 Great Ages Of Man Time Life Hardcover Book
Lot Great Reference Books Ancient China,
Islam, Barbarian Europe, Ect, 28 Total No
Duplicates Very Good Condition

3674 Double Sided Axe With Wood Handle, Handle
Is Weathered, Blade Edge Is Chipped Fair
Condition, 9 1/2" Wide x 33" Long

3675 (4) 30 Packs Of Fold Up Cardboard Boxes -
NEW Approximately 8" Wide x 11" Long x 6"
High Finished Size, Great For Shipping
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Lot Title

3676 "Creative Hands" Hardcover Lot (22) Volumes
Like New Condition, The Complete Knitting,
Dress Making And Needlecraft Guide

3677 Gertmenian Soft Step Microfiber Shag Area
Rug 7'10 x 10' Inches Tall Is Taupe G17063,
New 7'10 Wide x 10' Long

3678 Structures Collection Lindstrom Small 6'6 x
9'6 Area Rug In Cloud Metal 6221LE71.101
New 6'6 Wide x 9'6 Long

3679 Gertmenian Area Rug Bryce Gray G177488
New 6'6 Wide x 9'6 Length

368 Vintage Papers, Dome Are Dated Early 1900's
and Many From 1940's, A Couple Hunting
Licenses, Lots of Interesting Reading, Good
Condition, Box 12 1/2"W x 16"L x 5 1/4"H

3680 Structures Collection Area Rug Lindstrom
Small In Cloud Metal 6221LE71.101 New 6'6
Wide x 9'6 Length

3681 (4) Packs Of 30 Fold Up Shipping Boxes - New
Approximately 8" Width x 11" Length x 6"
Height Finished Size

3682 Huge Pallet Box Of Books - Novels Self Help,
History And So Much More Fair Condition To
Good Condition, Conditions Vary
Approximately 42" Wide x 48" Long x 47"
Height

3683 Moya Brand Blue Dress 2x - New Zips In Back
3/4 Length Sleeve - New!

3684 Vintage Our Country's Story By Frances
Cavanah Hardcover Shows Wear Good
Condition

3685 Kalamazoo - The Place Beyond The Products
Hardcover Book - RARE! Signed By Both
Authors With Original Dust Jacket Good
Condition

3686 Lot Of (4) Plastic Storage Bins With Lids 10"
Width x 14" Length x 5 1/2" Height And (4)
Misc Tubs 12-14" Length, Good Condition -
Very Good Condition

3687 "The Ecology Of A Tropical Forest" By Egbert
Leigh Jr, Paperback Very Good Condition
Smithsonian

3688 German Army And Navy Uniforms And
Insignia 1871-1918 Hardcover Book Good
Condition

3689 "Indian Country" - A History Of Native People
In America By Karan D Harvey And Lisa D
Harjo Paperback Book Very Good Condition

369 Assorted Tools,Sander Proto Wrench & More A
Little of Everything, Fair to Good Condition,
4"L to 13 3/4"L  Update, Sander Works.

Lot Title

3690 The Vegetable Growers Handbook By Frank
Tozer Paperback Very Good Condition

3691 Dale Earnhardt Plaque Sealed In Plastic Like
new But Has Scuffs On Corners Faux Wood 10
1/2" Width x 13" Height

3692 The Art Of Brom "Offerings" Good Condition
Great Color Illustrations

3693 Gertmenian Thomasville Marketplace Laria
Gray G17741 Piece Of Tape Stuck On Rug
New 5'3 Wide x 7'5 Length

3694 Lost Islands! The Story Of Islands That Have
Vanished From Nautical Charts Hardcover
Very Good Condition

3695 Stonewall Jackson Two Volume Set -
Hardcover Very Good Condition

3696 (2) Vintage Hardcovers On Microbiology And
Biochemistry Both Good Condition

3697 Lot Of (3) Women's Old Navy Size Large Zip
Front Hoodie Sweatshirt Jackets, Like New,
Soft Inside, Not Pilled Cotton/Polyester Blend,
Teal, Burgundy Black

3698 Just One You Brand, Infant Snowsuit Size 3
Month New Without Tags

3699 "60 Patterns For Santa Carvers" By Al
Streetman Paperback Book For Woodcarvers

37 Two Antique Machinery Guides, Handbook,
Hawkins Electrical Guide 9, Hardcover Book,
Good Condition For Age

370 12 Plus Yards of Homespun Fabric, Unused and
in Good Condition, Box 10"W x 12"D x 5"H

3700 (21) "The Loser List Take Me to Your Loser"
By Kowih Vol. 4, Great Young Reader Novel,
Nice Lot For Classroom, Hardcover Book in
Like New Condition

3701 Symbolism By Michael Gibson Hardcover
Book, Taschen 25th Anniversary Edition, 250
Pages in Very Good Condition

3702 (8) Hardcover Volumes Of The International
Library of Music, Dated 1928, Singers Guide,
Ballards, Piano, And More, Good Condition

3703 Five Cookbooks, Seasonal, Family, Michigan
and More, Plastic Spiral Bound Book, Good
Condition

3704 (9) Hardcover Volumes of 1978 "The Value Of
..." The Story of The Mayo Brothers By
Spencer Johnson MD, Includes Sharing,
Helping, Understanding Courage and More,
Very Good Condition

3705 (14) Coated Steel Shelf Brace Pieces, 3/4"W x
46"L Holes On Both Ends, Could Have Lots of
Different Uses, Good Condition
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Lot Title

3706 Memoirs Of Border City Hardcover Book
Windsor And Essex County By Spike Bell, Lots
of Great Photos, Good Condition

3707 The Great Wall of China Photographs By Chen
Changfen, Hardcover Book With Some Wear in
Good Condition

3708 Two Quilt Top Pillow Shams, 20"W x 26"L
Green and White in Like New Condition

3709 Australian Aboriginal Art Hardcover Book, (73)
Plates in Full Color, Edited By Ronald M.
Berndt, Some Wear in Good Condition

371 Two Girl Sets of Legos, Not Complete But A
Lot of Great Parts, Some Instruction, Used But
Good Shape

3710 The Holy Bible King James Version, With Full
Color Illustrations of The Old Masters,
Hardcover in Good Condition

3711 Large Leonardo Da Vinci Hardcover Book,
Barnes And Noble Books 1997, Over 500 Pages
of Information, Drawings, Photos Etc. Some
Cover Wear, Overall Good Condition

3712 New Moa Collection USA Navy Blue Polka
Dot Dress, 3/4 Sleeve, Size Small

3713 Ten Women's Tops- Size XL Falls Creek,
White Stag, Evertek, And More, All Very Good
Condition, Some New Sleeveless And Long
Sleeve

3714 Adult Men's Size Small Leprechaun Briefly
Stated Brand Polyester One Piece Zip Front
Union Suit Onesie Pajama Costume, New
Without Tags

3715 New With Tags Women's Very Pretty Haute
Edition Size 1X, Red Floral 3/4 Sleeve Party
Dress

3716 New Women's Beeunique Size XL,
Asymmetrical Hacci Tunic With Buttons, Rich
Burgundy Color

3717 New With Tags Women's Alexander Del Rossa
Size L, 100% Cotton Lawn Nightgown,
Sleeveless Deep V, Light Beige Cream Filigree

3718 New Women's A La Tzarina Size Medium,
High Waist Plaid Print Jeggings, With Tie Belt

3719 Adult Men's Size XL Leprechaun Briefly
Stated Brand Polyester One Piece Zip Front
Union Suit Onesie Pajama Costume, New
Without Tags

372 Health & Wellness, Coaching and Fitness
Books, Hardcover and Paperback, Good
Condition: Softball, Basketball, Running &
Massage

Lot Title

3720 New VKY & Co. Size Medium Women's Coral
Color Jumpsuit, V Neck Wrap Front

3721 Ladies Size XL Meaneor Dress Purple New
With Tags Wrap Style With Half Sleeves,
Missing The Belt

3722 Beautiful Girls Lilac Dress Size 16, Worn
Once, Very Good Condition, Sheer Nylon Over
Polyester Material, Very Light And Airy, Loose
Threads At Neckline

3723 Adult Men's Size Medium Briefly Stated Brand
Polyester One Piece Zip Front Union Suit,
Onesie Pajama Costume, Brand New With Tags

3724 Spring Steel Fish Tape, Has Wear, With Rust
But Still Works, 1/2" x Approx. 50'L, Useable
in Good Condition

3725 Four Packs of 30 Each Fold Up Shipping
Boxes, Approx. 8"W x 11"L x 6"H, NEW

3726 Two 8"Diam Ice Augers, One With Drill
Attachment and Original Handle, No Blades
(Blue) Overall Good Condition, Approx. 31" to
55"L

3727 Adult Men's Size Large Leprechaun Briefly
Stated Brand Polyester One Piece Zip Front
Union Suit Onesie Pajama Costume, New
Without Tags

3728 New Women's VKY & Co. Brand V Neck
Wrap Front Size 1XL Black Jumpsuit

3729 New Women's Leo Rosi Size XL Leopard Print
Mia Cardigan

373 Highway Maps of States and Countries, 60
Highway Maps Full Color as Old as the 60's,
Accurate Auto Maps, Good Condition, Display
and History, Most Are Oil Companies, Avg 8"L

3730 New Women's Amaryllis Size XL Black and
Leopard Print Tunic With Pockets

3731 Very Pretty New Women's Haute Edition Size
1X, 3/4 Sleeve Black and Floral Party Dress

3732 New Women's Fashion California High Waist
Shirring Maxi Skirt With Pockets Size Large
Bright Red

3733 New Women's Amaryllis Size 3XL Leopard
Print Cardigan With Pocket

3734 (12) Women's Tops Size L, Liz & Co. Jennifer
Lopez, Sonoma, All Very Good to New
Condition

3735 High Voltage Circuit Breaker Box in Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 30"H

3736 Heavy Duty Steel Breaker Bar, Good
Condition, 1 1/4"W x 60"L
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Lot Title

3737 Small Round Black Metal Table Stand, Some
Rust, Nice To Repurpose, Overall Good
Condition, 27"Diam x 13"H

3738 Three Packs of 30 Each Fold Up Cardboard
Shipping Boxes, Approx. 8"W x 11"L x 6"H,
NEW

3739 "The History of Modern Painting" From
Baudelaire To Bonnard Hardcover Book,
Binding Has Damage, Issue, Otherwise Good
Condition

374 One Box Of Military Books, History, Stories,
Vietnam - WWII & More, Good Condition,
Hardcover and Paperback

3740 Dupont Automotive Racing Jeff Gordon Vinyl
Banner, 58"L x 26"W

3741 Fish Michigan 100 Upper Peninsula Lakes,
How to, When To, Where To, By Tom Huggler,
Paperback in Good Condition

3742 California Video Artists And Histories
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

3743 History's 100 Greatest Events Hardcover Book
by William Dewitt 1954, Cover Has Wear,
Overall Good Condition

3744 Hanging Camo and Pink Little Girls Over The
Bed Netting, Top 17" Hoop, Approx. 8'L, Very
Good Condition

3745 History of Dutch Life and Art Hardcover Book
By JJM Timmers, 1959, Great Photographs
And Info, Good Condition

3746 Space "Dream Tent" For Children's Bed, Nylon
Material, Good Condition, Approx. 30"W x
72"L

3747 Ten "The World Of Artist Series" Hardcover
Books, Includes Van Gogh, Goya, Gitto,
Picasso and More! All in Storage Box Sleeves,
Good Condition

3748 Mackinac Island Its History in Pictures, By
Eugene T. Petersen, 1973 Hardcover Book,
Great Photographs, Good Condition

3749 Beautiful Hand Crocheted Vintage Afghan, Just
Wash And Use, Approx. 48"W x 68"L, Good
Condition

375 21 Plus Yards of Quilting Weight Cotton
Fabric, Longer Pieces, Unused and Good
Condition, Box 10"W x 12"D x 5"H

3750 Vintage Stencil Art Holiday Book Designs,
Includes 4th of July, Christmas, Halloween,
And More, Very Good Condition, 10"W x 13"L

3751 Indiana Jones Movie Poster, 1984 TM
Lucasfilm Ltd. Fair Condition, Tears and Holes,
17"W x 22"H

Lot Title

3752 Quilts Beautiful Hardcover Book By Grace
Simpson, The Stories And How to Make Them,
Very Good Condition, 1981

3753 Mapping American Culture Hardcover Book
From American Land and Life Series, Edited
By Wayne Franklin, Good Condition

3754 Men's Walls Insulated Camo Pants, Size
Medium- Regular, Waterproof, Good Condition

3755 Lithography By Weddige Autographed Copy
Hardcover Textbook, Dust Jacket Has Wear,
Book in Very Good Condition

3756 A Century Of The National Hockey League
Magazine From CEO Sports, Good Condition

3757 Ladies "Lauren" Beaded Size Medium Off
White 100% Polyester Gown, New, Never Worn

3758 The Art and Life of Wyland By Wyland, 155
Pages of Great Photographs And Stories,
Hardcover In Very Good Condition

3759 Precious Moments Good News Bible For
Catholics, Second Edition, Hardcover Book,
Missing Front Pages, Otherwise Good Condition

376 10+ Books On Wine In Good Condition Both
Hardcover and Paperback

3760 Very Nice Kitchen Lot- One Bread Board, One
Bread Knife With Wood Sheath, Both in Very
Good Condition, 13"W x 7 1/2" Board, Knife
14"L

3761 New With Tags Navy Blue Jack Nicklaus Golf
Pants, 30 x 32 Nice Soft And Light Polyester
Pants

3762 Little Girls Ballerina Twin Comforter And
Sheet Set With Curtains, Valance And Sham,
Some Wear in Good Condition

3763 Detroit Tigers T-Shirt Size XLT, Looks in
Good Condition, Just Needs Wash

3764 Ladies Light Pink Plush Bathrobe in Good
Condition, One Size Fits Most

3765 (20) 3/4" Particle Board Pieces, Great For
Shelves, Crafts and More, Good Condition,
Approx. 24" x 48"L

3766 Pella Casement White Window, 47 1/4"W x 38
3/4"H x 5"D, New With Slight Damage Such
As Scratches Etc. Aluminum Exterior, Wood
Interior, As Is

3767 Men's West By West Quilt Lined Full Zip
Jacket, Size XL, Some Wear in Good Condition

3768 Women's Fliritude One Piece Sleeper Black
and Red Check Size M, Zip Up, No Holes,
Worn Only Few Times, Very Comfy, Very
Good Condition
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Lot Title

3769 Men's Trail Cover Camo Reversible Camo And
Orange Hunting Pants, No Tag, Approx. 3XL,
Like New Condition

377 6 Pair of Size 4 Long Women's Jeans In Good
Condition: Lucky Brand, Abercrombie & Fitch,
Express, All From 90's

3770 Berne Apparel Youth Size XL 26" Inseam
Lined Coveralls, Black Canvas, Some Wear in
Good Condition

3771 Six Ladies Tops From Brands Like Basic
Edition, Lisa International, Croft And Barrow,
Very Good To New With Tags, Two Large and
Four 3XL

3772 Women's Longer Coat With Removable Hood,
Liz Claiborne Size M, Very Good Condition

3773 Beautiful Girls Lilac Dress Size 12, Worn
Once, Very Good Condition, Sheer Nylon Over
Polyester Material, Very Light And Airy, Loose
Threads At Neckline

3774 Gunflint Brand Real Tree Camo Cotton/Poly
Bibs, Size 3XL Regular, 56-58 Like New
Condition

3775 New Joe Boxer Boys PJ's Size XL 14/16 Cute
Long Sleeve and Leg, Great For Yourself or
Gift, Emoji and Sport Prints

3776 Michigan "Jack Pine Enduro" Size XL T-Shirt,
Looks In Good Condition

3777 Vintage "SKYR" Snowsuit in Very Good
Condition, Ladies Size Small, Gently Worn
Twice

3778 Ten Ladies Blouses/Tops, From Brands Like
North Crest, Falls Creek, Basic Editions,
Willow Bay and More, Very Good to New,
Looks Like Most Are Size 3X to 4XL

3779 Two Ladies Sag Harbor Blazers, Heather Gray
Size 12P, Black Wool Size 12, Plus Alfred
Dunner Blazer Black 12P, Very Good Condition

378 21 Plus Yards of Seer Sucker Fabric, Unused
and In Good Condition, Box 12"W x 12"D x
8"H

3780 Great Lot of 100's Of Books- Collectors,
Resale, Reading Etc. Life Science Library,
Gardening, Home Improvement, So Much
More! All Unsearched, Mostly Hardcovers,
Good to Very Good Condition, 28"W x 45"D x
35"H

3781 Pallet #19035761 Untested Customer Return
TV's, Delivered To 1BID From Walmart
Return Center, (11) TV's 32" to 65" Phillips,
LG, Visio, TCL Etc. Sold As Is, 48"W x 40"D x
65"H

Lot Title

3782 Metal Wire Sorting Cart, Zip Tied Together,
Has Wood Insert, On Casters, Slight Wobble
But Very Good Condition, Great For
Displaying Boxes, DVD's Etc. 50"W x 24"D x
48"H

3783 EZ Go Golf Cart, Has Lift Kit, Good Tires,
Utility Box, Hitch, Comes with Charger,
Worked Great, Used at Hunting Camp Until
Batteries Were Stolen, AS-IS, Looks in Good
Condition, 40"W x 80"L x 48"H

3784 Classic School Desks, Wood Top And Metal
Frame, Good Condition, 2 Desks Per Lot,
Measures 24"w x 17"D x 32"H

3785 Classic School Desks, Wood Top And Metal
Frame, Good Condition, 2 Desks Per Lot,
Measures 24"w x 17"D x 32"H

3786 Awesome Assortment of Like New to New
With Tags Kids Halloween Costumes and
Masks, Save $$ For The Next Halloween
Season! Box 12"W x 20"D x 15"H

379 Religious Books, Various Material and
Information, Good Condition, Hardcovers and
Paperback

38 Antique Enterprise Meat Grinder Hand Crank
Model 1398 Cast Iron With Wood Handle,
12"L, Good Condition

380 Stuffed Animals, Dolls, Elmo's & More, Fair
To Good Condition, Up To 20"H

381 Box Jeff Gordon Collectible Cars In Very Good
Condition: Two 1:24 Scale, One Action Figure,
One 1:43 Scale, Two 1:64 Pit Row, Fifteen 1:64
Cars

382 15 Plus Yards of Quilting Cotton Fabric In
Polka Dots, Unused and Good Condition, Box
12"W x 10"D x 5"H

383 Women's Medium Acrylic Sweater In Great
Shape

384 New Case For IPhone G and G5 Vertical, 5
3/4"H

385 HP Computer Hard Drive Removed, Works and
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"L x 15"H

386 Very Nice JVC CD Player, Powers On But
Untested Further, With Remote and Book, 17"W

387 Netgear Wireless G Router WGR614, Looks
Good Condition (Has Some Yellowing), As-Is,
11"L Box

388 New IPhone X Case With Stand 5 3/4"L

389 Texas Instruments TI-36X Solar Scientific
Calculator, Older Style In Good Condition,
Works, 6"L
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Lot Title

39 Vintage 1900 "Bentley's Dollar Method" For
The Parlor Organ Music Book, Good Condition
For Age

390 Huge Collection of CD's In Good Condition,
Movie and TV Themes

391 Mobile Gamepad For Cell Phones, 5.5cm x 6cm
x 11cm, 6"W Box

392 5 Pack of IPhone Charging Cords, New In
Package, 2' Approx (Not Marked)

393 4 Sociology College Textbooks, Paperback,
Some Wear But Good Condition

394 Toshiba Hi Fi VCR, Looks Good Condition,
Powers On But Untested Further, Comes With
An Ambico VHS Rewinder In Good Condition,
12"L and 17"W

395 Over 120 Page Protectors, 12"W x 12"D, Great
For Scrapbooking, 3-Ring Binder Style

396 8 Metal Bookends In Good Condition, 6"W x
9"H

397 Sony Blu Ray Disc/DVD Player, Never Taken
Out of the Box, Box Is 12 3/4"W x 10 3/4"D

398 Handyman Special, 3 Light Switches and 14
New Wall Socket Covers 2 3/4"W x 4 1/2"H

399 Phone Tripod With Remote, New In Package,
6"H Approx

4 Used Union 76 Gasoline Sign, Thick Hard
Plastic, Very Solid in Nice Condition, 13
7/8"Sq.

40 Vintage Lufkin 590G Solid Brass Plumb Bob,
Made in USA, 6"L To To Bottom, Weighs 20
Oz. Good Condition

400 New In Package Glass Screen Film For IPhone
X, 7 1/4"L Package

4000 0-6" Or 0-150MM Digital Caliper New in
Package, 9 1/2"L

4001 1968 S Proof US Mint Five Coin Set With 40%
Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

4002 Five Knives, Great For Camping Season
Coming Up! Great Value For 1BID.US Swiss
Army Type, Redneck Brand and More, 3" to
6"L, Shows Some Wear, Fair to Good Condition

4003 2011 S US Mint Proof America The Beautiful
Five Quarter Set

4004 Five Vintage Pocket Knives, 1-3 Blade
Craftsman, USA, 1-2 Blade Imperial, USA, 1-2
Blade Sharp Stainless, Japan, 1- Single Blade
Locking Frontier, USA, 1-Single Blade Very
Tiny USA, All Very Good Condition

4005 1999 S US Mint Nine Coin Proof Set

4006 NEw 22 LR Bullets Thunderbolt, 500 Rounds

Lot Title

4007 2000 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

4008 2' All Leather Horse Jockey's Speed Whip,
Shorter, Good Condition

4009 2001 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

401 Like New In Package Outdoor Mechanical
Timer By Home Accents, Has 2-Plug
Receptacles Both 3-Prong, Adjust Time Dusk
and Dawn and 2-4-6-8 Hour Intervals, Ideal For
Home Security, 6"L

4010 Remington Powder Discharge Nailer, 14"L,
Gun and Five Boxes of Shells, Good For Power
Nailing Into Concrete

4011 2002 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

4012 Box of 12 GA Ammo, 83 Shot, 17 Buckshot,
Mixed Lot

4013 1100 Rounds For Your 22 Remington,
Winchester, CCI Brands, All New Unused

4014 Four $1. Silver Certificate Bills- 1935E, Two
1957, 1957 Rare Star Note

4015 Pair of Metal Silvertone Hand Cuffs, No Key,
Some Wear, Nice Novelty, 10"L

4016 2003 S US Mint Ten Coin Proof Set

4017 (68) 12 GA Slugs, Mixed Lot, All Good
Condition

4018 Box of 100 16 GA Shells, Mixed Lot, All Good
Condition

4019 2004 S US Mint 11 Coin Proof Set, With
Michigan State Quarter And 1st Year of
Westward Journey Nickels

402 (4) Computer Keyboards In Fair Condition As-
Is: Microsoft, HP and Two Dells, 24"W

4020 Pair of Feisedy Sunglasses With Case, Like
New Condition, 5 3/4"W

4021 2007 S To 2010 S Presidential Series One
Dollar Proof Coins, President Washington To
Lincoln, $16. Face Value

4022 Lot of Road Flares, Some Old, Some New, Up
to 9"L

4023 Three 1987 S Proof US Mint Sets

4024 Box of Rocket Engines, All Look New

4025 New 400 Blazer 22 LR Bullets, New 400 CEI
HP 22 LR, 2J .17 Rounds

4026 Three 1985 S US Mint Five Coin Proof SEts

4027 (8) Phones, Some Turn On and Work Fine,
Some Are Locked, 3 ZTE, Samsung
Blackberry, Huawei, Ans, LG, My Touch Only
One Phone Has Cracked Screen, Up to 5 1/2",
Others Untested, As Is
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4028 Loaded Sports Card Lot- All Sports Ranging
From Vintage To Current Years, Graded, Serial
Numbered, Relic Cards, Names Like Mahomes,
Zion, Barry, Iverson, Etc. Box 12" x 9" And
Cards Are In Good Condition, More Valuable
Ones Are Top Loaders

4029 (33) Card Jason Richardson Basketball Lot-
Great Cards of Former Michigan State Spartan
And Saginaw Arthur Hill Stand Out, Auto And
Ten Game Used Jersey Cards Plus Rookies,
Inserts, All Cards Near Mint

403 Workout DVDs/VHS Tape, Walk Away Pounds
and Stretch Videos, One Case Is Cracked But
DVDs Are Good Inside

4030 Fitbit Inspire HR New Unused, I Bought On
Amazon $99.99 But To Use The Heart Rate
Monitor It Must Be Worn on Your Wrist, I
Bought A Clip For My Belt So I Got The
Regular One, I Opened The Box But Never
Used, $99.99 New, Save $ at 1BID.US

4031 **SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER**
Apple TV is Small Box That Connects To Your
TV Via It's HDMI Port, Gives You The Ability
To Watch Services From Internet On Your TV,
Allows You to Mirror The Screen From Your
Iphone, Ipad, Mac to Your TV, It's Only
Streaming Device That Natively Play Video
From Itunes Store <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

4032 75 Gigabyte Hyperdrive Stores Pictures And
Video From Memory Cards SD, CD, Micro,
Sony, The Hard Drive Is 2 1/2 Drive and Can
Be Replaced With Bigger One 5"L

4033 New in Box Xtreme Sound Acro Buds True
Wireless Bluetooth Aero Buds, Ear Bud Head
Pieces, Never Opened

4034 LG Flip Phone LGA380 Works Great, Looks
Good, With Charge Cable, 4"L

4035 Two Key Fobs From 2002 Intrigue, Also
Includes Remote Starter, Worked When Last
Used, 2 1/2" to 2 3/4"L

4036 Nightmare On Elm Street 2 Poster, Has Some
Tape On It, Few Rips, Still Very Cool, 22"W x
34"H

4037 Baseball Season Is Almost Here! What A Better
Way to Kick It Off Then With A Super Hunk
Poster of Kirk Gibson, Dated 1984, Good
Condition But Small Rip on Top Right Corner,
18"W x 24"H

Lot Title

4038 Gordon The Master Magician Poster, Very Old,
Published By National #3180, Edge Wear But
Could Be Matted And Framed To Hide, Still
Very Cool, Fair to Good Condition, 19 1/2"W x
28"H

4039 86 Farthing Coins Dates Start in 1719 to 1036
From England and GB, Coins Unresearched,
Some Appear To Be Uncirculated, All in
Protective Cases, Some Beautiful Coins in This
Collection

404 HP Pro Desk Computer, Hard Drive Removed,
Working and Good Condition, 7"W x 18"D x
16"H

4040 Lot of Advertising and Collectible Items, Etc.
Cigarette Case, Wood Truck, Can Openers,
Copper Cup, Nolan Ryan Replica Baseball, Up
to 4"L, Good Condition

4041 First Day Stamp Covers, Elvis 22K Gold
Replica Stamp, Eight Princess Diana in Binder,
Princess Diana in Picture Frame 10" x 12",
Good Condition

4042 Geode Matching Halves, Full of White
Crystals, When Put Together Can Not See
Parting Line, 4 1/2" x 6 1/2" Needs Cleaning,
Inside and Outside

4043 Two 8" x 10" Plastic Framed Autographed
Photos Of Baseball Stars, Richie Hebner and
Gary Gaetti, With COA, By All Star Cards and
Collectibles, Very Good Condition

4044 Costume Jewelry Galore Box, Very Good
Condition, 6" x 4" x 2 1/2", Music Box Earring
Hanger Form 11"H, Ten Plus Earrings, Five
Plus Bracelets, 19 Plus Necklaces, Some New
Never Used, Ten Plus Rings and Pins, Beachy,
Religious, Etc. Up to 20"L

4045 22K Stamp Book Golden Replica Of US Stamps

4046 Babe Ruth Metal Sign, New Never Used, 12"W
x 16"H, Comes With Four Babe Ruth Cards
(Modern) Showcase Your Man Cave With One
of The Most Popular Names in Baseball History

4047 (40) Gold Plated State Quarters, 1999- 2002
Mint Condition, With COA

4048 Wood Shaving Box Early 1900's Full of
Blades, Razors, One Never Used Razor Still in
Original Box (Auto Strop) 12" x 10" x 2",
Pieces Up to 9"L, Good Condition For Age

4049 Book With Golden Replicas of US Stamps,
Includes Actual Stamp, Description Too, 22 in
All

405 (2) The Journey Greatest Hits DCs and (2) La
La Land Original Motion Picture Score CDs
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4050 Three Vintage Felt Caps, Two Have
Confederate Flags on Top, Three Have Long
Guns on Front, These Are Pretty Cool, Could
Be Used For Reenactments or Great Display
Pieces, 9" x 6 1/4" All in Great Condition,
<B>Head Form Not Included 

4051 Vintage Schylling Collector Grand Prix Race
Car Sprint, In Very Good Condition, No Dings
or Paint Loss, 7"W x 4"D x 3"H

4052 Hand Blown Egg With Gold Foil Pattern, No
Chips, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"D x 7"H

4053 Truetone Tube Radio "Beautiful Art Deco
Cabinet" Bakelite/Plastic, Not Working, As Is,
1938 Model D731, Very Good Condition, No
Damage, Polished Cabinet, 11 1/2"L x 6 1/2"W
x 7 1/4"H

4054 Three Slices of Vintage Cheesecake Louis F.
Dow Glamour Prints, From 1940's, Each 7
1/4"W x 9 1/4"L, Two Prints By Famous Pinup
Artist Gil Elvgren, Very Good Condition For
Age

4055 Solid Brass Roadrunner Statue, Few Oxidation
Spots But Still Good Condition, 8"W x 2"D x
4"H, Meep! Meep!

4056 Nine Metal Dog License Tags, All 1980 and
Up, Some Wear, Each Approx. 1 1/2" x 1",
Good Condition For Age

4057 Five Metal Military Pins And Button, Up to 1
1/2"W, Good Condition

4058 Yeti Pop Top Stash Can, Some Size As Normal
12 Oz. Can, Includes Sticker, Good Condition,
5"H

4059 Small Vintage "Unescorted Women Welcome"
Sign, Very Good Condition With Original
Hanging Tag on Back, 7 5/8"W x 3 5/8"H

406 Ralph Lauren Women's Size 3XL Top In Good
Condition, Nylon-Wool-Polyester

4060 Five Vintage Hasbro Weeble Wobbles, Three
Are Disney, All Show Signs of Play and Age,
2"H Approx. Good Condition

4061 Beautiful Blue Glass Lady Wood Ornament
With Hat Necklace, Feathers Glitter, 8"H, Good
Condition

4062 Very Nice Stained Glass Panel of St. Francis of
Assisi, Surrounded By Animals He Loved and
Prayed For, 9" x 4" Very Good Condition

4063 Pair of Subaru Sunglasses, With Pink Arms,
Light Wear But Still Good Condition, 5 1/2"W

4064 Four New Chrome in Factory Boxes Zippo
Lighters, Still Sealed, New Firebird Refillable
Butane Lighter, All Never Been Filled or Used!

Lot Title

4065 Nexus Professional Pocket Scale By Nexus,
Typically Used To Weigh Precious Stones, Or
Other Smaller Items, Powers On, Works Great,
5" x 2 1/2"

4066 Old Marbles in Vintage "Mr. Brown Apple
Batter" Jar, Nice Selection, Sizes, 4 1/2" x 4
1/2"D, Marbles Up to 1/2"

4067 Dept. 56 Glass Lady Ornament Fur Hat Muff
With Tag, 6"H, Good Condition

4068 Metal Trunk Style Jewelry Case, Filled With
All Kinds of Costume Jewelry, Adjustable
Rings, Necklaces, Bracelets, And More, New
And Older Goodies, Cute Carry Case Has Black
Velvet Lined Compartment That Lifts Out To
Reveal Velvet Lined Inner Compartment, Lots
of Nice Wearables, 6"W x 4"D x 4"H Case,
Pieces Up to 36"L

4069 Two 1982 S US Mint Proof Sets

407 HP Pro Desk Computer, Hard Drive Removed,
Working and Good Condition, 7"W x 18"D x
16"H

4070 Lake Superior Agates Polished, 1 lb. 1.2 Billion
Years Old, Very Good Condition, 1/4"L x 2"L

4071 Pretty In Pink Glass Lady Ornament With Hat,
Ruffles on Her Dress, 6"H, Good Condition

4072 Four Pieces of Jewelry- Black Gun Metal
Bronze Cuff Spring Bangle Bracelet, Gold Tone
Antique Finish Braided Cuff Bracelet, Pretty!
Lucia Mara Made In Italy, 18" Chains, Two
With Original Boxes, Very Good Condition

4073 Beautiful In Blue Glass Lady Ornament With
Hat, Necklace, Feathers, Glitter, 8"H, Good
Condition

4074 Lake Superior Agates Polished, 1 lb. 1.2 Billion
Years Old, Very Good Condition, 1/4"L x 2"L

4075 Unresearched Vintage Jewelry in 4" x 6" x 2
3/4" Carved Wood Box, (17) Pairs of Clip
Earrings, 15" Gold Metal Necklace, Good
Condition, Pins and More, Good Condition

4076 Two 1980 S US Mint Proof Sets

4077 (18) Autograph Baseball Cards of Midland's
Matt Mieske, Guaranteed Authentic
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4078 1920 Paperback "The Orient" Bay City Eastern
School, 8" x 11", Rare, Very Good Condition,
Info Found Online- "Interwoven with the
growth of Bay City is the history of Eastern
Junior High school, erected March 27, 1882, as
Eastern High school, in which capacity it served
local students until the same day in 1922, when
it became the East Side?s junior high school. In
1882, students from the old Farragut High
school marched in a body to the new building
located at Eleventh street and Madison avenue,
and 40 years later, pupils of Eastern again
marched in a group to the new Central High
school. Since that time a younger group of
students has used the classrooms in junior high
school study, preparatory to a secondary
education at Central."

4079 100 Circulated Nickels- Dates, Mints Range
Include 1941, 1942, 1942 S, 1942 P, 1943, 1943
P, 1943 S, 1943 D, 1944, 1944 P, 1944D, 1944
S, 1945 D, 1945 S, 1945 P, Plus Three Nickel
Stock Books, Used

408 Automatic Paper Towel Dispenser, En-Motion
Automated Touchless, Georgia-Pacific, Tested
and Works, Good Condition, 14"W x 10"D x
16"H

4080 Dept. 56 Glass Lady Ornament Flower Petals
With Tag, Good Condition, 7 1/2"H

4081 1919 Paperback Bay City Eastern School, Rare,
Info Found Online"Interwoven with the growth
of Bay City is the history of Eastern Junior
High school, erected March 27, 1882, as
Eastern High school, in which capacity it served
local students until the same day in 1922, when
it became the East Side?s junior high school. In
1882, students from the old Farragut High
school marched in a body to the new building
located at Eleventh street and Madison avenue,
and 40 years later, pupils of Eastern again
marched in a group to the new Central High
school. Since that time a younger group of
students has used the classrooms in junior high
school study, preparatory to a secondary
education at Central". Very Good Condition, 8"
x 11"

4082 Fancy Glass Lady Ornament With Boa, Glitter,
Rhinestones, Almost 9"H, Good Condition

4083 Five Zippo Lighters, Three Brand New, Harley
Chain Lighter, New Butane, Two Camel
Lighters, Butane, Four Older Lighters, All
Work Well, Two Need Repairs, All in 9"W x
6"D x 2 1/2"H Tin With Lid, Up to 2"L, Fair to
Good Condition

Lot Title

4084 Lady Glass Ornament, Made in Italy, Glitter
and Feathers, Her Face is Hand Painted, 8"H,
Good Condition

4085 Jewelry Making Supplies, Cord, Assorted
Beads, Charms, Connectors, Etc. Simulated
Turquoise, Glass Beads, And More, Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 20"L

4086 Stunning Glass Lady Ornament, With Hat,
Glitter, Sequins, Face is Hand Painted, Approx.
9"H, Good Condition

4087 (11) Tyco Pro 1960's Slot Cars, Five Shells
(Missing Parts) Some Cars Need Work, Almost
All Need Tires and Repairs, Metal and Plastic,
Up to 2 1/2"L in Fair to Good Condition

4088 Box of Vintage Pins, Advertising, Characters,
Sayings, Various Conditions, Over 50 Total,
Largest 2 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

4089 Huge Vintage Lot of Prince Records Albums,
These Records Are Rare and Original in Very
Good Condition, Raspberry Beret Two Song
Album, When Doves Cry Four Song Album,
Pop Life Two Song Album, Mountains Two
Song Album, Prince Album Jacket, Lyrics,
Poster, Dirty Mind Album, Eight Song Album
Without Jacket, Incredible Lot of Collectibles!

409 Season's 1-6 of Dexter, Each Season Has Four
DVDs, Hours of Entertainment, Very Good
Condition

4090 Antique Copper Letter Opener, Inscribed:
"Alpena Garment Company, Alpena, Michigan,
Aprons Frocks", Ornate Handle, The Blade
Shows Wear, The Company Closed In 1940,
Look Up The History Of This Company!! In
Good Condition, 9"L

4091 Vintage Millers Falls Co.. Plumb Bob, 7 1/2
Oz. 3/4"Diam, Made in USA, 4"H Top to
Bottom, Good Condition

41 Little House On The Prairie Postcard 1988
Kansas New Old Stock, Unused Condition, 5
7/8"L x 4 1/8"H

410 Nice Netgear Range Max Wireless N USB 2.0
Adapter, Looks In Good Condition, Untested -
As-Is

411 M-Audio 49 Keystudio Midi Controller, This
NOT A Stand-Alone Keyboard But A Midi
Controller, Used With Software and Computer
To Write and Program Music, Unit Was Used
Up To Recently - Just Upgraded, Missing
Volume Control Slide But Volume Can Be
Controlled With Software or a Paper Clip,
Connects To Computer With Standard USB
Printer Cable, Works With Windows 10, 32"W
x 8"D
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412 Solaray Professional Battery Charger,
Compatible With Almost All Rechargeable
Batteries, New In Box, 5"H

413 AC Adapter For XBox One In Original Box and
In Very Good Condition, 8 3/4"L Box

414 Attention Resellers, Mare's War By Tanita S.
Davis, Eight Paperback Books, Very Good
Condition

415 Acer Aspire Laptop Windows 7 Pro, 3 Gig
Memory 160 GIGAByte Hard Drive With Box
and Instructions, Works Great, Good Condition

416 Intel Nextbook Convertible Tablet, Unit Looks
In Good Condition But Is Untested As No
Power Supply, Model NXW10QC32G, Screen
Can Be Removed From Keyboard For Tablet
Mode, As-Is, 10"L

417 Assorted Phone Cat 5 Cables Bag In Fair To
Good Condition, 1 1/2'+ As-Is

418 Sony Stereo System With Remote, MP3-
Cassette-CD, All Works As Should In Good
Condition, Great For Shop or Garage, 18"W x 9
1/4"H

419 New 2 Heyday Lightning To USB Cables 3'+,
3-Pack Stylus and Charging Stand For Apple
Watch, New Some Store Damaged Packages

42 Nice Lot of Vintage Bar Tools- Plastic Swizzle
Sticks, Liquor Pourers And Stoppers, Long Stir
Spoon With Face, Shot Measure, Ice Crusher
and Bottle Opener, All in One, Very Good
Condition, Schenley and Other Brands, 2" to
6"L

420 Multi-Functional One Touch Cell Phone Holder
New In Box, 5 1/2"L Box

421 Awsome Lot of Photo Paper and Transparency
Film Looks In Good Condition, 7 1/4"L to 11
1/2"L Packages

422 New Battery Powered Men's Watch With
Leather Band, 1 1/2" Dial, Never Out Of Box

423 Gear Beast Smartphone or Tablet Holder For
Your Car, Installs Into Cars Air Vent and Gives
You Hands Free Operation and Easy Removal,
New In Box, 4"L Box

424 12 VHS Tapes Looks In Good Condition: A
Mix Of Hard To Find Comedy, Horror, Are
More! Titles Like: Little Shop Of Horrors, The
Wasp Woman, Zulu Dawn, The Intern, Elvira,
Babes In Toyland & More

425 HP Computer Hard Drive Removed, Works and
Good Condition, 7"W x 17"L x 15"H

Lot Title

426 5 Martha Stewart Punches, Working and Good
Condition, Three Border/Edge Punches, Large
Easter Basket With Eggs and One Corner
punch, 4"L to 5 3/4"L

427 2 Genie 912 Garage Door Opener, Works
Great, Can't Use With New Door, 4 1/2"L

428 28 Paperback Books In Good Condition, Sight-
Hearing Volume I

429 20" Insignia TV, Looks Good Condition  Tested
And Doesn't Power On. - As-Is

43 New House S Oneida Co. NY No. 4 Setter Fox
Trap, Overall 13" Jaws Open to 6" Heavy
Chain, Very Good Condition For Age

430 Sleep Mate Model 950 Sound Condition, Tested
and Works, 6"Diam, Good Condition

431 Gear Beast Smartphone or Tablet Holder For
Your Bicycle Gives You Hands Free Operation,
New In Box, 9 3/4"L Box

432 15 Country Cassette Tapes Like Vince Gill,
George Jones and Conway Twitty In Case 12
1/2"L, Good Shape

433 Learning Walker By VTech, Missing Phone,
Clean and Good Condition, Plays Music and
Animal Noises, 16"W x 17"D x 19"H

434 (5) Black Plastic Trash Can Lids, Fit Up To
22"Diam Can, New Old Stock

435 Comfortable Chair From Justice, Perfect For A
Girl's Room 30" Round, Folds Up For Storage,
Good Condition

436 8" Inline Fan With Mounting Bracket In Goo
and Working Condition

437 Wet/Dry Vacuum, Shop Vac Brand 3HP, Quiet
Super Power With Attachments, Works Great,
25"H

438 Ralph Lauren Size XL Like New Cotton Top

439 Caldwell Zero Max Shooting Rest, Complete,
Good Condition, Includes Bag of Hardware
Allowing For Multiple Adjustments, 27"L

44 Aqua Round Bottom Glass Mineral Water
Bottle, Hooper Struve Co. London England, No
Cracks or Chips, Good Condition, 9"L

440 44"H Metal Snowman Yard Decoration,
Partially Lights-Up, As-Is

441 5 Packages of 20 Each Size M Adult Pull-Ups -
100 Total

442 Climate Keeper Standing Fan, Three Speeds,
16"Diam x 39"H, Wiggles a Little on Stand,
Cord Repaired, Motor Housing Plastic Cracked,
Doesn't Work, Parts Or Repair, As Is
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443 Black & Decker Air Swivel Lite Series Vacuum
Complete With Manual, Thoroughly Cleaned,
Works Really Well, Lightweight and Easy-To-
Hand, Newer Design and In Excellent Shape,
45"H

444 3-Drawer Plastic Storage Container In Good
Condition, Sterilite On Wheels, 15"W x 16"D x
26"H

445 Women's Size 12 Eska Coat In Great Shape,
Made In Russia

446 Packaging Tape Scotch Brand, New Old Stock,
Jumbo Roll, 1500 Meter Long, 2"W

447 Trailer Hitch For 2" Receiver, 2" Insert, 2" Ball,
Chrome, Good Condition, 12"L

448 Makita DPC7311 Concrete Saw, Need Rings,
Doesn't Run - As-Is 29"L x 14"Blade

449 Roof Mates Air Powered Shingle Saw and Air
Knife, Good Condition, Tested and Work, 11"L
and 12"L

45 Cool Looking Vintage Ceramic Bank Shaped
Like Bundle of Dollar Bills, 6"L x 2 1/4"W x 2
5/8"H, Has Two Small Minor Chips At Bottom,
Good Condition Overall

450 Gauge For Checking Refrigerant Level, Hose
Shows Cracks and Wear otherwise Good Shape,
As-Is

451 hand Pruning Saw In Good Shape, 2'L x 8"H,
18" Blade

452 Allen-Bradley Limit Switch #802M-K1ZJ8
New Series 820 Pre-Wired Factory Sealed
Limit Switch Roller Type, Side Push,
Horizontal Roller, 2 Circuit, 5"L, Looks Good
Condition, As-Is

453 2 Porter Cable Palm Sanders In Fair to Good
Condition, Tested and Work, 7 1/2"T

454 4 New Champion Spark Plugs CJ8, CJ84,
QC12YC, RJ19LM, Don't Have Machines
Anymore, New, 2" to 3 3/4"

455 Master Force 21 Drill Bit Set, New, Can Hang
On Wall, 6"L Case

456 Quantity 50, M6 x 120 Metric Socket Head
High Strength Bolts, New, Approx 1/4" x 4 1/2"

457 2 Pittsburgh Screwdrivers, 3"L to 8"L, New In
Packages

458 Redhead Hammer Drill (Cement Bits) With
Metal Case, Tested and Works, Good
Condition, 13"L

459 Z-Keson Giant 110 Pro 110' Chalk Line Reels
In Good Condition, Works Good, 8 1/2"L Unit

46 Antique Victor Arts Library Music Records In
Storage Book, 12"Diam, Ten Total

Lot Title

460 Ramset Cement Nailer Includes Metal Case
17"W x 8"D x 10"H, Nails and Charge Loads,
Good Condition, Tested and Works

461 25' drop Cord Light, Works and Good
Condition

462 Double Sided Saw With Different Cuts In Good
Condition, 18"Blade

463 Trailer Hitch Mirror New In Box, Trucks-SUVs-
Vans-Cars, 16"W x 12 3/4"D Box

464 2 Dewalt 14.4V Cordless Saws, 5 3/8" Blades,
Two Saws and Cases and One Charger, Four
Batteries (Don't Hold Charge), Will Need New
Batteries, Tested and Turn On, Good Condition,
13" to 17 1/2" Case

465 7 3/4"L Vintage Vlchek Chisel Standard and
One Long Head Hammer Head 7 1/2"L, Good
Condition

466 (5) New Utility Knives 5 3/4"L

467 M6 x 100 Metric Bolts, Zinc Plated Hex Head
Bolts, 50 Pieces, New

468 Convenient Mitten Windshield Scraper, One
Size Fits Mosts, Dusty From Storage - Needs
Cleaning Otherwise Good Condition, 14 1/2"L

469 (3) New Old Stock Purolator AFP-64 Air Filters
10 1/4"L Box

47 Vintage Cast Iron Gooseneck Desk Lamp With
Art Deco Style Base, Has Writing On Inside of
Shade, Tested and Works, 23"H When Standing
Straight Up, Base Measures 8"Diam x 6"W,
Good Condition, Writing Is in Pencil, April 21,
1932

470 Porter Cable Power Drill For Quick Drive, 3
Quick Drive Attachments, Works and Good
Condition, 8" Unit to 14"L Case

471 New Gilmour Brand Durable Metal 2-Way
On/Off Valve, 5"L

472 New In Package 5-Piece Wrench Set Up To 5X
More Grip, 12" and Metric Plus Two Sets of 9-
Piece 3/8" Drive Socket Sets By ultra Steel
New In Package

473 4-Way Lug Wrench 16"Sq In Good Condition

474 Hilti Anchor Rods (Epoxy Set High Strength
Anchor Bolts), New Four Packages of 5 Pieces
Each, 16mm (5/8") x 10"L With Nuts and
Washers, Drill Adapter Epoxy Setting Tool Is
Included, Normally Each Box of 5 Rods Retails
For $48 - $200 Value

475 Rimax Arts/Craft Storage Box, Storage On
Both Sides, See Through Lids, Sturdy Latch
and Hinges, Keep It Secure, Solid Handle,
13"W x 10"D x 4 1/2"H
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476 Panasonic 15.6V 3/8" Drill, One Charger, Two
Batteries, Tested and Works, Good Condition, 4
1/4"L to 8"L

477 Like New Sections of Flexible Conduit, 3/4" x
Approx 10'

478 New 3' to 12' Pieces of Green Braided Nylon
Rope, Many Uses

479 2"Diam Chemtrol Ball Valve Screwed Ends
With 2"Diam Mle Bushing, Both Show Wrench
Marks, 6"Diam x 11"L, All In Like New
Condition

48 IH International Harvester 1951 Quality Farm
& Fleet Dry Goods Var in Box F6, Measures
8"L, Like New In Box

480 Small Red Gas Can, Modern Code Spout,
About One Gallon, 16"H Including Spout

481 Hi Output Air Pump In Good Shape, 12"

482 Kyosho Off Road Racer Raider 2WD 1:10
Scale Kit No. 3184, Radio Controlled Electric
Powered, Instructions and Branded Bag,
Charger, Batteries and Pulsar Pro 2000
Controller, Includes A Hobbico AC/DC Auto
Charger 900, Used For 110 Charging or Field
Charging Off Of A Battery, Car Was Initially
Charges, Battery Held Charge Have Not Tested
Further, Car 16"L x 10"W x 8"H, Preview To
See How Cool This Car Is! Good Condition

483 Dremel Saw Max Model 804, Looks Complete,
Tested and Works

484 Vintage Dunlap Hand Drill With Ratchet,
Works Great! 10-Piece Wood Auger Bit Set
With Roll Up, Very Good Condition For Age,
15 1/2"L x 7"W x 4"D

485 4 Clamps For Trailer Racks Still In Bags, Good
Condition, 2"W x 6 1/2"L

486 New Wallet ninja Multi Tool, Bottle Opener,
Screwdriver and More, 26 Tools In 1, 3 1/4"W
x 2 1/4"D

487 Useful Bernz Cutter Made By Bernzomatic
Multi Purpose Cutting Tool With 3
Interchangeable Blades, One For Metals,
Plastics and Shapes, In Box, Excellent
Condition, Cuts Plywood, House Siding, Wire,
Screening, Aluminum, Shingles, Hardboard,
Paneling, 11 1/2"L Package

488 (5) New Old Stock Arrow 3/8" Staples

489 (3) New Old Stock Purolator AFP-64 Air Filters
10 1/4"L Box

Lot Title

49 Six Bakelite Handle Kitchen Serving Utensils,
Some Marked Androck, Spatula Has Melt Mark
on Underside of Handle, Serving Spoon and
Fork, Larger Slotted Spoon, Ladle, Strainer, All
Good Condition, Largest Measures 11 3/4"L

490 Mix Lot Of Cars and Trucks In Played With
Shape, 3" to 8"

491 Books On Crafting, Sewing, Decorating &
More In Good Condition, Hardcover and
Paperback

492 5 Men's Size Medium Tops In Good Condition

493 3 Box (36) Screens Part Number
TX266500FRNNGB03, 612-D20123 13/09W,
Look New Old Stock, 10 1/2"L Boxes, 6 1/2"W
x 2"H

494 (10) Vintage Hardcover Classics, These Are
Great Reads or For Decor!, Good Condition

495 WWF, WWE Wrestling Action Figures, Over
40, Good Played With Condition, Some May
Need A Better Cleaning, All Are Jakks Pacific
Check Out Another Lot of More Figures, Small
Baggie of Accessories, Most 7"H

496 Miscellaneous Items Like Baseball Cards,
Camera, Spotlight With Charger, US Army
Fatigues Approx Large, Good Condition

497 (16) "The Lost Hero" Paperback Novels by
Disney In Good Condition

498 4 Tackle Boxes With Tackle In Good
Condition, 3" Bobber to 8"L Lure

499 Boys Lot of Under Armour, One Pair Shorts,
Seven Shirts, Size YM and YL With Wicker
Basket, Good Condition

5 Camel Vintage Tin Sign, Thermometer Is
Broken But Sign Looks Good, 15"H x 13"W

50 Four EMB 1/2 Pint Milk Bottles, Bear Creek
Dairy Muskegon MI, Green Acres Dairy
Muskegon MI, Sanitary Dairy Grand Rapids
MI, Cardavonne Store Bottle, Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"H

500 Awesome Collection Of VHS And DVD's,
Mostly Children's Films, Titles Like Toy Story
2, Pokemon, Free Willy, Etc., In Good
Condition

501 New Love Seat Floral Cover, Hydrangea And
Peony Print, Coordinates With Another Listing
In This Auction, Standard Size, Fits Most Any
Loveseat
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502 WWF, WWE Wrestling Action Figures, Over
(50), All Are Jakks Pacific Brand, This Lot
Comes With A Small Baggie Of Accessories,
Check Out Another Lot Of More Figures In
This Auction, Some May Need A Better
Cleaning, In Good Condition Although Played
With, Most Are 7"H

503 Amazing Assortment Of (28) Vintage And
Antique Small Books, Most Are Hardcover
Editions, There Could Be A Gem Or Two In
Here, Or Great For Decor

504 One Small Black Michigan Backpack At 18"L,
One Large Red And Black Backpack At 18"L,
And One Black American Tourister Bag With
Wheels, It Measures 12"W x 24"L x 12"D, All
Are In Good Condition

505 Women's Size 2XL Silk Top, Bob Mackie
Brand, Wearable Art, In Very Good Condition

506 Three New Hanes Men's Size XXL 50/52
Original Fit, Premium V-Neck Tagless T-Shirts

507 New Ozium Air Sanitizer Spray, Vanilla Scent,
3.5-Oz.

508 Brand New In Package! Weighted Blanket, 10-
Lbs., Helps With Insomnia And Stress
Disorders, By External Lifestyle, 48"W x 72"L

509 New With Tray! Texas Hold-Em Poker 8-Gram
Clay Filled Chips, 8 1/4"L Box

51 Vintage Saginaw Bay Canvasback Wood
Decoy, Weighted Keel on Bottom, 20"L x 8
1/2"H, Good Condition For Age

510 Vanguard Sport Size Binoculars, Model DR-
1025, Ruby Coated, Adjustable, It Has A Case
With Belt Loop, 10x25MM Field Of View, 303-
Feet/1,000-Yards, A Little Dusty But In Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2"L

511 Detroit Tigers Velcro Adjustable Hat, There Is
Some Gunk On The Inside Sweat Band, In
Good Condition Overall

512 New With Tags! Pet Snood, Teal Colored
Fleece, Size XL, 16"W x 17"L

513 American Eagle Jeans, Button Fly Style, Size 6
Long, In Good Condition

514 Seven New Men's Size XL 40/42 Hanes
Premium Tagless Sport Briefs

515 Lot Of Three Boxes Of Assorted Cards, Old
Football, New Star Cards, Great Value,
Unsorted, In Good Condition

516 Clearwater Classic Ice Fishing Flasher, It
Works Excellently, Comes With Battery, 8"W x
16"D x 9"H

Lot Title

517 Four Vintage Advertising Collectible Frisbees,
Hawaiian Tropic, AC Delco Systems, Papa
John's, And UPS Store, Light Wear, In Good
Condition, Each Measures Approx. 10"Dia.

518 New In Box! Magic Mesh Hands Free Screen
Door, Fits Single Doors, Sliding Doors, RV's
And Any Type Of Opening, Instantly Opens,
Magically Closes, Attaches With Adhesive
Strips, Great For Pet Doors, Never Used, 39"W
x 83"H

519 New! Women's Size XS Thermal Pajama Set,
Stars Above Brand

52 Vintage Puerto Rico Chicken Souvenir, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"L x 6"H

520 New In Box! Senses Drinking Fountain By Cat
It Design, Helps Prevent Urinary Disease, Good
For Cats And Small Dogs, Low Energy
Consumption, Filters And Purifies Water By
Absorbing Water Impurities, It Also Has A
Water Softening Filter, Never Opened, Holds
Three Liters Of Water

521 New In Box! Lot Of Two Handy Heater Wall
Outlet Space Heaters, 350 Watts, Plastic
Construction, 6"H

522 New In Box! Health Pro Multi Sonic Face
Brush, Never Opened, White Color, It Comes
With Charging Base And Power Adapter With
Extended Life Battery, Super Cleans By
Releasing Dirt Trapped On The Surface Of
Your Skin, The Box Is 9 1/2"W x 4"D x 8"H

523 New With Tags! Two Pairs Of Women's Jeans,
DKNY Size 7L And Express 7/8

524 Eight Vintage Mesh Back Hats, Some Have
Wear Inside The Band But They Are All Still In
Good Condition Overall

525 New In Box! Pocket Fishing Pole In Container,
It Closes Down To 9" And Extends To 40", The
Adjustable Reel Holder Is 3" x 5" x 10"L

526 Like New In Box, Smith Ski Goggles, Electra
With Fog-X Anti Inner Lens, Extra Lens
(Different Colors) Black Frame, Cylindrical
Dual Lens With Airflow Ventilation, Medium
Fit

527 Two Tackle Boxes With (12) Rapalas, Seven
Crawler Harnesses, And One Flashlight, In
Good Condition, 6 1/4"W x 1 3/4"D x 10 1/2"L

528 New! Ozium Air Sanitizer Spray, Vanilla Scent,
3.5-Oz.

529 New! Men's Size L 34/36 Pair Of Thieves
Brand Super Soft Trunk
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53 Five Religious Books- Paperback And Soft
Cover, One is German Bible From 1878, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

530 Brand New With Tags! 15" Convertible Laptop
Tote, Exterior Compartments, Hidden Backpack
Straps, By Protege, Meets Most Airline Carry-
On Restrictions, 10"W x 6"D x 15"H

531 New Two-Door Dog Crate By Concepts,
Measures 12"W x 19"L x 14"H

532 Super Nice Vintage Women's Size Medium
Football Sweater, Wool Material, The Buttons
Are Footballs! In Very Good Condition

533 Seven For All Mankind Brand Jeans, Size 30,
In Very Good Condition

534 Men's Waterproof Rubber Sole Rain
Boots/Muck Boots, Size 7, No Leaks And In
Very Good Condition

535 Aladdin Stanley Steel Thermos Brand Hot/Cold
Keeper, Looks To Be New Or Like New In
Package, 1-Qt. Size, 14"H

536 Four 3-Packs of Sof Sol Lo-Cut Multi-Sport
Socks, (12) Pairs Total

537 "Horse Lover's Daily Companion", 365 Days
Of tips And Inspiration For Living A Joyful
Life With Your Horse, Hardcover Edition, In
Very Good Condition

538 Two-Piece Old Navy Women's Size 16 Lot,
Khaki Capri Pants And Bermuda Shorts,
Stretch, Cotton/Spandex, In Good Condition

539 Two Pairs Of Boy's Winter Boots, Green And
Black Totes Size 12, Black And Red Star Wars,
Size 1, They Have Wear But They Are Still In
Good Condition

54 Antique Brass Genie Lamp Shaped Pitcher, Has
Great Patina, Good Condition, 7"L x 3"H

540 Collectible Duane Johnson "The Rock" Vintage
Plastic Sippy Cup, The Straw Shows Wear,
Possible Bite Marks, In Very Good Condition
Overall, 4"W x 3"D x 9 1/2"H

541 Flambeau Tackle Box With Hooks, Bobbers,
Perch Rigs, Hook Remover, Split Shot, In Good
Condition, 13"W x 7"D x 6"H

542 Five Hat Lot With One Harley, Two Sturgis
Bike Week, And Two Daytona Bike Week,
They Are All In Good Condition

543 Two New Women's Ankle Socks, A New Day
Brand, Super Soft And Thick, Fits Shoe Size 4
To 10

544 New Condition, Fish Scaling Board, Tail/Head
Clamp, 5 1/2"W x 23"L x 3/4"H

Lot Title

545 Four Vintage Advertising Frisbees, Sprite, Big
Boy, Chiquita Bananas, And Coppertone, Light
Wear, In Good Condition, Each Measures
About 10"Dia.

546 40th Birthday Three Mug Lot, "The Big 40,
How The Hell Did I Get This Old" 8"H x
4"Dia. Glass Beer Mug, "I Look 30, Act 20,
Feel Like 60, I Must Be 40" 4"H x 3"Dia.
Coffee Mug, And "Happy Birthday" 3"Dia. x
3"H Coffee Mug That Plays Music When You
Lift It, All Are In Very Good Condition

547 Very Cool #18 Bobby Labonte NASCAR
Galvanized Ice Bucket/Cooler, It Is In Very
Good Condition, Measures 16"W x 10"D x 9"H

548 New! Motorcycle Cover, Large Size, Made Of
Nylon Material And It Was Never Used, Comes
With Carrying Bag

549 Gerber Legendary Blades Multi-Plier Pocket
Tool, Made In USA, In Good Condition, 4
1/2"L When Closed

55 Seth Thomas Travatour 40 Hour Travel Alarm
Clock With Box Instructions Union Carbide
Plaque on Front, Vintage And Works, Like
New in Box, 2 1/4"Sq. Face

550 Four Saginaw County Sheriff License Plates,
2001, All Have Bends Down The Middle, 12"W
x 6"H

551 Two New Women's Crew Socks, A New Day
Brand, Super Soft! Fits Shoe Size 4 To 10

552 A Cabela's Underwater Camera From An
Estate, It Comes In An Aqua View Plastic Case,
Untested But It Looks Like It Would Work, In
Good Condition, The Box Is 8 1/2"W x 15"L x
12"H

553 Never Out Of The Box! Chevrolet Monte Carlo
#24 Jeff Gordon NASCAR Diecast Model Car,
Size 1:18 Scale, In Excellent Condition, The
Car Is About 11"L

554 New In The Box! Gear Beast Bike Mount
Holder For iPhone 6+, Galaxy S6, It Will Work
With Most Smartphones, Mounts On The
Handle Bars, 6"L

555 Two Packs Of 007 Playing Cards, The Boxes
Are Open But The Cards Are Sealed In
Cellophane, Excellent For Any 007 Fan! In
Good Condition

556 New! Men's Size S 28/30 Pair Of Thieves
Brand, Super Fit Boxer Brief
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557 Four-Piece Women's Size 16 Petite Lot, All
Old Navy Brand, Included Are: Two Pairs Of
Khaki Shorts, One Pair Of Green Shorts, And
One Pair Of Black Shorts, 97% Cotton, 3%
Spandex, In Good Condition

558 New In Box! Coleman Propane Fire Light
Torch, The Box Is Damaged, In Is 11"H

559 Bissell Power Steamer Entire Home Cleaning
System, It Does Carpet, Upholstery, And Stairs,
Works Great, Used Annually Until The Carpet
Was Just Replaced With Hardwood Floors,
There Is An Upholstery Attachment On The
Back, Looks In Good Condition, Measures
12"W x 20"D x 45"H

56 (7) Nasa Commemorative Glasses, Including
Apollo 11, Apollo 13, Apollo 14, Very Good
Condition

560 Homedics Brand "Back Therapist" 5-Motor
Back Massager With Heat, AC Home Adaptor
And 12V Auto Adaptors Included, It Comes In
The Original Box With Manual, Tested And
Working, In Good Condition, Measures 18"W x
40"H

561 Queen Size Electric Blanket, Sunbeam Brand,
11 Settings, Burgundy Color, Polyester And
Acrylic Fabric, Slight Odor But It Is Machine
Washable, In Good Condition

562 Three-Piece Kitty Lot Including: Cat Scratch
Pole At 36"H, A Cat Scratch Pad At 14"W, Fair
Condition, And A Bottle Full Of Urine
Eliminator Spray, Pure Enjoyment For Your
Furry Feline Friends! Fair To Good Condition

563 Four-Piece Plastic Storage Container Lot, Two
Milk Crates, A 5-Gallon Pail, And A Plastic
Flat Tomato Tray, In Good Condition, 16"W x
24"L

564 Attention Collectors! Book Store Liquidation
Full Of (100's) Of Unsorted Book, Both
Antique And New, An Awesome Treasure Hunt
And Resale Value, Both Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, In Very Good Condition,
43"W x 48"D x 43"H <B>This Lot Is Located
By The Public Restrooms</B>

565 One-Piece Black Swimsuit With Side Pink,
Turquoise, And Purple Bows, Size 26/28, Good
Condition

566 Two Wooden Snow Ski Seats And One Plastic
Stand On A Ski, "Scoot And Ski", They Are In
Good Condition And They Measure 16"W x
24"L x 14 1/2"H And 3'L x 30"H

Lot Title

567 Ice Fishing Lot Including: One Iceman II By
Shappell With Tackle Boxes And Strap, One
Ice Scooper, Three Poles With Tackle, Three
Need Line, These Are Good Poles, They Are In
Good Condition, Measures Overall 18"W x
10"D x 15"H

568 Wheeled Cart With Folding Handle, Four
Wheels, 4" Above Floor, Smooth Running And
Steerable, Use For Moving Books To A
Conference, Heavy Things In Basement, Tools
In A Shop Or What Have You, In Good
Condition, 16"W x 24"L

569 (31) New Old Stock Cardboard Boxes, "Apple-
A-Day", 12"W x 9"D x 6"H

57 Two Banks- 3"Sq. Metal Toy Block, Old Spice
Tin Metal 3"W x 4 1/2"H, Good Condition

570 Egg Cartons, (20) Clean Dozen-Egg Cartons, 11
3/4"L

571 Plastic Garden Hose Reel With Hose, The Hose
Has Kinks, The Connector Hose Needs To Be
Replaced, In Fair To Good Condition, 18"Sq. x
21"H

572 Lucky Brand Long-Sleeved Men's Top, Cotton
And Polyester Fabric, In Very Good Condition

573 Comic Lot, Marvel Universe Hardcover VI #1,
2, 4-15, Volume 2 #1, 8, 9, 12, 13, In Good
Condition

574 New In Sealed Package! Hershey's Syrup Bear,
Can Use As A Bank, Never Used 7"H

575 Two Cases Of Old Vintage Hot Wheels Cars!
The Blue Case Has (23) Cars, The Clear Case
Has (48) Cars, Plastic And Metal Materials,
Overall Great Condition, The Box Is 10"W x
13"H

576 Seven New 2-Packs Of Girl's Size M Sun Good
Pineapple Doughnut Knee High Socks

577 New! Girl's 3-Pack Of Size XL 14/16, Peace
And Love Boy Shorts!

578 Lot Of (12) My Littlest Pet Shop Animals,
Comes In A Limited Too Bag, Everything
Could Use A Little Cleaning, All Are In Good
Condition, The Bag Measures 8"W x 6"H

579 New Minnie Mouse Twin Size Fitted Sheet

58 Five Vintage Planters Peanut Butter Jars- Each
Has Mr. Peanut on The Lid, Three Large Jars,
Net Wt. 28 Oz. And Measure 5 1/2"H, One is
5"H and Smallest 4"H, No Chips or Cracks in
Glass, On Jar Has Side Label, Some Wear And
Marks on Lid, Great Decor, Good Condition
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580 Three Sunsout Brand Puzzles, Autumn Kitties,
Willow Pond, And Penguin Place, All Are
(300) Piece Puzzles, Large Pieces, In Very
Good Condition But All Look To Have Been
Used, 18" x 24" Size

581 Vintage Box Of Colorful Blocks, Sandberg
Rainbow Colored Wood Blocks In Original
Box, The Box Is Half Full, Good Condition, Up
To 3 1/4"L Pieces

582 Vintage Merry Mousewife Toy By Fisher Price,
She Sweeps While She Rolls, Needs New
STring So She Can Be Pulled, Normal Wear
For The Age, In Good Condition, Stands 5
1/2"H

583 1960's Knickerbocker Barney Rubble Doll Toy
From The Flintstones, Marked 1962, In Good
Condition, Measures 12"H

584 1996 Star Wars Empire Strikes Back 3D Darth
Vader Yoda Shadow Box Cube, Made By
Applause, In Good Condition, Measures
Approx. 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 2 1/2"

585 Four New Elmo Plastic Children's Bowls By
NUK Brand, 5 3/4"Dia. x 1 3/4"H

586 Melissa And Doug "Pasture Pals" With Ten
Horses, In Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 13
1/2"H

587 Six New Girl's Size M/L Shopkins No Show
Socks, Fits Size 3 To 10 Shoe

588 New Girl's 3-Pack Of Size S Hanes, On The Go
Comfort Bras

589 John Deere Tractor, 8345R, 1/64 Scale, In
Package, Good Condition, 3 3/4"L

59 Tootsie Toy Four Sedan Car, Rubber Wheels,
2"W x 6"L x 2"H, Original Paint, Good
Condition

590 New Girl's Size XL 14/16 Champion Brand
Pink Sports Bra

591 1995 Matchbox Collectibles Set With Cars
From Dale Earnhardt And Joe Nemechek, The
Set Comes With A Box And Certificate Of
Authenticity, In Good Condition, The Box
Measures 7"W x 4"D x 3"H

592 New In Package! Wondershop Throw BLanket,
Super Soft White Fleece With Red Pinstripes,
50"W x 60"L

593 Three Harry Potter Books Including Sorcerer's
Stone, Half-Blood Prince, And Deathly
Hallows, Great Reading! One Paperback And
Two Hardcover Editions, They Are In Good
Condition

Lot Title

594 New Men's Size M 32/34 Disney Powerline
Eye-To-Eye Tour, 2-Pack Of Tagless Boxer
Briefs

595 Vintage White Casio Pt-10 Mini Keyboard, I
Have Tested All Of The Keys With Batteries, It
Needs Cleaning, In Good Condition, 13 1/2"L

596 New Girl's Size M 7/8, Champion Brand,
Purple Sports Bra

597 Lot Of Seven Funky Van Toys, Played With,
Some Minor Damage, Buddy L, Torco, Tootsie
Toy Boy, Bee Bus, Etc., Up To 5"L

598 Three Sunsout Brand Puzzles, Kitten In The
Mirror, Garden Kitties, Cobblestone Lane, All
Are (300) Piece Puzzles, Large Pieces, All
Looks To Have Been Used But They Are Still
In Good Condition, 18" x 24" Size

599 Four Vintage Advertising Collectible Frisbees,
Pringles/Duncan Hines, Saginaw GM 75 Years
Of Excellence, Perry Drug Store, And Kentucky
Fried Chicken, Some Wear, In Good Condition
Overall, Each Measures Approx. 10"Dia.

6 Outdoor Decorative Metal Hanging Spinner,
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 15"H

60 Vintage Ertl Massey Ferguson Tiller Cultivator,
Made of Steel, 8"W x 8"L, Good Condition

600 Lion King Electronic Handheld Game From
1992, It Works Well And It Is In Very Good
Condition, Measures 5 1/2" x 4 1/2"

601 1969 Lot Of Six Walt Kelly's POGO Cartoon
Strip Figurines, Made Of Plastic, In Good
Condition, Each Stands About 4"H

602 Two New Girl's Size M Hanes Everyday
Comfort Bras, In A Store Damaged Package

603 Jaymar Wooden Teapot Stackable Puzzle Made
In Japan, Rare Vintage Child's Toy, Some Paint
Wear, Overall Good Condition, Stands About
5"H

604 1960's Rich Toys Ride-On Horse, Wheels With
Wood Base, Vintage Toy, Signs Of Age And
Use, Made Of Wood, Plastic, And Metal, In
Good Condition, Measures 9 3/4"W x 17 1/2"L
x 16"H

605 New In Box! Hallmark Keepsake Wayne
Gretzky Ornament, Upper Deck 1997, Series 1,
The Box Measures 5"W x 2 1/2"D x 5"H

606 Eight Mad Magazines And Three Cracked
Magazines, From The 1970's And 1980's,
Some Are In Better Shape Than Others, All Are
In Good Condition Overall

607 New Lego Star Wars Darth Vader
Transformation, #75133, 282-Pieces, 10 1/4"L
Box
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608 New Frozen Sip By S'Well, Stainless Steel
Water Bottle, 8 1/4"H

609 New! Style Virah Bella Dragon Mink
Baby/Toddler Blanket, Heavy, Measures 41" x
57", Also A Cute Toddler's Heavy Plush Knit
Tiger Hat, This Is A Great Pair!

61 Vintage Israel Hebrew Written Coke Bottle,
Empty, Good Condition, 6 1/2" x 2"Diam

610 New And Unused! Cold Weather Breathing
Mask, It Will Keep You Breathing Warm Air In
Cold Weather, Grey Color

611 Five Hardcover Making Music Textbooks From
2005, In Very Good Condition

612 Disney's "101 Dalmations" Special Collector's
Edition Hardcover Books, In Good Condition

613 New! Two Plastic Children's Lunch Trays, 9
1/2"W x 9 1/2"D

614 New! Disney's Elsa Hooded Bath Towel And
Pink Bath Puff, The Towel Is Approx. 24"W x
56"L

615 1998 Tiger Stripe Furby With Box, It Still Has
His Tag And Instruction Manual, The Box Is
Rough And Beat Up, Couldn't Get Him To
Power Up, 8"H With Box

616 Basket Of Military Action Figures, In Good
Condition, Each Measures About 4 1/2"H

617 Six Pairs Of New Girl's Size M/L No-Show
Socks, Fits Size 3 To 10 Shoe

618 Three New With Tags St. Patrick's Day
Women's Crew Socks, Shamrock And Roll,
Lucky Charm, Shamrocks And Shenanigans,
They Fit Shoe Size 4 To 10

619 Two New Girl's Size 2T Long-Sleeve Sleep
Shirts, Unicorn Design, Just One You By
Carter's Brand

62 Vintage Art Form Manual Pencil Sharpener,
Orange Plastic 2 1/2"Sq. x 4"H, Good Condition

620 New Girl's Size M Champion Brand Purple
Sports Bra! Duo Dry-Stretch

621 Four Wrestling Action Figures, Dates On The
Figures Are 1996-1998, Used Toy, All Movable
Parts Work, In Good Condition, 6"H

622 White Vintage Yamaha Portasound Model PS-1
With Original Case And Manual, I Have Tested
All Of The Keys With Batteries And They All
Play, In Good Condition, 16 3/4"L

623 Lot Of Eight Dust Comic Books, Five Of No. 2
And Three Of No. 3, In Good Condition

624 Two New Girl's Size L Hanes Everyday
Comfort Bra With Modesty Lining

Lot Title

625 Four Vintage Advertising Collectible Frisbees,
Foghorn Leghorn, Wheaties, Burger Chef And
SNEM TV5, Light Wear, In Good Condition,
Each Measures Approx. 10"Dia.

626 Barbie Glam Convertible, Plastic Material, In
An Open Box, Very Good Condition, 14"W x 7
1/2"D x 6"H

627 Lot Of Ten Collectible Cars, All Different
Companies And Ages, Made Of Metal And
Plastic, Great For Display! In Good Condition,
The Largest Measures 3 1/2" x 1"

628 John Deere Tractor, 4440, 1/64 Scale, In
Package, Good Condition, 2 3/4"L

629 New! The Brady Bunch Greg Doll, 10"H
Package

63 IH International Harvester 1957 Quality Farm
and Fleet Grain Box, Truck in Box, Diecast
Metal 8"L, Like New In Box

630 Vintage 1960's Cox Shrike Thimble Drome
Tether Car, Rubber Wheels, Plastic Body,
Metal Engine, Untested, In Good Condition,
Measures 13"L x 7"W x 7"H

631 New In Package! Pixie Belles, I Am Aurora
Interactive Toy Pet, 3 3/4"H

632 New And Never Opened! Scene It Game, DVD,
Harry Potter

633 Three New 2-Packs of Girl's Size S Sun Squad,
Pineapple Doughnut Knee High Socks

634 Classics Of Western Literature, Bloom County,
1986-1989, In Very Good Condition

635 Lot Of Two Prima's Official Travel And
Strategy Guides, URU And Master Of Orion 3,
Some Wear But Still In Good Condition

636 New In Unopened Packages! Manual Ice
Shaver, It Uses Ice Cubes To Make Snow
Cones At Home, Comes With (25) Extra Cups
And Straws, In Excellent Condition, About
10"H

637 New With Tags! Men's Size M Long-Sleeve
Flannel Top, Cotton Material

638 (21) Great Ages Of Man Time Life Hardcover
Books On Ancient Peoples, All Are Different,
In Good Condition

639 All Brand New! Five Schlage Black Lock Sets,
A Combination Of Passage And PrPrincey, The
Locks Stick In Princey, 4 1/2"W

64 Vintage Diecast Lot- Johnny Lightning 1970
Boss 302 Mustang, 1963 Corvette Stingray Ertl,
All Good Condition
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640 Misc. Lot Of (24) VHS Tapes Including:
Kazaam, Mariah Carey, Learn Spanish, Etc., In
Good Condition

641 Awesome Collection Of (27) Novels For Your
Young Reader, A Range Of Levels, Probably
Grades 3 To 6, Both Hardcover And Paperback
Editions, In Good Condition

642 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Box Filled With Misc. CD's, Computer
Programs, Etc., Windows For Dummies, Sims,
James Patterson, Etc.

643 Awesome Assortment Of Vintage And Antique
Children's Books, Great For Resale Or The
Collector, Included Are: Snow White, Mother
Goose, Woody Woodpecker, Etc., In Fair To
Very Good Condition

644 New To Fair Condition On The Items In This
Box With Misc. CD's And Empty CD Cases

645 Tote Full Of VHS Tapes, Movies, Music,
Wrestling, Non-Fictions, Etc., Some Cases Are
Better Than Others, All Are In Good Condition
Overall

646 New! Fanny Pack With Water Bottle Holder,
Great For Walks, Runs, Biking, Hiking, 6 1/2"
At The Widest, It Has Adjustable Length

647 "The United States Army Training Center"
Infantry Fort Dix, New Jersey, Home Of The
Ultimate Weapon Hardcover Book, Nice
Illustrated Book But Some Binding Damage, In
Fair To Good Condition

648 Brand New! Heavy Duty Tow Strap, 6,666
Working Capacity, 20,000-Lb. Bearing
Strength, Works Better Than A Chain, As It
Will Stretch And Not Break Things As Easily,
Measures 30'L x 4"W

649 New! (50) Round Metal Key Chains Of
Different Colors, 1 1/8"Dia.

65 Vintage New Old Stock Lee's Corn Cutter And
Creamer In Original Box, Shipped Aug. 1953,
Measures 18"L, Wood and Metal

650 New! Two Christmas Themed Dog Collars
With Bow Ties, Size M, About 14"L

651 Brand New In Box! Tomcat Mole Trap, Made
In The USA, Safe And Easy To Set, The Box Is
9"W x 6"D x 9"H

652 New! 2-Pack Of Hand Strengtheners, Get A
Grip! 4 1/2"L

653 New! Two Fancy License Plate Covers,
Standard Size, Sparkly Blue Color

654 Nine Complete NASCAR Card Sets With One
Duplicate Set, In Excellent Condition, 8 1/2"Sq.
x 3 1/2"H

Lot Title

655 New! Corona Beer Find Your Beach Metal Pail,
Great Color And Graphics! In Good Condition,
It Stands 10"H

656 National Geographic Complete Birds Of North
America, Hardcover Book, 664 Pages, In Good
Condition

657 Motocross And Mountain Bike Handbooks,
Both Are Paperback Editions, In Good
Condition

658 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Race Cars, Two Are 1/24TH
Scale, (11) Are 1/64TH Scale And Four Are
1/43TH Scale, In Excellent Condition, Up To
10"L

659 New LaCrosse Men's Size 11 Boots, Game
Master, 900 Gram Thinsulate, Ultra Cambrelle
Lining Absorbs Perspiration, 100% Waterproof,
Realtree Camo Gortex, Guaranteed To Keep
You Dry, "This Is The Most Advanced Hunting
Boot You Can Buy!" 12"H

66 Antique Arcade Chevrolet Cast Iron Stake
Truck No. 1602 Measures 4"L, Good Condition

660 Solid State Walkie Talkies, Lots Of Fun For
Children, They Have New 9-Volt Batteries,
Vintage 1980's Toy, The Box Shows Signs Of
Wear, They Have Been Put Away For A Long
Time, Working And In Good Condition, 5"L
Walkie

661 Uniden Radar Detector, It Works Great! Warns
When The Police Are Around, Looks In Good
Condition, 4 3/4"L

662 Great Lot Of Seven Flashlights, Several Are
LED, And Some Take Traditional Bulbs, All
Are In Good Condition, Various Sizes, 3 1/4"
To 7 1/4"L

663 Coca Cola (Coke) NFL Advertising Collectible
Football, Made In 2000, Helmets From All
Teams Are On The Football, Some
Discoloration From Age, In Good Condition,
Measures About 12" From End To End

664 New In Package! Laptop Cable Lock By
Targus, Defcon CL, Steel Material, Secures
Laptop, Monitor Or Projector With Built In Slot
Lock, 10,000 Possible Combinations, 6 1/2'L

665 "The Whitetail Deer Hunter's Handbook" And
"Hunting The Whitetail Deer", How To Bring
Home North America's Number One Big Game
Animal, Both Are Hardcover Editions With
Dust Jackets, In Good Condition

666 Lot Of Five New Utility Knives, All Are 6"L

667 Steel Safe Deposit Box, It Has Some Scratches
On Top And A Bend On One Corner, In Good
Condition Overall, 10"W x 21 1/2"D x 3"H
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668 Two New In Box DWK Ashtrays, Coin Dishes,
One Detailed Route 66 With Vintage Car
Surrounded By A Tire, 6"Dia., And Motorhead
Motorcycle, 6"Dia. These Are Nice!

669 Easy Reach Pick-Up Tool, Made Of Aluminum
And Plastic, Very Light, In Good Condition,
21" Reach

67 Three German Beer Cans, 4 3/4"H x 2 1/2"W
Each, Some Dust But All Seem Good
Condition, St. Pauli Girl, Becks, Westfalia

670 Lot Of Six Children's Compound Bows, Bear-
Scout, Barnett, Lil Banshee, Etc., All Are In
Good Condition, They Measure Approx. 36"W

671 Lot Of Three Hardcover And Two Paperback
Books, Included Are: Clive Cussler's Cut
Throat; Robert Ludlum's The Bourne
Retribution; W.E.B. Griffin's The Last Witness;
C.J. Box's Wolf Pack; Steve Hamilton's
Second Life Of Nick Mason; All Are In Gently
Read Condition

672 Four New Michigan Sports Team Travel Mugs
With Lids And Straws, Insulated Double Wall,
One Is University Of Michigan, One Is
Michigan State University, One Is Lions And
One Is Red Wings, 22-Oz., 8"H

673 All New! Lot Of Three NASCAR Diecast Cars,
1:24 Scale, Todd Bodine, Dale Jarrett, Michael
Waltrip, 8"L Cars

674 Famous "Hot Fingers" Ski Gloves, Never Used,
They Have Been In Storage, $60 Original Price,
Men's Size L, 12"L

675 Brand New! Three Safety Cones, Lots Of Uses,
Made By 3-M, $9 New Retail, 9"Sq. Base x
12"H

676 Foot Air Pump, Michelin, Works Well And In
Very Good Condition, 4"W x 12"L x 3"H

677 New In Package! Posture Corrector Brace,
Relieves Back And Neck Pain

678 Very Nice Pair Of Men's Size 11W Shoes,
Made By Wonderlite, In Very Good Condition

679 Like New! Nice Men's Size 11 Boots, Used
Only Once, 15 1/2" High

68 Pretzel Jar, Large Seyfert's Butter Pretzel Jar,
Glass, No Chips, Found in Old Cabin, Like
New, 6 1/2"Sq. x 13"H

680 Attention Homeschoolers! (17) Work Books,
Units 7-12, Language! Live, In Good Condition

681 Baby Comforters, Pillowcases, Sheets, Knitted
Blanket, Flannel Sheets, Fleece Blanket, Disney
Characters, Nine Items, In Very Good Condition

Lot Title

682 Plastic Sterilite Tote Filled With (28)
Children's Books, G.I. Joe, Wizard Of Oz,
Harry Potter, Etc., In Good Condition

683 Two Boxes Packed With Vintage Cassette
Tapes, Artists Like: Billy Idol, Meatloaf, Robert
Plant, And Many Others, In Good Condition

684 Brand New In The Box! Five Simkar 36" Strip
Lights, CH125-B11-UNV, The Can Be
Retrofitted To LED Very Easily, Great For
Under Cabinet Lighting

685 Box Lot Of Nine Casters, Four 3", Three 3",
And Two 4 1/2", All Are In Good Condition

686 Vintage Victrola Case For Restoration Parts, No
Player, But The Cabinet Seem Solid And In
Good Condition, 19"W x 23"D x 43"H

687 Two Sets Of Older Keys, (33), Master, Briggs
Stratton, GM, Chicago Lock, And More, Plus
One Pair Of Welding Glasses From The 1940's,
In Very Good Condition, Up To 5 1/2"W

688 Ten Pieces Of Enamelware Including: One
Large Coffee Pot With Original Seal At 10"H;
Two Saucepans, Tan And Brown With Lid At 7
1/2"Dia.; One Saucepan That Is Blue, Measures
7 1/2"Dia., One Saucepan That Is White At
5"Dia.; And Four Lids; In Good Condition

689 Seven Metal Hanging Shelves, They Could Use
A Light Cleaning But They Are Still In Good
Condition, 6"W x 16"L x 2"H

69 Six 1/2 Gallon Mason Jars, Four Blue Ball Jars,
Numbers on The Bottom 0,2,7,10 Blue Atlas
Jar and One Clear Drey Jar, Wavy Glass and
Bubbles, No Cracks, Rough Edges And Chips
on Rims, Fair to Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x
9 1/4"H

690 Bag Of Golf Clubs Bookends, From A Frame
Awards In Flint, They Are In Good Condition,
7 1/2"H

691 Grey "Leather" Vinyl Fabric Remnant, In Good
Condition, About 59" x 26"

692 Two Restaurant Coffee Creamers, Pre-1950
Milk Glass, Unusual Color, No Chips Or
Cracks, In Very Good Condition, 2 1/4"H

693 Seven Hoosier Cabinet Type Spice Bottles, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Good Condition, Up To 5
1/2"H

694 "Forest Wildlife And Ecology" Wildlife
Management For The Sportsman, Hardcover
Book By James A. Lahde, In Good Condition

695 Vintage Brass Cranes With Natural Patina, In
Good Condition, Measures 5 1/4"W x 5"D x 10
1/2"H
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696 Sears Craftsman Drill Press Stand #925921,
Aluminum And Steel, Fits 3/8" Drill, All Are In
Working Order, In Good Condition, 7"W x
10"D x 18"H

697 Four Aluminum Boat Props, Some Wear And
Damage, Fair To Good Condition, All Are
About 12"Dia.

698 Beautiful Oneida Silver Plated Engraved
Serving Tray With Two Handles, 13 1/2"W x
24 1/2"L

699 Small Vise Bench Clamp, 5"L, Great For Small
Jobs, "L&F Co. No. 1", In Good Condition, 1
1/2"W Jaws

7 Old Antelope Taxidermy Mount, Fair
Condition, Form Can Be Reused or Hang As It
Is, Worn and Brittle, As Is, 12"W x 22"D x
24"H

70 Five Auto Used and New Equipment, 10"Diam
One 1946 Plymouth Chrome Hubcap, One 1946
Dodge Chrome Hubcap, One S Shaped Wrench
Wescott 10", One Old Oily, Dusty Glass Bulb
For Carburetor, 5 1/2"L, One 1962 PH25 Fram
Oil, Filter In Box New

700 Antique Cast Iron Ashtray, French Lady
Against A Street Light Marked "Bourbon
Street, New Orleans", Great Patina And Paint
Loss, In Very Good Condition, Measures 4"W x
4"D x 5"H

7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your item
is missing part of the lot, please contact our
office to let us know ASAP and we will do our
best to correct the listing. If you are missing an
Item, please first search "500" in our Keywords
for Items that are "Lost & Found". Our
Catalogers & Typers will place Listings with
Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are still
missing an item or part of a listing, please check
the following pictures to View Lost & Found
Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 Mason Bluebill Wood Decoy With Glass Eyes
And Lead Weight On The Bottom, Made
Between 1896-1923, Some Wear But Still In
Good Condition Overall, 14"L x 6"H

702 Three-Piece Enamelware Lot, Some Wear, In
Good Condition To Reuse Or Repurpose, they
Measure 12"W x 17"L x 4 3/4"H, 12 3/4"Dia. x
3 1/4"H, And 15"Dia. x 4 3/4"H

Lot Title

703 Vintage Wire Basket Filled With: Nine Vintage
Bottles, One From Bay City, Michigan, 4 1/2"
To 9 1/2"H; Vintage Can Of Emergency
Drinking Water, Sealed, Property Of U.S.
Government; A Copper Lightning Rod Tip
From Grandfather's Barn, It Is Mounted On A
Plastic Base, 10"H; All Are In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

704 Muhammad Ali: The Glory Years, Hardcover
Coffee Table Book By Felix Dennis And Don
Atyco, 11"W x 11 1/2"H

705 1907 "Bijbel" Dutch Bible, Hardcover Edition,
The Spine Is Loose From The Pages, The Cover
Pages Are Torn, Still In Good Condition To
Use, Repair, Or Repurpose

706 DOT Miniature Cast Iron Dollhouse
Stove/Bank, Vintage, "Cook With Cash", In
Good Condition, Measures 3"W x 2 1/2"D x
4"H

707 Meadow Gold And Cream Top Quart Milk
Bottle With Cream-Top Spoon, In Very Good
Condition, 4"Dia. x 9 1/2"H

708 Vintage PennCrest Electric Coffee Maker, Ten
To 30-Cup Capacity, Aluminum Material,
Some Wear, In Good Condition, 8"Dia. x 18"H

709 (64) Quilting Magazines, McCall's, Fons And
Porter, Better Homes And Gardens,
Quiltmakers, Quilter's Newsmaker, Quilter's
World, Quilt Works, And More, Most Are
From The 1990's To Early 2000's, In Good
Condition

71 GE Heat Lamp With Clip On Base And Metal
Wire Bulb Guard, Works Well in Original Box,
Good Condition, 6"Diam x 9"L

710 Boy's Lot Of Size 4T And 5T Clothes, (25)
Items Including: Shorts, Swimsuits, Shirts,
Hoodies, Columbia, Health Tex, Old Navy,
And More, In Good Condition

711 Winnie The Pooh Toy Collectible Lot
Including: New Lamp Without Box, 12 1/2"H;
There's Chalk, Pencils, Mini Tigger, Cross
Stitch Kit, Toothbrushes, And Paste, The Tigger
Sings And Giggles, He Needs New Batteries,
Night Lights, Most Everything Is New, New
With Tags, Or In Original Package, Sizes
Range From 3" To 10"H

712 Boy's Pants Lot With Two Pairs Of Shorts And
Nine Pairs Of Pants, Sizes 8 To 12, Mostly
10/12, Brands Are Adidas, Old Navy, Everlast,
And More, They Are In Good Condition

120/132

08/02/25 06:07:12



Lot Title

713 Seven Books On The History Of Various
Countries Including: Italy, Holland, Australia,
And More, Both Paperback And Hardcover
Editions, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

714 Misc. Lot Of VHS Tapes, Approx. (40) Total,
Included Are: Workout Videos, Comedy, And
More, Matilda, Nat Geo, Human Machine,
Untested, In Fair To Good Condition

715 Four Pickup Camper Tie Downs For Pickup
Box Corners, Some Rust But Still Usable And
In Good Condition, Approx. 2"W x 6 1/2"L x
6"H

716 New! Five Aluminum Vent Covers With
Screens, 16"W x 8"H

717 Vintage Nicro Stainless Steel Vacuum Coffee
Maker, Stove Top Style, Model 1512B, In
Good Condition, Measures 6 1/2"Dia. x 11"H

718 Two Glass Mugs, "Rascal House Saloon" With
Three Little Rascals, In Good Condition, 4"Dia.
x 6"H

719 Like New! Four 17"Dia. Plastic Chrome Wheel
Covers, #IWC-457-17", Cherng Min CM-9809-
17"

72 Coleman Lantern 220F Dated 5-71 Pumps Up
and Hisses, Real Good Condition, 14"H x
7"Diam

720 Lot Of (25) Misc. Bank Coin Bags, Cotton
Canvas Material, Good Condition To Use Or
Repurpose, 8 1/2"W x 17"L To 12"W x 19"L

721 Michigan Pioneer And Historical Collections
Books, Vol. 30, 1905 And Vol. 36, 1908,
Hardcover Books, In Good Condition

722 Working Zenight Solid State Vintage Trans
Oceanic Radio, Chrome And Black Plastic, In
Good Condition, Measures 13"W x 4 1/4"D x
9"H

723 (19) Clear Glass Drinking Glasses, Heavy, No
Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition, 9-
Oz. Size, 2 3/4"Dia. x 4"H

724 1904 Hardcover Book, "Michigan Pioneer And
Historical Society, Collections And Researches"
802 Pages, Some Wear, In Good Condition

725 Five Vintage Glass Lab Funnels, There Are A
Couple Of Chips But They Are In Good
Condition Overall, Different Sizes, 3", 4", 5",
And 6"Dia.

726 The History Of Saginaw State University
(SVSU) The Years Of Growth And Maturity,
1989-2013, Hardcover Edition, In Good
Condition

Lot Title

727 Vintage 1960's Working Zenith Portable
Electric Or Battery Radio, AM/FM, Metal And
Plastic Construction, In Good Condition,
Measures 9 1/2"W x 3"D x 6 3/4"H

728 1946 Pictorial History Of The Second World
War, The Fifth Year, Hardcover Book, In Good
Condition

729 A Pair Of Women's Wallets, One Large And
One Bi-Fold, Slots For Cards, Coin Purse, And
Bills, In Very Good Condition, The Small One
Folded Measures 4 1/2"W x 4 1/2"L And Open
4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L, The Large One Measures
4"W x 8 1/2"L

73 Wood Framed Photo of Two Loons, Good
Condition, 17"W x 21"H

730 Beautiful Large Vintage Crystal Candy Dish,
Tri-Footed With Ornate Spiked Top, In Very
Good Condition, 6"Dia. x 8 1/2"H

731 Three Glass Brandy Decanters With Stoppers,
One Is Very Heavy And I Believe It Is Made Of
Crystal, No Chips Or Cracks, All Are In Very
Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 11"H, 5 1/2"W x
10"H, And 3"W x 9 1/2"H

732 Wilton Co. Shell Salad Bowl And Matching
Fish Dressing Bowl, Plus Fancy Serving Fork
And Spoon, USA, Very Nice! In Good
Condition, 4 1/2" To 12"L

733 Very Cool 1968 Printing Of Audels Masons
And Builders Guide #4, One Miss-Cut Page,
1094 Pages, Hardcover Edition, In Good
Condition

734 New! Very Nice Dressy Clutch Purse, Silver
Metallic Thread With Gold Chain, 10"W x 5"H

735 Female Mannequin Bust, Plastic With Metal
Base Stand, In Very Good Condition, 14"W x
26"H

736 Eight-Piece Assortment Of Crystal Glass
Including: Four Bowls, One Pitcher, One
Canister, One Ring Holder, The Pitcher Has A
Rim Chips, Otherwise Very Good Condition,
They Range In Size From 3" To 8 1/2"Dia. x 2
1/2" To 9 1/2"H

737 Female Mannequin Torso, Plastic Form With
Metal Stand, In Very Good Condition, 16"W x
Up To 60"H On Adjustable Base

738 New With Tags! Black Sugar Skull Wallet With
Fringe Accents, This Is Sharp! It Has Two Zip
Compartments And Lots Of Pockets, 8"W x 5"H

739 Two Circa 1915 History Of Michigan
Hardcover Books By Charles Moore, Lots Of
Information And Pictures, Some Cover Wear,
In Overall Good Condition For The Age
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74 Antique Lantern Nier Feuerhand Firehand,
Good Condition For Age, Showing Little Rust
And Top Is Little Bent, 13 1/2"H

740 Three Galvanized Steel Buckets, Some Dents
But Still In Good Condition Overall, One Is
8"Dia. Opening, 6"Dia. Bottom And 7"H, Two
Are 11"Dia. Opening, 8"Dia. Bottom And 10"H

741 Silver Plate Chalice/Pot With Handles, No
Markings, Some Tarnish And Wear, Still In
Good Condition For The Age, Measures 9"Dia.
x 10"H

742 Perfect VHS Tape Rewinder For Corvette
Junkies, 1963 Split Window, Push Front
Bumper To OPen The Car Up For Tape
Rewinding, Works Well And Looks Amazing
On Your Shelf, In Good Condition, 5"W x 12
1/2"L

743 Freshly Seasoned Lodge Cast Iron 10"Dia. Dual
Spout Skillet, In Good Condition

744 New Condition! "Remembering Jackie"
Hardcover Book By The Editors Of Life
Magazine

745 Nice Steel Storage/Cash Box, It Does Not Have
A Key, But It Is Unlocked, In Good Condition,
Measures 9"W x 9"D x 4"H

746 Hamilton Beach, Type P15 Electric Percolator,
Model 40616, Clean And In Good Condition,
9"W x 5"D x 13"H

747 Industrial Stainless Steel 30-Qt. Mixer Whip,
Missing A Few Wires, Overall Good Condition,
8"Dia. x 17 1/2"L

748 Three Vintage Candlewick Glass Cups And
Saucers, Elegant Glassware, No Chips Or
Cracks, In Very Good Condition, 3 3/4" And 5
1/2"Dia.

749 Two Very Nice Teflon Coated Mini Cupcake
Pans, Some Wear But Still In Good Condition,
10 1/2"W x 15 1/2"L

75 Wood Framed Picture Chief Joseph Of The Nez
Perce, Indians, 22"H x 18"W, Good Condition

750 White Ceramic Leaf Dish, Marked Hull USA
68 On The Bottom, In Good Condition,
Measures 10"W x 14"L x 2 1/2"H

751 Glass Bottle With Tiny Lights Inside, Makes A
Neat Night Light, The Lights Do Work, It Is In
Good Condition, Measures 4 1/2"Dia. x 10
1/2"H

752 Adorable Clear Bubble Glass Owl Figurine, In
Very Good Condition, Measures 2"Dia. x 5"H

753 Electric Lighted Make-Up Mirror, One
Magnified Side, One Normal Side, In Good
Condition, 8"W x 13"H

Lot Title

754 Nice Set Of White Corelle Dishes, Includes:
Four Dinner Plates, Four Bowls, And Six
Coffee Cups, All Are In Very Good Condition,
The Cups Are 3"Dia. x 3 1/2"H, The Bowls Are
5"W x 2 1/2"H And The Plates Are 10"Sq.

755 Lot Of Ten Various Etched Molded Glass
Pieces Including: Three Bowls, Two Grape
Bowls, Leaf Bowl, Two Trays And Two Oval
Bowls, In Good Condition, Various Sizes, From
3 1/2" to 9 1/2"L

756 New Ceramic Base Night Lamp, Black Floral
With Matching Shade That Is Dented, 9"Dia. x
15"H

757 Very Nice Clear Glass Cake Pedestal With
Dome Cover And Tray Dish, Thick Glass, In
Very Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 10"H

758 Two Very Nice Square Ceramic Dinner Plates
By Home Of Target, In Very Good Condition,
10 1/2"Sq.

759 Four Cast Iron Trivets With Ceramic Tiles
Showing, Ford's First Car 1896, Winton Car
1898, Oldsmobile Runabout 1903, And Red
1905, They Are In Good Condition, Measure
4"W x 6 1/2"L

76 Hand Made in Mexico Rustic Metal Art Work,
Unique Farm Truck With Sheep, Ready to Hang
in Your Home, Man Cave, She Shed, 34"L x
16"H

760 Fenton Silver Crest Sugar Bowl With Ruffled
Top, No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Dia. x 3"H

761 Electric Lighted Magnifying Mirror With
Chrome Base, In Good Condition, 9"W x 15"H

762 Vintage Very Nice Cruet, Hand Blown Glass,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Very Good Condition,
2 1/2"Dia.

763 Ladies' Silver Glitter Flat Shoe, American
Eagle Brand, Size 11, Lightly Worn And In
Very Good Condition

764 Long Box Stuffed Full Of All X-Men Comics,
Some Duplicates, 250, The Box Is 8"W x 26
1/2"L x 11 1/2"H

765 Awesome Box Of Vintage Children's Books,
(20+) Total Including: Sounds After Dark,
Snow White, Music, Disney, And More,
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, Some
Wear, In Good Condition Overall
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766 King Size Comforter, Bedskirt, And Pillow
Shams, Nine Pieces Total, Reversible
Comforter, Floral And Striped Green On The
Reverse, Approx. 100"W x 86"L, All Pieces
Are In Very Good Condition, The Bedskirt
Does Have A Small Wear Along The Box
Spring Line, Matching Pieces Are Also Listed
In This Auction

767 Mystery Box With New And Old Decor, 19"W
x 17"D x 12"H

768 Two Boxes Of Audio Books, Both Cassette
And CD Varieties, Agatha Christie, Janet
Evanovich, Children's, Religious, And More,
All Are In Good Condition

769 Two Boxes Of Paperback Books, Novels,
Religious, Chicken Soup, Romance, And More,
All Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

77 1991 Michigan Ducks Unlimited Sponsor Print
Early Hours By Dumas, Numbered And Signed
Print of Pair of Buffleheads, Stamp and
Original Folder in Plastic Envelope With Print,
15"W x 12 1/2"H, NO. 1054/3000

770 Five Brand New In The Box Simkar 24"L Strip
Lights, CH 217-B11-UNV, 120-Volt To 277-
Volt, The Can Be Retrofitted To LED Very
Easily

771 Foster Brand Six-Player Croquet Set With
Stand, Wood And Metal Construction,
Complete, In Good Condition, Measures 18"W
x 11"D x 29"H

772 Outdoor/Indoor Wooden Floor Lamp, It Has A
Thick Cord And Canvas Shade, It Works Great,
Some Wear But Still In Good Condition, 14"W
x 14"D x 50"H

773 Mostly New Items In This Plano Three-Tray
#4830 Plastic Tackle Box, Loaded! Mepps,
Bombers, Rapalas, Dar Devils, Cleo's, Flat
Fish, Bobbers, Hooks, Sinkers, Leaders,
Stringers, 15"W x 8"D x 8"H

774 Joe Boxer Women's Size 9 Cloth Tennis Shoes,
White Color, Stains And Wear, In Fair
Condition

775 New In Package! Two Pairs of Size L
Compression Socks, Black And White Colors

776 New! Fabric Kemimoto Water Bottle Holder
For A Bicycle, 5"W x 5"H

777 New In Package! Five Helena +AR Flea And
Tick Collars For A Large Dog, Good For Six
Months Of Protection, 25"L

778 New! Workout Gloves, Size XL, Kutook Brand,
7"L

Lot Title

779 New! Tailup Heavy Duty Dog Harness,
Adjustable, For A Large Dog, Approx. 8"W x
14"L

78 Nascar Racing Fans Tin Parking Sign, Has Few
Light Scratches, Great Man Cave Sign, Vibrant
Colors, Good Condition, 15"H x 12"W

780 Vintage Goodyear Tire Ashtray Holder, Needs
An Ashtray Or Could Just Be used As Is For A
Display Piece, Made Of Rubber, In Good
Condition, Measures Approx. 8"Dia.

781 Four Chevrolet Silverado Six-Lug Hub Caps,
Plastic Construction, In Good Condition, 7
1/2"Dia. x 3"H

782 Lot Of Four NASCAR Diecast Cars, #22 CAT,
#45 Sprint, #67 Budget Gourmet, And #94
McDonald's, All Are Nice And In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, Approx.
8"L Each

783 Brand New In Box! Four-Piece Nexgrill Pizza
Kit, It Can Also Be Used In The Oven,
Includes: Cutter, Pizza Stone At 14"Dia., Rack
For The Stone And Pizza Flipper, The Items
Range In Size From 7 1/2" To 18"L, The Box Is
15"W x 18"L

784 Ten New Targets For Critical Defense Practice,
Stiff Paper Material, Best For Handgun
Practice, Bullet In Red Circle Means Critical
Strike, Bullet In Red Dot Means Instant Stop,
11"W x 17"H

785 Three Civil War Paperback Books,
Fredericksburg To Meridian, Red River To
Appomattox, And Fort Sumter To Perryville,
All By Shelby Foote, In Good Condition

786 One Pair Of Oversized Cheetos Chester
Cheetah Slippers, Just Like The Cheetah Wears,
Marked L/XL, Some Stains, In Overall Good
Condition, Approx. 11"L

787 New! "H2H" Men's Size M White Dress/Work
Shirt, Knit With Polo Collar

788 New! Surfing "Own The Wave" Strap, It Is
10'L, And A Waterproof Pouch, Ready For The
Waves, 4 1/2"W x 8"L

789 New! Men's Size L/40 Paul Jones Brand Dress
Shirt With Cufflinks, Very Nice!

79 Wood Wall Piano Keys For Hanging Your
Keyrings, Some Chips in Keys on Front,
Appears Hand Made, Unique Item, 7"W x 10
1/2"H, Overall Good Condition

790 All New In Boxes! Lot Of Three NASCAR
Diecast Cars, #10 Nesquik, #99 Citgo, And #9
Dodge, 8" To 10"L
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791 Two Rayovac LED Handheld Flashlights, Both
Are Working And In Good Condition, 6" And 7
1/2"L

792 Coca Cola (Coke) Divided Plastic Platter/Tray,
In Good Condition, 7"W x 12"L x 1"H

793 Nice Lot Of Three Water/Coffee Thermos Style
Jugs, The Smallest Is An Actual Thermos
Brand, The Two Larger Ones Are Made By
Fiesta And Rubbermaid, All Are In Good
Condition, They Range In Size From 4"Dia. x
8"H To 5"Dia. x 10"H

794 Three Decks Of Playing Cards, One Giant Face
And One Unopened Deck, From Wembley
Casino And Lounge, Fair To New Condition, 2
1/2"W x 3 1/2"L

795 Like New To New Condition On The Items In
This Lot Of Misc. NASCAR Collectible Cars,
Three 1/24TH Scale, Gold Series, (16) 1/64TH
Scale, And One 1/43TH Scale, UPS, One Of the
1/24TH Scale Car Is Adam Petty, They Range
In Size From 3" To 8"L

796 2017 Nike Air AF1 Red And White Men's Size
11 Shoes, Torn On The Left Shoe, Some Wear
And Stains, Otherwise In Good Condition

797 New In Package! Vinylux LP Clock, Made
From Recycled Records, This Is A Great Gift!
12"Dia.

798 (20+) Craft And Painting Books, Knitting,
Crochet, Weaving, Cross Stitch, And More,
Both Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

799 Large Lot Of Misc. VHS Tapes, Nickelodeon,
Wiggles, Golf, Self Help, Exercise, And More,
Over (50) Total, In Good Condition To New
Condition

8 Union Metallic Cartridge Advertising Metal
Buffalo Head 1993 Measures 9 3/4"W x 16"H,
Some Residue On Back From Being Previously
Hung On Wall, Good Condition

80 Picture Display 14"W x 10"H of Travis
Fryman, Detroit Tigers, Plastic Frame, No
Glass, Has Deep Scratches on Picture, No
Easily Noticeable, Fair Condition

800 1970's Better Homes And Gardens (18)
Volume Encyclopedia Of Cooking Set Plus An
Extra Volume #10, Lots of Recipes, A To Z,
Hardcover Editions, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

801 Floral Decor And Baskets, Two Plate Trays,
They Are In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 8"Dia. To 13 3/4"W x 23"L

Lot Title

802 Box Filled With Antique And Vintage
Children's Books, Many Great Titles Including:
Ride A Neighborhood Horse, Flipper, The
Bobbsey Twins, And More, In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

803 Two Boxes Of Classic VHS Tapes, Many Great
Titles Like: Water Boy, Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles, Spartacus, And More! They Look In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

804 Canning Jars, (19) Quart Size And Nine Pint
Size, Some Lids, Loosely Packed And Not All
Inspected For Chips, In Good Condition, 4 3/4"
To 7"H

805 Electronics Box Lot Including: Dell PC,
Answering Machine, Laptop Speakers, Splitter
Box For Monitors, Business Distance
Binoculars, Misc. Cables, And More, This Is A
Nice Lot! They Look In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 3 3/4" x 13"W

806 Lots Of Storage Containers, Nine Big Pickle
Jars, Two Plastic Jars, Two Big Coffee Cans,
Three Little Coffee Cans, All Were Clean When
Put In Storage, All Single Use And Food
Ready, They Range In Size From 5 1/2" To 10
1/4"H

807 (11) Paperback Books, Attention Resellers,
Sister Light Sister Dark By Jane Yolen, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

808 Ten Girl's Items, All From Justice, Mostly Size
8, A Few Up, Three Long-Sleeve, Two Tanks,
One Shorts, Twoo T-Shirts, One Yoga And One
Sweatpants, All Are In Great Condition, From
A Smoke-Free Home

809 New To Good Condition On The Items In This
Box Of Misc. Office Products, Three-Two Hole
Punch, One Calculator, One Metal Box With
Paper Clips And Much More, Plastic And Metal
Materials, The Items Are 2" + And The Box Is
14" x 14" x 22"

81 Beautiful Vintage Floor Model Silvertone
Radio With Wood Case For Restoration, 22
1/2"W x 11"D x 38"H, Very Good Condition
For Age

810 Men's Size L Leather Jacket, River Trader
Brand, Dark Brown Color, No Noticeable
Wear, No Stains, Rips Or Tears, Clean And In
Very Good Condition

811 (40) Comics, Marvel, DC, Image, Valiant, Etc.,
Some Bagged And Boarded, 1980's To 2000's
Years, All Are In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition
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Lot Title

812 F.R.F. Battery Operated Moveable Dog,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
9"L x 7"H

813 Ten Children's VHS Tapes Including: Porky
Pig, Daffy Duck, Heckle and Jeckle, And More
Great Classics! They Look In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition

814 Girl's Filos, Size US 3, Lightly Worn And Still
In Good Condition

815 Six Vintage Little Golden Book "Barbie"
Hardcover Story Books, In The Spotlight, The
Missing Wedding Dress, And More, Some
Wear But Still In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition

816 New! DVD, Amadeus, Rated "R"

817 Two New Women's Angelina Size S/M Sports
Bras, Peach And Grey Colors, Removable Pads

818 Ten Vintage Little Golden Book Classic Story
Collection, Hardcover Editions, Includes: Jack
And The Beanstalk, Benji, And Scuffy The
Tugboat, Some Wear, Otherwise In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

819 New! Na, Na, Na Surprise Doll And Surprises,
In Store Damaged Package, Caticorn Series,
8"H Doll

82 Brand New In Box Sim Kar 24" Strip Light T8,
CH 117 B11 UNV (4) Can Be Made to LED
Very Easily, Great For Under Cabinet Lighting

820 Attention Homeschoolers! Six Grade 4 Making
Music, Silver Burdett, In Good Condition

821 Two New LOL Surprise Lil Sis Toys,
Makeover Series, 3"H

822 New! Silicone Shoe Laces, Two Sels, Pink And
Light Blue, 8 1/2"L Package

823 New! Elbow Gel Pads, Big Pink, 6"Dia.

824 Two Victoria's Secret Swimsuit Tops, Size
34C, Straps Missing But It Doesn't Affect The
Tops In Any Way, Very Good Condition

825 New With Tags! Two New Baby Shark Singing
Puppets, Blue Daddy Shark And Yellow Baby
Shark, They Sing A Song When You Move The
Mouth, Approx. 18"

826 Five Vintage Little Golden Book Winnie The
Pooh Collection, Easter, The King Of Beasties,
And More, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

827 Lot Of Two Children's Activity Book, Both
Paperback And Hardcover Editions, In Good
Condition

Lot Title

828 Great Lot Of (11) Children's Coloring And
Activity Books, Some Have Pages Already
Colored, Fairy, Sesame Street, And More, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

829 New In Box! Wooden Pull-Along Turtle, For
18 Months And Up, 8"H Box

83 Misc. Lot of Hardcover Books- (15) Total, The
Spirit of The Border, Abe Lincoln, Etc. Good
Condition

830 New Condition! Star Wars Popcorn Bucket At
7"Dia. x 8"H, Star Wars Comic At 6"W x 10"H,
And Star Wars Coloring Book At 6"W x 10"H

831 Two New LOL Surprise Lil Sis Toys,
Makeover Series, 3"H

832 Wizard Of Oz Collection, Ken As The
Scarecrow, Never Used, In Excellent Condition,
13"H Box

833 New Hatchimals Pixies, Royal Snow Ball, In A
Store Damaged Package, 3 3/4"H

834 One Dinosaur Dream Tent In Package, For A
Twin Size Bed, In Good Condition, 18"Dia.

835 New In Package! Silicone Laces, So You Don't
Have To tie Your Shoes, Enough For Two Pairs
Of Shoes, 8 1/2"L Package

836 (15) Little Golden Book Vintage Hardcover
Story Book Collection, I Love You Daddy, The
Black Hole, The Adventure Of Goat, Etc.,
Some Wear, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition

837 Two Plush Care Bears, Sunshine Bear And
Bedtime Bear, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 13"H

838 Brand New In Sealed Container! Adorable
1,000-Piece Jigsaw Puzzle, It Features A Cute
Bulldog Underwater, Completed Size Is 26"W x
19"D

839 Wizard Of Oz Collectible Dolls, Talking Glinda
Doll, In Original Box, Never Used And In
Excellent Condition, 13"H Box

84 Large Box Of Assorted Craft Materials, Yarn,
Stuffing, Burlap Material And More, Good
Condition, 13"W x 18"L x 15"H

840 Five Boxes Of Vintage Valentines In Unopened
Packaging, Michael Jordan, Goofy, Duck Tales,
Tiny Toons, And The Flash, Neat Old
Collectibles, 8 3/4"L Boxes

841 Homemade Baby Blanket, Adorable! It Features
Stitchings Of Various Animals, In Good
Condition, Approx. 33"W x 52"L
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Lot Title

842 New Without Tags! Wild Fable Women's Size
M Black Color, Super Soft, Faux Fur Hooded
Jacket, Polyester Fabric, Machine Washable

843 New In Packages! Two Fortnite Figures, Love
Ranger And Dark Voyager! 3 1/2"H

844 New With Tags! St. Patrick's Day Low Cut
Socks, Magically Delicious And Kiss Me I'm
Irish, And A 3 1/2"Dia. Kiss Me I'm Irish
Button

845 Lot Of Six "The Danbury Mint" Elegant
Yorkies Porcelain Collector Mugs, Dishwasher
And Microwave Safe, All Perfect Except One
Minor Chip In The Pumpkin One, Includes: The
Garden Path, Play Day, Breakfast In Bed,
Taking A Break, At The Beach, Pumpkin Play,
4"W x 3"D x 4"H

846 Two New In Box Cretaceous Dragons Toy,
Light, Sound, And Action, Green And Navy
Color, Cute! The Box Is 11"W x 8"D x 11 1/2"H

847 (11) Vintage Little Golden Book Children's
Learning Books Collection, Hardcover Books,
Including: One Of the Family, Flying Is Fun,
What Will I Be And More, Some Wear But Still
In Overall Good Condition

848 New! Girl's Size S Champion Brand Sports
Bra, Blue Stripe

849 Hot Wheels For The Collector, All Are In
Sealed Packages, Five Total, Including: Mad
Maniax Series H3 Slide Out 1999, GP-2009;
Custom Bikes, Hammer Sled 2007; Porsche 911
Collector #995 1998; OCG Splitback 2009;
They Are In Very Good Condition, The
Packages Range In Size From 4 1/4"W Up To 6
1/2"H

85 Boys Lot- 50 Items, Shirts, Hoodies, Etc.
Brands Include Gap, Lifestyles, Etc. Good
Condition, Sizes 8- 14, Mostly 10/12

850 New With Tags! Two Women's Bathing Suit
Tops, Anne Cole Size 36B/34C And Liz
Claiborne Size 12

851 1950 Vintage Strombecker Wood Train Zoo,
Also Vintage 1954 Wooden Tot Rod, Vintage
Wooden Pull Toy, Clown Drummer, Tin Drum,
Made And Sold In The Soviet Union In 1950,
All Are In A Coca Cola (Coke) Crate, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, They
Range In Size From 7" To 15"L

852 The ABC's Of Detroit Tigers BAseball
Hardcover Children's Book, The Front First
Page Is Torn Otherwise In Good Condition

853 New! Women's Irish Knee-High Socks, And
Removable Tattoos, Fits Size 4 To 10 Shoe

Lot Title

854 (17) Classic Vintage Little Golden Books Story
Collection, Most With Crispy, Some Wear
Otherwise In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, The Birthday Band, No Place Like
Home, Cabbage Patch And More

855 Cute Pair Of Stuffed Animals, One Joe Cool
Snoopy With Original Tag And One Ty Beanie
Baby Otter, Both Are In Like New Condition,
The Beanie Baby Is 7"L And Snoopy Is 10"H

856 Nice Lot Of Cat Themed Items, Includes Two
Cardboard Puppets Whose Limbs Move When
You Pull The Strings, Also, Five Cardboard
Ornaments, Victorian Cats With Cardboard
Ornaments, Victorian Cats With Hooks, Six
Antique Reproduction Paper Scraps, Comes In
Decorated Box With Pictures Of Cats Inside
And Out, Great For Crafting! Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, Measures 10"W x
15"L x 6"H

857 Three New With Tags Pairs Of Women's St.
Patrick's Day Crew Socks, Shamrocks, Classy
Lassie And Whiskey Business, Fits 4 To 10
Shoe Size

858 1949 Walt Disney "Mother Goose" Hardcover
Book, This Is A Big Golden Book, Cover Is
Torn, There Is A Binding Issue, Otherwise In
Pretty Good Condition

859 Four Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle Action
Figures From The 1990's, Some Are Made By
Playmates Toys, They Are In Good Condition,
Each Measures About 4"H

86 Approx. 100 Plastic Baseball Card Storage
Cases, Perfect For Storing Valuable Cards,
Good Condition

860 Two New Fleece Throws With A Snowman
Design, 50"W x 60"L

861 Ken From Cowardly Lion Wizard Of Oz
Collection Dolls, Never Used, Original Box,
13"H Box

862 Child's Wooden Jewelry Box With Five
Compartments, In Excellent Condition, 5 1/2"W
x 4"D x 12"H

863 (40) Comics, Some Bagged And Boarded,
Marvel, DC, Image, Vertigo, Valiant, Etc.,
1980's To 2000's Years, All Are In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

864 Four Vintage Barbie Dolls With Extra Clothing,
In Great Condition, Approx. 11 1/2"H

865 New! DVD, Happy Feet, Full Screen Edition

866 1973 Walt disney "Dumbo Favorites"
Hardcover Book, Some Wear Otherwise In
Good Condition
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Lot Title

867 Three New With Tags Women's St. Patrick's
Day Socks, Irish, Lucky Charm And Green
Beer, Fits 4 To 10 Shoe Size

868 New In Package! Pixie Belles, I Am Aurora
Interactive Toy, 8 3/4"H

869 New! Marvel Avengers Clutch 'N' Pop thor,
4"H

87 Box of (26) School Library Books- Various
Topics, Mostly Novels, 11" x 19" x 9", For 2
Cent Plain, Only in America, And More, Good
Condition, Hardcovers and Paperbacks

870 New! Angel Princess Barbie, In Perfect
Condition, 13"H Box

871 (18) Vintage Little Golden Book Sesame Street
Collection, Oscar's New Neighbor, The
Monster At The End Of This Book And More,
They Look To Be In Good Condition

872 New! Girl's Size XL Purple Color Champion
Brand Sports Bra

873 New With Tags! Men's Size M Top, Marc
Edwards Brand, Cotton/Polyester

874 American Tourister Bag On Wheels With Pull
Handle And Two Carrying Handles, It Is 21"W
x 11"L x 31"H, Leisure International Bag On
Wheels, Pull Handle And Two Carrying
Handles, It Is 18"W x 9 1/2"L x 26 1/2"H, Both
Black And All Zippers Work Well, Clean,
Working, And In Very Good Condition

875 Large Batman Toy, Plastic Material, It Looks
To Be In Good Condition, 28"H

876 Girl's Summer Pink And White Potty Trainer,
Looks In Good Condition, 13"W x 16"D x 8
1/2"H

877 Girl's Frozen Big Wheel Bicycle, Well Used
But Lots Of Life Left, It Is Missing The Seat
Back Otherwise It Is In Good Condition, 21"W
x 36"L x 21"H

878 New! Ten Packages Of (25) Each, Comfort
Care Booster Pads, (250) Total, Approx. 4"W x
10"L

879 Orange Camo Hunting Suit, The Coat Is Size M
And It Has A Zippered Game Pouch In The
Back, The Pants Are Size L Regular, Waist
38/40, With Two Zippered Legs, In Excellent
Condition

88 Attention Home Schoolers, Large Tub of (25)
Hardcover Physical Science Holt Science And
Technology, Very Good Condition

880 Metal Yard Umbrella Holder Or
Reuse/Repurpose, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 30 1/2"W x 30 1/2"D x 59"H

Lot Title

881 Female Mannequin Bust, Plastic With Metal
Base Stand, N/A, In Excellent Condition, 14"W
x 26"H

882 Suitcase Full Of Yarn And More, From Storage,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 17"W x
11"D x 27"H

883 Black & Decker Air Swivel Lite Series
Vacuum, It Works Well And It Looks To Be In
Good Condition, 44"H

884 White Plastic Hamper, It Needs A Cleaning,
Looks In Good Condition Otherwise, 21 1/2"W
x 17"D x 19"H

885 Shark Navigator Infinity Lightweight Vacuum,
Never Lose Suction, It Works Well And It
Looks To Be In Good Condition, 45"H

886 New Without Tags! Men's Size L Superman
Style "Super Grandpa" T-Shirt, Gildan Brand,
100% Preshrunk Cotton, Great For Father's
Day!

887 Three New Men's Size L 42/44 Hanes Premium
Original Fit V-Neck, Tagless T-Shirts, Fresh IQ
Technology

888 Cat And Dog Waterer, About A Year Old, From
Pet-Smart, Works Well To Have Water For A
Weekend, Running Water For Your Pet,
"Platinum Drink Well", Comes In The Box,
8"W x 16"H

889 New In Package! Fishing Set Including:
Telescoping Rod, Professional Reel, Tackle,
Multi=Tool, Carrying Bag, 12"H Box

89 Pair of Vintage Boat Oars, Barn Find, Worn and
Damaged, 5"W x 7'L Good For Display, Fair
Condition

890 New! Motorcycle Or Four-Wheeler Cover, Size
XXXL, Made Of Nylon Material And Was
Never Used, In Excellent Condition, 8 1/2"H
Package

891 Hardcover Cat Facts, This Is A Great Reference
Book, In Very Good Condition

892 New! Women's Size Small Stars Above
Sleep/Lounge Pants

893 Men's 46x30 Wrangler Rugged Wear Fleece
Lined Camo Pants, In Excellent Condition

894 Plano Grab 'N Go Utility Box, In Good
Condition, 16"L With Tray, 9"D x 8"H

895 Two New Insulated Beverage Cups, Great For
Keeping Drinks Hot Or Cold, Buick/GMC
Brand, Black And Silver Colors, In Excellent
Condition, 3"Dia. x 7"H
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896 New In Box! Draymond Green Bobblehead,
Fresh From California, SF Jersey Edition, 2020
Collector's Edition, Bht Box Is 5"W x 3 1/2"D
x 8"H

897 Four New Men's Hanes Size S, 34/36 Premium
Slim Fit Tagless V-Neck T-Shirts, Fresh IQ
Technology

898 New In Package! Volleyball Sleeves, A 2-Pack,
Size L

899 Brand New Without Tags! Wrangler Original
Men's Jeans, 30x32

9 Beautiful Ornate Wood Picture Frame To Put
Children, Grandchildren, Family Pictures In,
Hang Vertical or Horizontal, 30"H x 10 1/2"W,
Very Good Condition

90 Reddy Heater Brand Propane Heater, Variable
From 100,000 to 200,000 BTU Great For
Workshop or Job Site, Works As it Should,
16"W x 30"H, Good Condition

900 Motorcycle Helmet, Black Open Face, Fuel OF
0001 DOT Certified, Manufacturer Date of
04/2014, Normal Wear And Tear, Some Scuffs,
Scratches On Outer Shell, Straps in Very Good
Condition, As Well As Inside Padding Of
Helmet, Size Medium

901 Plano Tackle Box With Lures, Hooks, Baits,
Jigs, 16"L x 6 1/2"D x 8"H, Good Condition

902 New Motorcycle Cover, Large Size in Very
Good Condition, Made of Nylon Material And
Was Never Used, 9 1/2"H Package

903 Five Biology College Textbooks and
Laboratory Manuals, Good Condition,
Paperback And Spiral Bound

904 Dexter Russell Two Handle Fleshing Knife in
Very Good Condition, 25 1/2"L, Cutting
Surface is 15"L

905 New Three Pack Men's Hanes Premium
Tagless V-Necks, Size Large (42-44" Chest),
Original Fit, Fresh IQ Technology

906 Towing Mirrors- Slide On And Fasten To
Existing Mirrors, Fits Ford F150, Good
Condition, 16"L

907 Life Jacket Kent Pro Fisherman Adult Super
Large 40-60" Chest Size, New Never Used

908 New Replacement Tiki Torch Wicks From Tip
Top Garden Supply, Never Opened, 10"L Can
But Cut to Size As Needed

909 New Men's Medium 31-33" Pair of Thieves
Super Fit Boxer Brief

Lot Title

91 "The Michigan Divorce Book" A Guide to
Doing An Uncontested Divorce Without An
Attorney With Minor Children, Paperback,
Good Condition

910 Women's Black Jogger, They Say Size Small
But Run Larger Like Medium, Very Good
Condition

911 Plano 707 Tackle Box, Used As Radio
Repairman's Tool Box By Previous Owner,
Very Clean, Ready For Your Fishing Tackle,
15"W x 9"D x 8 1/2"H, Good Condition

912 Ten Hats- Flat and Curved Bills, Even One
With Propeller, Hats, Caps, All in Great
Condition, Some Old, Some New, Either Way
You Won't Be Disappointed, Adult Size, One
Size Fits Most

913 Magnetic Posture Back Support Brace, Size
Large, New 30 to 35" Waist

914 Men's Insoles Acupressure Magnetic, Trim to
Fit, New, 11"L

915 Three Coffee Table Hardcover Books, Winston
Cup Illustrated Feb., Aug., Oct. 1992, Name
Label Removed On Inside, All Else Good With
Books, Great For Collector, Each Book
Measures 8 5/8" x 11"H

916 Franklin Youth Hockey Mask, #GFM 1500,
One Size Fits Most

917 Orthopedic Shoes, Women's Size 12, Brand is
Safe T Step and Orthofeet, Great Shoes, Barely
Worn, Velcro And Tie Shoes Made For
Comfort, Great For People With Bad Joints or
Feet! Great Quality

918 New Kids CJ Gloves Brand Woven Hood Hat,
Black Fleece Hat With Ear Covers

919 Catit Self Groomer With Catnip, New in Box,
5"L Box

92 Nice Frogg Toggs Chest Height Fishing Waders
Size 11, Heavy Nylon, Looks in Real Good
Condition, Untested For Leaks, As Is, 55"H

920 Harley Davidson Motorcycle Helmet, Bell Size
Small, Emblem on Front, Older Style, Some
Wear And Tear on Zipper Padding, Chin Straps
Are Worn, Scratches and Scuff Marks on Outer
Shell, Otherwise Good Condition, Plenty of Use
Left Or Repurpose

921 Five Michigan Sports VHS Tapes- Lions, Red
Wings And More, Look in Good Condition and
One is New

922 New Balance Size 8 Gray Trim in Rose Gold
Shoes, Used For Gym, Good Condition, Lots of
Life Left
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923 Three Piece Sports Memorabilia Lot- Score
1991 Trading Cards, Nolan Ryan Newspaper,
Cal Ripken Jr. 22KT Gold Foil Card, 4" to 14"L
or Wide

924 Four Black Thick Knit Beanies With
Embroidered Marijuana Prints, New With Tags,
Nice and Warm, Four Styles, One Size Fits Most

925 Three Football Hardcover Books With Dust
Jackets, Paper Tiger, Inside The Helmet,
Football in Pictures, All Good Condition

926 Two New Wareum Culinary Torches, New in
Box, 6" Takes Butane Not Included, Multi
Function, In Kitchen Use to Brown, Glaze,
Caramelize, In Shop Use to Unthaw Locks Etc.
60 Minute Run Time on One Full, 8"H Box

927 (64) Issues of Michigan History Magazines
Years 1978- 1989 With 1980- 1987 Complete
And '78, '79, '82, '88, '89, '90 Particle All in
Very Good Condition

928 Two Packs Hawaiian Tropic Sunglass Readers,
New in Box, 1.00 to 1.50 Strength, Two
Wayfair Styles, Two Aviator Styles Nice!

929 Four Packs For Total of Eight Men's Merino
Wool Socks New in Package, Six MB55 Excel,
Two Carolina, 20% Merino Wool

93 Four Fantastic Hardcover Deer Hunting Books,
Full of Lore And Knowledge Of Whitetail and
Mule Deer, Very Good Condition

930 New Grill Brush In Bag, 15"L

931 Solar Charger 135 By Sunsei Maintain 12V
Charging on Battery, Solar Powered, New 5"W
x 16"L x 1 1/2" Thick Package

932 Queen Size Rebel Theme Mink Blanket New in
Package, Medium Weight, Easy Wash, Dry,
Very Soft, Regal Comfort

933 Women's Jeans Two Pairs, Size 9 Long, Great
Shape, Vintage Todd Oldham Weathervane

934 Men's Leather Jacket Size M Bomber Style in
Good Condition, Shows Little Wear, Clean, No
Rips, Tears or Stains

935 Large Tote of All Brand New Candles, Pier
One, Etc. Diffuser and More, 4" Plus, Tote Lid
Cracked

936 Milk Crate of Vintage Sheet Music, Ballet
Music, Princess Ida and More

937 Four Blade Ceiling Fan, Like New, Looks
Complete, 25" Blades

Lot Title

938 Winchester Ranger 12 Gauge Shotgun Model
140, 2 3/4", Slug Barrel With Scope, Includes
Bird Barrel W/ Vented Rib. Very Good
Condition.  Note: This Item is NOT Located at
1BID - Please Contact Office to Arrange for
Pickup with Seller. PayPal is NOT Accepted as
Form of Payment for This Item.

939 Box of Car Literature Vintage Mercury, Ford
and More Dealer Books, Mostly From 1970's to
80's, Good to Very Good Condition

94 "The Northwoods Reader" Volume 1 and 2 By
Cully Cage, With Northern Love Affair and
Northern Wit and Wisdom, Good Condition,
Paperback

940 Two Totes of CPAP Supplies, Some Brand
New, Masks, Tubes Etc. From Closed Dr.
Office, 8" Plus, Looks Good, As Is

941 Two Boxes of Cookbooks, Church Cookbooks,
Dessert and Candy, Pillsbury And Chef, Spiral
Bound, Paperback And More, Good to Very
Good Condition

942 Awesome Lot of Balls of Yarn, All Different
Colors, Great For Displays or Crafts, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"Diam to 9"L

943 Great Assortment of Vintage Children's Books-
Chopper Malone, Chin Up Dad, Stepping
Stones, And More, Hardcover and Paperback,
20 Plus, Good to Very Good Condition, Some
Show Wear

944 Women's Size Medium Tops, Eight Items, Four
Tanks, Brands Like Arizona, Bellad, Candies
and So, T-Shirt Dice, Three Dress Shirts Inc.
Solitaire And Guess, All in Great Condition,
From Smoke Free Home

945 Large Lot of Sheet Music, A View To Kill,
Hammond Organ, And More, Good Condition

946 Large Lot of Vintage Fortune Magazines- 30
Plus, 1950's and 60's, Light Odor From
Storage, Otherwise Good To Very Good
Condition, Some Worn More Than Others

947 (12) New In Case Metal Nesting Snowman Tin
Sets, 8"Diam x 3"H Largest

948 Over 30 Paperback Nora Roberts Novels, Will
Keep You Busy in These Cold Days, Good To
Very Good Condition

949 Men's Down Feather Winter Coat Size
Medium, Minor Wear On Leather Collar, No
Tears, Rips or Stains, Very Warm Coat

95 (7) Paperback Recipe and Cookbooks, One
Published by Dorothy Zehnder With Her
Personal Favorite Recipes, Good Condition
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950 Six Pack of Door Lever Locks, Great To Keep
The Kids Out, New 6 3/4"L Box, Ashton Bee
Brand

951 Eco Friendly Bed Bug Traps, Set of Four, New
in Box, 6.7"W x 6"D x 1"H

952 6' Tree Stand Replacement Straps, Easy Cinch
With Rubber Coated Strap and Buckle, 300 lb.
Limit, 6' x 2"

953 Power Torque Breaker Bar, Very Good
Condition 18"L

954 Milwaukee 4 1/2" Grinder Used Tested, Looks
Good

955 Bosch Bulldog Xtreme Bosch Hammer 80124
Cord Repaired Otherwise Good Condition, But
Tested Works Good, 17"L

956 Three Craftsman 1 HP Belt Sanders, 3" x 21"
Belts, Tested and Works, Fair Condition, As Is

957 Chapin .375 Gallon Plastic Tank Sprayer, New
And Unused, 5"Diam x 12"H

958 1500 Hundred Pound Crank Hoist For Trailer,
New 9"L

959 50' Extension Cord, Good Condition, Heavy
Gauge

96 Fantastic Collection of Books On Raising
Children In Today's World, Paperback and
Hardcover, Four Total, The New Hide And
Seek, Children Are From Heaven, Good
Condition

960 USA Hand Hatchet 13"L And Vaughan
Hammer 16"L Both in Good Condition

961 Copper Water Connectors, 24"L With 3/4 End
Fittings, 18"L With 3/4 End Fittings, Never
Used, Good Condition

962 Universal Replacement Regulator With Two
Hoses, Great To Have On Hand For The Grill
Or Deer Blind Heaters, Brand New, Box 9"W x
8"H

963 EZ Foldz Folding Step Stool For Stepping Up
or Sitting, Down Sturdy Plastic Folds For Easy
Storage, 12"W x 9"D x 9"H Good Condition

964 Great Dirt Devil Hand Vacuum in Good
Condition, 12"L x 6 1/2"W x 8"H

965 Two Tool Bags- 18"L Craftsman Bag, 12"L
Workwear Brand, Canvas, Good Condition

966 Damage Free 20' Black Electrical Cord, Two
Prong

967 Tom Cat Two Disposable Kill And Contain
Mouse Traps, With One Touch Set New in Box,
2"W x 5"L x 4"H

Lot Title

968 Six Paperback Army Technical Manuals, These
Have Some Wear to Outer Covers, Otherwise
Very Good Condition

969 Useful 50' Orange Grounded Damage Free
Extension Cord, Very Good Condition

97 Large Box of 1970's Baseball Cards With
Cases, Sleeves, Many Stars, Over 40 Years Old,
Good Condition, 13"W x 15"L

970 Two Red Plastic Bolt Bins, Both Look in Very
Good Condition, 12"W x 10"D x 7"H

971 Ryobi 18V Power Tool Set Includes Drill,
Sawzall, Circular Saw, Flashlight, Tools Work,
Batteries Are Bad, Charger Works, 6" to 13"L

972 ATV Hitch Insert, 1 7/8" Ball x 10 1/2"L, Good
Condition

973 Training Wheels in Great Shape, 6"W x 9"H, 4
1/2" Solid Wheel

974 (2) One Gallon Gas Cans, Great For
Snowblower, 10" to 17"H At Tip, Good
Condition

975 Six Pack of Door Locks, New Keep Your Kids
Safe, Sealed, 6 3/4"L Box, Ashton Bee Brand

976 (20) Fittings, Used To Create Mist, 4MM New
Brass, 3"L Package

977 Non Contact Voltage Detector By Master Craft,
New in Unopened Package, Plastic Steel, LED
Flashes, Indicator Buzzes When AC Voltage Is
Present, Never Get Shocked Again Doing
Simple Repairs, 3/4"W x 1"D x 6"L

978 Huge Lot of (118) 6" Concrete Blocks Like
New, Regulars and Corners With Sash Slots,
Never Used In Construction, No Mortar
Residue, Clean, Actual Measurement 5 1/2"W x
15 1/2"L x 7 1/2"H

979 Black & Decker Electric Drill, Keyless Chuck,
3.5 AMP Comes With Box And Instruction
Manual, Tested and Clean, Very Good
Condition, 10"L Box

98 Two Boxes Filled Full of Mixed Audio Book
CD's And Cassettes, Great For Long Drives or
Reselling, Close Encounters, Where The Wild
Things Are, and More, Approx. 30, Good
Condition

980 Decorative Painting Cloud Kit, With Instruction
Video, Never Used, Easy As 1,2,3, Like New
Condition, Go to www.woolie.com, 7"W x 4
1/2"D x 12"H Box

981 Craftsman 18V Saw 5 3/8" Blade, Case,
Charger, Two Batteries, Tested, Works, Good
Condition, 14"L Unit
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Lot Title

982 Milwaukee Charger Battery M12, Untested, As
Is, 7"W x 5"D

983 Four Interior Wheel Caster Hard Rubber Steel
Stem, Unused in Great Condition, Sauder
Brand, 1 7/8"W

984 Garden Hose Apex Blue Braided Coil, 12'
Approx. Looks Good

985 New Dewalt 1/2" Drive Mechanics Tool Set,
(49) Piece, Steel New Unopened, 72 Tooth
Ratchet Five Degree Arc, Optimal Control,
Sockets Have Curled Anti Slip Rings, SAE and
Metric, Full Lifetime Warranty, Case 14"W x 3
1/4"D x 10 1/2"H

986 Two Partially Used, Joint Compound And
Porch/Floor Paint, Great For Small Projects or
Touch Ups, Look Good, 7 3/4" to 8"H

987 Drill Master 4 1/2" Angle Grinder, 11,000 RPM
Spindle Lock For Easy Wheel Change, New in
Box

988 Pair of Stanley Professional Metal Latch Boxes,
Great For Holding Little Collections, 6 1/2"W x
3 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H, Both Are New

989 Four New Dayton Premium V Belts, Two
6L238G and Two 5TXL8

99 Four Piece Stacking Metal Shelving Unit,
Includes Sliding Door Pieces, Some Bent,
Shelving in Real Good Condition, Can Be
Separated To Individual Units, 31"W x 19"D x
17"H Each

990 Duralast Two Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack, New
#80-303T But Open Box, 8"H

991 Fantastic Assortment of Plastic Storage and
Organizing Baskets, All in Good Condition,
10"L x 6"W x 2 1/2"H to 18 1/4"W x 13"D x
9"H, Clean And Use

992 Vintage Little Tikes Chunky Kids Toddler
Chair, Purple, Clean From Smoke Free Home,
12"W x 12"D x 19"H Seat 12"H

993 Three Drawer Sterilite Storage Container
Missing One Drawer Otherwise Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 14"D x 23 1/2"H

994 File Organizer Plastic With Green Hanging
Folders, Filled With (34) Craft, Sewing,
Quilting Patterns, Drawer 16"W x 18"D x 12"H

995 Weber Charcoal Starter Box, 12"H and Approx.
8- 10' Hose, Looks Good, As Is

996 Metal Shelving Three Layers, 23"W x 13 1/2"D
x 30 1/2"H, Great Condition

997 Wild Fable Women's Size Small Black Super
Soft Faux Fur Hood Jacket, New Without Tags,
Polyester, Machine Washable

Lot Title

998 New Rolling Cart, Handle 36", Drawstring Bag
is 21" x 17" With Mesh Pockets on Sides, Great
For Overnight Trip

999 New Motor In Squirrel Cage For Furnace, 23"L
x 8 1/2"W x 16"H Approx.
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PAYMENT DUEAll Items Must Be Paid In Full and Picked Up By No Later Than 2pm on Saturday.
PAYMENT METHODS? We accept cash, PayPal and credit cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA)
? We do not accept checks.
? All invoices UNDER $10 are due in CASH ONLY 
? There is a 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM on all auctions, meaning if you bid $10 you will be paying $11
and 6% sales tax. (Farm Use and Sales Tax Exempt will need to fill out an Exemption Form) 
If you have any questions about payment, please call the office at (989) 684-1243.
ADDITIONAL FEES: WE ARE NOT A STORAGE UNIT Please DO NOT BID if you do not intend on
paying for and picking up your items during our normal pickup days and times. All invoices/items that
are not paid for and picked up in time will have an additional storage/handling fee (minimum $5) added
to their invoice and bidding privileges may be turned off.

PICKUP/CHECKOUT DAYS AND TIMES:
Wednesday, February 26 from 10-4pm
Thursday, February 27 from 10-4pm
Friday, February 28 from 11-6pm
Saturday, February 29 from 9-2pm
All Items Must Be Picked Up By No Later Than 2pm on Saturday, February 29, 2020.
LOCATION
Our Auction House is Located 2 1/2 Mile East of I-75, EXIT 160!
 605 Salzburg Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
Look for the big white building, right in front of Duncan's Outdoor Shop. Please call for directions if
needed. (989) 684-1243

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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